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Introduction

The Environment Act 1995 has made site sensitivity a key issue, as the legislation pays as much attention to the pathways by which contamination could spread, and to the
vulnerable targets of contamination, as it does the potential sources of contamination.

For this reason, Landmark's Site Sensitivity maps and Datasheet(s) place great emphasis on statutory data provided by the Environment Agency/Natural Resources Wales and
the Scottish Environment Protection Agency; it also incorporates data from Natural England (and the Scottish and Welsh equivalents) and Local Authorities; and highlights
hydrogeological features required by environmental and geotechnical consultants. It does not include any information concerning past uses of land. The datasheet is produced by
querying the Landmark database to a distance defined by the client from a site boundary provided by the client.

In this datasheet the National Grid References (NGRs) are rounded to the nearest 10m in accordance with Landmark’s agreements with a number of Data Suppliers.

Copyright Notice

© Landmark Information Group Limited 2023. The Copyright on the information and data and its format as contained in this Envirocheck® Report (“Report") is the property of
Landmark Information Group Limited ("Landmark") and several other Data Providers, including (but not limited to) Ordnance Survey, British Geological Survey, the Environment
Agency/Natural Resources Wales and Natural England, and must not be reproduced in whole or in part by photocopying or any other method. The Report is supplied under
Landmark’s Terms and Conditions accepted by the Customer.

A copy of Landmark's Terms and Conditions can be found with the Index Map for this report. Additional copies of the Report may be obtained from Landmark, subject to
Landmark’s charges in force from time to time. The Copyright, design rights and any other intellectual rights shall remain the exclusive property of Landmark and /or other Data
providers, whose Copyright material has been included in this Report.

© Environment Agency & United Kingdom Research and Innovation 2023. © Natural Resources Wales & United Kingdom Research and Innovation 2023.

Natural England Copyright Notice

Site of Special Scientific Interest, National Nature Reserve, Ramsar, Special Protection Area, Special Conservation Area, Marine Nature Reserve data (derived from Ordnance
Survey 1:10000 raster) is provided by, and used with the permission of, Natural England who retain the copyright and Intellectual Property Rights for the data.

Scottish Natural Heritage Copyright
Contains SNH information licensed under the Open Government Licence v3.0.
Ove Arup Copyright Notice

The Mining Instability data was obtained on licence from Ove Arup & Partners Limited (for further information, contact mining.review@arup.com). No reproduction or further use of
such Data is to be made without the prior written consent of Ove Arup & Partners Limited. The supplied Mining Instability data is derived from publicly available records and other
third party sources and neither Ove Arup & Partners nor Landmark warrant the accuracy or completeness of such information or data.

Stantec Copyright Notice

The cavity data presented has been extracted from the PBA (now Stantec UK Ltd) enhanced version of the original DEFRA national cavity databases. Stantec UK Ltd retain the
copyright & intellectual property rights in the data. Whilst all reasonable efforts are made to check that the information contained in the cavity databases is accurate we do not
warrant that the data is complete or error free. The information is based upon our own researches and those collated from a number of external sources and is continually being
augmented and updated by Stantec UK Ltd. In no event shall Stantec UK Ltd or Landmark be liable for any loss or damage including, without limitation, indirect or consequential
loss or damage arising from the use of this data.

Radon Potential dataset Copyright Notice
Information supplied from a joint dataset compiled by The British Geological Survey and Public Health England.
Natural Resources Wales Copyright Notice

Contains Natural Resources Wales information © Natural Resources Wales and Database Right. All rights Reserved. Contains Ordnance Survey Data. Ordnance Survey Licence
number 100019741. Crown Copyright and Database Right. Contains Natural Resources Wales information © Natural Resources Wales and Database Right. All rights Reserved.
Some features of this information are based on digital spatial data licensed from the Centre for Ecology & Hydrology © NERC (CEH). Defra, Met Office and DARD Rivers Agency
© Crown copyright. © Cranfield University. © James Hutton Institute. Contains OS data © Crown copyright and database right 2023. Land & Property Services © Crown copyright
and database right.

Report Version v53.0
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Envirocheck

LANDMARK INFORMATION GROUP Summary

Data Type NE;gbeer OnSite | 0to250m | 251 to 500m (53; o ;8882)
Agency & Hydrological

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility pgl Yes Yes Yes n/a
Contaminated Land Register Entries and Notices

Discharge Consents pg 2 4

Prosecutions Relating to Controlled Waters n/a n/a n/a
Enforcement and Prohibition Notices

Integrated Pollution Controls

Integrated Pollution Prevention And Control pg 3 1 1
Local Authority Integrated Pollution Prevention And Control

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls pg 3 3 9 21
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control Enforcements

Nearest Surface Water Feature pg 8 Yes

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters pg 8 1 1
Prosecutions Relating to Authorised Processes

Registered Radioactive Substances pg 8 12
River Quality

River Quality Biology Sampling Points

River Quality Chemistry Sampling Points

Substantiated Pollution Incident Register pg 10 1
Water Abstractions pg 10 3 7 18 (*104)
Water Industry Act Referrals

Groundwater Vulnerability Map pg 43 Yes n/a n/a n/a
Groundwater Vulnerability - Soluble Rock Risk n/a n/a n/a
Groundwater Vulnerability - Local Information n/a n/a n/a
Bedrock Aquifer Designations pg 43 Yes n/a n/a n/a
Superficial Aquifer Designations pg 43 Yes n/a n/a n/a
Source Protection Zones

Extreme Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences n/a n/a
Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences n/a n/a
Areas Benefiting from Flood Defences n/a n/a
Flood Water Storage Areas n/a n/a
Flood Defences n/a n/a
OS Water Network Lines

Order Number: 312081921 1 1 Date: 31-May-2023 rpr_ec_datasheet v53.0 A Landmark Information Group Service



Envirocheck

LANDMARK INFORMATION GROUP* Summary

Page . 501 to 1000m
Data Type Number On Site 0to 250m | 251 to 500m (up to 2000m)

Waste

BGS Recorded Landfill Sites

Historical Landfill Sites

Integrated Pollution Control Registered Waste Sites

Licensed Waste Management Facilities (Landfill Boundaries)

Licensed Waste Management Facilities (Locations) pg 44 1 1

Local Authority Landfill Coverage pg 44 2 n/a n/a n/a

Local Authority Recorded Landfill Sites

Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)

Registered Landfill Sites

Registered Waste Transfer Sites

Registered Waste Treatment or Disposal Sites pg 44 1

Hazardous Substances

Control of Major Accident Hazards Sites (COMAH) pg 45 4

Explosive Sites pg 45 1

Notification of Installations Handling Hazardous Substances (NIHHS)

Planning Hazardous Substance Consents

Planning Hazardous Substance Enforcements

Order Number: 312081921 1 1 Date: 31-May-2023 rpr_ec_datasheet v53.0 A Landmark Information Group Service



Envirocheck

LANDMARK INFORMATION GROUP*® Summary

Data Type NEﬁngeer OnSite | 0to250m | 251 to 500m (53; o ;8882)
Geological

BGS 1:625,000 Solid Geology pg 46 Yes n/a n/a n/a
BGS Estimated Soil Chemistry

BGS Recorded Mineral Sites

BGS Urban Soil Chemistry pg 46 Yes Yes Yes
BGS Urban Soil Chemistry Averages pg 49 Yes
CBSCB Compensation District n/a n/a n/a
Coal Mining Affected Areas n/a n/a n/a
Mining Instability n/a n/a n/a
Man-Made Mining Cavities

Natural Cavities pg 50 1
Non Coal Mining Areas of Great Britain n/a n/a
Potential for Collapsible Ground Stability Hazards pg 50 Yes Yes n/a n/a
Potential for Compressible Ground Stability Hazards n/a n/a
Potential for Ground Dissolution Stability Hazards n/a n/a
Potential for Landslide Ground Stability Hazards pg 50 Yes n/a n/a
Potential for Running Sand Ground Stability Hazards pg 50 Yes n/a n/a
Potential for Shrinking or Swelling Clay Ground Stability Hazards pg 50 Yes Yes n/a n/a
Radon Potential - Radon Affected Areas n/a n/a n/a
Radon Potential - Radon Protection Measures n/a n/a n/a
Industrial Land Use

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries pg 51 190 363 1029
Fuel Station Entries pg 184 1 9
Points of Interest - Commercial Services pg 185 10 45 155
Points of Interest - Education and Health pg 203 1 10
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production pg 204 12 50 118
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure pg 219 1 3 1 55
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental pg 224 5 18 60
Gas Pipelines

Underground Electrical Cables pg 231 2 5 3

Order Number: 312081921 1 1 Date: 31-May-2023 rpr_ec_datasheet v53.0 A Landmark Information Group Service
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LANDMARK INFORMATION GROUP Summary
Page . 501 to 1000m
Data Type N On Site 010 250m | 251t0 500m | o540 5000m)

Sensitive Land Use

Ancient Woodland

Areas of Adopted Green Belt

Areas of Unadopted Green Belt

Areas of Outstanding Natural Beauty

Environmentally Sensitive Areas

Forest Parks

Local Nature Reserves

Marine Nature Reserves

National Nature Reserves

National Parks

Nitrate Sensitive Areas

Nitrate Vulnerable Zones

Ramsar Sites

Sites of Special Scientific Interest

Special Areas of Conservation

Special Protection Areas

World Heritage Sites

Order Number: 312081921 1 1 Date: 31-May-2023 rpr_ec_datasheet v53.0 A Landmark Information Group Service
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LANDMARK INFORMATION GROUP*

Agency & Hydrological

Quadrant =i g
Map i Reference Ds_tlmate c G
D Details (Compass : |stanS<_:e ontact NGR
Direction) | From Site

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding of Property Situated Below Ground Level A13NW 0 1 533550
(W) 182234

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding of Property Situated Below Ground Level A13NE 0 1 533850
(E) 182234

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding to Occur at Surface A13NW 0 1 533650
(NW) 182250

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding of Property Situated Below Ground Level A13NW 0 1 533685
(N) 182250

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding of Property Situated Below Ground Level A13SW 0 1 533650
(SW) 182200

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Limited Potential for Groundwater Flooding to Occur A13NW 0 1 533685
(N) 182234

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding of Property Situated Below Ground Level A13SE 12 1 533750
(SE) 182200

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding to Occur at Surface A13NE 29 1 533700
(N) 182300

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding of Property Situated Below Ground Level A13SW 91 1 533550
(sw) 182100

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding of Property Situated Below Ground Level A13sSW 99 1 533400
(W) 182200

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding of Property Situated Below Ground Level A13SW 223 1 533400
(sw) 182000

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding of Property Situated Below Ground Level A12NE 240 1 533250
(W) 182250

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding to Occur at Surface A14ANW 259 1 534100
(E) 182400

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding of Property Situated Below Ground Level A12SE 282 1 533300
(SW) 182000

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding of Property Situated Below Ground Level A12SE 319 1 533250
(SW) 182000

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding of Property Situated Below Ground Level A18SW 386 1 533450
(NW) 182650

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding of Property Situated Below Ground Level A12NE 444 1 533050
(W) 182300

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding to Occur at Surface A17SE 457 1 533350
(NW) 182700

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding of Property Situated Below Ground Level A18SW 481 1 533650
(N) 182750

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility
Flooding Type: Potential for Groundwater Flooding of Property Situated Below Ground Level A12NW 490 1 533000
(W) 182250

Order Number: 312081921 1 1 Date: 31-May-2023  rpr_ec_datasheet v53.0 A Landmark Information Group Service
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Envirocheck

LANDMARK INFORMATION GROUP® Ag ency & Hyd rol 0gl cal
Quadrant .
Map . Reference Es_tlmated
D Details (Compass Distance Contact NGR
Direction) | From Site
Discharge Consents
1 Operator: 2-4 Boundary Street Limited A13NW 93 2 533547
Property Type: HOLIDAY ACCOM/CAMP SITE/CARAVAN SITE/HOTEL/HOSTEL (NW) 182361
Location: 2-4 Boundary Street Shoreditch London E2 7je
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Catchment Area: Thames
Reference: Npswqd006962
Permit Version: 4
Effective Date: 25th January 2013
Issued Date: 25th January 2013

Revocation Date: Not Supplied
Discharge Type: Trade Discharges - Cooling Water

Discharge Underground Water
Environment:

Receiving Water: Groundwater Via Borehole
Status: Varied under EPR 2010

Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m

Discharge Consents

1 Operator: 2-4 Boundary Street Limited A13NW 93 2 533547
Property Type: HOLIDAY ACCOM/CAMP SITE/CARAVAN SITE/HOTEL/HOSTEL (NW) 182361
Location: 2-4 Boundary Street Shoreditch London E2 7je
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Catchment Area: Thames
Reference: Npswqd006962
Permit Version: 3
Effective Date: 17th February 2012
Issued Date: 17th February 2012

Revocation Date: 24th January 2013
Discharge Type: Trade Discharges - Cooling Water

Discharge Underground Water

Environment:

Receiving Water: Groundwater Via Borehole

Status: New Consent (Water Resources Act 1991, Section 88 & Schedule 10 as

amended by Environment Act 1995)
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m

Discharge Consents

1 Operator: 2-4 Boundary Street Limited A13NW 93 2 533547
Property Type: HOLIDAY ACCOM/CAMP SITE/CARAVAN SITE/HOTEL/HOSTEL (NW) 182361
Location: 2-4 Boundary Street Shoreditch London E2 7je
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Catchment Area: Thames
Reference: Npswqgd006962
Permit Version: 2
Effective Date: 17th September 2010
Issued Date: 17th September 2010

Revocation Date: 16th February 2012
Discharge Type: Trade Discharges - Cooling Water

Discharge Underground Water

Environment:

Receiving Water: Groundwater Via Borehole

Status: New Consent (Water Resources Act 1991, Section 88 & Schedule 10 as

amended by Environment Act 1995)
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m

Discharge Consents

1 Operator: 2-4 Boundary Street Limited A13NW 93 2 533547
Property Type: HOLIDAY ACCOM/CAMP SITE/CARAVAN SITE/HOTEL/HOSTEL (NW) 182361
Location: 2-4 Boundary Street Shoreditch London E2 7je
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Catchment Area: Thames
Reference: Npswqd006962
Permit Version: 1
Effective Date: 29th September 2009
Issued Date: 29th September 2009

Revocation Date: 17th September 2010
Discharge Type: Trade Discharges - Cooling Water

Discharge Underground Water

Environment:

Receiving Water: Groundwater Via Borehole

Status: New Consent (Water Resources Act 1991, Section 88 & Schedule 10 as

amended by Environment Act 1995)
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Integrated Pollution Prevention And Control

2 Name: Interxion Carrier Hotel Limited A13SE 144 2 533830
Location: Brick Lane Data Centre Epr/Qp3434dr, 5th Floor, 91-95, Brick Lane,,, London, (SE) 182070

E16QL

Authority: Environment Agency - South East Region, North East Thames Area
Permit Reference:  QP3434DR
Original Permit Ref: Qp3434dr
Effective Date: 4th May 2018
Status: Effective
Application Type: Application
App. Sub Type: New
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Activity Code: 1.1 A1) (A)
Activity Description: Combustion; Any Fuel Greater Or Equal To 50Mw
Primary Activity: Y
Integrated Pollution Prevention And Control

3 Name: Ubs Ag ATNE 572 2 533100
Location: Broadgate Data Centre - Epr/Zp3238dk, 5, Broadgate,,, London, EC2M 2QY (Sw) 181790
Authority: Environment Agency - South East Region, North East Thames Area
Permit Reference: ~ ZP3238DK
Original Permit Ref: Zp3238dk
Effective Date: 3rd June 2019
Status: Effective
Application Type: Application
App. Sub Type: New
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Activity Code: 1.1 A1) (A)
Activity Description: Combustion; Any Fuel Greater Or Equal To 50Mw
Primary Activity: Y
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

4 Name: Chars Display (London) Ltd A13NW 58 3 533607
Location: 28 Redchurch Street, London, E2 7DP (NW) 182327
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  NOT GIVEN
Dated: 12th January 2000
Process Type: Local Authority Air Pollution Control
Description: PG6/16 Printworks
Status: Authorised
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

5 Name: Star Shoreditch A13NW 141 4 533447
Location: 168-175 High Street, Shoreditch, LONDON, E1 6HU (NW) 182399
Authority: London Borough of Hackney, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference: ~ PET/005/V2
Dated: 19th March 1999
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG1/14 Petrol filling station
Status: Authorisation certificate surrendered by operator
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

6 Name: City Dry Cleaners A12NE 238 4 533296
Location: 94 Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AA (W) 182393
Authority: London Borough of Hackney, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  DC/02/P2
Dated: 27th February 2006
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

7 Name: Shoreditch Dry Cleaners A13NW 264 4 533420
Location: 146 Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6je (NW) 182519
Authority: London Borough of Hackney, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  DC/42/P2
Dated: 29th January 2009
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

8 Name: Davemont Reproductions Ltd A14ANW 381 3 534262
Location: 118-122 Cheshire Street, Bethnal Green, LONDON, E2 6EJ (E) 182312
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  Ppc_6(33)_001_01
Dated: 6th May 1998
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/33 Wood coating
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

9 Name: Smarty Pants Dry Cleaners & Launderette Al4NW 392 3 534143
Location: 222 Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AA (NE) 182551
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  PPC_6(46)_025_01
Dated: Not Supplied
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

9 Name: Smarty Pants Dry Cleaners & Launderette Al4NW 392 3 534143
Location: 222 Bethnal Green Road, London (NE) 182551
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  7b_6(46)_025_01
Dated: Not Supplied
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

10 Name: Havencorp A12NE 440 4 533133
Location: 5 Garden Walk, LONDON, EC2A 3EQ (NW) 182513
Authority: London Borough of Hackney, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  Not Given
Dated: 6th March 1996
Process Type: Local Authority Air Pollution Control
Description: PG6/33 Wood coating
Status: Site Closed
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

10 Name: Adam Richwood Ltd A12NE 441 4 533132
Location: 5 Garden Walk, LONDON, EC2A 3EQ (NW) 182514
Authority: London Borough of Hackney, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  NOT GIVEN
Dated: 6th March 1996
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/33 Wood coating
Status: Site Closed
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

11 Name: A & Z Dry Cleaners Al7SE 481 4 533181
Location: 307 Old Street, London, EC1V 9LA (NW) 182629
Authority: London Borough of Hackney, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference: ~ DC/03/P1
Dated: 6th November 2007
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

12 Name: Drysdale Sawmills Ltd Al17SE 491 4 533332
Location: 19-27 Drysdale Street, LONDON, N16 (NW) 182729
Authority: London Borough of Hackney, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  Not Given
Dated: 20th October 1992
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/2 Manufacture of timber and wood-based products
Status: Site Closed
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

13 Name: Spitalfields Dry Cleaners ABNW 498 3 533680
Location: 12 Whites Row, London, E1 7NF (S) 181683
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  PPC_6(46)_004_02
Dated: Not Supplied
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

14 Name: Kpm Taxis A14SE 531 3 534415
Location: Hemming House, Hemming Street, LONDON, E1 5BL (E) 182213
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  PPC_6(34)_002_03
Dated: 20th January 1994
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/34 Respraying of road vehicles
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

15 Name: Attaboy Cleaners A19SW 540 3 534286
Location: 279 Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6AH (NE) 182617
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  PPC_6(46)_024_01
Dated: Not Supplied
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

15 Name: Attaboy Cleaners A19SW 540 3 534286
Location: 279 Bethanl Green Road, London (NE) 182617
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  7b_6(46)_024_01
Dated: Not Supplied
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

16 Name: Vallance Self Service Station Al4SE 542 3 534414
Location: 112 Vallance Road, LONDON, E1 5BW (E) 182134
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  PPC_1(14)_014_02
Dated: 21st September 1998
Process Type: Local Authority Air Pollution Control
Description: PG1/14 Petrol filling station
Status: Authorised
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

17 Name: Coleman Allen Ltd A14NE 578 3 534460
Location: 79-84 Dunbridge Street, Valance Road, LONDON, E1 5BW (E) 182325
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  Not Given
Dated: Not Supplied
Process Type: Local Authority Air Pollution Control
Description: PG6/34 Respraying of road vehicles
Status: Authorisation revoked
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

18 Name: Shell Whitechapel AINW 694 3 534321
Location: 139-149 Whitechapel Road, Whitechapel, LONDON, E1 1DT (SE) 181681
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  PPC_1(14)_005_02
Dated: 15th July 1999
Process Type: Local Authority Air Pollution Control
Description: PG1/14 Petrol filling station
Status: Authorised
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

19 Name: Lp Motors Ltd Al4NE 695 3 534576
Location: 103-104 Dunbridge Street, Valance Road, LONDON, E2 6JJ (E) 182335
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  PPC_6(34)_004_01
Dated: 15th June 1995
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/34 Respraying of road vehicles
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

20 Name: Q8 Petrol Station A12SW 704 5 532830
Location: Car Park, Finsbury Square, LONDON, EC2A 1RR (W) 181980
Authority: London Borough of Islington, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  Epa-Auth-017
Dated: 26th November 1998
Process Type: Local Authority Air Pollution Control
Description: PG1/14 Petrol filling station
Status: Authorisation revoked
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

21 Name: D & J Simons Ltd A18NW 706 4 533684
Location: 119-125 Hackney Road, LONDON, E2 7QS (N) 182976
Authority: London Borough of Hackney, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  Not Given
Dated: 15th November 1993
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/2 Manufacture of timber and wood-based products
Status: Site Closed
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

22 Name: Tabyrd Reproductions Ltd A18NE 732 3 534012
Location: 1-2 Providence Yard, Ezra Street, Hackney Road, LONDON, E2 7RH (NE) 182976
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  Not Given
Dated: 20th November 1997
Process Type: Local Authority Air Pollution Control
Description: PG6/2 Manufacture of timber and wood-based products
Status: Authorisation revoked
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

23 Name: Feel Clean Dry Cleaners A18NW 754 4 533519
Location: Unit 6 Cremer Business Centre, Cremer Street, Hackney, London, E2 8hd (N) 183021
Authority: London Borough of Hackney, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  LAPPC/PG6/46/DRY/22
Dated: 29th October 2007
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Status: Authorisation revoked
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

24 Name: London Taxi Care A14NE 756 3 534637
Location: 105 Dunbridge Street, London (E) 182336
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  6.4a_6(34b)_005_01
Dated: Not Supplied
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/34 Respraying of road vehicles
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

25 Name: Nazal Dry Cleaners A18NE 781 3 533788
Location: 180 Hackney Road, London, E2 7QL (N) 183053
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  PPC_6(46)_001_022
Dated: Not Supplied
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

26 Name: Pitfield Dry Cleaners A17NE 815 4 533022
Location: 75 Pitfield Street, Shoreditch, London, N1 6bt (NW) 182929
Authority: London Borough of Hackney, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  DC/45/P1
Dated: 29th October 2007
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

27 Name: Shell Old Street A12NW 830 5 532683
Location: 198-208 Old Street, LONDON, EC1V 9FR (W) 182437
Authority: London Borough of Islington, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  PPC PERMIT-006
Dated: 26th November 1998
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG1/14 Petrol filling station
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

28 Name: Be Smart Dry Cleaners A17NE 888 4 533254
Location: 157 Hoxton Street, Hackney (NW) 183121
Authority: London Borough of Hackney, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  DC/10/P2
Dated: 29th October 2007
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

29 Name: Sainsbury Petrol Garage A158W 919 3 534779
Location: 1 Cambridge Heath Road, Whitechapel, LONDON, E1 5SD (E) 182036
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  PPC_1(14)_004_02
Dated: 23rd September 1998
Process Type: Local Authority Air Pollution Control
Description: PG1/14 Petrol filling station
Status: Authorisation revoked
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

30 Name: Castle Service Station A20SW 942 3 534713
Location: 409 Bethnal Green Road, Bethnal Green, LONDON, E2 OAN (NE) 182705
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  NOT GIVEN
Dated: 26th June 1999
Process Type: Local Authority Air Pollution Control
Description: PG1/14 Petrol filling station
Status: Authorised
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

30 Name: Save Service Stations A20SW 946 3 534718
Location: 409-419 Bethnal Green Road, Bethnal Green, LONDON, E2 0AN (NE) 182705
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  NOT GIVEN
Dated: 26th July 1999
Process Type: Local Authority Air Pollution Control
Description: PG1/14 Petrol filling station
Status: Authorised
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

31 Name: City Slickers A8SE 964 6 533692
Location: 57-60 Aldgate High Street, London, Ec3n 1al S) 181216
Authority: City of London, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference:  02/DC/CL
Dated: 5th April 2007
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls
32 Name: Spotless Clean A19NE 987 3 534589
Location: 51 Old Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6QA (NE) 182948
Authority: London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Environmental Health Department
Permit Reference: = PPC_6(46)_003_01
Dated: Not Supplied
Process Type: Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
Description: PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Status: Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Nearest Surface Water Feature
ATNE 415 - 533274
(swW) 181851
Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters
33 Property Type: Not Given A13SE 247 2 534000
Location: BETHNAL GREEN (SE) 182000
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Pollutant: Oils - Unknown
Note: Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
Incident Date: 25th November 1993
Incident Reference: SE930363
Catchment Area: Not Given
Receiving Water: Not Given
Cause of Incident: ~ Not Given
Incident Severity: Category 2 - Significant Incident
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters
34 Property Type: Not Given A7SE 873 2 533150
Location: LONDON, EC3 (sw) 181400
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Pollutant: Miscellaneous - Fire water / Foam
Note: Not Supplied
Incident Date: 17th January 1996
Incident Reference: SE960022
Catchment Area: Not Given
Receiving Water: Not Given
Cause of Incident: ~ Not Given
Incident Severity: Category 3 - Minor Incident
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Registered Radioactive Substances
35 Name: Barts And The London Nhs Trust AINE 928 2 534681
Location: The Royal London Hospital, Whitechapel, LONDON, E1 1BB (SE) 181750
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Permit Reference:  BG7266
Dated: 14th September 1999
Process Type: Registration under S7 RSA for the keeping and use of Radioactive materials
(was RSA60 S1)
Description: Substantial variation to a registration under the Act of an open source which is
also the subject of an authorisation
Status: Application has been authorised and any conditions apply to the
operator
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Registered Radioactive Substances
35 Name: Barts And The London Nhs Trust AINE 931 2 534681
Location: The Royal London Hospital, Whitechapel, LONDON, E1 1BB (SE) 181745
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Permit Reference:  BG7274
Dated: 14th September 1999
Process Type: Authorisation under S13 RSA for the disposal of Radioactive waste (was
RSA60 S7)
Description: Substantial variation to authorisation under RSA
Status: Authorisation superseded by a substantial or non substantial variation
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Registered Radioactive Substances
35 Name: Barts And The London Nhs Trust AINE 933 2 534690
Location: The Royal London Hospital, Whitechapel, LONDON, E1 1BB (SE) 181755
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Permit Reference:  AM7311
Dated: 12th May 1994
Process Type: Authorisation under S13 RSA for the disposal of Radioactive waste (was
RSA60 S7)
Description: Minor variation to authorisation under RSA
Status: Authorisation superseded by a substantial or non substantial variation
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Registered Radioactive Substances
35 Name: Barts And The London Nhs Trust AINE 933 2 534690
Location: The Royal London Hospital, Whitechapel, LONDON, E1 1BB (SE) 181755
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Permit Reference:  AJ6092
Dated: 18th October 1993
Process Type: Authorisation under S13 RSA for the disposal of Radioactive waste (was
RSA60 S7)
Description: Minor variation to authorisation under RSA
Status: Authorisation superseded by a substantial or non substantial variation
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Registered Radioactive Substances
35 Name: Barts And The London Nhs Trust AINE 933 2 534690
Location: The Royal London Hospital, Whitechapel, LONDON, E1 1BB (SE) 181755
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Permit Reference:  AC0362
Dated: 31st March 1991
Process Type: Authorisation under S13 RSA for the disposal of Radioactive waste (was
RSA60 S7)
Description: Authorisation under RSA
Status: Authorisation superseded by a substantial or non substantial variation
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Registered Radioactive Substances
35 Name: Barts And The London Nhs Trust ALONW 965 2 534717
Location: Trust Headquarters, The Royal London Hospital, Whitechapel, London, E1 (SE) 181738
1bb
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Permit Reference:  Bw6906
Dated: 1st December 2003
Process Type: Authorisation under S13 RSA for the disposal of Radioactive waste (was
RSA60 S7)
Description: Minor variation to authorisation under RSA
Status: Authorisation superseded by a substantial or non substantial variation
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Registered Radioactive Substances
35 Name: Barts And The London Nhs Trust A10NW 974 2 534716
Location: Trust Headquarters, The Royal London Hospital, Whitechapel, London, E1 (SE) 181720
1bb
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Permit Reference:  AA9075
Dated: 18th March 1992
Process Type: Registration under S7 RSA for the keeping and use of Radioactive materials
(was RSA60 S1)
Description: Registration under the Act of an open source which is also the subject of an
authorisation
Status: Authorisation superseded by a substantial or non substantial variation
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Registered Radioactive Substances
36 Name: Barts And The London Nhs Trust AONE 951 2 534677
Location: Trust Headquarters, The Royal London Hospital,Whitechapel, LONDON, E1 (SE) 181700
1BB
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Permit Reference:  Bz9138
Dated: 9th December 2005
Process Type: Authorisation under S13 RSA for the disposal of Radioactive waste (was
RSA60 S7)
Description: Minor variation to authorisation under RSA
Status: Application has been authorised and any conditions apply to the
operator
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Registered Radioactive Substances
36 Name: Queen Mary University Of London AINE 970 2 534700
Location: St Bartholomews & The Royal London School Of Medicine & Dentistry, (SE) 181700
Whitechapel Site, London, E1 2ad
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Permit Reference:  Bw7520
Dated: Not Supplied
Process Type: Not Supplied
Description: Not Supplied
Status: Application has been determined by the EA
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
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Registered Radioactive Substances
36 Name: Queen Mary University Of London AINE 970 2 534700
Location: St Bartholomews & The Royal London School Of Medicine & Dentistry, (SE) 181700
Whitechapel Site, London, E1 2ad
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Permit Reference:  BC1126
Dated: Not Supplied
Process Type: Not Supplied
Description: Not Supplied
Status: Application has been determined by the EA
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Registered Radioactive Substances
37 Name: Barts Health Nhs Trust A9NE 956 2 534610
Location: The Royal London Hospital, Whitechapel, London, E1 1bb (SE) 181600
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Permit Reference:  PB3338DD
Dated: Not Supplied
Process Type: Not Supplied
Description: Not Supplied
Status: Application has been determined by the EA
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Registered Radioactive Substances
38 Name: Queen Mary And Westfield College AINE 966 2 534661
Location: St Bartholomews And The Royal London Sch, Whitechapel Site, LONDON, (SE) 181650
E1 2AD
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Permit Reference:  BG9706
Dated: 30th December 1999
Process Type: Authorisation under S13 RSA for the disposal of Radioactive waste (was
RSA60 S7)
Description: Authorisation under RSA
Status: Authorisation superseded by a substantial or non substantial variation
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Substantiated Pollution Incident Register
39 Authority: Environment Agency - Thames Region, North East Area A17SE 429 2 533278
Incident Date: 26th July 2001 (NW) 182636
Incident Reference: 19504
Water Impact: Category 4 - No Impact
Air Impact: Category 4 - No Impact
Land Impact: Category 2 - Significant Incident
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Pollutant: Inert : Construction / Demolition Material
Water Abstractions
40 Operator: 2-4 Boundary Street Limited A13NW 121 2 533544
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/006/R01 (NW) 182389
Permit Version: 1
Location: Boundary Street - Abstraction Borehole
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Heat Pump
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 2-4 Boundary Street, Shoreditch, London
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 1st April 2019
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
40 Operator: 2 - 4 Boundary Street Limited A13NW 121 2 533544
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/006 (NW) 182389
Permit Version: 2
Location: Boundary Street - Abstraction Borehole
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Heat Pump
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 2-4 Boundary Street, Shoreditch, London
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 20th February 2017
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
40 Operator: 2 - 4 Boundary Street Limited A13NW 121 2 533544
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/006 (NW) 182389
Permit Version: 1
Location: Boundary Street - Abstraction Borehole
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Heat Pump
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Not Applicable
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 29th October 2009
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
41 Operator: Mr Pjm Magee Al4NW 442 2 534310
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/029/R01 (E) 182380
Permit Version: 1
Location: The Bathhouse, Cheshire Street, London E2-Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial Private Water Undertaking: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary;
Washing; (Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: The Bathhouse, Cheshire Street, London, E2
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date:  1st April 2019
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 20m
Water Abstractions
41 Operator: Mr Pjm Magee Al4NW 442 2 534310
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/029 (E) 182380
Permit Version: 1
Location: The Bathhouse, Cheshire Street, London E2-Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial Private Water Undertaking: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary;
Washing; (Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: The Bathhouse, Cheshire Street, London, E2
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 13th August 2010
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
41 Operator: Peninsula Water Limited Al4NW 442 2 534310
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0193 (E) 182380
Permit Version: 5
Location: The Bathhouse, Cheshire Street, London E2-Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Water Supply Related: General Use (Medium Loss)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: The Bathhouse, Cheshire Street, London E2.
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 1st January 2007
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Quadrant .
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D Details (Compass Dlstanc_:e Contact NGR
Direction) | From Site

Water Abstractions

41 Operator: Metropolitan Water Co Ltd A14NW 442 2 534310
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0193 (E) 182380
Permit Version: 4
Location: The Bathhouse, Cheshire Street, London E2-Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Public Water Supply: Potable Water Supply - Direct
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Area Not Specified
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 2nd August 2003
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions

41 Operator: Metropolitan Water Co Ltd A1ANW 442 2 534310
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0193 (E) 182380
Permit Version: 3
Location: Borehole At The Bathhouse, Cheshire Street, London E2
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Public Water Supply: Potable Water Supply - Direct
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Area Not Specified
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 8th August 2002
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions

41 Operator: Metropolitan Water Co Ltd A14ANW 442 2 534310
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0193 (E) 182380
Permit Version: 2
Location: Borehole At The Bathhouse, Cheshire Street, London E2
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Private Water Undertaking: General Use (Medium Loss)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: The Bathhouse, Cheshire Street, London E2
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 15th February 2002
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions

41 Operator: Metropolitan Water Co Ltd A14ANW 442 2 534310
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0193 (E) 182380
Permit Version: 1
Location: Borehole At The Bathhouse, Cheshire Street, London E2
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Private Water Undertaking: General Use (Medium Loss)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: The Bathhouse, Cheshire Street, London E2
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 1st October 2000
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Direction) | From Site
Water Abstractions
42 Operator: Ubs Ag A7NE 580 2 533138
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/038 (sw) 181746
Permit Version: 3
Location: Borehole At 5 Broadgate London
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Evaporative Cooling
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Not Supplied
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 19th November 2017
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
42 Operator: The British Land Company Plc A7TNE 580 2 533138
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/038 (sw) 181746
Permit Version: 1
Location: Borehole At 5 Broadgate London
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Evaporative Cooling
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Not Supplied
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 19th November 2012
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
43 Operator: The Triton Court Limited Partnership A12SW 617 2 532900
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0069 (W) 182050
Permit Version: 104
Location: Triton Court, Finsbury Square- Borehole D
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Triton Court, Finsbury Square, London Ec2
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 11th January 2007
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
43 | Operator: Db6 Limited Al2SW 617 2 532900
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0069 (W) 182050
Permit Version: 103
Location: Triton Court, Finsbury Square- Borehole D
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Triton Court, Finsbury Square, London Ec2
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 15th July 2004
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Direction) | From Site
Water Abstractions
43 Operator: Cube Limited A12SW 617 2 532900
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0069 (W) 182050
Permit Version: 102
Location: Triton Court, Finsbury Square- Borehole D
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/lndustrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Triton Court, Finsbury Square, London Ec2
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 11th August 2003
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
43 Operator: The Triton Court Limited Partnership A12SW 627 2 532890
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0069 (W) 182050
Permit Version: 104
Location: Triton Court, Finsbury Square- Borehole C
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Triton Court, Finsbury Square, London Ec2
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 11th January 2007
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
43 Operator: Db6 Limited Al2SW 627 2 532890
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0069 (W) 182050
Permit Version: 103
Location: Triton Court, Finsbury Square- Borehole C
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Triton Court, Finsbury Square, London Ec2
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 15th July 2004
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
43 Operator: Cube Limited A12SW 627 2 532890
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0069 (W) 182050
Permit Version: 102
Location: Triton Court, Finsbury Square- Borehole C
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/lndustrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Triton Court, Finsbury Square, London Ec2
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 11th August 2003
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
43 Operator: The Triton Court Limited Partnership A12SW 646 2 532870
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0069 (W) 182050
Permit Version: 104
Location: Triton Court, Finsbury Square- Borehole B
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/lndustrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Triton Court, Finsbury Square, London Ec2
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 11th January 2007
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
43 Operator: Db6 Limited A12SW 646 2 532870
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0069 (W) 182050
Permit Version: 103
Location: Triton Court, Finsbury Square- Borehole B
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Triton Court, Finsbury Square, London Ec2
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 15th July 2004
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
43 Operator: Cube Limited A12SW 646 2 532870
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0069 (W) 182050
Permit Version: 102
Location: Triton Court, Finsbury Square- Borehole B
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Triton Court, Finsbury Square, London Ec2
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 11th August 2003
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
44 Operator: Royal London Mutual Ins Soc Ltd A12SW 727 2 532800
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0069 (W) 182000
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole 'B' At Royal London House, Finsbury Square, London
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/lndustrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 118
Yearly Rate (m3): 36368
Details: Royal London House, Finsbury Square, London Ec2
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 17th November 1995
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
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Water Abstractions
44 Operator: Royal London Mutual Ins Soc Ltd A12SW 727 2 532800
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0069 (W) 182000
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole 'C' At Royal London House, Finsbury Square, London
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/lndustrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Royal London House, Finsbury Square, London Ec2
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 17th November 1995
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
44 Operator: Royal London Mutual Ins Soc Ltd A12SW 727 2 532800
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0069 (W) 182000
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole 'D' At Royal House, Finsbury Square, London
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Royal London House, Finsbury Square, London Ec2
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 17th November 1995
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
45 Operator: Hammerson Uk Properties Plc A7SE 728 2 533300
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0095 (sSw) 181500
Permit Version: Not Supplied
Location: Stone House, BISHOPSGATE, Ec2
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Office
Abstraction Type: Not Supplied
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 55
Yearly Rate (m3): 14774
Details: Chalk (Undifferentiated)
Authorised Start: Not Supplied
Authorised End: Not Supplied
Permit Start Date: ~ Not Supplied
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
46 Operator: Mref li Salisbury Property Limited ATNW 921 2 532800
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0129 (sSw) 181600
Permit Version: 101
Location: Salisbury House, London Wall, London Ec2 - Three Boreholes
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Salisbury House, London Wall, London Ec2
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 5th April 2012
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m

Order Number: 312081921 1 1 Date: 31-May-2023  rpr_ec_datasheet v53.0 A Landmark Information Group Service

Page 16 of 242




Envirocheck

LANDMARK INFORMATION GROUP*

Agency & Hydrological

Quadrant .
Map . Reference Es_tlmated
D Details (Compass Dlstanc_:e Contact NGR
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Water Abstractions
46 Operator: Salisbury House Offices Ltd A7TNW 921 2 532800
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0129 (sw) 181600
Permit Version: 100
Location: Three Boreholes At Salisbury House, London Wall, London Ec2
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/lndustrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 82
Yearly Rate (m3): 25457
Details: Salisbury House, London Wall, London Ec2
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date:  1st April 2008
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
47 Operator: National Rail ATNW 933 2 532739
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/165 (sw) 181659
Permit Version: 1
Location: Superficial Deposits And London Clay-Moorgate Railway Tunnel
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Drainage Operations: Dewatering
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Not Supplied
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 13th September 2022
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Shiatzu Holdings Limited A2NE 1024 2 533280
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0031 (S) 181200
Permit Version: 101
Location: Bankside House, 107/112 Leadenhall Street - Borehole B
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Bankside House, 107/112 Leadenhall Street, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 1st April 2008
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Prudential Assurance Co Ltd A2NE 1024 2 533280
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0031 (S) 181200
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole 'B' At Bankside House, 107/112 Leadenhall Street
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Bankside House, 107/112 Leadenhall Street, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: 14th March 1966
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Shiatzu Holdings Limited A2NE 1045 2 533270
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0031 (S) 181180
Permit Version: 101
Location: Bankside House, 107/112 Leadenhall Street- Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/lndustrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Bankside House, 107/112 Leadenhall Street, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date:  1st April 2008
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Prudential Assurance Co Ltd A2NE 1045 2 533270
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0031 (S) 181180
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole ‘A" At Bankside House, 107/112 Leadenhall Street
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 50
Yearly Rate (m3): 12574
Details: Bankside House, 107/112 Leadenhall Street, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 14th March 1966
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Peninsula Water Limited A15SW 1049 2 534890
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0195 (E) 181940
Permit Version: 3
Location: Borehole At Albion Yard, London E1
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Private Water Undertaking: General Use (Medium Loss)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Albion Yard, Whitechapel Road, London.
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 1st July 2003
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Metropolitan Water Co Ltd A15SW 1049 2 534890
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0195 (E) 181940
Permit Version: 2
Location: Borehole At Albion Yard, London E1
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Private Water Undertaking: General Use (Medium Loss)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Albion Yard, Whitechapel Road, London.
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 15th February 2002
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m

Order Number: 312081921 1 1 Date: 31-May-2023  rpr_ec_datasheet v53.0 A Landmark Information Group Service

Page 18 of 242




Envirocheck

LANDMARK INFORMATION GROUP*

Agency & Hydrological

Quadrant .
Map . Reference Es_tlmated
D Details (Compass Dlstanc_:e Contact NGR
Direction) | From Site

Water Abstractions
Operator: Metropolitan Water Co Ltd A15SW 1049 2 534890
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0195 (E) 181940
Permit Version: 1
Location: Borehole At Albion Yard, London E1
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Private Water Undertaking: General Use (Medium Loss)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: None - Water Supply
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date:  1st December 2000
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Tokio Marine Properties Limited A2NE 1077 2 533100
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0151 (sw) 181200
Permit Version: 100
Location: Leadenhall Street, London Ec3 - Borehole C
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Leadenhall Street, London Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date:  1st April 2008
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 20m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Tokio Marine Properties Limited A2NE 1077 2 533100
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0151 (Sw) 181200
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole 'D' At Leadenhall Street, London Ec3
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/lndustrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Leadenhall Street, London Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 1st April 2008
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Tokio Marine Properties Limited A2NE 1077 2 533100
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0151 (sw) 181200
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole 'E' At Leadenhall Street, London Ec3
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Leadenhall Street, London Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 1st April 2008
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Prudential Assurance Co Ltd A3NW 1095 2 533400
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0066 (S) 181100
Permit Version: 100
Location: Four Boreholes At Furnace House, 101/106 Fenchurch Street
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/lndustrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 91
Yearly Rate (m3): 24821
Details: Furnace House, 101/106 Fenchurch Street, London Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 17th December 1970
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Db6 Limited A3NW 1136 2 533390
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0066 (S) 181060
Permit Version: 101
Location: Furnace House, 101/106 Fenchurch Street-Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Furnace House, 101/106 Fenchurch Street, London Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date:  1st April 2008
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Tokio Marine Properties Limited A2NE 1170 2 533100
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0151 (sSw) 181100
Permit Version: 100
Location: Leadenhall Street, London Ec3 - Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 70
Yearly Rate (m3): 2240
Details: Leadenhall Street, London Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 1st April 2008
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Tokio Marine Properties Limited A2NE 1170 2 533100
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0151 (Sw) 181100
Permit Version: 100
Location: Leadenhall Street, London Ec3 - Borehole B
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/lndustrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Leadenhall Street, London Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 1st April 2008
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Bank Melli Iran A7SW 1203 2 532700
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0093 (sw) 181300
Permit Version: Not Supplied
Location: Founders Court, LOTHBURY
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Office
Abstraction Type: Not Supplied
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 18
Yearly Rate (m3): 4546
Details: Chalk (Undifferentiated)
Authorised Start: Not Supplied
Authorised End: Not Supplied
Permit Start Date: ~ Not Supplied
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Ibex London Limited A3NE 1210 2 533700
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0002 (S) 180970
Permit Version: 102
Location: Ibex House, The Minories, London. Ec3
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Ibex House, The Minories, London Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 17th February 2016
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 20m
Water Abstractions
Operator: National Westminster Bank Limited A3NE 1221 2 534000
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0048 (S) 181000
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole At Eastgate, 73 Leman Street, London E1
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/lndustrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 148
Yearly Rate (m3): 28217
Details: Eastgate, 73 Leman Street, London E1
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 6th August 1981
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Grange Tower Bridge Ltd A3NE 1239 2 533917
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/017/R01 S) 180973
Permit Version: 1
Location: Grange Tower Hotel Borehole
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Hotels; Public Houses And Conference Centres: General Use (Medium Loss)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Grange Tower Hotel, London
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 1st April 2019
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Global Grange Limited A3NE 1239 2 533917
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/017 (S) 180973
Permit Version: 2
Location: Grange Tower Hotel Borehole
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Hotels; Public Houses And Conference Centres: General Use (Medium Loss)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Grange Tower Hotel, London
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 30th September 2010
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Global Grange Limited A3NE 1239 2 533917
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/017 (S) 180973
Permit Version: 1
Location: Grange Tower Hotel Borehole
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Hotels; Public Houses And Conference Centres: General Use (Medium Loss)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Grange Tower Hotel, London
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 5th November 2009
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Mars Pension Trustees Limited A3NE 1280 2 533700
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0002 (S) 180900
Permit Version: 101
Location: Ibex House, The Minories, London. Ec3
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 91
Yearly Rate (m3): 28185
Details: Ibex House, The Minories, London Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date:  1st April 2008
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Bank Of England A2NW 1280 2 532700
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0024 (SW) 181200
Permit Version: 100
Location: Bank Of England, Threadneedle Street - Nine Boreholes
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 127
Yearly Rate (m3): 36368
Detalils: Bank Of England, Threadneedle Street, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 9th November 1993
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Ashton Global Investments Ltd A2NW 1298 2 532810
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0166 (sw) 181100
Permit Version: 102
Location: 71 Lombard Street- Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/lCommercial/Public Services: Hydraulic Testing
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 71 Lombard Street, London, Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 24th June 2009
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Ashton Global Investments Ltd A2NW 1298 2 532810
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0166 (sw) 181100
Permit Version: 102
Location: 71 Lombard Street- Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 71 Lombard Street, London, Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date:  24th June 2009
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 20m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Ivg Asticus Real Estate Ltd A2NW 1298 2 532810
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0166 (sw) 181100
Permit Version: 101
Location: 71 Lombard Street- Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/lndustrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 71 Lombard Street, London, Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 16th May 2003
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Ilvg Asticus Real Estate Ltd A2NW 1298 2 532810
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0166 (sw) 181100
Permit Version: 101
Location: 71 Lombard Street- Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Hydraulic Testing
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 71 Lombard Street, London, Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 16th May 2003
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Lloyds Tsb Bank Plc A2NW 1303 2 532800
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0166 (sw) 181100
Permit Version: 100
Location: 71 Lombard Street, London - Borehole
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/lndustrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 23
Yearly Rate (m3): 261
Details: 71 Lombard Street, London, Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 6th April 2000
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Lloyds Tsb Bank Plc A2NW 1303 2 532800
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0166 (sw) 181100
Permit Version: 100
Location: 71 Lombard Street, London - Borehole
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Hydraulic Testing
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 71 Lombard Street, London, Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 6th April 2000
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: The One Plantation Place Unit Trust A2NE 1339 2 533220
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 (S) 180890
Permit Version: 103
Location: 1 Plantation Place, 30 Fenchurch St, London Ec3 - Borehole B
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Business Parks: Drinking, Cooking, Sanitary, Washing, (Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 1 Plantation Place, Fenchurch St, London Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 14th November 2006
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: The One Plantation Place Unit Trust A2NE 1339 2 533220
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 (S) 180890
Permit Version: 103
Location: 1 Plantation Place, 30 Fenchurch St, London Ec3 - Borehole B
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Business Parks: Evaporative Cooling
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 1 Plantation Place, Fenchurch St,London Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 14th November 2006
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: The One Plantation Place Unit Trust A2NE 1339 2 533220
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 (S) 180890
Permit Version: 103
Location: 1 Plantation Place, 30 Fenchurch St, London Ec3 - Borehole B
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Business Parks: Spray Irrigation - Direct
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 1 Plantation Place, Fenchurch St, London Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 14th November 2006
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: J.P.I.T. (Pte) Limited A2NW 1341 2 532900
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0056 (sw) 181000
Permit Version: 100
Location: Three Boreholes At 9 Gracechurch Street, London Ec3
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 46
Yearly Rate (m3): 15911
Details: 9 Gracechurch Street, London Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 1st January 1997
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Hsbc Bank Plc AINE 1345 2 532600
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0098 (sw) 181200
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole 'A' At Poultry, London Ec2
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/lndustrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 91
Yearly Rate (m3): 33317
Details: Chalk (Undifferentiated)
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 3rd April 2000
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Hsbc Bank Plc AINE 1345 2 532600
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0098 (sw) 181200
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole 'B' At Poultry, London Ec2
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Not Supplied
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 3rd April 2000
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Hsbc Bank Plc AINE 1345 2 532600
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0098 (sw) 181200
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole 'C' At Poultry, London Ec2
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/lndustrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Not Supplied
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 3rd April 2000
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Hsbc Bank Plc AINE 1345 2 532600
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0098 (sw) 181200
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole 'D' At Poultry, London Ec2
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Not Supplied
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date:  3rd April 2000
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: British Waterways A24SE 1349 2 534600
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0164E (NE) 183400
Permit Version: Not Supplied
Location: Andrews Road, LONDON, N1
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Industrial Cooling (Cegb)
Abstraction Type: Not Supplied
Source: River
Daily Rate (m3): 3840
Yearly Rate (m3): 1
Details: Annual Abstraction Total Aggregated To Another Licence For Quantity

Purposes.
Authorised Start: Not Supplied
Authorised End: Not Supplied
Permit Start Date: ~ Not Supplied
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: National Westminster Bank Plc A2NW 1359 2 532700
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0072 (Sw) 181100
Permit Version: Not Supplied
Location: 1 Princes Street, LONDON, Ec2
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial Use(pubs etc)
Abstraction Type: Not Supplied
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 55
Yearly Rate (m3): 16820
Details: Chalk (Undifferentiated); Licence Status: Revoked; Lapsed Or Cancelled
Authorised Start: Not Supplied
Authorised End: Not Supplied
Permit Start Date: ~ Not Supplied
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Griffin Housing Association Ltd A23NW 1380 2 533680
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0186 (N) 183650
Permit Version: Not Supplied
Location: Nursery Lane, Laburnum Street
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Groundwater Remediation
Abstraction Type: Not Supplied
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 18
Yearly Rate (m3): 6000
Details: River Gravel
Authorised Start: Not Supplied
Authorised End: Not Supplied
Permit Start Date: ~ Not Supplied
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: The One Plantation Place Unit Trust A2SE 1397 2 533140
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 (S) 180850
Permit Version: 103
Location: 1 Plantation Place, 30 Fenchurch St, London Ec3 - Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Business Parks: Drinking, Cooking, Sanitary, Washing, (Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 1 Plantation Place, Fenchurch St, London Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 14th November 2006
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: The One Plantation Place Unit Trust A2SE 1397 2 533140
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 (S) 180850
Permit Version: 103
Location: 1 Plantation Place, 30 Fenchurch St, London Ec3 - Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Business Parks: Evaporative Cooling
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 1 Plantation Place, Fenchurch St,London Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 14th November 2006
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: The One Plantation Place Unit Trust A2SE 1397 2 533140
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 (S) 180850
Permit Version: 103
Location: 1 Plantation Place, 30 Fenchurch St, London Ec3 - Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Business Parks: Spray Irrigation - Direct
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 1 Plantation Place, Fenchurch St, London Ec3
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 14th November 2006
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Blct Limited A2SE 1432 2 533200
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 (S) 180800
Permit Version: 101
Location: Borehole 'B' At Plantation House, 4/7 Mincing Lane, London
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Business Parks: Evaporative Cooling
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Plantation House Site, Mincing Lane, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 4th June 2001
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Blct Limited A2SE 1432 2 533200
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 (S) 180800
Permit Version: 101
Location: Borehole ‘A" At Plantation House, 4/7 Mincing Lane, London
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Business Parks: Spray Irrigation - Direct
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Plantation House Site, Mincing Lane, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date:  4th June 2001
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Blct Limited A2SE 1432 2 533200
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 (S) 180800
Permit Version: 101
Location: Borehole 'B' At Plantation House, 4/7 Mincing Lane, London
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Business Parks: Spray Irrigation - Direct
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Plantation House Site, Mincing Lane, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date:  4th June 2001
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Blct Limited A2SE 1432 2 533200
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 (S) 180800
Permit Version: 101
Location: Borehole 'D' At Plantation House, 4/7 Mincing Lane, London
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Business Parks: Spray Irrigation - Direct
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Plantation House Site, Mincing Lane, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date:  4th June 2001
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Blct Limited A2SE 1432 2 533200
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 (S) 180800
Permit Version: 101
Location: Borehole 'D' At Plantation House, 4/7 Mincing Lane, London
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Business Parks: Evaporative Cooling
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater

Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied

Details: Plantation House Site, Mincing Lane, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December

Permit Start Date: ~ 4th June 2001
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m

Water Abstractions

Operator: Blct Limited A2SE 1432 2 533200
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 (S) 180800
Permit Version: 101

Location: Borehole 'D' At Plantation House, 4/7 Mincing Lane, London

Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region

Abstraction: Business Parks: Drinking, Cooking, Sanitary, Washing, (Small Garden)

Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point

Source: Groundwater

Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied

Details: Plantation House Site, Mincing Lane, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December

Permit Start Date:  4th June 2001
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m

Water Abstractions

Operator: Blct Limited A2SE 1432 2 533200
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 (S) 180800
Permit Version: 101

Location: Borehole 'A' At Plantation House, 4/7 Mincing Lane, London

Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region

Abstraction: Business Parks: Evaporative Cooling

Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point

Source: Groundwater

Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied

Details: Plantation House Site, Mincing Lane, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December

Permit Start Date:  4th June 2001
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m

Water Abstractions

Operator: Blct Limited A2SE 1432 2 533200
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 (S) 180800
Permit Version: 101

Location: Borehole 'A' At Plantation House, 4/7 Mincing Lane, London

Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region

Abstraction: Business Parks: Drinking, Cooking, Sanitary, Washing, (Small Garden)

Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point

Source: Groundwater

Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied

Details: Plantation House Site, Mincing Lane, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December

Permit Start Date:  4th June 2001
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Blct Limited A2SE 1432 2 533200
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 (S) 180800
Permit Version: 101
Location: Borehole 'B' At Plantation House, 4/7 Mincing Lane, London
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Business Parks: Drinking, Cooking, Sanitary, Washing, (Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Plantation House Site, Mincing Lane, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date:  4th June 2001
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: B. L. City Estates Limited A2SE 1432 2 533200
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 (S) 180800
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole 'A' At Plantation House, 4/7 Mincing Lane, London
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 208
Yearly Rate (m3): 75963
Details: Plantation House, 4/7 Mincing Lane, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 21st February 1994
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: B. L. City Estates Limited A2SE 1432 2 533200
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 (S) 180800
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole 'B' At Plantation House, 4/7 Mincing Lane, London
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/lndustrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Plantation House, 4/7 Mincing Lane, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 21st February 1994
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: B. L. City Estates Limited A2SE 1432 2 533200
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0011 S) 180800
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole 'D' At Plantation House, 4/7/ Mincing Lane, London
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Plantation House, 4/7 Mincing Lane, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 21st February 1994
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: The London Assurance A2NW 1442 2 532700
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0127 (sw) 181000
Permit Version: Not Supplied
Location: 1 King William Street, LONDON, Ec4
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Office
Abstraction Type: Not Supplied
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 45
Yearly Rate (m3): 364
Details: Chalk (Undifferentiated)
Authorised Start: Not Supplied
Authorised End: Not Supplied
Permit Start Date: ~ Not Supplied
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Canal And River Trust A24SE 1465 2 534690
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0164 (NE) 183480
Permit Version: 101
Location: Andrews Road, London, N1 - Regents Canal
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Amenity: Spray Irrigation - Direct
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Surface
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Pipeline Alongside The Regents Canal, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 17th December 2007
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: British Waterways Board A24SE 1465 2 534690
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0164 (NE) 183480
Permit Version: 100
Location: Andrews Road, London, N1 - Regents Canal
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Amenity: Spray Irrigation - Direct
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Surface
Daily Rate (m3): 1920
Yearly Rate (m3): 1
Details: Pipeline Alongside The Regents Canal, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 25th April 1983
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: City Of London Real Property A2SW 1523 2 532900
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0050 (sw) 180800
Permit Version: Not Supplied
Location: 52 Gracechurch Street, LONDON, Ec3
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial Use(pubs etc)
Abstraction Type: Not Supplied
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 41
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Chalk (Undifferentiated). Status: Revoked; Lapsed Or Cancelled
Authorised Start: Not Supplied
Authorised End: Not Supplied
Permit Start Date: ~ Not Supplied
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Prudential Assurance Co Ltd ABSW 1525 2 532200
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0034 (sw) 181400
Permit Version: Not Supplied
Location: Alder House, Aldersgate St, LONDON, Ecl
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Office
Abstraction Type: Not Supplied
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 45
Yearly Rate (m3): 11137
Details: Chalk (Undifferentiated)
Authorised Start: Not Supplied
Authorised End: Not Supplied
Permit Start Date: ~ Not Supplied
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: St Martins Property Corp. Ltd ABSW 1575 2 532160
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0112 (sw) 181370
Permit Version: 101
Location: St. Martins Le Grand- Borehole B
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: St. Martins Le Grand, London Ecl
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 1st July 1998
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Canal And River Trust A16NW 1578 2 532100
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0164 (NW) 183000
Permit Version: 101
Location: City Road Basin, Wharf Road, N1 - Regents Canal
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Amenity: Spray Irrigation - Direct
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Surface
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Pipeline Alongside The Regents Canal, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 17th December 2007
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: British Waterways Board A16NW 1578 2 532100
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0164 (NW) 183000
Permit Version: 100
Location: City Road Basin, Wharf Road, N1 - Regents Canal
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Amenity: Spray Irrigation - Direct
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Surface
Daily Rate (m3): 2830
Yearly Rate (m3): 1
Details: Pipeline Alongside The Regents Canal, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 25th April 1983
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: British Waterways A16NW 1578 2 532100
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0164F (NW) 183000
Permit Version: Not Supplied
Location: City Road Basin, LONDON, N1
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Industrial Cooling (Cegb)
Abstraction Type: Not Supplied
Source: River
Daily Rate (m3): 2830
Yearly Rate (m3): 1
Details: Annual Abstraction Total Aggregated To Another Licence For Quantity

Purposes.
Authorised Start: Not Supplied
Authorised End: Not Supplied
Permit Start Date: ~ Not Supplied
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Land Securities Properties Limited AINW 1587 2 532291
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/109 (sw) 181171
Permit Version: 2
Location: 1 New Change London - Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Heat Pump
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 1, New Change, London, Ec4m 9af
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date:  3rd August 2021
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Land Securities Group Plc AINW 1587 2 532291
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/109 (sw) 181171
Permit Version: 1
Location: 1 New Change London - Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Heat Pump
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 1, New Change, London, Ec4m 9af
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 27th August 2015
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Land Securities Group Plc AINW 1587 2 532291
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/008 (sw) 181171
Permit Version: 2
Location: 1 New Change London - Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Heat Pump
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 1, New Change, London, Ec4m 9af
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 31st January 2011
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Land Securities Group Plc AINW 1587 2 532291
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/008 (sw) 181171
Permit Version: 1
Location: One New Change - Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Heat Pump
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Not Supplied
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 22nd July 2009
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: W Royle & Son Ltd A16NW 1598 2 532200
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0076 (NW) 183200
Permit Version: Not Supplied
Location: Union Wharf, LONDON, N1
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Staff Welfare
Abstraction Type: Not Supplied
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 50
Yearly Rate (m3): 8183
Details: Additional Purpose - Staff Welfare (8183). Chalk (Undifferentiated)
Authorised Start: Not Supplied
Authorised End: Not Supplied
Permit Start Date: ~ Not Supplied
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: St Martins Property Corporation Ltd ABSW 1611 2 532100
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0112 (sw) 181400
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole 'B' At St. Martins Le Grand, London Ec1
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 58
Yearly Rate (m3): 18411
Details: St. Martins Le Grand, London Ecl
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 24th October 1974
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: National Rail A21INE 1612 2 532602
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/161 (NW) 183608
Permit Version: 1
Location: Shallow Deposits And London Clay At Moorgate Tunnel
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Drainage Operations: Dewatering
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Detalils: Not Supplied
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 13th September 2022
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Asgard Estates Ltd A2SW 1612 2 532700
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0094 (sw) 180800
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole At 98/106 Cannon Street, London Ec4
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/lndustrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 30
Yearly Rate (m3): 7955
Details: 98/106 Cannon Street, London Ec4
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 20th February 1990
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: St Martins Property Corp. Ltd ABSW 1613 2 532160
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0112 (sw) 181300
Permit Version: 101
Location: St. Martins Le Grand, London- Borehole C
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;

(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: St. Martins Le Grand, London Ecl
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 1st July 1998
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: British Waterways A22NW 1640 2 532700
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0164D (NW) 183700
Permit Version: Not Supplied
Location: Andrews Road, LONDON, N1
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Industrial Cooling (Cegb)
Abstraction Type: Not Supplied
Source: River
Daily Rate (m3): 3840
Yearly Rate (m3): 1
Details: Annual Abstraction Total Aggregated To Another Licence For Quantity

Purposes.
Authorised Start: Not Supplied
Authorised End: Not Supplied
Permit Start Date: ~ Not Supplied
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Land Securities Properties Limited AINW 1654 2 532245
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/109 (sw) 181121
Permit Version: 2
Location: 1 New Change London - Borehole B
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Heat Pump
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 1, New Change, London, Ec4m 9af
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 3rd August 2021
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Land Securities Group Plc AINW 1654 2 532245
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/109 (sw) 181121
Permit Version: 1
Location: 1 New Change London - Borehole B
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Heat Pump
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 1, New Change, London, Ec4m 9af
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 27th August 2015
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Land Securities Group Plc AINW 1654 2 532245
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/008 (sw) 181121
Permit Version: 2
Location: 1 New Change London - Borehole B
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Heat Pump
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 1, New Change, London, Ec4m 9af
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 31st January 2011
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: St Martins Property Corporation Ltd ABSW 1663 2 532100
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0112 (Sw) 181300
Permit Version: 100
Location: Borehole 'C' At St. Martins Le Grand, London Ecl
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: St. Martins Le Grand, London Ecl
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 24th October 1974
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Bank Of China A1SE 1664 2 532600
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0170 (sw) 180800
Permit Version: Not Supplied
Location: 90-96 Cannon Street, LONDON
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Drinking, Cooking, Sanitary, Washing or Swimming Pools
Abstraction Type: Not Supplied
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 20
Yearly Rate (m3): 4728
Detalils: Chalk (Undifferentiated); Status: Revoked; Lapsed Or Cancelled
Authorised Start: Not Supplied
Authorised End: Not Supplied
Permit Start Date: ~ Not Supplied
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Canal And River Trust A22NW 1666 2 532720
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0164 (NW) 183740
Permit Version: 101
Location: Baring Street, London, N1 - Regents Canal
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Amenity: Spray Irrigation - Direct
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Surface
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Pipeline Alongside The Regents Canal, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 17th December 2007
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: British Waterways Board A22NW 1666 2 532720
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0164 (NW) 183740
Permit Version: 100
Location: Baring Street, London, N1 - Regents Canal
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Amenity: Spray Irrigation - Direct
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Surface
Daily Rate (m3): 3840
Yearly Rate (m3): 1
Details: Pipeline Alongside The Regents Canal, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 25th April 1983
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: City, University Of London (W) 1670 2 531863
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/121 182621
Permit Version: 1
Location: Confined Chalk At Sebastian Street
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Schools and Colleges: Heat Pump
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Not Supplied
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 19th September 2019
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: City, University Of London (W) 1727 2 531810
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/121 182645
Permit Version: 1
Location: Confined Chalk At Sebastian Street
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Schools and Colleges: Heat Pump
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Not Supplied
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 19th September 2019
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Skil One Limited And Skil Two Limited (S) 1734 2 533930
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0169 180470
Permit Version: 102
Location: St Katherine Docks, London - River Thames
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Non-Evaporative Cooling
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Tidal
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: St Katherine Docks, Tower Bridge, London
Authorised Start: 01 May
Authorised End: 31 October
Permit Start Date: ~ 30th March 2004
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Ivory 1 Ltd & Ivory 2 Ltd (S) 1734 2 533930
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0169 180470
Permit Version: 101
Location: St Katherine Docks, London - River Thames
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Non-Evaporative Cooling
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Tidal
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: St Katherine Docks, Tower Bridge, London
Authorised Start: 01 May
Authorised End: 31 October
Permit Start Date: ~ 3rd September 2001
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Dtz Debenham Tie Leung Limited AINW 1768 2 532300
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0071 (sw) 180900
Permit Version: 101
Location: Borehole At Beaver House, Great Trinity Street, London Ec4
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial/Industrial/Public Services: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary; Washing;
(Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 36
Yearly Rate (m3): 9773
Details: Beaver House, Great Trinity Street, London Ec4
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 1st January 2000
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Dtz Debenham Tie Leung Limited ALINW 1768 2 532300
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0071 (SW) 180900
Permit Version: 101
Location: Borehole At Beaver House, Great Trinity Street, London Ec4
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/lCommercial/Public Services: Evaporative Cooling
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Beaver House, Great Trinity Lane, London Ec4
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: 1st January 2000
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: St Katherine By The Tower Ltd (S) 1799 2 533900
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0169 180400
Permit Version: 100
Location: St Katherine Docks, London - River Thames
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Non-Evaporative Cooling
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Tidal
Daily Rate (m3): 148
Yearly Rate (m3): 26708
Details: St Katherine Docks, Tower Bridge, London
Authorised Start: 01 May
Authorised End: 31 October
Permit Start Date: ~ 29th August 1989
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: City Of London A1SE 1802 2 532500
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0153 (sw) 180700
Permit Version: Not Supplied
Location: Walbrook Wharf, LONDON, Ec4
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Industrial Processing ( Miscellaneous)
Abstraction Type: Not Supplied
Source: Tidal
Daily Rate (m3): 114
Yearly Rate (m3): 0
Details: Not Supplied
Authorised Start: Not Supplied
Authorised End: Not Supplied
Permit Start Date: ~ Not Supplied
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Zorca Hospitality Limited (W) 1841 2 531652
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0206 182133
Permit Version: 5
Location: 86-88 Clerkenwell Road, London- Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial Private Water Undertaking: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary;
Washing; (Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: The Zetter Hotel, 86-88 Clerkenwell Road, London Ec1r.
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 2nd March 2021
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Urban Hotels Uk LIp (W) 1842 2 531650
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0206 182150
Permit Version: 4
Location: 86-88 Clerkenwell Road, London- Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial Private Water Undertaking: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary;
Washing; (Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: The Zetter Hotel, 86-88 Clerkenwell Road, London Eclr.
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 10th September 2012
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: John Mark Developments Limited W) 1842 2 531650
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0206 182150
Permit Version: 2
Location: 86-88 Clerkenwell Road, London- Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial Private Water Undertaking: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary;
Washing; (Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: The Zetter Hotel, 86-88 Clerkenwell Road, London Eclr.
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date:  1st April 2008
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: John Mark Developments Limited (W) 1842 2 531650
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0206 182150
Permit Version: 1
Location: 86-88 Clerkenwell Road, London- Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Commercial Private Water Undertaking: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary;
Washing; (Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: 86-88 Clerkenwell Road, London Ec1r.
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 4th July 2003
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: City And Guilds Of London Institure (W) 1874 2 531748
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/084/R01 181533
Permit Version: 1
Location: Confined Chalk At City And Guilds Head Office
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Heat Pump
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Not Supplied
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 1st April 2019
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: City And Guilds Of London Institure (W) 1874 2 531748
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/084 181533
Permit Version: 1
Location: Confined Chalk At City And Guilds Head Office
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Heat Pump
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Not Supplied
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 23rd August 2013
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Citigen (London) Limited W) 1896 2 531663
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/175 181727
Permit Version: 1
Location: Point C At Charterhouse St
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Heat Pump
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Not Supplied
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 30th January 2023
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Citigen (London) Limited (W) 1907 2 531653
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/175 181722
Permit Version: 1
Location: Point B At Charterhouse St
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Heat Pump
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Not Supplied
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 30th January 2023
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Citigen (London) Limited (W) 1911 2 531649
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/175 181719
Permit Version: 1
Location: Point A At Charterhouse St
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Heat Pump
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Not Supplied
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 30th January 2023
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Citigen (London) Ltd (W) 1922 2 531630
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0176 181750
Permit Version: 101
Location: 2 Boreholes At Charterhouse Street, Smithfield At Point A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Production of Energy: Evaporative Cooling
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: The Area Of Land At Charterhouse Street, Smithfield
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 1st April 2000
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions
Operator: Global Grange Limited (SW) 1941 2 531950
Licence Number: Th/039/0039/066 181030
Permit Version: 1
Location: Grange St Paul'S Hotel- Borehole
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Hotels; Public Houses And Conference Centres: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary;
Washing; (Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Grange St.Paul'S Hotel, Godliman Street, London Ec4
Authorised Start: 01 April
Authorised End: 31 March
Permit Start Date: ~ 1st April 2013
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Global Grange Limited (Sw) 1941 2 531950
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0229 181030
Permit Version: 1
Location: Grange St Paul'S Hotel- Borehole
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Hotels; Public Houses And Conference Centres: Drinking; Cooking; Sanitary;
Washing; (Small Garden)
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Grange St.Paul'S Hotel, Carter Lane, London Ec4
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 17th January 2007
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Citigen (London) Ltd (W) 1964 2 531600
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0176 181700
Permit Version: 100
Location: Charterhouse Street, London - Borehole A
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/lCommercial/Public Services: Evaporative Cooling
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): 48
Yearly Rate (m3): 17568
Details: Charterhouse Street, Smithfield, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 11th January 1995
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m
Water Abstractions
Operator: Citigen (London) Ltd (W) 1964 2 531600
Licence Number: 28/39/39/0176 181700
Permit Version: 100
Location: Charterhouse Street, London - Borehole B
Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region
Abstraction: Other Industrial/Commercial/Public Services: Evaporative Cooling
Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point
Source: Groundwater
Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied
Details: Charterhouse Street, Smithfield, London
Authorised Start: 01 January
Authorised End: 31 December
Permit Start Date: ~ 11th January 1995
Permit End Date: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
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Water Abstractions

Operator: London Borough Of Tower Hamlets A5SW 1967 2 534910

Licence Number: 28/39/39/0184 (SE) 180540

Permit Version: 100

Location: Borehole At Wapping Wood Canal, John Rennie Walk, London

Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region

Abstraction: Amenity: Supply to a Canal for Throughflow

Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point

Source: Groundwater

Daily Rate (m3): 2640

Yearly Rate (m3): 966240

Details: Wapping Wood Canal, John Rennie Walk

Authorised Start: 01 January

Authorised End: 31 December

Permit Start Date: ~ 1st April 1999

Permit End Date: Not Supplied

Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 200m

Water Abstractions

Operator: Ocs Smarts Group Ltd (NE) 1988 2 534800

Licence Number: 29/38/09/0171 184020

Permit Version: 1

Location: Borehole At Warburton Road, Hackney, E8

Authority: Environment Agency, Thames Region

Abstraction: Industrial; Commercial And Public Services: Laundry Use

Abstraction Type: Water may be abstracted from a single point

Source: Groundwater

Daily Rate (m3): Not Supplied

Yearly Rate (m3): Not Supplied

Details: Warburton Road, Hackney, E8

Authorised Start: 01 January

Authorised End: 31 December

Permit Start Date: ~ 18th October 2000

Permit End Date: Not Supplied

Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m

Groundwater Vulnerability Map

Combined Secondary Superficial Aquifer - High Vulnerability A13NW 0 7 533685

Classification: (N) 182234

Combined High

Vulnerability:

Combined Aquifer:  Unproductive Bedrock Aquifer, Productive Superficial Aquifer

Pollutant Speed: High

Bedrock Flow: Mixed

Dilution: 300-550 mm/year

Baseflow Index: >70%

Superficial >90%

Patchiness:

Superficial 3-10m

Thickness:

Superficial High

Recharge:

Groundwater Vulnerability - Soluble Rock Risk

None

Bedrock Aquifer Designations

Aquifer Designation: Unproductive Strata A13NW 0 7 533685
(N) 182234

Superficial Aquifer Designations

Aquifer Designation: Secondary Aquifer - A A13NW 0 7 533685
(N) 182234

Extreme Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences

None

Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences

None

Areas Benefiting from Flood Defences

None

Flood Water Storage Areas

None

Flood Defences

None

OS Water Network Lines

None
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Licensed Waste Management Facilities (Locations)

48 Licence Number: 80142 AL3NW 135 2 533378
Location: 487-488 Railway Arches, King John Court, London, EC2A 3EX (W) 182331
Operator Name: Great Eastern Metals Co Ltd
Operator Location:  Not Supplied
Authority: Environment Agency - Thames Region, North East Area
Site Category: Metal Recycling Sites (Mixed)

Licence Status: Expired

Issued: 26th July 1994

Last Modified: Not Supplied

Expires: Not Supplied

Suspended: Not Supplied

Revoked: Not Supplied

Surrendered: Not Supplied

IPPC Reference: Not Supplied

Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Licensed Waste Management Facilities (Locations)

49 Licence Number: 401554 A7SE 969 2 533300
Location: Mobile Plant S) 181252
Operator Name: Environmental Resources Management Limited
Operator Location:  Not Supplied
Authority: Environment Agency - Thames Region, North East Area
Site Category: Mobile Plant for remediation of land
Licence Status: Issued
Issued: 25th June 2014
Last Modified: Not Supplied
Expires: Not Supplied
Suspended: Not Supplied
Revoked: Not Supplied
Surrendered: Not Supplied
IPPC Reference: Not Supplied
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 10m
Local Authority Landfill Coverage
Name: London Borough of Hackney 0 8 533591

- Has no landfill data to supply 182235
Local Authority Landfill Coverage
Name: London Borough of Tower Hamlets 0 3 533685
- Has supplied landfill data 182234
Local Authority Landfill Coverage
Name: Corporation of London 187 6 533405
- Has no landfill data to supply 182038
Local Authority Landfill Coverage
Name: London Borough of Islington 489 5 533003
- Has no landfill data to supply 182294
Registered Waste Treatment or Disposal Sites

50 Licence Holder: Great Eastern Metals Co Ltd A12NE 173 2 533340
Licence Reference: DL560 (W) 182340
Site Location: 487-488 King John Court, Hackney, London, Ec2a 3ex
Operator Location:  As Site Address
Authority: Environment Agency - Thames Region, North East Area
Site Category: Scrapyard
Max Input Rate: Very Small (Less than 10,000 tonnes per year)

Waste Source No known restriction on source of waste
Restrictions:

Licence Status: Operational as far as is knownOperational
Dated: 26th July 1994

Preceded By Not Given

Licence:

Superseded By Not Given

Licence:

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Boundary Quality: Not Supplied
Authorised Waste  Elect/Electronic Comp/Fit/Fixt/Appl.
Electrci Cable & Wire
Empty Used Containers
Lwra Cat Bii Gen. Scrap Metal Some Of
Max.Waste Permitted By Licence
Transformers With Oil Coolant Systems
Prohibited Waste Clinical - As In Coll/Disp.Regs Of '88
Special Wastes
Waste N.O.S.
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Control of Major Accident Hazards Sites (COMAH)

51 Name: Powergen CHP Ltd A7SE 838 9 533046
Location: 53 Broad Street, LONDON, N7 8RN (Sw) 181495
Reference: Not Supplied
Type: Lower Tier
Status: Record Ceased To Be Supplied Under COMAH Regulations
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address
Control of Major Accident Hazards Sites (COMAH)

52 Name: BP Amoco Plc A7TNW 884 9 532782
Location: Britannic House, 1-6 Finsbury Circus, London, EC2M 7BA (SW) 181682
Reference: Not Supplied
Type: Upper Tier
Status: Record Ceased To Be Supplied Under COMAH Regulations
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Control of Major Accident Hazards Sites (COMAH)

52 Name: BP Amoco Ltd ATNW 884 9 532782
Location: Britannic House, 1-6 Finsbury Circus, London, EC2M 7BA (sw) 181682
Reference: Not Supplied
Type: Lower Tier
Status: Record Ceased To Be Supplied Under COMAH Regulations
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Control of Major Accident Hazards Sites (COMAH)

52 Name: Great Yarmouth Power Ltd ATNW 884 9 532782
Location: Britannic House, 1-6 Finsbury Circus, London, EC2M 7BA (SW) 181682
Reference: Not Supplied
Type: Lower Tier
Status: Record Ceased To Be Supplied Under COMAH Regulations
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Explosive Sites

53 Name: London/The Gunmakers Company A9ISW 947 9 534152
Location: Proof House, 50, Commercial Road, London, E1 1LP (SE) 181308
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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BGS 1:625,000 Solid Geology

Description: Thames Group A13NW 0 1 533685
(N) 182234

BGS Estimated Soil Chemistry

No data available

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service A13NE 27 1 533723

Grid: 533723, 182298 (NE) 182298

Soil Sample Type:  Topsoil

Sample Area: London

Arsenic Measured  13.40 mg/kg

Concentration:

Cadmium Measured 0.60 mg/kg

Concentration:

Chromium Measured 50.70 mg/kg

Concentration:

Lead Measured 125.50 mg/kg

Concentration:

Nickel Measured 18.70 mg/kg

Concentration:

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service A12NE 393 1 533141

Grid: 533141, 182433 (W) 182433

Soil Sample Type:  Topsoil

Sample Area: London

Arsenic Measured ~ 117.90 mg/kg

Concentration:

Cadmium Measured 2.40 mg/kg

Concentration:

Chromium Measured 136.20 mg/kg

Concentration:

Lead Measured 3458.40 mg/kg

Concentration:

Nickel Measured 140.20 mg/kg

Concentration:

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service ABNE 443 1 533727

Grid: 533727, 181746 S) 181746

Soil Sample Type:  Topsoil

Sample Area: London

Arsenic Measured ~ 15.60 mg/kg

Concentration:

Cadmium Measured 0.70 mg/kg

Concentration:

Chromium Measured 62.20 mg/kg

Concentration:

Lead Measured 448.70 mg/kg

Concentration:

Nickel Measured 23.80 mg/kg

Concentration:

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service A14ANW 483 1 534357

Grid: 534357, 182361 (E) 182361

Soil Sample Type:  Topsoil

Sample Area: London

Arsenic Measured  16.00 mg/kg

Concentration:

Cadmium Measured 0.90 mg/kg

Concentration:

Chromium Measured 68.40 mg/kg

Concentration:

Lead Measured 412.30 mg/kg

Concentration:

Nickel Measured 29.70 mg/kg

Concentration:
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BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service A18SE 556 1 533803
Grid: 533803, 182828 (N) 182828
Soil Sample Type:  Topsoil
Sample Area: London
Arsenic Measured  60.20 mg/kg
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 1.30 mg/kg
Concentration:
Chromium Measured 112.70 mg/kg
Concentration:
Lead Measured 674.20 mg/kg
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 44.20 mg/kg
Concentration:
BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service A17SE 576 1 533199
Grid: 533199, 182760 (NW) 182760
Soil Sample Type:  Topsoil
Sample Area: London
Arsenic Measured  19.50 mg/kg
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 0.70 mg/kg
Concentration:
Chromium Measured 96.90 mg/kg
Concentration:
Lead Measured 313.40 mg/kg
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 32.70 mg/kg
Concentration:
BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service A7NE 599 1 533350
Grid: 533350, 181620 (SW) 181620
Soil Sample Type:  Topsoil
Sample Area: London
Arsenic Measured  11.90 mg/kg
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 0.50 mg/kg
Concentration:
Chromium Measured 57.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
Lead Measured 130.20 mg/kg
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 22.10 mg/kg
Concentration:
BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service AONW 604 1 534237
Grid: 534237, 181729 (SE) 181729
Soil Sample Type:  Topsoil
Sample Area: London
Arsenic Measured  26.70 mg/kg
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 0.60 mg/kg
Concentration:
Chromium Measured 56.80 mg/kg
Concentration:
Lead Measured 266.70 mg/kg
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 23.80 mg/kg
Concentration:
BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service Al4NE 732 1 534609
Grid: 534609, 182368 (E) 182368
Soil Sample Type:  Topsoil
Sample Area: London
Arsenic Measured  18.40 mg/kg
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 0.90 mg/kg
Concentration:
Chromium Measured 70.10 mg/kg
Concentration:
Lead Measured 555.40 mg/kg
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 30.40 mg/kg
Concentration:
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BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service A19SW 769 1 534323
Grid: 534323, 182888 (NE) 182888
Soil Sample Type:  Topsoil
Sample Area: London
Arsenic Measured  13.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 0.40 mg/kg
Concentration:
Chromium Measured 53.50 mg/kg
Concentration:
Lead Measured 154.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 20.40 mg/kg
Concentration:
BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service A12NW 773 1 532718
Grid: 532718, 182281 (W) 182281
Soil Sample Type:  Topsoil
Sample Area: London
Arsenic Measured  44.30 mg/kg
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 1.30 mg/kg
Concentration:
Chromium Measured 73.40 mg/kg
Concentration:
Lead Measured 2762.20 mg/kg
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 58.40 mg/kg
Concentration:
BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service A7TNW 855 1 532890
Grid: 532890, 181599 (SW) 181599
Soil Sample Type:  Topsoil
Sample Area: London
Arsenic Measured  12.20 mg/kg
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 0.50 mg/kg
Concentration:
Chromium Measured 66.30 mg/kg
Concentration:
Lead Measured 163.90 mg/kg
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 21.90 mg/kg
Concentration:
BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service A19SE 862 1 534662
Grid: 534662, 182630 (E) 182630
Soil Sample Type:  Topsoil
Sample Area: London
Arsenic Measured  18.40 mg/kg
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 0.60 mg/kg
Concentration:
Chromium Measured 60.30 mg/kg
Concentration:
Lead Measured 463.70 mg/kg
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 29.90 mg/kg
Concentration:
BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service A18NE 896 1 533768
Grid: 533768, 183167 (N) 183167
Soil Sample Type:  Topsoil
Sample Area: London
Arsenic Measured ~ 21.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 1.30 mg/kg
Concentration:
Chromium Measured 65.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
Lead Measured 512.60 mg/kg
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 34.10 mg/kg
Concentration:
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BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service A17SW 922 1 532685
Grid: 532685, 182704 (NW) 182704
Soil Sample Type:  Topsoil
Sample Area: London
Arsenic Measured  20.10 mg/kg
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 2.30 mg/kg
Concentration:
Chromium Measured 96.30 mg/kg
Concentration:
Lead Measured 510.20 mg/kg
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 42.30 mg/kg
Concentration:
BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service ALINW 948 1 534198
Grid: 534198, 183150 (NE) 183150
Soil Sample Type:  Topsoil
Sample Area: London
Arsenic Measured  14.10 mg/kg
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 0.30 mg/kg
Concentration:
Chromium Measured 63.10 mg/kg
Concentration:
Lead Measured 101.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 19.80 mg/kg
Concentration:
BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service A3NW 991 1 533685
Grid: 533685, 181189 S) 181189
Soil Sample Type:  Topsoil
Sample Area: London
Arsenic Measured  15.80 mg/kg
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 0.60 mg/kg
Concentration:
Chromium Measured 79.30 mg/kg
Concentration:
Lead Measured 150.20 mg/kg
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 28.30 mg/kg
Concentration:
BGS Urban Soil Chemistry Averages
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service A13NW 0 1 533685
Sample Area: London (N) 182234
Count Id: 7209
Arsenic Minimum 1.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
Arsenic Average 17.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
Arsenic Maximum  161.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
Cadmium Minimum  0.10 mg/kg
Concentration:
Cadmium Average  0.90 mg/kg
Concentration:
Cadmium Maximum 165.20 mg/kg
Concentration:
Chromium Minimum 13.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
Chromium Average 79.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
Chromium Maximum 2094.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
Lead Minimum 11.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
Lead Average 280.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
Lead Maximum 10000.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
Nickel Minimum 2.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
Nickel Average 28.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
Nickel Maximum 506.00 mg/kg
Concentration:
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Coal Mining Affected Areas
In an area that might not be affected by coal mining
Natural Cavities
Easting: 532900 ATNW 848 10 532900
Northing: 181600 (SW) 181600
Distance: 848
Quadrant Reference: A7
Quadrant Reference: NW
Bearing Ref: SW
Cavity Type: Scour Hollows x 1
Solid Geology Detail: Chalk Group, Harwich Formation, Lambeth Group, London Clay Formation,
Thanet Sand Formation
Superficial Geology Alluvium, River Terrace Deposits
Detail:
Non Coal Mining Areas of Great Britain
No Hazard
Potential for Collapsible Ground Stability Hazards
Hazard Potential: Very Low A13NW 0 1 533685
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service (N) 182234
Potential for Collapsible Ground Stability Hazards
Hazard Potential: Low A13SE 85 1 533743
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service (SE) 182098
Potential for Compressible Ground Stability Hazards
Hazard Potential: No Hazard A13NW 0 1 533685
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service (N) 182234
Potential for Ground Dissolution Stability Hazards
Hazard Potential: No Hazard A13NW 0 1 533685
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service (N) 182234
Potential for Landslide Ground Stability Hazards
Hazard Potential: Very Low A13NW 0 1 533685
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service (N) 182234
Potential for Running Sand Ground Stability Hazards
Hazard Potential: Very Low A13NW 0 1 533685
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service (N) 182234
Potential for Running Sand Ground Stability Hazards
Hazard Potential: No Hazard Al13SE 85 1 533743
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service (SE) 182098
Potential for Shrinking or Swelling Clay Ground Stability Hazards
Hazard Potential: Moderate AL3NW 0 1 533666
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service (NW) 182274
Potential for Shrinking or Swelling Clay Ground Stability Hazards
Hazard Potential: No Hazard AL3NW 0 1 533685
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service (N) 182234
Potential for Shrinking or Swelling Clay Ground Stability Hazards
Hazard Potential: Moderate Al13SE 9 1 533726
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service (SE) 182146
Potential for Shrinking or Swelling Clay Ground Stability Hazards
Hazard Potential: Very Low A13SW 121 1 533681
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service (S) 182068
Potential for Shrinking or Swelling Clay Ground Stability Hazards
Hazard Potential: Moderate AL3NW 131 1 533440
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service (NW) 182385
Radon Potential - Radon Affected Areas
Affected Area: The property is in a Lower probability radon area (less than 1% of homes are A13NW 0 1 533685
estimated to be at or above the Action Level). (N) 182234
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
Radon Potential - Radon Protection Measures
Protection Measure: No radon protective measures are necessary in the construction of new AL3NW 0 1 533685
dwellings or extensions (N) 182234
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

54 Name: United Autos A13NE 3 - 533884
Location: 119-121, Brick Lane, London, E1 6SE (E) 182258
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

54 Name: Bashir & Sons London Ltd A13NE 22 - 533907
Location: 178, BRICK LANE, LONDON, E1 6SA (5] 182251
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

54 Name: Leatherman Ltd A13NE 30 - 533903
Location: 182, Brick Lane, London, E1 6SA (E) 182279
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

54 Name: Camanchi Leathers Ltd A13NE 33 - 533901
Location: 184, Brick Lane, London, E1 6SA (E) 182285
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

54 Name: Mehr Fashion Studio Ltd A13NE 40 - 533925
Location: 10, Cheshire Street, LONDON, E2 6EH (E) 182264
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

54 Name: Akuma Promotions A13NE 44 - 533902
Location: 188, Brick Lane, London, E1 6SA (E) 182296
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

54 Name: Rana Leather Wear Uk A13NE 50 - 533903
Location: 190, Brick Lane, London, E1 6SA (E) 182302
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

55 Name: City Catering Equipment Ltd A13SW 16 - 533483
Location: Arch 7-8, Commercial Street, London, E1 6NU W) 182198
Classification: Catering Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

55 Name: Country Club Group A13SW 47 - 533475
Location: 32, Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6PG (W) 182160
Classification: Electricity Generating & Distributing Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

55 Name: Leyland SD M A13SW 53 - 533443
Location: BASEMENT AND GROUND FLOOR, 208-211, SHOREDITCH HIGH W) 182217

STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, E1 6LG

Classification: Painting & Decorating Supplies
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

55 Name: Bucci Freight A13SW 53 - 533443
Location: HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 3NW (W) 182217
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

55 Name: Nature Springs Water Co Ltd A13SW 53 - 533443
Location: 2-4, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3NW (W) 182217
Classification: Water Coolers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

56 Name: Metro Colour A13NW 23 - 533602
Location: Unit 2, Whitby Street, London, E1 6JU (NW) 182292
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

56 Name: J W Levy Safe Co A13NW 29 - 533627
Location: Unit 4 The Huntingdon Estate, Whitby Street, London, E1 6JU (NW) 182298
Classification: Safes & Vaults - Suppliers & Installers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

56 Name: D65 A13NW 29 - 533627
Location: Unit 2, Whitby Street, London, E1 6JU (NW) 182298
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

56 Name: George Raymond A13NW 32 - 533614
Location: Unit 8 Huntington Estate,Ebor Street Bethnal Green Road, London, E1 6JU (NW) 182301
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

56 Name: Colour Booth Ltd A13NW 35 - 533630
Location: 10A, WHITBY STREET, LONDON, E1 6JU (NW) 182304
Classification: Printers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

56 Name: Chars Display Ltd A13NW 59 - 533607
Location: 28, Redchurch Street, London, E2 7DP (NW) 182327
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

56 Name: Probros Ltd A13NW 65 - 533654
Location: 2-4, Chance Street, London, E1 6JT (N) 182335
Classification: Furniture Manufacturers - Home & Office
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

57 Name: Task Systems Ltd A13NE 24 - 533729
Location: W H House, 32, Bethnal Green Road, London, E1 6HZ (NE) 182295
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

57 Name: Ridge Paper Print Offset Litho Printers A13NE 25 - 533754
Location: 36, Bethnal Green Road, London, E1 6HZ (NE) 182296
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

57 Name: Ridge Paper Print Ltd A13NE 25 - 533754
Location: 36, Bethnal Green Road, London, E1 6HZ (NE) 182296
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

57 Name: Ridge Paper Print Offset Litho Printers A13NE 25 - 533754
Location: 36, Bethnal Green Road, London, E1 6HZ (NE) 182296
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

58 Name: Patrol 247 Recovery A13NW 36 533467
Location: 195 Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6LG (W) 182287
Classification: Car Breakdown & Recovery Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

58 Name: Tcmart A13NW 36 533467
Location: 195, Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6LG (W) 182287
Classification: Computer Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

58 Name: Holywell Motors A13NW 54 533438
Location: 54, Holywell Lane, London, EC2A 3PQ (W) 182257
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

59 Name: Lichman Uk A13NE 43 533783
Location: 38, Bethnal Green Road, London, E1 6HZ (NE) 182314
Classification: Bags, Belts & Accessories - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

59 Name: Bayram Bespoke Furniture Joinery A13NE 79 533808
Location: FLAT 101, EDISON HEIGHTS, 3, RICHMIX SQUARE, LONDON, E1 6GP (NE) 182351
Classification: Kitchen Furniture Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

60 Name: Sardar Leather Ltd A13NW 47 533681
Location: 19-23, Bethnal Green Road, London, E1 6LA (N) 182317
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

60 Name: John Neville A13NE 73 533691
Location: 5, Club Row, London, E1 6JX (N) 182343
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

60 Name: Tidy Cleaners London A13NE 74 533692
Location: 5a, Club Row, London, E1 6JX (N) 182344
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

60 Name: Woodland Leather A13NE 77 533725
Location: 27-33 Bethnal Green Road, London, E1 6LA (N) 182348
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

60 Name: Boffa Catering Butchers A13NW 85 533678
Location: 56, Redchurch Street, London, E2 7DP (N) 182355
Classification: Meat - Wholesale
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

60 Name: Noria Ltd A13NE 88 533718
Location: 64-66, Redchurch Street, London, E2 7DP (N) 182358
Classification: Furriers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

60 Name: Rexvale Ltd A13NE 88 533718
Location: 64-66, Redchurch Street, London, E2 7DP (N) 182358
Classification: Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

60 Name: Greenhaven Ltd A13NE 94 - 533690
Location: 11, Club Row, London, E1 6JX (N) 182365
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

60 Name: Aaronson Veneers A13NW 107 - 533636
Location: 45, Redchurch Street, London, E2 7DJ (N) 182377
Classification: Veneer Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

60 Name: Noble Collections Ltd AL3NW 114 - 533651
Location: 51, REDCHURCH STREET, LONDON, E2 7DJ (N) 182383
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

61 Name: Big Potato A13NW 48 - 533465
Location: Flat 1, 1, Holywell Lane, London, EC2A 3ET (W) 182302
Classification: Toys, Games & Sporting Goods - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

62 Name: R Clarke A13NE 49 - 533850
Location: 12, Bacon Street, London, E1 6LF (NE) 182305
Classification: Scrap Metal Merchants
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

62 Name: Select Gift Ltd A13NE 52 - 533880
Location: 135, Brick Lane, London, E1 6SB (E) 182307
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

62 Name: A M Leather Fashions Ltd A13NE 57 - 533896
Location: 194, Brick Lane, London, E1 6SA (E) 182311
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

62 Name: Bacon Street Salvage A13NE 61 - 533841
Location: 12 Bacon St, London, E2 6DY (NE) 182318
Classification: Salvage Dealers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

62 Name: Morgan Silk A13NE 62 - 533877
Location: 139, Brick Lane, London, E1 6SB (NE) 182317
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

63 Name: Urban Species A13NE 51 - 533935
Location: 14, Cheshire Street, LONDON, E2 6EH (E) 182267
Classification: T-Shirts
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

63 Name: Kojak Clothing Ltd A13NE 79 - 533963
Location: 26-28, Cheshire Street, London, E2 6EH (E) 182271
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

63 Name: Kojak Clothing A13NE 84 - 533968
Location: A, 28, Cheshire Street, London, E2 6EH (E) 182272
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
63 Name: Delta Models Ltd A13NE 97 - 533981
Location: 32, Cheshire Street, London, E2 6EH (E) 182275
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

63 Name: Corder (London) Ltd A13NE 102 - 533986
Location: 34, Cheshire Street, London, E2 6EH (E) 182275
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

63 Name: J W Meek A13NE 110 - 533989
Location: 19 Cheshire Street, London, E2 6ED (E) 182293
Classification: Medical & Dental Laboratories
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

63 Name: Paxton Chocolate A13NE 112 - 533997
Location: 38, Cheshire Street, London, E2 6EH (E) 182268
Classification: Confectionery Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

63 | Name: Mimi A13NE 116 - 533999
Location: 40, Cheshire Street, London, E2 6EH (E) 182279
Classification: Bags, Belts & Accessories - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

64 Name: Restyle Clothing Ltd A13NE 67 - 533725
Location: 27, Bethnal Green Road, London, E1 6LA (N) 182338
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

64 Name: M Keston Ltd A13NE 68 - 533725
Location: 27-33, Bethnal Green Road, London, E1 6LA (N) 182338
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

64 Name: Indigotech Ltd A13NE 76 - 533738
Location: 35-37, Bethnal Green Road, London, E1 6LA (NE) 182346
Classification: Leather Products - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

64 Name: Rodeo International Ltd A13NE 76 - 533738
Location: 35-37, Bethnal Green Road, London, E1 6LA (NE) 182346
Classification: Leather Products - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

64 Name: Quantech Environmental A13NE 93 - 533761
Location: 35-47, BETHNAL GREEN ROAD, LONDON, E1 6LA (NE) 182364
Classification: Air Conditioning & Refrigeration Contractors
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

64 Name: Jenice Ltd A13NE 102 - 533777
Location: 39-47, Bethnal Green Road, London, E1 6LA (NE) 182374
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

64 Name: Right Leather A13NE 121 - 533720
Location: 75, Redchurch Street, London, E2 7DJ (N) 182392
Classification: Leather Products - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

64 Name: Mabbey Corporation Ltd A13NE 121 - 533720
Location: 75, Redchurch Street, London, E2 7DJ (N) 182392
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

65 Name: Oceanic Creations A13SE 69 - 533892
Location: 168, Brick Lane, London, E1 6RU (SE) 182147
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

65 Name: Kopy Co A13SE 78 - 533903
Location: 170, Brick Lane, London, E1 6RU (SE) 182141
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

65 Name: Apex A13SE 78 - 533903
Location: 170, Brick Lane, London, E1 6RU (SE) 182141
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

65 Name: Clean Bean A13SE 78 - 533903
Location: 170, Brick Lane, London, E1 6RU (SE) 182141
Classification: Food Products - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

65 Name: Circus X Ltd A13SE 98 - 533878
Location: Unit 4-5 Brick La, London, E1 6QL (SE) 182116
Classification: Distribution Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

66 Name: Somachar Press A13SW 71 - 533687
Location: Unit 8 Silwex Ho,Quaker St, London, E1 6SN (S) 182136
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

66 Name: Daval Litho Ltd A13SW 72 - 533688
Location: Silwex House, Quaker Street, London, E1 6SN (S) 182136
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

66 Name: Classitem Ltd A13SW 72 - 533688
Location: Unit 10, Silwex House, Quaker Street, London, E1 6SN S) 182136
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

66 Name: Paramount Printers A13SE 72 - 533688
Location: Unit 7, Silwex House, Quaker Street, London, E1 6SN S) 182136
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

66 Name: Magenta Print Ltd A13SE 72 - 533688
Location: Unit 10, Silwex House, Quaker Street, London, E1 6SN (S) 182136
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

66 Name: City A13SW 72 - 533666
Location: 1, Quaker Street, London, E1 6SZ (S) 182116
Classification: Car Dealers - Used
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

66 Name: Bat-Air Ltd A13sSW 80 - 533680
Location: Quaker St, London, E1 6SN (S) 182116
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

66 Name: City Autos A13SE 95 - 533717
Location: 1 Quaker St, London, E1 6SN S) 182117
Classification: Car Dealers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

67 Name: Shure Enterprises A13sSW 79 - 533420
Location: 5-7, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3EJ (W) 182191
Classification: Cosmetic Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

67 Name: Mymedia-Uk Ltd A13SW 83 - 533418
Location: 221-222, Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6PJ (W) 182179
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

67 Name: Alpha Channel Visual Ltd A13SW 83 - 533418
Location: Unicorn House, 3, Plough Yard, London, EC2A 3LP (W) 182179
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

67 | Name: We Admire A13SW 88 - 533410
Location: 13-15, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3EJ (W) 182203
Classification: T-Shirts
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

68 Name: Maxstar Overseas Export A13SE 80 - 533787
Location: 54-62, Grey Eagle Street, London, E1 6SL (SE) 182133
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

68 Name: Hobby Homes Ltd A13SE 80 - 533787
Location: 54-62, Grey Eagle Street, London, E1 6SL (SE) 182133
Classification: Nuts, Bolts & Fixings
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

69 Name: Labrum A13SW 83 - 533607
Location: Bedford House,Wheler Street, Tower Hamlets, London, E1 6NR (Sw) 182094
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

69 Name: D Cutler (International) Ltd A13SW 99 - 533584
Location: 150, Commercial Street, London, E1 6NU (SW) 182078
Classification: Children & Babywear - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

69 Name: Nisbets A13SW 133 - 533583
Location: 159 Commercial Street, London, E1 6BJ (sw) 182045
Classification: Catering Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

70 Name: Moderna Installations A13SW 92 - 533519
Location: 161, Commercial Street, London, E1 6BW (sw) 182108
Classification: Disability Equipment - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
70 Name: Hosoil Ltd A13sSW 126 - 533534
Location: Elder St, London, E1 6BT (Sw) 182069
Classification: Oil & Gas Exploration Supplies & Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

71 Name: Cleaning Maid London A13NW 93 - 533461
Location: 180, Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6HY (NW) 182353
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

71 Name: Chips Away A13NW 113 - 533422
Location: 17, Anning Street, London, EC2A 3HB (NW) 182351
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

71 Name: Tangent Furniture A13NW 123 - 533423
Location: 36-42, New Inn Yard, London, EC2A 3EY (NW) 182365
Classification: Furniture Manufacturers - Home & Office
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

71 Name: Chase Maran A13NW 123 - 533423
Location: 16, Anning Street, LONDON, EC2A 3HB (NW) 182365
Classification: Office Equipment Servicing & Maintenance
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

72 Name: Truth Trading Ltd A13NE 106 - 533860
Location: 151, Brick Lane, London, E1 6SB (NE) 182362
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

72 Name: Powerhouse Leather A13NE 131 - 533888
Location: 218, Brick Lane, London, E1 6SA (NE) 182386
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

73 Name: Catering Salvage A13NE 108 - 533962
Location: 12, Oakley Yard, Bacon Street, London, E2 6DU (E) 182331
Classification: Salvage Dealers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

74 Name: Blinds London A13SW 115 - 533377
Location: 17, GREAT EASTERN STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 3EJ (W) 182218
Classification: Blinds, Awnings & Canopies
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

74 Name: Blinds Uk A13SW 115 - 533377
Location: 17-19, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3EJ W) 182218
Classification: Blinds, Awnings & Canopies
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

74 Name: Peter The Pleater A13SW 115 - 533377
Location: 17-19, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3EJ (W) 182218
Classification: Blinds, Awnings & Canopies
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

74 Name: Blinds A13SW 115 - 533377
Location: 17-19, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3EJ (W) 182218
Classification: Blinds, Awnings & Canopies
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

75 Name: Woven Image (Europe) Ltd A13SW 117 - 533670
Location: Flat 1, 30, Calvin Street, London, E1 6NW (S) 182068
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

75 Name: Diwan Enterprises Ltd A13SE 161 - 533708
Location: 12-14, Calvin Street, London, E1 6NW S) 182037
Classification: Screen Process Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

76 Name: London Lock & Safe AL3NW 124 - 533371
Location: 10, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3NT (W) 182277
Classification: Safes & Vaults - Suppliers & Installers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

77 Name: Cameron Gilmartin A13NW 125 - 533524
Location: 11, Boundary Street, London, E2 7JE (NW) 182393
Classification: Printers Textile
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

78 Name: Taikins Enterprise Ltd A13NW 129 - 533638
Location: 21-23, Old Nichol Street, London, E2 7HR (N) 182398
Classification: Airfreight Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

79 | Name: Corazon Sauces A13NE 131 - 533740
Location: Flat 4, 2a, Turville Street, LONDON, E2 7HX (N) 182402
Classification: Food Products - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

80 Name: Cleaning Company London A13NE 134 - 533855
Location: 118, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6DG (NE) 182395
Classification: Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

80 Name: Dot Productions A13NE 145 - 533810
Location: 103, REDCHURCH STREET, LONDON, E2 7DL (NE) 182417
Classification: Printers Textile
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

80 Name: Wendys A13NE 149 - 533813
Location: 105, Redchurch Street, London, E2 7DL (NE) 182420
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

80 Name: Pleo Technologies Ltd A13NE 154 - 533771
Location: 1A, OLD NICHOL STREET, LONDON, E2 7HR (NE) 182425
Classification: Cash Registers & Check-Out Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

81 Name: Sterling Financial Print Ltd A13NW 135 - 533401
Location: 30-32, New Inn Yard, London, EC2A 3EY (NW) 182362
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

81 Name: Delsun Ltd A13NW 167 - 533354
Location: 485, Railway Arches, King John Court, London, EC2A 3EX (W) 182353
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

81 Name: Great Eastern Tyres A13NW 167 - 533354
Location: 487/488, Railway Arches, King John Court, London, EC2A 3EX (W) 182353
Classification: Tyre Dealers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

81 Name: Harry Mitchell A13NW 167 - 533354
Location: 486, Railway Arches, King John Court, London, EC2A 3EX (W) 182353
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

81 Name: Great Eastern Waste Ltd A13NW 167 - 533354
Location: 487, Railway Arches, King John Court, London, EC2A 3EX (W) 182353
Classification: Waste Disposal Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

82 Name: Quick Energy A13SE 142 - 533839
Location: 91, Brick Lane, London, E1 6QL (SE) 182071
Classification: Electronic Component Manufacturers & Distributors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

82 Name: Essential Direct Ltd Al13SE 142 - 533839
Location: 91, Brick Lane, London, E1 6QL (SE) 182071
Classification: Record, Tape & CD Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

82 Name: Tbg Learning A13SE 142 - 533839
Location: 91, Brick Lane, London, E1 6QL (SE) 182071
Classification: Leaded Lights & Windows
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

82 Name: G-Shock Al13SE 143 - 533839
Location: The Old Truman Brewery, 4-5 Dray Walk, London, E1 6QL (SE) 182071
Classification: Clocks & Watches - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

82 Name: Cecilia Clason A13SE 143 - 533839
Location: 91, Brick Lane, London, E1 6QL (SE) 182071
Classification: Homefurnishings - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

82 Name: Frezza Uk A13SE 161 - 533835
Location: 91 Brick Lane, London, E1 6QL (SE) 182052
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

83 Name: Carlos Motors A13SE 142 - 534018
Location: Pedley Street, London, E1 5EW (E) 182197
Classification: Car Body Repairs
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

83 Name: Panel Line A13SE 142 - 534018
Location: Pedley Street, London, E1 5EW (E) 182197
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

83 Name: Barley Reproduction A14SW 160 - 534035
Location: Pedley Street, LONDON, E1 5EW (E) 182187
Classification: Furniture - Reproduction
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
84 Name: Perivan Colour Print Ltd A13SW 142 - 533359
Location: 7, Plough Yard, London, EC2A 3LP (W) 182176
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

84 Name: Perivan London A13SW 142 - 533359
Location: 7, Plough Yard, London, EC2A 3LP (W) 182176
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

84 Name: Call Print Al12SE 152 - 533342
Location: 22-24 Hewett St, London, EC2A 3NN (W) 182206
Classification: Copying & Duplicating Machines & Supplies
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

84 Name: Prime 4 Print Ltd A12SE 168 - 533335
Location: 11, Plough Yard, London, EC2A 3LP (W) 182163
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

84 Name: Gale Furs Ltd A12SE 168 - 533335
Location: 11, Plough Yard, London, EC2A 3LP (W) 182163
Classification: Furriers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

84 Name: Corporate Print Ltd A12SE 168 - 533335
Location: 11, Plough Yard, London, EC2A 3LP (W) 182163
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

84 Name: Avinue Ltd A12SE 168 - 533335
Location: 11, Plough Yard, London, EC2A 3LP (W) 182163
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

84 Name: S Tertsakian Ltd A12SE 168 - 533335
Location: 11, Plough Yard, London, EC2A 3LP W) 182163
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

84 Name: GSF A12SE 182 - 533311
Location: 9, Hewett Street, London, EC2A 3NN (W) 182204
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

85 Name: Nicholls & Clarke Ltd A13SW 159 - 533451
Location: 3-10, Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6PE (SW) 182048
Classification: Builders' Merchants
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

86 Name: Samjad A13NE 159 - 533883
Location: 120a, Bethnal Green Road, LONDON, E2 6DG (NE) 182414
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

86 Name: Upper Class Fashion Ltd A13NE 168 - 533895
Location: 124, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6DG (NE) 182423
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

86 Name: Leatherline A13NE 180 - 533912
Location: 132 Bethnal Green Rd, London, E2 6DG (NE) 182433
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

86 Name: Kashmir Printers (London) Ltd A13NE 184 - 533917
Location: 33, Granby Street, London, E2 6DR (NE) 182436
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

86 Name: Ali Leatherwear A13NE 184 - 533917
Location: 134, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6DG (NE) 182436
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

86 Name: Bradshaw Foam & Board Converters A13NE 185 - 533836
Location: 8-10, Rhoda Street, London, E2 7EF (NE) 182454
Classification: Foam Products - Rubber & Plastics
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

86 Name: Moderne Buckles Ltd A13NE 198 - 533872
Location: 123, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 7DG (NE) 182456
Classification: Bags, Belts & Accessories - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

86 Name: Unto This Last Ltd A13NE 234 - 533861
Location: 230, BRICK LANE, LONDON, E2 7EB (NE) 182498
Classification: Homefurnishings - Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

87 Name: Wash My Wheelie A13SW 159 - 533602
Location: Studio 5, 155, Commercial Street, London, E1 6BJ (S) 182017
Classification: Wheelie Bin Cleaning
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

87 Name: Gardners Bags A13SW 174 - 533607
Location: 149, Commercial Street, London, E1 6BJ (S) 182003
Classification: Paper & Cardboard Products & Packaging - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

88 Name: Metro Colour A13NE 172 - 533698
Location: 18, CLUB ROW, LONDON, E2 7TEY (N) 182442
Classification: Printers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

89 Name: Mat Transport Ltd A12NE 177 - 533314
Location: 36-41, Holywell Lane, London, EC2P 2EQ W) 182263
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

89 Name: Mala Engineering Ltd A12NE 186 - 533304
Location: Hewett Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 3NP (W) 182227
Classification: Electrical Engineers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

90 Name: Precise Communications Ltd A13SW 183 - 533517
Location: 26, Elder Street, London, E1 6BT (Sw) 182013
Classification: Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

90 Name: J Amesbury & Co A13SW 198 - 533514
Location: 32, Elder Street, London, E1 6BT (Sw) 181998
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: Crazy Prints Ltd A13NE 197 - 533922
Location: 138, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6DG (NE) 182448
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: Letter House A13NE 200 - 533926
Location: 140, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6DG (NE) 182451
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: Splash Of London A13NE 202 - 533886
Location: 131, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 7DG (NE) 182457
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: Pelle Ltd A13NE 202 - 533886
Location: 129, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 7DG (NE) 182457
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: Upper Class Fashion Ltd A13NE 202 - 533886
Location: 129, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 7DG (NE) 182457
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: Nature Trail A13NE 202 - 533886
Location: 131, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 7DG (NE) 182457
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: K 2 Leather A13NE 206 - 533934
Location: 146, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6DG (NE) 182455
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: Miller Sheepskins A13NE 206 - 533934
Location: 144, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6DG (NE) 182455
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: West London Business Machines A13NE 207 - 533890
Location: 133-135, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 7DG (NE) 182462
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: Fonz A13NE 213 - 533899
Location: 137, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 7DG (NE) 182467
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: Fonz Leather A13NE 213 - 533899
Location: 137, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 7DG (NE) 182467
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: Task 2000 Ltd A13NE 221 - 533949
Location: 152, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6DG (NE) 182467
Classification: Leather Products - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: Reliance Freight Services A13NE 231 - 533920
Location: 145, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 7DG (NE) 182483
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: Global Logistics Depot A13NE 234 - 533960
Location: Unit 2 158 Bethnal Green Road,158 Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6DG (NE) 182477
Classification: Road Haulage Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: Tansik Catering A13NE 235 - 533924
Location: 147a, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 7DG (NE) 182486
Classification: Catering Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: Inter Tan (UK) Ltd A13NE 235 - 533924
Location: 147, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 7DG (NE) 182486
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: Pro-Form Uk A13NE 235 - 533924
Location: 147, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 7DG (NE) 182486
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: RoseD 'Y A13NE 239 - 533929
Location: 149, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 7DG (NE) 182490
Classification: Builders' Merchants
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: Osh-Gosh Ltd A13NE 241 - 533933
Location: 151, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 7DG (NE) 182492
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

91 Name: M & B Leather Ltd A13NE 246 - 533937
Location: 153, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 7DG (NE) 182495
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

92 Name: Faram A13sSW 200 - 533669
Location: 132, Commercial Street, London, E1 6AZ S) 181982
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

92 Name: Iiford Garments A13SW 201 - 533627
Location: 139, Commercial Street, London, E1 6BJ (S) 181977
Classification: Children & Babywear - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

92 Name: International Cosmetics A13SW 201 - 533627
Location: 143, Commercial Street, London, E1 6BJ (S) 181977
Classification: Perfume Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
92 Name: Seele Gmbh A13SE 228 - 533694
Location: Unit 33, Jacks Place, 6, Corbet Place, London, E1 6NN (S) 181959
Classification: Glass Products - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

92 Name: Al-Farooq Sheepskin A13SE 229 - 533693
Location: 6-18 Corbet PI, London, E1 6NH S) 181958
Classification: Leather Products - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

93 Name: S Benjamin Ltd A13sSW 203 - 533449
Location: 17, Blossom Street, London, E1 6PL (sw) 182003
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

93 Name: Fujiseiki A13SW 214 - 533431
Location: 5-7, Folgate Street, London, E1 6BX (SW) 181997
Classification: Catering Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

93 Name: Corrie Maccoll A13SW 214 - 533431
Location: 5-7, Folgate Street, London, E1 6BX (Sw) 181997
Classification: Distribution Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

93 Name: Langley-Smith & Company A13SW 218 - 533417
Location: 1-3, Norton Folgate, London, E1 6DB (SW) 181998
Classification: Chemicals & Allied Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

94 Name: Trl A12NE 216 - 533297
Location: 36, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3ES (W) 182346
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

94 Name: N V Print & Design A12NE 216 - 533297
Location: 36, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3ES W) 182346
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

94 Name: Gould & Kay A12NE 221 - 533318
Location: 3-6, New Inn Broadway, London, EC2A 3PZ (NW) 182397
Classification: Cabinet Makers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

94 Name: Pest Control Shoreditch A12NE 238 - 533296
Location: 94, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AA W) 182394
Classification: Pest & Vermin Control
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

94 Name: J Crispin & Son A12NE 238 - 533296
Location: 92-96, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AA (W) 182394
Classification: Veneer Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

94 Name: Pest & Vermin Control Service A12NE 238 - 533296
Location: 96A Curtain Rd, London, EC2A 3AA (W) 182393
Classification: Pest & Vermin Control
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

95 Name: Alliance Multimedia Ltd A13SE 217 - 533857
Location: 91, Brick Lane, London, E1 6QL (SE) 181997
Classification: Distribution Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

95 Name: Special Distribution Ltd A13SE 217 - 533856
Location: 91 Brick La, London, E1 6QL (SE) 181997
Classification: Record, Tape & CD Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

96 Name: Worldwide Bags A13NW 217 - 533436
Location: 154-158, Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6HU (NW) 182475
Classification: Bags, Belts & Accessories - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

97 Name: Cre-Art Uk Ltd A12SE 234 - 533267
Location: 24, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3NG (W) 182171
Classification: Concrete Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

97 Name: Gestetner A12SE 252 - 533240
Location: 23, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3NA (W) 182205
Classification: Copying & Duplicating Machines & Supplies
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

98 Name: Deluxe Shoes A13NW 237 - 533432
Location: 149-150, Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6HU (NW) 182495
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

98 Name: Shoreditch Dry Cleaners A13NW 263 - 533419
Location: 146, SHOREDITCH HIGH STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, E1 6JE (NW) 182518
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

98 Name: Vitto Martina A13NW 264 - 533420
Location: 146, Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6JE (NW) 182519
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

98 Name: Green Apple Italian Fashion Shoes AL3NW 272 - 533415
Location: 145, Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6JE (NW) 182526
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

98 Name: La Maison A13NW 284 - 533454
Location: 107-108, Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6JN (NW) 182548
Classification: Furniture - Repairing & Restoring
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

99 Name: Cnim Escalators Uk Ltd A12NE 240 - 533253
Location: 73-75, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4PJ (W) 182279
Classification: Engineers - General
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

100 | Name: Datchet Press & Publishing Ltd A13NW 245 - 533360
Location: 12, Bateman's Row, London, EC2A 3HH (NW) 182470
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

100 | Name: R A Press A13NW 246 - 533357
Location: 11, Bateman's Row, London, EC2A 3HH (NW) 182469
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

100 | Name: Expertplan Ltd A13NW 254 - 533385
Location: 471-473, The Arches, Dereham Place, London, EC2A 3HJ (NW) 182494
Classification: Sheet Metal Work
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

100 | Name: Brymac (Fm) Ltd A13NW 255 - 533366
Location: 471,473, The Arches,Dereham PI, London, EC2A 3HJ (NW) 182486
Classification: Mechanical Engineers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

100 | Name: Kopykat Printing Ltd A13NW 280 - 533372
Location: 76A-76C, RIVINGTON STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 3AY (NW) 182517
Classification: Copying & Duplicating Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

101 | Name: Precision Grading Ltd A12NE 247 - 533252
Location: 51, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3PT (W) 182310
Classification: Pattern Makers - Paper
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

101 | Name: Summit Building Services Ltd A12NE 267 - 533238
Location: 2, Luke Street, London, EC2A 4NT (W) 182332
Classification: Cleaning Services - Commercial
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

102 | Name: East End Prints A13NE 247 - 533860
Location: 234, BRICK LANE, LONDON, E2 7EB (NE) 182512
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

102 | Name: Warren Motors A13NE 250 - 533872
Location: 1-11, Shacklewell Street, London, E2 7TEG (NE) 182511
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

103 | Name: Dudson A13NW 254 - 533507
Location: 33, Boundary Street, London, E2 7JQ (NW) 182521
Classification: Tableware
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

103 | Name: Seacas International Shipping Ltd A13NW 279 - 533480
Location: 11-12, Cleeve Workshops, Boundary Street, London, E2 7JD (NW) 182546
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

103 | Name: Ozone Ltd A13NW 280 - 533499
Location: Unit 6, Cleeve Workshops, Boundary Street, London, E2 7JD (NW) 182547
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

104 | Name: Ideas In Print Ltd Al12SE 257 - 533255
Location: 2-6, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3NQ (W) 182120
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
104 | Name: Too Good To Go A12SE 273 - 533230
Location: 11, CURTAIN ROAD, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 3JX (W) 182154
Classification: Recycling Services
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

104 | Name: Liberation A12SE 291 - 533220
Location: 1, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3LT (W) 182117
Classification: Food Products - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

105 | Name: Woodseer Motors A13SE 257 - 533992
Location: 35, Woodseer Street, London, E1 5HA (SE) 181984
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

106 | Name: Bellow Machine Co International Ltd A12NE 261 - 533310
Location: 100-102, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AE (NW) 182448
Classification: Sewing Machines - Industrial
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

107 | Name: Boundary Estate Community Launderette A13NW 274 - 533596
Location: 28, Calvert Avenue, London, E2 7JP (N) 182543
Classification: Laundries & Launderettes
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

107 | Name: Royfreight Ltd A18SW 307 - 533590
Location: 15, Calvert Avenue, London, E2 7JP (N) 182576
Classification: Metal Industries - Primary
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

107 | Name: Shoredith Domestics A18SW 312 - 533572
Location: 11, Calvert Avenue, London, E2 7JP (N) 182580
Classification: Janitorial Equipment - Servicing & Repairs
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

108 | Name: Creative Graphic Solutions A12SE 284 - 533207
Location: 3rd Floor,44-46 Scrutton St, London, EC2A 4HH W) 182216
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

108 | Name: Moo A12SE 321 - 533175
Location: 32-38, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4RQ (W) 182179
Classification: Printing Engineering Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

108 | Name: Moo.Com A12SE 321 - 533175
Location: 32-38, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4RQ W) 182179
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

108 | Name: Cornerstone Partnership Ltd A12SE 321 - 533175
Location: 32-38, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4RQ (W) 182179
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

108 | Name: Proto 3 D A12SE 321 - 533175
Location: London, Ec2a 4rq (W) 182179
Classification: Printers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
108 | Name: William Neely & Co Ltd A12SE 321 - 533175
Location: 32-38, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4SS (W) 182179
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

108 | Name: G SFLid A12SE 321 - 533175
Location: 32-38, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4RQ (W) 182179
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

108 | Name: Precise Print Ltd A12SE 322 - 533174
Location: 32-38 Scrutton St, London, EC2A 4RQ (W) 182178
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

108 | Name: Bridge & Co A12SE 345 - 533148
Location: 25 Holywell Row, London, EC2A 4XE (W) 182196
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

108 | Name: Bailey Print Group A12SE 345 - 533148
Location: 25, Holywell Row, London, EC2A 4XE (W) 182196
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

108 | Name: FHSLtd A12SE 345 - 533148
Location: 25, Holywell Row, London, EC2A 4XE (W) 182196
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

108 | Name: Tower Litho Ltd Al12SE 345 - 533148
Location: 25, Holywell Row, London, EC2A 4JB (W) 182196
Classification: Lithographic Plate Makers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

108 | Name: TRL Al12SE 345 - 533148
Location: 25 Holywell Row, London, EC2A 4XE W) 182195
Classification: Copying & Duplicating Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

108 | Name: Classic Cleaning Ltd A12SE 355 - 533139
Location: 22-23, Holywell Row, London, EC2A 4JB (W) 182188
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

108 | Name: Book Works A12SE 368 - 533128
Location: 19, HOLYWELL ROW, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 4JB (W) 182174
Classification: Bookbinding & Equipment
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

109 | Name: Uni-Data Electrical Services A13SW 285 - 533422
Location: 4 Spital Sq, London, E1 6DU (sw) 181926
Classification: Electrical Engineers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

109 | Name: Aga A13SW 304 - 533412
Location: 38, Spital Square, London, E1 6DY (Sw) 181909
Classification: Cookers - Sales & Service
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
109 | Name: The Aga Shop A13SW 316 - 533424
Location: London, E1 6dy (Sw) 181893
Classification: Cookers - Sales & Service
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

109 | Name: D X Electrica A13sSW 316 - 533424
Location: 36, Spital Square, London, E1 6DY (SW) 181893
Classification: Air Conditioning Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

109 | Name: Tavendish Engineers A13sSW 316 - 533424
Location: 36, Spital Square, London, E1 6DY (Sw) 181893
Classification: Carbon Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

109 | Name: Integrated Technology Services Ltd A13SW 317 - 533424
Location: 36 Spital Sq, London, E1 6DY (SW) 181892
Classification: Distribution Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

109 | Name: Targetti A13SW 319 - 533393
Location: 288, Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 4QP (Sw) 181900
Classification: Lighting Manufacturers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

110 | Name: 1 Quality A12NE 287 - 533270
Location: Curtain rd, London, EC2A 3AA (NW) 182442
Classification: Printing Engineering Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

110 | Name: Salamander A12NE 316 - 533232
Location: Unit F3,35-40 Charlotte Rd, London, EC2A 3PG (NW) 182438
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

110 | Name: Masai (Gb) Ltd A12NE 316 - 533232
Location: Burbage House, 83-85, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3BS (NW) 182439
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

111 | Name: Alpha Supplies Ltd Al4NW 288 - 534171
Location: 92-108, Cheshire Street, London, E2 6EJ (E) 182299
Classification: Cleaning Materials & Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

112 | Name: Cieco A12SE 291 - 533302
Location: THE BROADGATE TOWER, 20, PRIMROSE STREET, LONDON, EC2A (SW) 181985
2EW
Classification: Oil & Gas Extraction
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

112 | Name: Ricoh Uk A12SE 291 - 533302
Location: The Broadgate Tower, 20, Primrose Street, London, EC2A 2EW (SW) 181985
Classification: Photocopiers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
112 | Name: J F E Steel Europe Ltd A12SE 291 - 533302
Location: The Broadgate Tower, 20, Primrose Street, London, EC2A 2EW (Sw) 181985
Classification: Steel Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

113 | Name: The Fax & Copier Centre ABNW 295 - 533676
Location: 117, Commercial Street, London, E1 6BG (S) 181886
Classification: Fax Machines
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

113 | Name: Gordon Russell ABNW 298 - 533662
Location: 16, Lamb Street, London, E1 6EA (S) 181882
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

113 | Name: Gordon Russell (Uk) Ltd ABNW 298 - 533662
Location: 16, Lamb Street, London, E1 6EA S) 181882
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

113 | Name: Sports Express ABNW 302 - 533677
Location: 115, Commercial Street, London, E1 6BG (S) 181880
Classification: Sportswear - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

113 | Name: Pure Electric ABNE 331 - 533707
Location: 98, COMMERCIAL STREET, LONDON, E1 6LZ (S) 181856
Classification: Electric Motor Sales & Service
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

114 | Name: Constantia Cottage Furniture ABNW 295 - 533625
Location: 11, Lamb Street, London, E1 6EA (S) 181882
Classification: Furniture Manufacturers - Home & Office
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

115 | Name: Machardy & Co A13NE 296 - 533948
Location: 7-9, Gibraltar Walk, London, E2 7LH (NE) 182544
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

115 | Name: Market Press & Paper Co A13NE 296 - 533948
Location: 7-9, Gibraltar Walk, London, E2 7LH (NE) 182544
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

115 | Name: The Nichol Press A13NE 296 - 533948
Location: 7-9, Gibraltar Walk, London, E2 7LH (NE) 182544
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

115 | Name: Albert E Bailey & Sons A13NE 296 - 533948
Location: 7-9, Gibraltar Walk, London, E2 7LH (NE) 182544
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

115 | Name: G W Beamand & Son A13NE 296 - 533948
Location: 7-9, Gibraltar Walk, London, E2 7LH (NE) 182544
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

116 | Name: Platinum Unseen A14NW 299 - 534184
Location: 53, Pedley Street, London, E1 5FQ (E) 182238
Classification: Car Customisation & Conversion Specialists
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

117 | Name: Seacas Freight Services A18SW 299 - 533550
Location: Unit 9 Calvert Av, London, E2 7JP (N) 182567
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

117 | Name: Liberty Printers A18SW 326 - 533572
Location: 13, Marlow Workshops, Calvert Avenue, London, E2 7JN (N) 182594
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

118 | Name: Bells Control Equipment Ltd A12NE 300 - 533190
Location: 49, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4PJ (W) 182248
Classification: Electricity Generating & Distributing Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

118 | Name: Bells Control Equipment Ltd A12NE 300 - 533190
Location: 49, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4PJ (W) 182248
Classification: Electricity Companies
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

118 | Name: Boswell & Davis A12NE 326 - 533164
Location: Holywell Centre, 1, Phipp Street, London, EC2A 4PS (W) 182259
Classification: Antiques - Repairing & Restoring
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

118 | Name: George Barkes (London) Ltd A12NE 326 - 533164
Location: Holywell Centre, 1, Phipp Street, London, EC2A 4PS (W) 182259
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

118 | Name: Woolnough (A C) Ltd A12NE 326 - 533164
Location: Holywell Centre, 1, Phipp Street, London, EC2A 4PS W) 182259
Classification: Antiques - Repairing & Restoring
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

118 | Name: P L P Commercial Printers A12NE 326 - 533164
Location: Holywell Centre, 1, Phipp Street, London, EC2A 4PS (W) 182259
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

118 | Name: Repsole Technical Services Ltd A12NE 326 - 533164
Location: THE FRAMES BUSINESS CENTRE, 1, PHIPP STREET, HACKNEY, W) 182259

LONDON, EC2A 4PS

Classification: Fibre Optics
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

118 | Name: P 2000 Litho A12NE 326 - 533164
Location: Holywell Centre, 1, Phipp Street, London, EC2A 4PS (W) 182259
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

118 | Name: The Fabric Printing Bureau A12NE 326 - 533164
Location: Holywell Centre, 1, Phipp Street, London, EC2A 4PS (W) 182259
Classification: Printers Textile
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

118 | Name: A P Landragin & Co A12NE 326 - 533164
Location: Holywell Centre, 1, Phipp Street, London, EC2A 4PS (W) 182259
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

118 | Name: Creative Graphic Solutions Ltd A12NE 326 - 533164
Location: Holywell Centre, 1, Phipp Street, London, EC2A 4PS (W) 182259
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

118 | Name: Nic Hygiene Specialists A12NE 326 - 533164
Location: Holywell Centre, 1, Phipp Street, London, EC2A 4PS (W) 182259
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

118 | Name: Ebs Pest Control Ltd A12NE 326 - 533164
Location: Holywell Centre, 1, Phipp Street, London, EC2A 4PS (W) 182259
Classification: Pest & Vermin Control
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

118 | Name: Qd-Quarto Colour Digital Printing A12NE 327 - 533163
Location: Unit W 01-3,Holywell Centre,1 Phipp St, London, EC2A 4PS (W) 182258
Classification: Photocopiers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

118 | Name: London Sealprint A12NE 346 - 533145
Location: 8-10, New North Place, London, EC2A 4JA (W) 182271
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

119 | Name: All Rubbish Cleared A13SE 300 - 533833
Location: Hanbury St, London, E1 6QR (SE) 181914
Classification: Rubbish Clearance
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

119 | Name: Lyle Foods Ltd A13SE 310 - 533818
Location: 28, Hanbury Street, London, E1 6QR S) 181903
Classification: Food Products - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

119 | Name: Bay Ridge A13SE 310 - 533814
Location: 26, Hanbury Street, LONDON, E1 6QR S) 181903
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

120 | Name: Lets Make T-Shirts A13SE 304 - 533742
Location: 14, Hanbury Street, London, E1 6QR (S) 181895
Classification: Printers Textile
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

121 | Name: Hothouse Development A13SE 307 - 533863
Location: Old Truman Brewery, London, E1 6QL (SE) 181907
Classification: Packaging Materials Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

121 | Name: Dust Detectives A13SE 315 - 533860
Location: 77a, Brick Lane, London, E1 6QL (SE) 181899
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

121 | Name: Ekota ASBNE 329 - 533882
Location: 114, Brick Lane, London, E1 6RL (SE) 181885
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

121 | Name: | C S Telecomm (UkK) Ltd ABNE 343 - 533862
Location: 67, Brick Lane, London, E1 6QL (SE) 181871
Classification: Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

121 | Name: Print Gate ABNE 350 - 533913
Location: 37, PRINCELET STREET, LONDON, E1 5LP (SE) 181866
Classification: Printers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

121 | Name: Leatherwise ABNE 350 - 533913
Location: 37, Princelet Street, London, E1 5LP (SE) 181866
Classification: Leather Products - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

121 | Name: K T P Printers A8BNE 350 - 533913
Location: 37, Princelet Street, London, E1 5LP (SE) 181866
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

121 | Name: Taxi Online ABNE 351 - 533885
Location: 1064, Brick Lane, London, E1 6RL (SE) 181864
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

122 | Name: Target Repro Ltd A12NE 313 - 533199
Location: 25, Phipp Street, London, EC2A 4NP W) 182361
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

122 | Name: Centrescan A12NE 323 - 533201
Location: 59, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3HS (W) 182396
Classification: Lithographic Plate Makers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

123 | Name: Acorn Business Machines Ltd A12NE 315 - 533283
Location: 114-116, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AH (NW) 182499
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

123 | Name: Eprintfinancial.Com A12NE 315 - 533283
Location: 114-116, Curtain Road, LONDON, EC2A 3AH (NW) 182499
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

124 | Name: Ingento Ltd A18SW 326 - 533364
Location: 83, Rivington Street, London, EC2A 3AY (NW) 182565
Classification: Office Equipment Servicing & Maintenance
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

124 | Name: Company Forty4 A18SW 326 - 533401
Location: Basement and Ground Floor, 95, Rivington Street, London, EC2A 3AY (NW) 182578
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

124 | Name: E X X Projects A12NE 326 - 533338
Location: 72, Rivington Street, London, EC2A 3AY (NW) 182551
Classification: Case Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

124 | Name: Icon Printing A18SW 328 - 533392
Location: 91a, Rivington Street, London, EC2A 3AY (NW) 182578
Classification: Printers Textile
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

124 | Name: Lasvit A18SW 329 - 533410
Location: Third Floor Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6JE (NW) 182584
Classification: Lighting Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

124 | Name: Davina Cash & Carry A18SW 346 - 533400
Location: 133, Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6JE (NW) 182599
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

125 | Name: Sharden Graphics Ltd A12SE 329 - 533186
Location: 97, Worship Street, London, EC2A 2BZ (W) 182098
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

125 | Name: Middlearth Al12SE 339 - 533175
Location: 93, Worship Street, London, EC2A 2BW (W) 182098
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

125 | Name: Decision Resources Group A12SE 343 - 533189
Location: 9 Appold Street, London, EC2A 2AP W) 182052
Classification: Laboratories
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

126 | Name: Euro Breakdown A13SW 336 - 533360
Location: Unit 2021, 199 Bishopsgate, London, EC2N 4AG (Sw) 181894
Classification: Car Breakdown & Recovery Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

127 | Name: Moretvicar Ltd A12NE 338 - 533164
Location: 78, Luke Street, London, EC2A 4PY W) 182332
Classification: T-Shirts
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

127 | Name: Am Technology Ltd A12NE 370 - 533137
Location: 1 Mark Square, London, EC2A 4EG (W) 182351
Classification: Plant & Machinery Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

127 | Name: Clippings A12NE 370 - 533137
Location: 1, MARK SQUARE, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 4EG (W) 182351
Classification: Packaging Materials Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

128 | Name: Oilstates Industries (Uk) Ltd A12NE 339 - 533245
Location: 97-113, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3BS (NW) 182494
Classification: Oil & Gas Exploration Supplies & Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

128 | Name: Graphics Techniques A12NE 341 - 533227
Location: 45-46, Charlotte Road, London, EC2A 3PD (NW) 182475
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

128 | Name: Graphic Technique A12NE 341 - 533227
Location: 45-46, Charlotte Road, London, EC2A 3PD (NW) 182475
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

128 | Name: Centre Print Solutions A12NE 341 - 533227
Location: 45-46, Charlotte Road, London, EC2A 3PD (NW) 182475
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

128 | Name: Printbox A12NE 341 - 533227
Location: 45-46, Charlotte Road, London, EC2A 3PD (NW) 182475
Classification: Print Finishers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

128 | Name: Damaris A12NE 343 - 533206
Location: 32 Charlotte Rd, London, EC2A 3PB (NW) 182448
Classification: Lingerie & Hosiery Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

128 | Name: Charlotte Press A12NE 350 - 533228
Location: 47-49, Charlotte Road, London, EC2A 3QT (NW) 182491
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

128 | Name: Buster & Punch A12NE 350 - 533228
Location: 47-49 Charlotte Road, Hackney, London, EC2A 3QT (NW) 182491
Classification: Hardware
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

128 | Name: Taylor James A12NE 360 - 533244
Location: 123-125, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3BX (NW) 182524
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

128 | Name: Back To Base Ltd A12NE 360 - 533244
Location: 57-60, Charlotte Road, London, EC2A 3QT (NW) 182524
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

128 | Name: Enrato A12NE 367 - 533198
Location: 27, CHARLOTTE ROAD, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 3PB (NW) 182480
Classification: Mirrors & Decorative Glass
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

128 | Name: Richmond Sound Design (Uk) Ltd A12NE 375 - 533198
Location: 23, Charlotte Road, London, EC2A 3PB (NW) 182492
Classification: Sound Equipment Systems Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
128 | Name: Talyor James A12NE 375 - 533198
Location: 23, Charlotte Road, London, EC2A 3PB (NW) 182492
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

129 | Name: Vinaya Technologies Ltd A13SE 340 - 533971
Location: 68-80, Hanbury Street, London, E1 5JL (SE) 181888
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

129 | Name: Safe Cargo ABNE 364 - 533996
Location: Unit 1, 61, Princelet Street, London, E1 5LP (SE) 181870
Classification: Cargo Handling Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

129 | Name: Qureshi ABNE 383 - 534004
Location: Flat 1, 64, Princelet Street, London, E1 5LP (SE) 181853
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

130 | Name: Majorledge Ltd A14ANW 340 - 534223
Location: 114, Cheshire Street, London, E2 6EJ (E) 182304
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

130 | Name: Ace Of Leather Ltd A14ANW 352 - 534234
Location: 116, Cheshire Street, London, E2 6EJ (E) 182305
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

130 | Name: Future Design Al4NW 352 - 534234
Location: 116, Cheshire Street, London, E2 6EJ (E) 182305
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

130 | Name: Coppermill Ltd A14ANW 377 - 534258
Location: 118-122, CHESHIRE STREET, LONDON, E2 6EJ (E) 182315
Classification: Cleaning Materials & Equipment
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

130 | Name: Coppermill Ltd A14ANW 381 - 534262
Location: 118-122, Cheshire Street, LONDON, E2 6EJ (E) 182312
Classification: Cleaning Materials & Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

130 | Name: Coppermill Al4ANW 381 - 534262
Location: 118-122, Cheshire Street, London, E2 6EJ (E) 182312
Classification: Janitorial Equipment - Servicing & Repairs
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

130 | Name: Trend Savoir A14ANW 407 - 534287
Location: FLAT 12, CHAPTER HOUSE, 18, DUNBRIDGE STREET, LONDON, E2 6GS (E) 182326
Classification: Jewellery Manufacturers & Repairers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

131 | Name: Oven Cleaning Shoreditch A12NE 342 - 533307
Location: 62, Rivington Street, London, EC2A 3AY (NW) 182551
Classification: Oven cleaning
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

131 | Name: Chloe Cleaning & Maintenance A17SE 373 - 533285
Location: 130-132, CURTAIN ROAD, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 3AR (NW) 182574
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

131 | Name: Cleaners London Ltd Al17SE 390 - 533290
Location: Unit 100 Curtain House,134-146 Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AR (NW) 182597
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

131 | Name: Fred Bare Headwear Al7SE 390 - 533290
Location: 134-146, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AR (NW) 182597
Classification: Hats & Caps - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

131 | Name: Vauxhall Motors Ltd A17SE 390 - 533290
Location: 134-146, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AR (NW) 182597
Classification: Car Dealers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

131 | Name: Lutine Shirts Co Al7SE 390 - 533290
Location: 134-146, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AR (NW) 182597
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

131 | Name: George Raymond Al7SE 390 - 533290
Location: 134-146, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AR (NW) 182597
Classification: Leather Products - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

131 | Name: C S R M Commercial Cleaning Service Ltd A17SE 390 - 533290
Location: 134-146, CURTAIN ROAD, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 3AR (NW) 182597
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

131 | Name: L & R Transport Ltd Al7SE 390 - 533290
Location: Curtain Road, Hackney, London, EC2A 3AR (NW) 182597
Classification: Road Haulage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

131 | Name: 24hr Pest & Vermin Control Al17SE 398 - 533262
Location: Curtain Rd, London, EC2A 3AA (NW) 182588
Classification: Pest & Vermin Control
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

131 | Name: Mood Media Al7SE 408 - 533243
Location: 141-145, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3BX (NW) 182586
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

131 | Name: H C T Group Al17SE 408 - 533243
Location: Office First Floor, 141-145, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AR (NW) 182586
Classification: Bus & Coach Operators & Stations
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

131 | Name: Angel Press A17SE 413 - 533282
Location: 148-150, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AT (NW) 182619
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

131 | Name: Newham Newark & Chambers Ltd Al7SE 413 - 533282
Location: 148-150, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AT (NW) 182619
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

131 | Name: Linkmore Business Communications Al17SE 413 - 533282
Location: 148-150, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AT (NW) 182619
Classification: Photocopiers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

131 | Name: C A S Graphics Ltd A17SE 414 - 533280
Location: 148-150, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AT (NW) 182619
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

131 | Name: Studio Invisible Ltd Al7SE 432 - 533249
Location: Flat 1, 155, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3QY (NW) 182620
Classification: Machine Shops
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

132 | Name: Your Services Bethnall Green Al18SE 342 - 533992
Location: Flat 1, Stuart House, Gibraltar Walk, London, E2 7EN (NE) 182580
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

133 | Name: Moss Metal Designs Ltd A18SE 357 - 533702
Location: 25-26, Sunbury Workshops, Swanfield Street, London, E2 7LF (N) 182628
Classification: Furniture - Reproduction
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

133 | Name: London Jewellery Workshop A18SE 370 - 533691
Location: 18, Sunbury Workshops, Swanfield Street, London, E2 7LF (N) 182640
Classification: Jewellery Manufacturers & Repairers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

133 | Name: Sebastian Tarek A18SE 375 - 533710
Location: 26, SUNBURY WORKSHOPS, SWANFIELD STREET, LONDON, E2 7LF (N) 182645
Classification: Footwear - Manufacturers and Suppliers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

133 | Name: Austin-Cooper Court A18SE 378 - 533722
Location: 30, Sunbury Workshops, Swanfield Street, London, E2 7LF (N) 182649
Classification: Antiques - Repairing & Restoring
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

134 | Name: Boswell & Davis A18SW 360 - 533652
Location: 1, Sunbury Workshops, Swanfield Street, London, E2 7LF (N) 182629
Classification: Antiques - Repairing & Restoring
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

134 | Name: Guilding & Restoration A18SW 360 - 533652
Location: 2, Sunbury Workshops, Swanfield Street, London, E2 7LF (N) 182629
Classification: Antiques - Repairing & Restoring
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

134 | Name: Boswell & Davis A18SW 360 - 533652
Location: 1, Sunbury Workshops, Swanfield Street, London, E2 7LF (N) 182629
Classification: Antiques - Repairing & Restoring
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

134 | Name: Boswell & Davis A18SW 360 - 533652
Location: 1, Sunbury Workshops, Swanfield Street, London, E2 7LF (N) 182629
Classification: Antiques - Repairing & Restoring
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

134 | Name: S Ransford A18SW 362 - 533661
Location: 5-6, Sunbury Workshops, Swanfield Street, London, E2 7LF (N) 182632
Classification: Furniture Manufacturers - Home & Office
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

134 | Name: Paul Campbell A18SW 365 - 533670
Location: 11-12, Sunbury Workshops, Swanfield Street, London, E2 7LF (N) 182635
Classification: Engineers - General
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

134 | Name: Nawroki Alpin A18SW 365 - 533670
Location: 11-12, Sunbury Workshops, Swanfield Street, London, E2 7LF (N) 182635
Classification: Industrial Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

135 | Name: Zenith Office Service Group A18SW 360 - 533444
Location: Clerks House, 118, Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6JN (NW) 182623
Classification: Cleaning Services - Commercial
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

135 | Name: Enzo Of Rome A18SW 361 - 533403
Location: 130, Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6JE (NW) 182615
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

135 | Name: Options A18SW 369 - 533399
Location: 128, Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6JE (NW) 182623
Classification: Distribution Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

136 | Name: Pitstop A14NW 365 - 534251
Location: 57 Pedley Street, London, E1 5ES (E) 182253
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

137 | Name: Jemprint Ltd Al4NW 370 - 534223
Location: Wood Close, London, E2 6ET (E) 182408
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

138 | Name: Jigsaw (London) Ltd A12NE 374 - 533177
Location: 64, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3QR (NW) 182459
Classification: Lithographic Plate Makers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

138 | Name: LDM A12NE 374 - 533177
Location: 64, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3QR (NW) 182459
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

139 | Name: Service Point Al12SE 376 - 533115
Location: Shaibern House, 28, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4RP (W) 182210
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

139 | Name: Screaming Colour Ltd A12NE 386 - 533104
Location: Stapleton House, 29-33, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4HU (W) 182240
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

139 | Name: Millnet Financial Ltd A12NE 386 - 533104
Location: Stapleton House, 29-33, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4HU (W) 182240
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

139 | Name: Millnet Financial Ltd A12NE 386 - 533104
Location: Stapleton House, 29-33, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4HU (W) 182240
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

139 | Name: Digital Creative Services (London) Ltd A12NE 386 - 533104
Location: Stapleton House, 29-33, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4HU (W) 182240
Classification: Copying & Duplicating Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

140 | Name: PTD Al12SE 376 - 533119
Location: Holywell Row, London, EC2A 4XE (W) 182176
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

141 | Name: Inova Tech Ltd A12SE 379 - 533120
Location: 15, Holywell Row, London, EC2A 4JB (W) 182158
Classification: Radio Communication Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

141 | Name: Williams Lee Group A12SE 408 - 533099
Location: Clifton House, 75-77, Worship Street, London, EC2A 2EJ (W) 182118
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

141 | Name: Eleco Plc A12SE 412 - 533088
Location: 66, Clifton Street, London, EC2A 4HB W) 182150
Classification: Engineers - General
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

142 | Name: XIr8 Autoservices Al4NW 384 - 534270
Location: Arches, 51-61, Vallance Road, London, E1 5BW (E) 182258
Classification: Car Body Repairs
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

142 | Name: 7 Star Motors A14NW 411 - 534297
Location: Unit 61 Vallance Rd, London, E1 5BW (E) 182260
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

142 | Name: Pedley Autos Al4NW 424 - 534310
Location: Pedley Street, London, E1 5EW (E) 182248
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

142 | Name: Duo Motor Al4NW 434 - 534320
Location: Arch 63, Vallance Road, London, E1 5BW (E) 182257
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

142 | Name: Duo Motor A14NW 434 - 534320
Location: Arch 63, Vallance Road, LONDON, E1 5BW (E) 182257
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

143 | Name: Solo Eclipse ABNW 388 - 533674
Location: 77, Brushfield Street, London, E1 6AA S) 181792
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

144 | Name: AT Jarvis & Son ABNW 391 - 533617
Location: 63, London Fruit Exchange, Brushfield Street, London, E1 6EP (S) 181786
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

144 | Name: William Adams & Co Ltd ABNW 391 - 533617
Location: 63, London Fruit Exchange, Brushfield Street, London, E1 6EP S) 181786
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

144 | Name: Goldsmiths Group Plc ABNW 394 - 533594
Location: 53 Brushfield Street, London, E1 6AA (S) 181783
Classification: Clocks & Watches - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

144 | Name: No 1 Sport ABNW 433 - 533629
Location: 99, Commercial Street, London, E1 6BG S) 181745
Classification: Leisure & Sportswear Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

144 | Name: Active Office Furniture Ltd ABNW 433 - 533629
Location: London Fruit Exchange, Brushfield Street, London, E1 6EX (S) 181745
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

144 | Name: Blohm & Voss ABNW 433 - 533629
Location: London Fruit Exchange, Brushfield Street, London, E1 6EX (S) 181745
Classification: Ship Builders, Repairs & Fittings
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

144 | Name: E1 Cycles ABNW 433 - 533629
Location: 97, London Fruit Exchange, Brushfield Street, London, E1 6EP S) 181745
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

144 | Name: West Recycling ABNW 433 - 533628
Location: London Fruit Exchange,Brushfield St, London, E1 6EL S) 181744
Classification: Recycling Centres
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

145 | Name: Danco Footwear A18SW 392 - 533399
Location: 124, Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6JE (NW) 182646
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

145 | Name: Anderson Solutions A18SW 399 - 533399
Location: 388 Old Street, London, EC1V 9LT (NW) 182654
Classification: Razor Blade Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

145 | Name: The Bike Shed Motorcycle Club A18SW 405 - 533364
Location: 384, OLD STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC1V 9LT (NW) 182649
Classification: Cycle Accessories, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

146 | Name: Rapid Eye A12NE 392 - 533126
Location: 85, Leonard Street, London, EC2A 4QS (W) 182394
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

146 | Name: Positive Luxury A12NE 407 - 533112
Location: 81, LEONARD STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 4QS (W) 182398
Classification: Engineering Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

146 | Name: Rapid Eye A12NE 413 - 533106
Location: 85, Leonard Street, London, EC2A 4QS (W) 182398
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

146 | Name: Rapid Eye Processing A12NE 413 - 533106
Location: 79, Leonard Street, London, EC2A 4QS (W) 182398
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

146 | Name: Cleaners Now A12NE 430 - 533089
Location: 75, Leonard Street, London, EC2A 4QS (W) 182401
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

146 | Name: Vend A12NE 430 - 533089
Location: 77, LEONARD STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 4QS (W) 182401
Classification: Computer Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

146 | Name: Crown Graphics Ltd A12NE 430 - 533089
Location: 77, Leonard Street, London, EC2A 4QS W) 182401
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

146 | Name: M J F City Ltd A12NE 430 - 533089
Location: 71a, Leonard Street, London, EC2A 4QS (W) 182401
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

146 | Name: Datum Digital Ltd A12NE 430 - 533089
Location: 75a, Leonard Street, London, EC2A 4QS W) 182401
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

146 | Name: Westland London A12NE 439 - 533069
Location: St. Michaels Church,Leonard St, London, EC2A 4QX (W) 182368
Classification: Fireplaces & Mantelpieces
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

146 | Name: Tpl Consultants A12NE 474 - 533043
Location: 71, Leonard Street, London, EC2A 4QS (W) 182401
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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146 | Name: Kube Digital Ltd A12NE 474 - 533043
Location: 67, Leonard Street, LONDON, EC2A 4QS (W) 182401
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

146 | Name: Confidential City Print Finishers A12NE 474 - 533043
Location: 69, Leonard Street, London, EC2A 4QS (W) 182401
Classification: Print Finishers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

146 | Name: Tu Ink A12NE 474 - 533043
Location: 65 Leonard St, London, EC2A 4QS (W) 182401
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

146 | Name: Printciti A12NE 475 - 533042
Location: 69, Leonard Street, London, EC2A 4QS (W) 182401
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

147 | Name: Katz & Gross ABNE 392 - 533890
Location: 92, Brick Lane, London, E1 6RL (SE) 181823
Classification: Packaging & Wrapping Equipment & Supplies
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

147 | Name: Ideal Fashion (Uk) Ltd ABNE 402 - 533889
Location: 88, Brick Lane, London, E1 6RL (SE) 181813
Classification: Leather Products - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

147 | Name: Radio Tek ABNE 402 - 533889
Location: 88, Brick Lane, London, E1 6RL (SE) 181813
Classification: Radio Communication Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

147 | Name: Na Leather Fashion ABNE 423 - 533893
Location: 82-84, Brick Lane, London, E1 6RL (SE) 181791
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

147 | Name: Cleaners Carpet ABNE 429 - 533877
Location: 55, Brick Lane, London, E1 6PU (SE) 181785
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

147 | Name: Zafco International Ltd ABNE 433 - 533877
Location: 53, Brick Lane, London, E1 6PU (SE) 181781
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

147 | Name: Leatherpack Ltd ABNE 451 - 533891
Location: 2nd Floor 72b Brick La,East Ham, London, E1 6RL (SE) 181764
Classification: Leather Products - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

148 | Name: Smartypants Al4NW 392 - 534143
Location: 222, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AA (NE) 182551
Classification: Laundries & Launderettes
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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148 | Name: City Sheepskin A19SW 415 - 534141
Location: 219, BETHNAL GREEN ROAD, LONDON, E2 6AB (NE) 182582
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

149 | Name: Deltalight A12NE 403 - 533193
Location: 40, Rivington Street, London, EC2A 3LX (NW) 182530
Classification: Lighting Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

149 | Name: Cityspace Group Ltd A12NE 405 - 533177
Location: 32, Rivington Street, London, EC2A 3LX (NW) 182515
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

149 | Name: Cityspace (Uk) Ltd A12NE 405 - 533177
Location: 32, Rivington Street, London, EC2A 3LX (NW) 182515
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

149 | Name: Touch Digital A17SE 406 - 533224
Location: 59, Rivington Street, London, EC2A 3QQ (NW) 182567
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

149 | Name: C&JLtd A12NE 413 - 533191
Location: 45, Rivington Street, London, EC2A 3QB (NW) 182544
Classification: Dyers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

149 | Name: Output Al7SE 433 - 533190
Location: 5, Charlotte Road, London, EC2A 3DH (NW) 182572
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

150 | Name: Modern Age Repro House Ltd ABNE 404 - 533832
Location: 35, Fournier Street, London, E1 6QE (S) 181810
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

151 | Name: Lassco A12NE 408 - 533096
Location: St. Michaels Church, Mark Street, London, EC2A 4ER (W) 182349
Classification: Fireplaces & Mantelpieces
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

151 | Name: Lassco St Michaels A12NE 408 - 533096
Location: St. Michaels Church, Mark Street, London, EC2A 4ER W) 182349
Classification: Fireplaces & Mantelpieces
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

152 | Name: Cheaney Shoes Ltd ABNW 411 - 533485
Location: 37, Brushfield Street, London, E1 6AA (Sw) 181782
Classification: Footwear - Manufacturers and Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

153 | Name: Chey International London ABNE 412 - 534005
Location: 22, LINKS YARD, LONDON, E1 5LX (SE) 181823
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

153 | Name: E M Jewellery ABNE 417 - 533991
Location: 9, Links Yard, London, E1 5LX (SE) 181814
Classification: Jewellery Manufacturers & Repairers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

153 | Name: S Morrisearly Keyboards A9NW 421 - 534044
Location: 29 Spelman St, London, E1 5LQ (SE) 181828
Classification: Musical Instrument - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

153 | Name: Euro Peltz AINW 421 - 534044
Location: 29 Spelman St, London, E1 5LQ (SE) 181828
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

153 | Name: Artisan Foods ABNE 423 - 533988
Location: 8, Links Yard, London, E1 5LX (SE) 181806
Classification: Food Products - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

153 | Name: Extreme Leather Ltd AINW 441 - 534038
Location: Unit 3, 37, Heneage Street, London, E1 5LJ (SE) 181803
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

153 | Name: Design Speedy Ltd A9NW 442 - 534032
Location: 37 Heneage St, London, E1 5LJ (SE) 181800
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

154 | Name: Bridgend Group Plc A12NE 413 - 533144
Location: 66-68 Great Eastern St, London, EC2A 3JT (NW) 182481
Classification: Distribution Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

154 | Name: Expectations Store A12NE 422 - 533118
Location: 75, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3RY W) 182452
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

154 | Name: Court International Ltd A12NE 435 - 533107
Location: 77-79, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3HU (W) 182458
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

154 | Name: Allied Footwear Corporation Ltd A12NE 435 - 533107
Location: 77-79, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3HU W) 182458
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

154 | Name: Boss Cleaning Management Ltd A12NE 442 - 533120
Location: 74, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3JG (NW) 182497
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

154 | Name: Edox A12NE 444 - 533082
Location: 34-36, Willow Street, London, EC2A 4BH (W) 182424
Classification: Office Equipment Servicing & Maintenance
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

154 | Name: Xtraprint A12NE 444 - 533082
Location: 38, Willow Street, London, EC2A 4BH (W) 182424
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

154 | Name: Printed Stationery Associates A12NE 444 - 533082
Location: 26-28, Willow Street, London, EC2A 4BH (W) 182424
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

154 | Name: Doculogic A12NE 444 - 533082
Location: 14, Willow Street, London, EC2A 4BG (W) 182424
Classification: Copying & Duplicating Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

154 | Name: Shockwatch A12NE 444 - 533082
Location: 12, Willow Street, London, EC2A 4BH (W) 182424
Classification: Packaging Materials Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

154 | Name: Griffin & General Fire Services Ltd A12NE 444 - 533082
Location: 12, Willow Street, London, EC2A 4BH (W) 182424
Classification: Firefighting Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

154 | Name: Ironed Out A12NE 444 - 533082
Location: 26-28, Willow Street, London, EC2A 4BH (W) 182424
Classification: Ironing & Home Laundry Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

155 | Name: Christ Church Spitalfields Venue ABNE 415 - 533747
Location: Commercial Street, London, E1 6LY (S) 181780
Classification: Catering Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

156 | Name: E V Printers ABNE 418 - 533980
Location: Unit C 23a Heneage Street, London, E1 5LJ (SE) 181809
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

156 | Name: Apex Printing & Publishing ABNE 419 - 533976
Location: 23, Heneage Street, London, E1 5LJ (SE) 181807
Classification: Print Finishers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

156 | Name: City Plastics ABNE 419 - 533976
Location: 23, Heneage Street, London, E1 5LJ (SE) 181807
Classification: Plastic Products - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

156 | Name: Western Style ABNE 419 - 533976
Location: 23, Heneage Street, London, E1 5LJ (SE) 181807
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

156 | Name: Rashama Garments ABNE 419 - 533976
Location: 23, Heneage Street, London, E1 5LJ (SE) 181807
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

156 | Name: Zaytun ABNE 419 - 533976
Location: 23, Heneage Street, London, E1 5LJ (SE) 181807
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

156 | Name: Apex ASBNE 419 - 533976
Location: 23, Heneage Street, London, E1 5LJ (SE) 181807
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

156 | Name: Kieran Mcdonnell Architect ABNE 421 - 533958
Location: 1, Huguenot Place, London, E1 5LN (SE) 181802
Classification: Farriers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

157 | Name: Millnet Financial Ltd A12SE 421 - 533096
Location: 56-58, Worship Street, London, EC2A 2LE (W) 182078
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

157 | Name: Climax Molybdenum Uk Ltd A12SE 444 - 533082
Location: 40, Clifton Street, London, EC2A 4DX (W) 182048
Classification: Chemicals & Allied Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

157 | Name: Park Communications Ltd A12SE 444 - 533082
Location: 40, Clifton Street, London, EC2A 4DX (W) 182048
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

158 | Name: Brittania Shoes A18SW 423 - 533501
Location: 2-4, Hackney Road, London, E2 7NS (N) 182690
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

158 | Name: Lombard & Knight Ltd A18SW 427 - 533465
Location: 5, Hackney Road, London, E2 7NX (NW) 182692
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

158 | Name: The Rich Collection A18SW 429 - 533470
Location: 7, Hackney Road, London, E2 7NX (NW) 182696
Classification: Bags, Belts & Accessories - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

158 | Name: P R G Powerhouse A18SW 449 - 533460
Location: 4b, Printing House Yard, Hackney Road, LONDON, E2 7PR (NW) 182714
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

158 | Name: James W Parsons Ltd A18SW 449 - 533460
Location: 5, PRINTING HOUSE YARD, HACKNEY ROAD, HACKNEY, LONDON, E2 (NW) 182714

7PR

Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
158 | Name: S Badra A18SW 458 - 533502
Location: 23, Hackney Road, London, E2 7NX (N) 182725
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

158 | Name: Master Mono A18SW 469 - 533505
Location: Unit 18, Perseverance Works, Kingsland Road, London, E2 8DD (N) 182736
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

159 | Name: Adam Richwood A12NE 423 - 533144
Location: 5, Garden Walk, London, EC2A 3EQ (NW) 182499
Classification: Furniture - Reproduction
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

159 | Name: Redstone A12NE 459 - 533110
Location: 80, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3RS (NW) 182513
Classification: Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

159 | Name: Redstone A12NE 459 - 533110
Location: Redstone House, 80, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3RS (NW) 182513
Classification: Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

159 | Name: Redstone A12NE 459 - 533110
Location: 80, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3RS (NW) 182513
Classification: Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

160 | Name: United Carpet Cleaning Masters ABNW 425 - 533579
Location: 54b Brushfield St, London, E1 6AG (S) 181752
Classification: Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

161 | Name: Bethnal Green Rubbish Clearance A19SW 426 - 534106
Location: Unit 6, Turin St, London, E2 6NJ (NE) 182620
Classification: Waste Disposal Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

162 | Name: Crown & Leek Al4SW 427 - 534175
Location: 11, Deal Street, London, E1 5AH (SE) 181908
Classification: Joinery Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

162 | Name: Design East A14SW 427 - 534175
Location: 11, Deal Street, London, E1 5AH (SE) 181908
Classification: Packaging & Wrapping Equipment & Supplies
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: Olivia Burton A12NE 430 - 533060
Location: Unit D Zetland House,5-25 Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4HJ (W) 182263
Classification: Clocks & Watches - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: Pixel Colour Imaging Ltd A12NE 430 - 533060
Location: 5-25, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4HJ (W) 182263
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: Rapier Reprographics A12NE 430 - 533060
Location: 5-25, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4HJ (W) 182263
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: Vision A12NE 430 - 533060
Location: 5-25, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4HJ (W) 182263
Classification: Lithographic Plate Makers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: Colour City Ltd A12NE 430 - 533060
Location: 5-25, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4HJ (W) 182263
Classification: Copying & Duplicating Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: Amato Distribution A12NE 430 - 533060
Location: Zetland House,Scrutton St, London, EC2A 4HJ (W) 182262
Classification: Distribution Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: Digital Imaging Solutions A12NE 430 - 533060
Location: 5-25, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4HJ (W) 182263
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: Judo A12NE 459 - 533034
Location: 41, Luke Street, London, EC2A 4DP (W) 182293
Classification: Cash Registers & Check-Out Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: Cornerstone Brands Ltd A12NE 459 - 533034
Location: 86, Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NQ (W) 182293
Classification: Razor Blade Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: Uk Cleaning A12NE 460 - 533033
Location: 86-90 Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE W) 182293
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: Argent Colour Ltd A12NE 470 - 533020
Location: 32, Paul Street, London, EC2A 4DB (W) 182255
Classification: Lithographic Plate Makers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: Ymc Ltd A12NE 470 - 533020
Location: 32, Paul Street, London, EC2A 4LF W) 182255
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: AV T Systems Ltd A12NE 473 - 533018
Location: 44-48, Paul Street, London, EC2A 4LB (W) 182281
Classification: Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: Armstrong Don & Co A12NE 475 - 533015
Location: 3, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4HF (W) 182242
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: Envirotech Corporation Ltd A12NE 475 - 533015
Location: 3, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4HF (W) 182242
Classification: Office Equipment Manufacturers & Distributors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: Impact Office - Providing Everything For Your Office A12NE 475 - 533015
Location: 3, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4HF (W) 182242
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: Airtech Ltd AL12NW 503 - 532991
Location: 47, Paul Street, London, EC2A 4LP (W) 182310
Classification: Builders' Merchants
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

163 | Name: Noonan A12NW 504 - 532990
Location: 47, Paul Street, London, EC2A 4LL (W) 182310
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

164 | Name: Tyro Remotes Al17SE 434 - 533300
Location: 372 Old Street, London, EC1V 9AU (NW) 182654
Classification: Control Panels
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

164 | Name: On Gas Al7SE 435 - 533300
Location: 372, Old Street, London, EC1V 9LT (NW) 182654
Classification: Boilers - Servicing, Replacements & Repairs
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

165 | Name: John Terence & Co Ltd A14ANW 438 - 534199
Location: 242, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AA (NE) 182561
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

165 | Name: Year View Ltd A14NW 445 - 534210
Location: 246 Bethnal Green Rd, London, E2 0AA (NE) 182560
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

165 | Name: Cleaners Bethnal Green A19SW 470 - 534221
Location: London, E2 6ah (NE) 182585
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

165 | Name: Performance Ltd A19SW 476 - 534249
Location: A, 2, Buckfast Street, London, E2 6EY (NE) 182564
Classification: Tyre Dealers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

165 | Name: Rubber Care A19SW 483 - 534249
Location: 262, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AA (NE) 182575
Classification: Rubber & Plastic Products - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

165 | Name: Cleaners Of Bethnal Green A19SW 511 - 534283
Location: 272a, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AG (NE) 182576
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
166 | Name: Greywal International Ltd ABNE 446 - 533918
Location: Heneage Street, London, E1 5LJ (SE) 181771
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

166 | Name: All In 1 Express Cargo Ltd ASBNE 469 - 533952
Location: 8, Heneage Street, London, E1 5L (SE) 181752
Classification: Cargo Handling Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

167 | Name: Metech Al7SE 449 - 533238
Location: Rosedon House Dept 257,372 Old St, London, EC1V 9LT (NW) 182633
Classification: Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

167 | Name: British Standard Cupboards A17SE 467 - 533244
Location: HACKNEY, LONDON, N1 6PB (NW) 182659
Classification: Kitchen Furniture Manufacturers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

167 | Name: Green House Al17SE 467 - 533244
Location: 41b, Hoxton Square, London, N1 6PB (NW) 182659
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

168 | Name: Advance Reprographics A12SE 452 - 533039
Location: 10-16, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4RU (W) 182217
Classification: Copying & Duplicating Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

168 | Name: Electraprint A12SE 452 - 533039
Location: 10-16, Scrutton Street, London, EC2A 4RU (W) 182217
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

169 | Name: Crowns Digital A19SW 456 - 534189
Location: 241, BETHNAL GREEN ROAD, LONDON, E2 6AB (NE) 182596
Classification: Printers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

170 | Name: Optimal Media Uk Ltd ABNW 459 - 533429
Location: 16-18, Brushfield Street, London, E1 6AN (SW) 181746
Classification: Record, Tape & CD Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

171 | Name: Fitter Clutch A18SW 462 - 533452
Location: 9, Union Walk, London, E2 8HP (NW) 182727
Classification: Brake & Clutch Service Centres
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

171 | Name: Fitter Clutch A18SW 462 - 533452
Location: 9, Union Walk, London, E2 8HP (NwW) 182727
Classification: Brake & Clutch Service Centres
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

171 | Name: Cittra Ltd A18SW 462 - 533452
Location: 7, Printing House Yard, Hackney Road, London, E2 7PR (NW) 182727
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
171 | Name: White & Black Ltd A18SW 466 - 533466
Location: 11, Printing House Yard, Hackney Road, London, E2 7PR (NW) 182732
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

171 | Name: Futura Printing Ltd A18SW 482 - 533465
Location: Unit 21, Perseverance Works, Kingsland Road, London, E2 8DD (NW) 182748
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

171 | Name: Forma Leathers Ltd A18SW 482 - 533465
Location: Unit 21, Perseverance Works, Kingsland Road, London, E2 8DD (NW) 182748
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

171 | Name: Bethnal Green Carpet Cleaners A18SW 487 - 533476
Location: 38, London, E2 8DD (N) 182753
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

171 | Name: Forma Leathers A18SW 502 - 533453
Location: Unit 4, Perseverance Works, 38, Kingsland Road, London, E2 8DD (NW) 182767
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

171 | Name: Colourcraft Media Ltd A18SW 506 - 533468
Location: 38 Perseverance Works,Kingsland Rd, London, E2 8DD (N) 182772
Classification: Printing Engineering Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

172 | Name: East End Hosiery Ltd ABNE 463 - 533719
Location: 82, COMMERCIAL STREET, LONDON, E1 6LY (S) 181724
Classification: Lingerie & Hosiery Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

172 | Name: Tip Top Textiles ABNE 474 - 533717
Location: 78, Commercial Street, London, E1 6LY (S) 181712
Classification: Lingerie & Hosiery Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

172 | Name: Decom World ABNE 477 - 533750
Location: 7-9, Fashion Street, London, E1 6PX S) 181716
Classification: QOil & Gas Exploration Supplies & Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

173 | Name: Olympic Office Furnishers A17SE 465 - 533167
Location: 326-328, Old Street, London, EC1V 9DR (NW) 182594
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

173 | Name: A&Z Al7SE 481 - 533181
Location: 307, Old Street, London, EC1V 9LA (NW) 182630
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

173 | Name: Antler Office Equipment Ltd A17SE 484 - 533196
Location: 3, Rufus Street, London, N1 6PE (NW) 182646
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

173 | Name: Ultra Business Equipment Co Ltd A17SE 484 - 533196
Location: 3, Rufus Street, London, N1 6PE (NW) 182646
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

173 | Name: Directive Office Al17SE 484 - 533196
Location: 3, Rufus Street, London, N1 6PE (NW) 182646
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

173 | Name: A Nice Man With A Van Al7SE 484 - 533176
Location: Old St, London, EC1V 9LA (NW) 182629
Classification: Waste Disposal Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

173 | Name: Eker & Albert Ltd Al7SE 507 - 533152
Location: 293-295, Old Street, London, EC1V 9LA (NW) 182638
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

173 | Name: G Bignell Paper Conservation A17SE 510 - 533160
Location: 45, Coronet Street, London, N1 6HD (NW) 182650
Classification: Picture & Picture Frame Renovating & Restoring
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

173 | Name: Paupers Press Al7SE 510 - 533160
Location: 45, Coronet Street, London, N1 6HD (NW) 182650
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

173 | Name: Graham Bignell Studio A17SE 510 - 533160
Location: 45, CORONET STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, N1 6HD (NW) 182650
Classification: Picture & Picture Frame Renovating & Restoring
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

173 | Name: Hoxton Car Services Al7SE 535 - 533146
Location: 56, Hoxton Square, London, N1 6PB (NW) 182670
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

173 | Name: Broadspeed A17SE 539 - 533128
Location: 22, CORONET STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, N1 6HD (NW) 182660
Classification: Car Dealers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

174 | Name: | P C Information Systems A12SE 470 - 533039
Location: Tower House, 67-73, Worship Street, London, EC2A 2DZ W) 182104
Classification: Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

174 | Name: Mama A12SE 495 - 533013
Location: 59-65, Worship Street, London, EC2A 2DU (W) 182106
Classification: Road Haulage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

174 | Name: Cibenze Services Plc Al2SW 496 - 533012
Location: 59-65 Worship Street, London, EC2A 2DU (W) 182106
Classification: Cleaning Services - Commercial
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
174 | Name: The York Partnership A12SW 496 - 533012
Location: 59-65 Worship St, London, EC2A 2DU (W) 182106
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

174 | Name: Fazil & Company Ltd A12SW 506 - 533007
Location: L C S House, 44, Worship Street, London, EC2A 2EA (W) 182079
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

174 | Name: Ciena A12SW 538 - 532969
Location: ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC2A 2DX (W) 182107
Classification: Fibre Optics
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

175 | Name: Brandsell A17SE 472 - 533136
Location: Mill House, 11, Chapel Place, London, EC2A 3DW (NW) 182571
Classification: Packaging & Wrapping Equipment & Supplies
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

175 | Name: Musicbase A17SE 472 - 533136
Location: Mill House, 11, Chapel Place, London, EC2A 3DW (NW) 182571
Classification: Musical Instrument - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

175 | Name: The British Plastics Federation A17SE 496 - 533100
Location: 5-6, Bath Place, London, EC2A 3JE (NW) 182564
Classification: Plastic Products - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

175 | Name: Kaelo Al7SE 496 - 533100
Location: 3, Bath Place, London, EC2A 3DR (NW) 182564
Classification: Brewery Supplies
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

176 | Name: Penhaligons Ltd ABNW 475 - 533497
Location: 37-39, Attillery Lane, London, E1 7LP (S) 181713
Classification: Perfume Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

176 | Name: Lakeside Labs (1983) Ltd ABNW 512 - 533510
Location: 9, Artillery Lane, London, E1 7LP S) 181672
Classification: Pharmaceutical Manufacturers & Distributors
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

176 | Name: Canadian Ship Building & Engineering Ltd ABNW 512 - 533510
Location: 9, Artillery Lane, London, E1 7LP (S) 181672
Classification: Ship Builders, Repairs & Fittings
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

176 | Name: The London Yacht Centre ABNW 516 - 533486
Location: 13, Artillery Lane, London, E1 7LP S) 181673
Classification: Chandlers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

177 | Name: The Old Street Gallery A12NE 476 - 533030
Location: 3, LEONARD CIRCUS, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 4DQ (W) 182362
Classification: Catering Equipment
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

178 | Name: Rulewave Uk Ltd ABNW 476 - 533374
Location: 232-238, Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 4QD (Sw) 181741
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

178 | Name: Gb Railways Group ABNW 503 - 533416
Location: 15-25, Artillery Lane, London, E1 7HA (SW) 181704
Classification: Railways
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

178 | Name: Cityart & Framing ABNW 505 - 533397
Location: Retail Unit, 13, Artillery Lane, London, E1 7LP (sw) 181705
Classification: Picture & Picture Frame Renovating & Restoring
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

178 | Name: Snappy Snhaps ABNW 512 - 533369
Location: 220, Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 4QD (SW) 181705
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

178 | Name: Barron Ltd ABNW 516 - 533376
Location: 5, Artillery Lane, London, E1 7LP (Sw) 181699
Classification: Chandlers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

178 | Name: O | A Global ABNW 531 - 533380
Location: 4 Paxton House,Atrtillery Lane, City Of London, London, E1 7LS (SW) 181683
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

178 | Name: Bishopsgate Dry Cleaners ABNW 542 - 533388
Location: 122, Middlesex Street, London, E1 7HY (sw) 181670
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

178 | Name: French Zephyr ABNW 545 - 533387
Location: 122 Middlesex Street, City Of London, London, E1 7HY (SW) 181667
Classification: Optical Goods - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

179 | Name: Lexi Dick Al17SE 476 - 533285
Location: 2, Hoxton Street, London, N1 6NG (NW) 182693
Classification: Waxes
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

179 | Name: Vintage Press A17SE 502 - 533284
Location: 10, Hoxton Street, London, N1 6NG (NW) 182722
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Task Systems Ltd A12NE 479 - 533070
Location: 85, GREAT EASTERN STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 3HY (W) 182483
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: First Chemical Laboratory A12NE 490 - 533082
Location: Rivington House,82 Great Eastern St, London, EC2A 3JF (NW) 182527
Classification: Chemical Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Eurocargo International Ltd A12NE 490 - 533062
Location: 87, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3HY (W) 182491
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Ecotech Ltd A12NE 490 - 533082
Location: 82, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3JF (NW) 182527
Classification: Wallpapers & Wall Coverings
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Hygienic Carpet Cleaning A12NE 490 - 533082
Location: 82, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3JF (NW) 182527
Classification: Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Artic Air Conditioning A12NE 490 - 533082
Location: 82, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3JF (NW) 182527
Classification: Air Conditioning Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Allied Building Maintenance Contracts Ltd A12NE 490 - 533082
Location: Rivington House, 82, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3JF (NW) 182527
Classification: Damp & Dry Rot Control
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: D G C Consultants A12NE 490 - 533082
Location: 82, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3JF (NW) 182527
Classification: Marine Engineers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Film Services International Ltd A12NE 498 - 533054
Location: 89, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3HX (W) 182494
Classification: Electronic Equipment - Manufacturers & Assemblers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Chalkmark Traders Ltd A12NE 498 - 533054
Location: 89, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3HX W) 182494
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Wrong Fuel Doctor A12NE 500 - 533040
Location: 50-90 Paul Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182469
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Sulzer Infra A12NE 500 - 533040
Location: 80, Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE W) 182469
Classification: Builders' Merchants
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Phildon Footwear A12NE 500 - 533040
Location: 83-85 Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182469
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Home Maid Clean A12NE 503 - 533040
Location: 86-90, Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182476
Classification: Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Solvent Services Ltd A12NE 505 - 533041
Location: 86-90, Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: G P S Property Services A12NE 505 - 533041
Location: 86-90, Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182483
Classification: Boilers - Servicing, Replacements & Repairs
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: C J Paint Spraying A12NE 505 - 533041
Location: 3rd Floor 86-90 Paul Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182483
Classification: Spraying - Paint & Coatings
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Crisallen Ltd A12NE 505 - 533041
Location: Crisallen House, 86-90, Paul Street, LONDON, EC2A 4NL (W) 182485
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Eco Cleaning Service Ltd A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90, PAUL STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Finkosa Pharma A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90, Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Chemists' & Pharmacists' Suppliers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Bateman'S Commercial Cleaning A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: London, Ec2a 4ne (W) 182485
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Diyclean Ltd A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: Third and Fourth Floors, 86-90, Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE W) 182485
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Pak Direct Cargo Ltd A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90, PAUL STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Nicks Cleaners Ltd A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90 Paul Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 4NE W) 182485
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Exclusive Service A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90, PAUL STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Ezewarm Uk A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Under Floor Heating
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Easy Clean Commercial Ltd A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90, PAUL STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Woowoo Waterless Toilets A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90, PAUL STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Razor Blade Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Kemsprint A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90, Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: A C Electric Heating A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 3rd Floor 86-90 Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Heating Equipment - Sales & Service
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Junk Removals Group A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90 Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Waste Disposal Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: NW 3 X Ltd A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90 Paul Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Stairlifts - Manufacturers & Installers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Click Mechanic A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90, PAUL STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: J P Energy Corp A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90, PAUL STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 4NE W) 182485
Classification: Oil & Gas Exploration Supplies & Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Cloever A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86 90 Paul Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Cleaning Materials & Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Linehome Candles A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90, PAUL STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 4NE W) 182485
Classification: Candle Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Site 2 Site Solutions Ltd A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90 Paul Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Road Haulage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Megmay A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90, PAUL STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Printers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
180 | Name: Earth Works Designs Ltd A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90, PAUL STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Aerosols
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Tesoy A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 3rd Floor 86-90 Paul Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Valve Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Francis Logistics Link Ltd A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90 Paul Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Gold Skull Ltd A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90 Paul Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Car Washing & Polishing Equipment & Supplies
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: 4 D Planning Consultants Ltd A12NE 506 - 533041
Location: 86-90 Paul Street,3rd Floor, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Odm (Print & Document Technology) Ltd A12NE 507 - 533040
Location: 86-90 Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Photocopiers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Damptek Ltd A12NE 507 - 533040
Location: 86-90 Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Classification: Damp & Dry Rot Control
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Magcorp Ltd A12NE 507 - 533040
Location: 86-90 Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE W) 182485
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

180 | Name: Sparkle Clean A12NE 510 - 533041
Location: 86-90 Paul Street, London, EC2A 4UX (W) 182495
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

181 | Name: Evaluate Energy ABNE 482 - 533783
Location: 11-29 Fashion Street, London, E1 6PX (S) 181721
Classification: Oil & Gas Exploration Supplies & Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

181 | Name: Stretch Deal Ltd ABNE 484 - 533785
Location: 27, Fashion Street, London, E1 6PX S) 181720
Classification: Lingerie Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

181 | Name: Sohan & Sons ABNE 484 - 533785
Location: 21, Fashion Street, London, E1 6PX (S) 181720
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

181 | Name: Papertiger.Uk.Com Ltd ABNE 484 - 533785
Location: 11-29 Fashion St, London, E1 6PX (S) 181720
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

181 | Name: Targetti (UK) ASBNE 484 - 533785
Location: 11-29, Fashion Street, London, E1 6PX S) 181720
Classification: Lighting Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

181 | Name: A & H Saggu ABNE 491 - 533856
Location: 45-47, Fashion Street, London, E1 6PX (S) 181723
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

181 | Name: Skyline ABNE 492 - 533866
Location: 51a, Fashion Street, London, E1 6PX S) 181722
Classification: Car Engine Tuning & Diagnostic Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

181 | Name: H S Sagoo & Sons ABNE 492 - 533861
Location: 49, Fashion Street, London, E1 6PX (S) 181722
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

181 | Name: Kabir Design & Print ABNE 492 - 533866
Location: 51, FASHION STREET, LONDON, E1 6PX S) 181722
Classification: Printers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

181 | Name: Melissa ABNE 495 - 533819
Location: 1 Fashion Street, London, E1 6PX (S) 181718
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

181 | Name: Eastco Industrial Wear ABNE 495 - 533819
Location: 31, Fashion Street, London, E1 6PX (S) 181718
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

182 | Name: Fantasy International Ltd Al17SE 492 - 533344
Location: Garrick House, 9-17, Drysdale Street, London, N1 6ND (NW) 182735
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

182 | Name: Garrick Freight International Ltd A17SE 492 - 533344
Location: Garrick House, 9-17, Drysdale Street, London, N1 6ND (NW) 182735
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

183 | Name: Tullett Prebon Oil Ltd A7TNE 496 - 533316
Location: 155 Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 3TQ (Sw) 181739
Classification: Fuel Dealers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

184 | Name: Spittlefields Dry Cleaners ABNW 498 - 533679
Location: 12, WHITES ROW, LONDON, E1 7NF (S) 181682
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

184 | Name: Rizing International Private Ltd ABNW 499 - 533686
Location: 13, Whites Row, London, E1 7NF (S) 181682
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

184 | Name: Silver'S Electric ASBNE 505 - 533723
Location: 70 Commercial Street, Tower Hamlets, London, E1 6LT S) 181682
Classification: Lighting Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

184 | Name: Direct Supplies ABNE 510 - 533701
Location: 77, Commercial Street, London, E1 6BD (S) 181674
Classification: Children & Babywear - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

184 | Name: S K Basra ASNW 521 - 533682
Location: 10, Toynbee Street, London, E1 7NE S) 181660
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

184 | Name: E D Hosiery ABNE 538 - 533711
Location: 69, Commercial Street, London, E1 6BD (S) 181646
Classification: Hosiery Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

184 | Name: lesm ABNW 548 - 533664
Location: Flat 20, Carter House, Brune Street, LONDON, E1 7NN S) 181631
Classification: Mechanical Engineers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

184 | Name: Hadi Telecommunications ABNE 575 - 533732
Location: 45-55, Commercial Street, London, E1 6BD (S) 181612
Classification: Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

184 | Name: London Milliners ABNE 580 - 533695
Location: 26, Toynbee Street, London, E1 7NE (S) 181602
Classification: Millinery Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

185 | Name: Accessories Club A18SW 500 - 533536
Location: 43, Hackney Road, London, E2 7NX (N) 182768
Classification: Bags, Belts & Accessories - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

185 | Name: Crispin & Gemma A18SW 517 - 533496
Location: Faith House Unit 12, Perseverance Works, 38, Kingsland Road, London, E2 (N) 182784

8DD

Classification: Cabinet Makers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

185 | Name: East West Merchandise A18SW 517 - 533543
Location: 49, Hackney Road, London, E2 7NX (N) 182785
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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185 | Name: Stag Press Ltd A18SW 528 - 533514
Location: Unit 13, Perseverance Works, Kingsland Road, London, E2 8DD (N) 182795
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

185 | Name: Handbag Select Ltd A18SW 534 - 533563
Location: 59a-59b, Hackney Road, London, E2 7NX (N) 182802
Classification: Bags, Belts & Accessories - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

185 | Name: Sendean Camera Repairs A18SW 559 - 533557
Location: 25, WATERSON STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, E2 8HT (N) 182827
Classification: Photographic Equipment Repairs
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

186 | Name: Ji Travel & Tour ABNE 500 - 533918
Location: 50, Brick Lane, London, E1 6RF (SE) 181716
Classification: Cargo Handling Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

186 | Name: Rana Leatherwear (UK) Ltd ABNE 506 - 533891
Location: 50, Fashion Street, London, E1 6PX (S) 181709
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

187 | Name: Gavin Martin Associates A18SW 506 - 533476
Location: Unit 17f,Perseverance Works,Kingsland Rd, London, E2 8DD (N) 182772
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

187 | Name: Bees & Honey Partnership A18SW 516 - 533455
Location: THE HANGAR UNIT 6, PERSEVERANCE WORKS, 38, KINGSLAND ROAD, (NW) 182781
HACKNEY, LONDON, E2 8DD
Classification: Printers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

188 | Name: Cosmics Unifed Communications Plc ABNW 510 - 533599
Location: 1, Whites Row, London, E1 7NF (S) 181667
Classification: Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

188 | Name: Jan Stanley ABNW 524 - 533583
Location: 5, Tenter Ground, London, E1 7NH (S) 181653
Classification: Glass Engravers & Decorators
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

189 | Name: E P Ceramics Ltd ABNW 510 - 533659
Location: Unit 207, Coppergate House, 16, Brune Street, London, E1 7NJ (S) 181669
Classification: Ceramic Manufacturers, Supplies & Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

189 | Name: Space Office Systems ABNW 510 - 533659
Location: Unit 1, Coppergate House, 16, Brune Street, London, E1 7NJ S) 181669
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
189 | Name: Meister-Kass (UKk) Ltd ABNW 510 - 533659
Location: Unit 408, Coppergate House, 16, Brune Street, London, E1 7NJ (S) 181669
Classification: Marine Equipment & Supplies
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

189 | Name: Dosgrange Ltd ABNW 510 - 533659
Location: Unit 409, Coppergate House, 16, Brune Street, London, E1 7NJ S) 181669
Classification: Marine Equipment & Supplies
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

189 | Name: Apres Furniture ABNW 510 - 533659
Location: 10, WHITES ROW, LONDON, E1 7NF (S) 181669
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

189 | Name: Credit Market Analysis ABNW 510 - 533659
Location: Unit 110, Coppergate House, 16, Brune Street, London, E1 7NJ S) 181669
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

189 | Name: Ts2 ABNW 510 - 533659
Location: Unit 002, Coppergate House, 16, Brune Street, London, E1 7NJ (S) 181669
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

189 | Name: Zap Pest & Vermin Prevention ABNW 533 - 533646
Location: Brune St, London, E1 7NJ S) 181645
Classification: Pest & Vermin Control
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

189 | Name: Westco Ltd ABNW 534 - 533640
Location: Brune St, London, E1 7NN (S) 181644
Classification: Air Conditioning Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

189 | Name: Pest & Vermin ABNW 534 - 533641
Location: Brune St, London, E1 7NJ (S) 181644
Classification: Pest & Vermin Control
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

190 | Name: Forma Leather Ltd A18SW 511 - 533436
Location: UNIT 21, PERSEVERANCE WORKS, 38, KINGSLAND ROAD, HACKNEY, (NW) 182774
LONDON, E2 8DD
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

190 | Name: Flash Cargo Ltd A18SW 521 - 533405
Location: 2, Drysdale Street, London, N1 6NA (NW) 182780
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

190 | Name: United Shipping Services A18SW 525 - 533408
Location: 3, Crooked Billet Yard, London, E2 8AF (NW) 182784
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

190 | Name: Ultimate Speed Services A18SW 525 - 533408
Location: 3, Crooked Billet Yard, London, E2 8AF (NW) 182784
Classification: Cargo Handling Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

191 | Name: R W Richardson A19SW 517 - 534238
Location: 10, Barnet Grove, London, E2 6DB (NE) 182633
Classification: Road Haulage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

191 | Name: Wasteaway Recycling A19SW 538 - 534244
Location: 12, Florida Street, London, E2 6AL (NE) 182657
Classification: Waste Disposal Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

192 | Name: Fircroft Engineering Services ABNW 519 - 533431
Location: Paxton House,26-30 Artillery La, London, E1 7LS (SW) 181686
Classification: Oil & Gas Exploration Supplies & Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

192 | Name: Opus Furniture Ltd ABNW 523 - 533464
Location: 5, Sandys Row, London, E1 7THW (S) 181671
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

192 | Name: Futura Interiors Ltd ABNW 532 - 533448
Location: 19, Widegate Street, London, E1 7HP (SW) 181666
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

192 | Name: Ludovic Potts ABNW 561 - 533453
Location: 112, Middlesex Street, London, E1 7HY (S) 181635
Classification: Antiques - Repairing & Restoring
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

192 | Name: Premier Boxes ABNW 561 - 533453
Location: 112, Middlesex Street, London, E1 7HY (S) 181635
Classification: Boxes & Cartons
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

193 | Name: Consortium For Street Children A12NW 521 - 532980
Location: 56-64, Leonard Street, London, EC2A 4LT (W) 182352
Classification: Air Conditioning & Refrigeration Contractors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

193 | Name: Complete Worldwide Ltd A12NW 521 - 532980
Location: 66, Leonard Street, London, EC2A 4LW W) 182352
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

194 | Name: Best Price A19SW 522 - 534279
Location: Bethnal Green Rd, London, E2 0AH (NE) 182599
Classification: Packaging & Wrapping Equipment & Supplies
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

194 | Name: Pest Control Bethnal Green A19SW 539 - 534286
Location: 279, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6AH (NE) 182617
Classification: Pest & Vermin Control
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
194 | Name: Attaboy Cleaners A19SW 539 - 534286
Location: 279, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6AH (NE) 182617
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

194 | Name: Attaboy Cleaners A19SW 539 - 534286
Location: 279, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6AH (NE) 182617
Classification: Laundries & Launderettes
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

194 | Name: Attaboy Cleaners A19SW 540 - 534286
Location: 277-279, BETHNAL GREEN ROAD, LONDON, E2 6AH (NE) 182617
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

194 | Name: Frankle Trimmings A19SW 552 - 534291
Location: 281-285, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6AH (NE) 182630
Classification: Clothing Accessory Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

194 | Name: Emijay Decor A19SW 562 - 534306
Location: 287, BETHNAL GREEN ROAD, LONDON, E2 6AH (NE) 182628
Classification: Hardware
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

194 | Name: Pest & Vermin Control A19SW 564 - 534326
Location: Bethnal Green Rd, London, E2 6AH (NE) 182608
Classification: Pest & Vermin Control
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

194 | Name: Pest & Vermin Control A19SW 569 - 534320
Location: Bethnal Green Rd, London, E2 6AH (NE) 182623
Classification: Pest & Vermin Control
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

194 | Name: Bloomberg Cleaning Services A19SW 569 - 534320
Location: Suite 1 299a Bethnal Green Road,Bethnal Green, London, E2 6AH (NE) 182623
Classification: Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

194 | Name: Car Scraping Scrap Yards In London A19SW 569 - 534320
Location: Bethnal Green Road, London, e2 6ah (NE) 182623
Classification: Car Breakers & Dismantlers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

194 | Name: Cleaners Bethnal Green A19SW 574 - 534326
Location: 297, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6AH (NE) 182624
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

195 | Name: Scribbler Cards A7TNE 523 - 533216
Location: Liverpool Street Station, Liverpool Street, London, EC2M 7PY (Sw) 181760
Classification: Greeting Card Publishers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

195 | Name: The Perfume Shop A7TNE 523 - 533216
Location: Unit 8-10, Liverpool Street Station, Liverpool Street, London, EC2M 7QA (sw) 181760
Classification: Perfume Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
195 | Name: The Perfume Shop Ltd A7NE 523 - 533216
Location: The Concourse, Liverpool Street Station, Liverpool Street, London, EC2M 7P (Sw) 181760
Classification: Perfume Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

195 | Name: Impulse Music Travel Ltd A7TNE 523 - 533216
Location: The Concourse, Liverpool Street Station, Liverpool Street, London, EC2M 7PY)| (SW) 181760
Classification: Record, Tape & CD Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

195 | Name: The International Cheese ATNE 523 - 533216
Location: Unit 3, The Concourse, Liverpool Street Station, Liverpool Street, London, (sw) 181760
EC2M 7PY
Classification: Cheese Makers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

196 | Name: Creative Media Publication A9NW 525 - 534078
Location: Unit 2, 20b, Spelman Street, London, E1 5L.Q (SE) 181729
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

196 | Name: Fairkey Design AONW 526 - 534077
Location: Unit 2,20B Spelman St, London, E1 5L.Q (SE) 181728
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

196 | Name: London Carpet Cleaners A9NW 538 - 534058
Location: Flat 3, Spelman House, Spelman Street, London, E1 5LG (SE) 181707
Classification: Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

196 | Name: Torus Leather AINW 538 - 534058
Location: Flat 19, Spelman House, Spelman Street, London, E1 5LG (SE) 181707
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

197 | Name: Eternal Best Uk Ltd A12NW 533 - 532998
Location: 83-85, Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NQ W) 182453
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

197 | Name: lkon Document Services A12NW 540 - 532977
Location: Telephone House, 69-77, Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NW (W) 182410
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

198 | Name: E T C Venues A7NE 534 - 533283
Location: 155 Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 3YD (Sw) 181712
Classification: Catering Equipment
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

198 | Name: TPICat ATNE 578 - 533271
Location: 135, BISHOPSGATE, LONDON, EC2M 3TP (Sw) 181669
Classification: Oil Companies
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

199 | Name: Burdett Metals Ltd A14NE 535 - 534421
Location: ARCH 55, VALLANCE ROAD, LONDON, E1 5BW (E) 182268
Classification: Scrap Metal Merchants
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

199 | Name: S S Auto Services& MO T Al4NE 535 - 534421
Location: RAILWAY ARCH, 58, VALLANCE ROAD, LONDON, E1 5BW (E) 182268
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

200 | Name: Dimension Prints Ltd Al4SE 536 - 534403
Location: 7, Selby Street, London, E1 5BX (E) 182109
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

200 | Name: Esso Al14SE 542 - 534414
Location: 112, Vallance Road, London, E1 5BW (E) 182134
Classification: Petrol Filling Stations
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

200 | Name: Vallance Road Service Station Al4SE 542 - 534414
Location: Vallance Service Station, 112, Vallance Road, London, E1 5BW (E) 182134
Classification: Petrol Filling Stations
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

200 | Name: Asda Bethnal Green Vallance Road Petrol Al4SE 542 - 534414
Location: 112, VALLANCE ROAD, LONDON, E1 5BW (E) 182134
Classification: Petrol Filling Stations
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: Cleaners Carpet Cleaning A12NW 537 - 533010
Location: TABERNACLE STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC2A 4SD (W) 182493
Classification: Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: Ace Fire Protection Ltd A12NW 537 - 533010
Location: 140, Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4SD W) 182493
Classification: Firefighting Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: Cocoa Runners A12NW 541 - 533006
Location: The Old Fire Station, Hackney, London, EC2A 4SD (W) 182494
Classification: Confectionery Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: Cleaned Spotless A12NW 569 - 532994
Location: 95, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3JD (NW) 182533
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: Decolour Digital Printing Co A12NW 574 - 532970
Location: 69-85, Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4BD (W) 182495
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: G & B Litho Ltd A12NW 574 - 532970
Location: 69-85, Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4BD (W) 182495
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: Willow Press London & Co Ltd A12NW 574 - 532970
Location: 69-85, Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4BD (W) 182495
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: Print Audit Ltd A12NW 574 - 532970
Location: 69-85, Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4BD (W) 182495
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: Blackwing A12NW 574 - 532970
Location: 69-85, Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4BD (W) 182495
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: Teknion A12NW 574 - 532970
Location: 69-85, Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4BD (W) 182495
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: Walkers Printers & Stationers AL12NW 574 - 532970
Location: 69-85, Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4BD (W) 182495
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: Tatencroft A12NW 574 - 532970
Location: 69-85, Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4BD (W) 182495
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: Blackwing Printing Services A12NW 575 - 532970
Location: 69-85, Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4BD (W) 182495
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: Pinnacle Images A12NW 575 - 532970
Location: 69-85, Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4BD W) 182495
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: D&D A12NW 575 - 532970
Location: 69-85, Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4BD (W) 182495
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: Meehan Printing Co A12NW 575 - 532970
Location: 69-85 Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4BD W) 182495
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: Press Works A12NW 575 - 532970
Location: London, EC2A 4BD (W) 182495
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: Awnhill Ltd AL12NW 582 - 532980
Location: 101-103, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3JD (NW) 182534
Classification: Hardware
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
201 | Name: Professional Contract Services Ltd A12NW 601 - 532932
Location: 26, Cowper Street, London, EC2A 4AP (W) 182472
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

201 | Name: Temco Services A12NW 601 - 532932
Location: 26, Cowper Street, London, EC2A 4AP (W) 182472
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

202 | Name: Returntoearn.Co.Uk A12SW 539 - 532989
Location: 62, Wilson Street, London, EC2A 2BU (W) 182023
Classification: Waste Disposal Services
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

203 | Name: Eco City Vehicles Plc A14SE 549 - 534433
Location: Hemming House,Hemming St, London, E1 5BL (E) 182217
Classification: Commercial Vehicle Dealers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

204 | Name: Buzzispace Uk Ltd A12NW 551 - 532940
Location: Fitzroy House, 1-15, Clere Street, London, EC2A 4NJ (W) 182279
Classification: Furniture Manufacturers - Home & Office
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

204 | Name: E M A Textiles Ltd A12NW 570 - 532925
Location: 62-72, Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4LR (W) 182320
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

204 | Name: Widedale Motors A12NW 594 - 532897
Location: 52-58, Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4NJ (W) 182279
Classification: Car Dealers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

205 | Name: Ykk (Uk) A12SW 551 - 532941
Location: Standard House, 15, Bonhill Street, London, EC2A 4DN W) 182195
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

205 | Name: Ykk Al12SW 552 - 532940
Location: Standard House, 15 Bonhill St, London, EC2A 4DN (W) 182194
Classification: Nuts, Bolts & Fixings
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

206 | Name: Best House Cleaning London A9NW 556 - 534178
Location: 54, GREATOREX STREET, LONDON, E1 5NP (SE) 181747
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

206 | Name: Crown Enterprises AINW 571 - 534147
Location: 14, Casson Street, London, E1 5LA (SE) 181711
Classification: Children & Babywear - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

206 | Name: East End Catering Equipment AONW 597 - 534172
Location: 25, Greatorex Street, London, E1 5NP (SE) 181695
Classification: Catering Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

206 | Name: Labels London Ltd AINW 597 - 534172
Location: 25, Greatorex Street, London, E1 5NP (SE) 181695
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

207 | Name: C L H Pipeline System Ltd A12SW 559 - 532957
Location: ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC2A 2BB (W) 182063
Classification: Oil Companies
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

207 | Name: Lolly A12SW 576 - 532935
Location: 28-30 Worship Street, London, EC2A 2AH (W) 182081
Classification: Cash Registers & Check-Out Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

207 | Name: Its Lolly Ltd A12SW 576 - 532935
Location: 28-30 Worship Street, London, EC2A 2AH (W) 182081
Classification: Cash Registers & Check-Out Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

207 | Name: Its Lolly Ltd A12SW 576 - 532935
Location: 28-30 Worship Street, London, EC2A 2AH (W) 182081
Classification: Cash Registers & Check-Out Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

208 | Name: Abba Electrical A17SE 560 - 533160
Location: 6, Hoxton Square, London, N1 6NU (NW) 182715
Classification: Electrical Engineers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

208 | Name: Monin Syrups Al17SE 561 - 533160
Location: 6, Hoxton Square, London, N1 6NU (NW) 182715
Classification: Food Colouring, Flavouring & Additive Manufacturers & Distributors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

209 | Name: City Dry Cleaning Company A7NE 563 - 533350
Location: 206-210, Bishopsgate, LONDON, EC2M 4NR (SW) 181657
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

210 |Name: A M Bakery A18SE 567 - 533779
Location: 8, Old Market Square, LONDON, E2 7PQ (N) 182839
Classification: Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

211 | Name: Apogee A12SW 569 - 532929
Location: 6-8, BONHILL STREET, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC2A 4BX W) 182145
Classification: Printers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

211 | Name: Apogee Al12SW 569 - 532929
Location: 6-8, BONHILL STREET, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC2A 4BX (W) 182145
Classification: Printers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

211 | Name: Generation 3 Interiors Ltd A12SW 569 - 532929
Location: Third Floor, 6-8, Bonhill Street, London, EC2A 4BX (W) 182145
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

211 | Name: City Docs Ltd A12SW 578 - 532920
Location: 6-8, Bonhill Street, London, EC2A 4BX (W) 182143
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

211 | Name: Karlson A12SW 578 - 532920
Location: 6-8 Bonhill St, London, EC2A 4BX (W) 182142
Classification: Office Equipment Manufacturers & Distributors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

211 | Name: Perivan A12SW 601 - 532902
Location: Nicon House, 21, Worship Street, London, EC2A 2DW (W) 182116
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

212 | Name: The Red Mud Hut A18SE 574 - 533938
Location: 92, COLUMBIA ROAD, LONDON, E2 7QB (NE) 182829
Classification: Pottery Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

212 | Name: Vasi Ltd Al18SE 574 - 533938
Location: 92, Columbia Road, London, E2 7QB (NE) 182829
Classification: Pottery Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

212 | Name: Flanders A18SE 576 - 533940
Location: 94-96, Columbia Road, London, E2 7QB (NE) 182831
Classification: Air Purification Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

212 | Name: Mosaic Factory A18SE 612 - 533971
Location: 106, COLUMBIA ROAD, LONDON, E2 7RG (NE) 182861
Classification: Tile Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

212 | Name: Mosiac Factory A18SE 612 - 533971
Location: 106, COLUMBIA ROAD, LONDON, E2 7RG (NE) 182861
Classification: Tile Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

213 | Name: Eastend Printers Al4NE 576 - 534460
Location: RAILWAY ARCH, 71, DUNBRIDGE STREET, LONDON, E2 6JG (E) 182304
Classification: Printers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

213 | Name: | Claims Expert Al4NE 623 - 534506
Location: 81 Railway Arches,Dunbridge Street, Tower Hamlets, London, E2 6JG (E) 182312
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

214 | Name: K P M (Uk) Taxis Plc A14SE 576 - 534455
Location: Hemming Street, London, E1 5BL (E) 182166
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

214 | Name: Kpm Parts A14SE 576 - 534455
Location: 6-8, Hemming Street, London, E1 5BL (E) 182166
Classification: Commercial Vehicle Dealers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

214 | Name: Kpm Uk Taxis A14SE 576 - 534455
Location: 6-8, Hemming Street, London, E1 5BL (E) 182166
Classification: Commercial Vehicle Servicing, Repairs, Parts & Accessories
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

215 | Name: Plus 1 A18SW 579 - 533505
Location: Workshop 2, 1, Long Street, London, E2 8HJ (N) 182846
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

215 | Name: R A18SW 579 - 533505
Location: Workshop 3, 1, Long Street, London, E2 8HJ (N) 182846
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

215 | Name: M C D Textiles A18SW 595 - 533554
Location: 6, Long Street, London, E2 8HQ (N) 182863
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

215 | Name: I D S Group A18SW 597 - 533550
Location: 2, Long Street, London, E2 8HQ (N) 182865
Classification: Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

215 | Name: Foy'S A18SW 600 - 533526
Location: Workshop 2A, 7, Long Street, London, E2 8HN (N) 182867
Classification: Antiques - Repairing & Restoring
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

215 | Name: F J Cooper A18SW 600 - 533526
Location: Workshop 2, 7, Long Street, London, E2 8HN (N) 182867
Classification: Tool Sharpening, Repairing & Servicing
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

215 | Name: Proper Gander A18SW 600 - 533526
Location: Workshop 5, 9, Long Street, London, E2 8HN (N) 182867
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

215 | Name: Hammer Lab Ltd A18SW 600 - 533525
Location: Unit 2 Building,5 Long Street Workshops, London, E2 8HJ (N) 182867
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

215 | Name: Care At North London A18SW 600 - 533525
Location: Workshop 1,7 Long St, London, E2 8HN (N) 182867
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

216 | Name: Moro Cargo Ltd Al17SE 582 - 533288
Location: Unit 439-440 Crooked Billet Yard, London, E2 8AF (NW) 182810
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

216 | Name: Film Set Scaffolding A17SE 611 - 533277
Location: Suite 17,Hoxton Street, London, N1 6LR (NW) 182837
Classification: Scaffolding & Work Platforms
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

217 | Name: Print Fate AINW 585 - 534211
Location: 46F, GREATOREX STREET, LONDON, E1 5NP (SE) 181734
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

217 | Name: E 1 Printing AINW 585 - 534211
Location: 46f, Greatorex Street, London, E1 5NP (SE) 181734
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

218 | Name: Copycraft Ltd ABNE 586 - 533739
Location: 45-55, Commercial Street, London, E1 6BD (S) 181603
Classification: Copying & Duplicating Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

218 | Name: Urgent Services Ltd ABNE 586 - 533738
Location: 45-55 Norvin House, Tower Hamlets, London, E1 6BD S) 181602
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

218 | Name: Document Production Centre ABNE 586 - 533738
Location: 45-55 Norvin House, Tower Hamlets, London, E1 6BD (S) 181602
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

218 | Name: Cosmopolitan Fragrances & Cosmetics ABNE 587 - 533737
Location: 25, Commercial Street, London, E1 6BD S) 181601
Classification: Perfume Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

218 | Name: A & D Enterprises ABNE 629 - 533728
Location: 39, Toynbee Street, London, E1 7NE (S) 181556
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

219 | Name: AK'S Motors A14SE 591 - 534449
Location: Flat 69, Hughes Mansions, Vallance Road, London, E1 5BJ (E) 182064
Classification: Car Dealers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

220 | Name: Tag Venue Al12SW 591 - 532907
Location: ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC2A 4BX (W) 182145
Classification: Catering Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

220 | Name: C M S Distribution A12SW 618 - 532882
Location: 15, Worship Street, London, EC2A 2DT W) 182128
Classification: Distribution Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

220 | Name: C M S Distribution Al12SW 618 - 532882
Location: 15, Worship Street, London, EC2A 2DT (W) 182128
Classification: Distribution Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

220 | Name: Meit Associates Al2SW 619 - 532875
Location: 16-28, Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4DD (W) 182171
Classification: Mechanical Engineers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

221 | Name: Pitfield Brewery A17SE 597 - 533042
Location: 14, Pitfield Street, London, N1 6EY (NW) 182654
Classification: Brewers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

221 | Name: Salzman Laundry Al17SE 598 - 533042
Location: 20b Pitfield Street, Hackney, London, N1 6EY (NW) 182654
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

221 | Name: Castle Foto Ltd Al7SE 613 - 533019
Location: 25, Pitfield Street, London, N1 6HB (NW) 182651
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

221 | Name: Cleaning Services Shoreditch A17SE 621 - 533046
Location: 32 Pitfield Street, London, N1 6EU (NW) 182693
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

221 | Name: Kilographics Ltd A17SW 626 - 533010
Location: 31-35, Pitfield Street, London, N1 6HB (NW) 182660
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

221 | Name: Community Recycling Network A17SE 642 - 533018
Location: The Grayston Centre, 28, Charles Square, London, N1 6HT (NW) 182694
Classification: Recycling Centres
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

222 | Name: Bethnal Green Cleaners AL19SW 603 - 534218
Location: 102, Gosset Street, London, E2 6NT (NE) 182759
Classification: Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

222 | Name: Bethnal Green Cleaners A19SW 603 - 534218
Location: 102, Gosset Street, London, E2 6NT (NE) 182759
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

223 | Name: Maina Logistics Ltd A18SW 605 - 533450
Location: 54-58, Kingsland Road, London, E2 8DP (N) 182870
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

223 | Name: Ricco (London) A18SW 606 - 533456
Location: 54-58, Kingsland Road, London, E2 8DP (N) 182872
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

223 | Name: Sonibar & Co A18SW 607 - 533456
Location: 46, Kingsland Road, London, E2 8DA (N) 182872
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

223 | Name: Bassett Waste A18SW 607 - 533456
Location: 52, Kingsland Road, London, E2 8DP (N) 182872
Classification: Waste Disposal Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

223 | Name: Soho Sandwich A18SW 611 - 533490
Location: Union Walk, London, E2 8HP (N) 182878
Classification: Food Products - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

223 | Name: Pro Centre A18NW 639 - 533469
Location: 14, Union Walk, London, E2 8HP (N) 182905
Classification: Photographic Equipment & Supplies - Wholesale
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

223 | Name: Theprintspace A18NW 652 - 533471
Location: 74, KINGSLAND ROAD, HACKNEY, LONDON, E2 8DL (N) 182919
Classification: Printers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

224 | Name: Primary Colour Laboratories Ltd A12NW 609 - 532893
Location: 59-61, Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4AG (W) 182364
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

224 | Name: Atrium Ltd AL12NW 634 - 532867
Location: 28, LEONARD STREET, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC2A 4BY (W) 182361
Classification: Lighting Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

224 | Name: Carpet Cleaner A12NW 635 - 532870
Location: 17 Leonard st, London, EC2A 4AN (W) 182382
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

225 | Name: K J B Services A19SW 614 - 534043
Location: 28, Quilter Street, London, E2 7BT (NE) 182849
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

226 | Name: Crown Centre Uk Ltd ABNW 615 - 533589
Location: 8, Leyden Street, London, E1 7LE (S) 181562
Classification: Foundries
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

226 | Name: Depicool ABNW 623 - 533566
Location: 21, Leyden Street, London, E1 7LE (S) 181555
Classification: Electrolysis
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

226 | Name: MY 3d Twin ABSW 632 - 533569
Location: 17, Leyden Street, London, E1 7LE (S) 181545
Classification: Printers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

226 | Name: Slick Accessories A8BSW 632 - 533569
Location: 17, Leyden Street, London, E1 7LE S) 181545
Classification: Mobile Phone Accessories and Car Kits
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

226 | Name: John Bayant A8BSW 648 - 533577
Location: 9, Leyden Street, London, E1 7LE (S) 181529
Classification: Children & Babywear - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

227 | Name: Eurocolour Photograpic Laboratories A9NW 615 - 534049
Location: 16 Old Montague St, London, E1 5NG (SE) 181624
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

228 | Name: DNV A12NW 616 - 532875
Location: 39, TABERNACLE STREET, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC2A 4AA (W) 182275
Classification: Engineers - General
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

229 | Name: Green Deal London ATNE 617 - 533347
Location: Longcroft House, 2, Victoria Avenue, London, EC2M 4NS (sw) 181602
Classification: Energy Efficient Products and Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

229 | Name: E & | Engineering Group A7NE 617 - 533347
Location: LONGCROFT HOUSE, 2, VICTORIA AVENUE, LONDON, EC2M 4NS (SW) 181602
Classification: Electrical Engineers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

229 | Name: L L S Logistics A7TNE 645 - 533329
Location: 1, NEW STREET, LONDON, EC2M 4TP (sw) 181578
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

229 | Name: Aqua Libra ATNE 645 - 533329
Location: 1, NEW STREET, LONDON, EC2M 4TP (SW) 181578
Classification: Boilers - Servicing, Replacements & Repairs
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

230 | Name: R S Enterprise Ltd A19SE 620 - 534400
Location: 316-318, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AG (NE) 182601
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

230 | Name: Workshift A19SE 620 - 534400
Location: 316-318, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AG (NE) 182601
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

230 | Name: Kung Fu London A19SE 638 - 534432
Location: Unit 1-3, 51, Derbyshire Street, London, E2 6JQ (NE) 182585
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

230 | Name: J M Fashion A19SE 639 - 534397
Location: 323, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6AH (NE) 182639
Classification: Jewellery Manufacturers & Repairers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

230 | Name: Uk Cargo Service A19SE 652 - 534430
Location: 328, BETHNAL GREEN ROAD, LONDON, E2 0AG (NE) 182614
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

230 | Name: Star Foto A19SE 652 - 534430
Location: 328, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AG (NE) 182614
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

230 |Name: London Domestic Appliances A19SE 663 534443
Location: 334, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AG (NE) 182615
Classification: Domestic Appliances - Servicing, Repairs & Parts
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

231 | Name: International Cheese A7TNE 621 533146
Location: 52 Broadgate Link Lower Concourse, Liverpool Street Station, Liverpool (SW) 181689

Street, London, EC2M 7PY

Classification: Cheese Makers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

232 | Name: Grovewood Reproductions A18SW 626 533588
Location: 75, Hackney Road, London, E2 8ET (N) 182894
Classification: Furniture - Reproduction
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

232 | Name: Armourtex Ltd A18SW 630 533591
Location: 77 Hackney Road, London, E2 8ET (N) 182899
Classification: Coating Specialists
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

232 | Name: Universal Fittings (Kingsland) Ltd A18NW 645 533587
Location: 79-85, Hackney Road, London, E2 8EU (N) 182913
Classification: Hardware
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

232 | Name: G Mcqueen AL8NW 664 533563
Location: Workshop 1A, 13, Long Street, London, E2 8HN (N) 182932
Classification: French Polishing
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

232 | Name: Robert Cox AL18NW 664 533563
Location: Workshop 2A, 13, Long Street, London, E2 8HN (N) 182932
Classification: French Polishing
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

232 | Name: Paul Martin (Handbags) Ltd A18NW 664 533563
Location: Workshop 4A, 11, Long Street, London, E2 8HN (N) 182932
Classification: Bags, Belts & Accessories - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

232 | Name: Arman Handbags A18NW 664 533563
Location: Workshop 5, 13, Long Street, London, E2 8HN (N) 182932
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

232 | Name: Farux Fashion Ltd A18NW 664 533563
Location: Workshop 7, 11, Long Street, London, E2 8HN (N) 182932
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

232 | Name: Isl Business Systems Ltd A18NW 664 533562
Location: 11, Long Street, London, E2 8HN (N) 182932
Classification: Office Equipment Servicing & Maintenance
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
232 | Name: Cristina Handbags A18NW 674 - 533596
Location: 93, Hackney Road, LONDON, E2 8ET (N) 182942
Classification: Paper & Cardboard Products & Packaging - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

232 | Name: Andrews Office Furniture A18NW 680 - 533597
Location: 97-101, Hackney Road, London, E2 8ET (N) 182949
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

233 | Name: Accelerator A18SW 626 - 533390
Location: 35 Kingsland Road, London, E2 8AA (NW) 182884
Classification: Catering Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

233 | Name: Assistive Solutions A18SW 627 - 533390
Location: 35, Kingsland Road, London, E2 8AA (NW) 182885
Classification: Disability Equipment - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

233 | Name: Goddard & Gibbs Studios Ltd AL8NW 651 - 533422
Location: 41-49 Kingsland Rd, London, E2 8AD (N) 182914
Classification: Stained Glass Designers & Producers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

233 | Name: Motoden A18NW 652 - 533422
Location: 41, Kingsland Road, London, E2 8AG (N) 182914
Classification: Marine Equipment & Supplies
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

234 | Name: S Karir & Sons Ltd ABNE 627 - 533979
Location: 2, Brick Lane, London, E1 6RF (SE) 181596
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

235 | Name: Job World Services A14SE 627 - 534453
Location: Flat 11, Lister House, Lomas Street, London, E1 5BG (E) 181965
Classification: Cleaning Services - Commercial
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

236 | Name: Air Options ABNW 635 - 533429
Location: 9, DEVONSHIRE SQUARE, LONDON, EC2M 4YF S) 181565
Classification: Air Conditioning Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

236 | Name: F & C Lavalin ABSW 651 - 533466
Location: 9a, Devonshire Square, London, EC2M 4YN S) 181539
Classification: Railways
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

236 | Name: Hesus ABSW 661 - 533460
Location: 8 Devonshire Square, London, EC2M 4YD S) 181531
Classification: Waste Disposal Services
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

237 | Name: Carpet Cleaning Services London ABNE 635 - 533789
Location: 46, COMMERCIAL STREET, LONDON, E1 6LT (S) 181564
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

237 | Name: Cofit Financial Services A8SE 642 - 533747
Location: 2, Rose Court, London, E1 7TR (S) 181547
Classification: T-Shirts
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

237 | Name: Euro Free Zone Ltd ASBNE 643 - 533794
Location: 44, Commercial Street, London, E1 6LT (S) 181556
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

237 | Name: Oven Cleaning Whitechapel A8SE 669 - 533809
Location: 40, Commercial Street, London, E1 6LP (S) 181534
Classification: Oven cleaning
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

237 | Name: Moving City A8SE 676 - 533814
Location: Flat 1, 38, Commercial Street, London, E1 6LP S) 181528
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

238 | Name: Capital Watch Co Ltd A8BSW 636 - 533642
Location: 10 Bell La, London, E1 7LA (S) 181542
Classification: Clocks & Watches - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

238 | Name: Nasseri Fabrics Ltd ABSW 645 - 533676
Location: 41, Wentworth Street, LONDON, E1 7TD S) 181535
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

238 | Name: A 2 Z Smoking Products Ltd A8BSW 677 - 533659
Location: 42, Goulston Street, London, E1 7TP (S) 181502
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

238 | Name: Akin ABSW 677 - 533659
Location: 32, Wentworth Street, London, E1 7TF (S) 181502
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

238 | Name: R H Leather A8SW 685 - 533666
Location: 36, Goulston Street, London, E1 7TP S) 181494
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

239 | Name: Andrews Office Furniture A12NW 638 - 532902
Location: 250-254, OLD STREET, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 9DD W) 182495
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

239 | Name: City & Financial Printing Services Ltd A12NW 644 - 532886
Location: 32-37, Cowper Street, London, EC2A 4AW (W) 182470
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

239 | Name: Fotango A12NW 644 - 532886
Location: 32-37, Cowper Street, London, EC2A 4AW (W) 182470
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

240 | Name: AN S Fashion AINW 638 - 534206
Location: Second Floor,16 Greatorex St, London, E1 5NF (SE) 181668
Classification: Leather Products - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

240 | Name: Hussain Fashions A9NW 638 - 534206
Location: 16 Greatorex St, London, E1 5NF (SE) 181668
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

240 | Name: Alma Leather Ltd AINW 644 - 534208
Location: Block B, 12-14, Greatorex Street, London, E1 5NF (SE) 181661
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

240 | Name: Covered Buckles AINW 645 - 534208
Location: 12-14 Greatorex St, London, E1 5NF (SE) 181661
Classification: Bags, Belts & Accessories - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

240 | Name: Super Choice Ltd AONW 653 - 534212
Location: 12, Greatorex Street, London, E1 5NF (SE) 181654
Classification: Belting Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

240 | Name: AlLLtd AINW 653 - 534212
Location: 12, Greatorex Street, London, E1 5NF (SE) 181654
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

240 | Name: Alma Home AONW 653 - 534212
Location: 12, Greatorex Street, London, E1 5NF (SE) 181654
Classification: Furniture Manufacturers - Home & Office
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

240 | Name: Aytans Manufacturing Co A9NW 665 - 534219
Location: 113-115, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DT (SE) 181644
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

240 | Name: Josan Fashions AINW 665 - 534219
Location: 8-10, Greatorex Street, London, E1 5NF (SE) 181644
Classification: Children & Babywear - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

241 | Name: Kodak Express Digital Pro Lab A7NE 641 - 533073
Location: Broadgate Circle, Broadgate, London, EC2M 2QS (SW) 181721
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

241 | Name: Leaping Salmon.Com A7TNE 661 - 533045
Location: 6, Broadgate Circle, Broadgate, London, EC2M 2QS (SW) 181718
Classification: Food Products - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

242 | Name: Removals A19SE 643 - 534381
Location: Reynolds,Florida St, London, E2 6LL (NE) 182665
Classification: Rubbish Clearance
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
243 | Name: Imedia ABNE 644 - 534002
Location: 4-6, Old Montague Street, London, E1 5NG (SE) 181583
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

243 | Name: Aleena Weddings Ltd ASBNE 646 - 533997
Location: 2a, Old Montague Street, London, E1 5NG (SE) 181580
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

243 | Name: Cellular Links ABNE 652 - 533997
Location: 40, Osborn Street, London, E1 6TD (SE) 181574
Classification: Mobile Phone Accessories and Car Kits
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

243 | Name: Nichol Danielle Ltd ABNE 654 - 534010
Location: Unit 3, 32-38, Osborn Street, London, E1 6TD (SE) 181574
Classification: Children & Babywear - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

243 | Name: Glencrown Fashions Ltd ABNE 661 - 533999
Location: 32-38, Osborn Street, London, E1 6TD (SE) 181565
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

243 | Name: S S K Manufacturers ABNE 668 - 534014
Location: 30, Osborn Street, London, E1 6TD (SE) 181560
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

243 | Name: Modern Textiles Ltd ABSE 688 - 534016
Location: 22, Osborn Street, London, E1 6TD (SE) 181540
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

243 | Name: J D Coachworks A8SE 732 - 534002
Location: 17-21 Osborn St, London, E1 6TD (SE) 181493
Classification: Car Body Repairs
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

244 | Name: Regular Cleaning Services Al12SW 647 - 532865
Location: 14, Finsbury Square, London, EC2A 1BR (W) 182071
Classification: Cleaning Services - Commercial
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

244 | Name: Campbell A12SW 647 - 532865
Location: Triton Court, 14, Finsbury Square, London, EC2A 1BR W) 182071
Classification: Office Equipment Servicing & Maintenance
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

244 | Name: Mitsubishi Pharma (Europe) Al12SW 652 - 532860
Location: Triton Ct,14 Finsbury Sq, London, EC2A 1BR (W) 182070
Classification: Pharmaceutical Manufacturers & Distributors
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

244 | Name: Ampsail A12SW 657 - 532846
Location: 1-3 Worship Street, London, EC2A 2AB (W) 182112
Classification: Mechanical Engineers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
245 | Name: London Oven Cleaners A17SE 650 - 533290
Location: 40, Hoxton Street, London, N1 6LR (NW) 182882
Classification: Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

246 | Name: Vice Ltd A17SW 652 - 533011
Location: 41, Pitfield Street, London, N1 6DA (NW) 182702
Classification: Cabinet Makers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

247 | Name: Main Reception ABNE 654 - 533951
Location: 88-94, Wentworth Street, London, E1 7SA (S) 181565
Classification: Distribution Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

247 | Name: Adele Clarke ABNE 654 - 533950
Location: Universal House,88-94 Wentworth St, London, E1 7SA S) 181564
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

247 | Name: Bluewave Cleaning Services Ltd ABNE 654 - 533951
Location: Universal House, 88-94, Wentworth Street, London, E1 7SA (S) 181565
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

247 | Name: Das Impex ABNE 654 - 533951
Location: Universal House, 88-94, Wentworth Street, London, E1 7SA S) 181565
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

247 | Name: Security King Ltd ABNE 654 - 533951
Location: Universal House, 88-94, Wentworth Street, London, E1 7SA (S) 181565
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

247 | Name: Improve That Price ABNE 658 - 533943
Location: Unit Lgl Universal House, 88-94 Wentworth Street, London, E1 7SA (S) 181560
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

247 | Name: Elegant Image ABNE 658 - 533943
Location: Universal House,Wentworth St, London, E1 7SA (S) 181560
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

247 | Name: Magic Touch ABNE 658 - 533943
Location: Universal House,88-94 Wentworth Street, Tower Hamlets, London, E1 7SA (S) 181560
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

247 | Name: Angel Line Junk A8SE 679 - 533906
Location: DELLOW CENTRE, 82, WENTWORTH STREET, LONDON, E1 7SA S) 181536
Classification: Waste Disposal Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

248 | Name: Dot Print Uk Ltd AONW 656 - 534297
Location: Flat A, 9, Davenant Street, London, E1 5NB (SE) 181711
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

248 | Name: Bombay Fashions Ltd A9NW 666 - 534304
Location: 7-9, Davenant Street, London, E1 5NB (SE) 181703
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

248 | Name: Matglobe Ltd A9NW 666 - 534304
Location: 7, Davenant Street, London, E1 5NB (SE) 181703
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

248 | Name: Momart Ltd AINW 682 - 534307
Location: Unit C, 4-6, Davenant Street, London, E1 5AQ (SE) 181685
Classification: Road Haulage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

248 | Name: Fortina Marketing Ltd A9NW 693 - 534305
Location: 135-137, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DT (SE) 181669
Classification: Children & Babywear - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

248 | Name: Shell AINW 694 - 534321
Location: 139-149, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DT (SE) 181681
Classification: Petrol Filling Stations - 24 Hour
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

249 | Name: Howden Service A18NW 663 - 533495
Location: Arches Union Walk, London, E2 8HP (N) 182930
Classification: Electrical Engineers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

249 | Name: Holt Accident Repairs A18NW 673 - 533509
Location: Union Walk, London, E2 8HP (N) 182941
Classification: Car Body Repairs
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

249 | Name: Loopup A18NW 678 - 533477
Location: 78, Kingsland Road, London, E2 8DP (N) 182945
Classification: Distribution Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

249 | Name: Primary Colour Ltd A18NW 678 - 533477
Location: 80, Kingsland Road, London, E2 8DP (N) 182945
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

249 | Name: Primary Colour A18NW 678 - 533477
Location: 80, Kingsland Road, LONDON, E2 8DP (N) 182945
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

249 | Name: Global Table & Chairs Co A18NW 678 - 533477
Location: Union Central Building, 78-96, Kingsland Road, London, E2 8DP (N) 182945
Classification: Catering Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

249 | Name: P B S Communications Ltd AL18NW 702 - 533480
Location: HACKNEY, LONDON, E2 8DP (N) 182968
Classification: Office Equipment Servicing & Maintenance
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

249 | Name: Tyzack A18NW 734 - 533447
Location: 79-81, KINGSLAND ROAD, HACKNEY, LONDON, E2 8AH (N) 182999
Classification: Tool Design, Manufacturers & Makers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

249 | Name: C W Tyzack A18NW 734 - 533447
Location: 79-81, KINGSLAND ROAD, HACKNEY, LONDON, E2 8AH (N) 182999
Classification: Builders' Tools & Equipment Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

250 | Name: Simon Lewis A8SW 667 - 533620
Location: 25, Wentworth Street, London, E1 7TB (S) 181510
Classification: Hardware
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

250 | Name: Asb Uk Ltd A8SW 700 - 533645
Location: 41, Goulston Street, London, E1 7TP S) 181478
Classification: Mobile Phone Accessories and Car Kits
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

250 | Name: A S B (UKk) Ltd A8SW 700 - 533645
Location: 41, Goulston Street, London, E1 7TP (S) 181478
Classification: Mobile Phone Accessories and Car Kits
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

251 | Name: Empire Textiles ABSW 667 - 533542
Location: 82, MIDDLESEX STREET, LONDON, E1 7EZ S) 181512
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

251 | Name: Gill Enterprises A8BSW 672 - 533570
Location: 6, Cobb Street, London, E1 7LB (S) 181505
Classification: Clocks & Watches - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

251 | Name: Give & Take ABSW 676 - 533564
Location: 2, Cobb Street, London, E1 7LB (S) 181502
Classification: Clocks & Watches - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

251 | Name: Raynes Textiles A8BSW 718 - 533583
Location: 72, Middlesex Street, London, E1 7EZ (S) 181459
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

252 | Name: Benny Textile Stores A8SE 668 - 533739
Location: 58, Wentworth Street, London, E1 7TF S) 181519
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

253 | Name: Hitachi Zosen Europe Ltd ATNW 670 - 532916
Location: 38, Finsbury Square, London, EC2A 1LT (Sw) 181869
Classification: Plant & Machinery Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

253 | Name: Nippon Oil (Uk) Plc ATNW 670 - 532916
Location: 38, Finsbury Square, London, EC2A 1PX (Sw) 181869
Classification: Oil & Gas Extraction
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

253 | Name: Upstream Advisors A7TNW 706 - 532878
Location: 29, Wilson Street, London, EC2M 2SJ (Sw) 181864
Classification: Oil & Gas Exploration Supplies & Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

253 | Name: F E L Valves A7TNW 706 - 532878
Location: City Gate House, 39-45, Finsbury Square, London, EC2A 1PQ (SW) 181864
Classification: Tanks, Vats & Cisterns
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

254 | Name: London Floor Sanding AONW 671 - 534066
Location: 23, Green Dragon Yard, London, E1 5NJ (SE) 181571
Classification: Floor Cleaning & Polishing Equipment - Manufacturers & Distributors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

255 | Name: Angel Recovery Al4NE 675 - 534560
Location: 1-3, TENT STREET, LONDON, E1 5DQ (E) 182275
Classification: Car Breakdown & Recovery Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

256 | Name: Simonart A18NW 677 - 533658
Location: 120-124, Hackney Road, London, E2 7QL (N) 182946
Classification: Plastics - Injection Moulding
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

256 | Name: Shepherd Trading Ltd A18NW 696 - 533634
Location: 109, Hackney Road, London, E2 8ET (N) 182965
Classification: Bags, Belts & Accessories - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

256 | Name: D & J Simons AL8NW 699 - 533673
Location: 122-150 Hackney Road, Tower Hamlets, London, E2 7QS (N) 182969
Classification: Plastics - Injection Moulding
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

257 | Name: Support Auto Services Al4NE 677 - 534557
Location: Unit 83,Dunbridge St, London, E2 6JG (E) 182342
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

258 | Name: Sundarban Cargo Service Ltd A14NE 681 - 534564
Location: 71, Railway Arches, Dunbridge Street, London, E2 6JG (E) 182319
Classification: Cargo Handling Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

258 | Name: Heataco A14NE 684 - 534566
Location: 79-84, Railway Arches, Dunbridge Street, London, E2 6JG (E) 182329
Classification: Heating Equipment - Sales & Service
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

258 | Name: Camden Taxis Co Ltd A14NE 692 - 534574
Location: 100-101, Railway Arches, Dunbridge Street, London, E2 6JG (E) 182326
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

258 | Name: Owner Driver Service Centre Ltd The A14NE 705 - 534588
Location: 99, Railway Arches, Dunbridge Street, London, E2 6JG (E) 182323
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
258 | Name: R & R Motors Al4NE 719 - 534602
Location: RAILWAY ARCH, 100-102, DUNBRIDGE STREET, LONDON, E2 6JG (E) 182314
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

258 | Name: Print Today Al4NE 763 - 534645
Location: 107, Railway Arches, Dunbridge Street, London, E2 6JG (E) 182332
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

259 | Name: 1st London Cleaning Services A17SE 683 - 533066
Location: Flat 33, Royal Oak Court, Pitfield Street, London, N1 6EL (NW) 182796
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

260 | Name: The Perfume Shop A7NE 688 - 533094
Location: Retail Unit 9a West Mall, Liverpool Street Station, Liverpool Street, London, (SW) 181644
EC2M 7QA
Classification: Perfume Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

261 | Name: Panoceanic Bulk Carriers Uk Ltd A8SW 691 - 533354
Location: 15, Devonshire Square, London, EC2M 4YW (sw) 181524
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

261 | Name: Mallory Corporation ABSW 695 - 533381
Location: 12, Devonshire Square, London, EC2M 4TE (SW) 181515
Classification: Metal Products - Fabricated
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

261 | Name: Cutlers Dry Cleaners A8BSW 696 - 533393
Location: 5, Devonshire Square, London, EC2M 4WA S) 181512
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

261 | Name: Norland ABSW 707 - 533434
Location: 10, Devonshire Square, London, EC2M 4YP (S) 181489
Classification: Engineers - General
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

261 | Name: Rentokil Specialist Hygiene ABSW 708 - 533415
Location: Unit 4, Western Courtyard, Devonshire Square, London, EC2M 4AE S) 181494
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

262 | Name: WGC A17NE 691 - 533241
Location: 7, Academy Buildings, Fanshaw Street, London, N1 6LQ (NW) 182909
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

263 | Name: London Chemical Exports A7SE 692 - 533344
Location: Devonshire Buildings, 16-17, Devonshire Square, London, EC2M 4SQ (SW) 181526
Classification: Chemicals - Distributors & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
263 | Name: Doculand Ltd A7SE 735 - 533329
Location: 2, DEVONSHIRE SQUARE, LONDON, EC2M 4UJ (Sw) 181485
Classification: Copying & Duplicating Services
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

264 | Name: Videotech Systems A9NW 694 - 534182
Location: Whitechapel Technology Centre, 75, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DU (SE) 181591
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

264 | Name: Rainbow Printers AONW 697 - 534181
Location: Unit 237 Whitechapel Technology Centre,Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DU (SE) 181587
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

265 | Name: Zilkha Textiles Ltd AINW 695 - 534290
Location: 127, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DT (SE) 181655
Classification: Children & Babywear - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

266 | Name: One Railway A12NW 699 - 532798
Location: 1, Oliver's Yard, London, EC1Y 1HQ (W) 182341
Classification: Railways
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

266 | Name: Unforgettable Trading Ltd A12NW 737 - 532760
Location: Monmouth House 58-64, City Road, London, EC1Y 2AL (W) 182347
Classification: Disability Equipment - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

267 | Name: Shell Service Station AINW 701 - 534324
Location: 139-149, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DT (SE) 181674
Classification: Petrol Filling Stations - 24 Hour
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

267 | Name: Shell AINW 701 - 534324
Location: 139-149, WHITECHAPEL ROAD, LONDON, E1 1DT (SE) 181674
Classification: Petrol Filling Stations
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

267 | Name: Safe Textiles Ltd AINW 707 - 534346
Location: 151, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DN (SE) 181686
Classification: Synthetic Textiles
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

267 | Name: Citroen City A9NW 749 - 534359
Location: 100, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1JE (SE) 181640
Classification: Car Dealers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

267 | Name: Citroen City AINW 749 - 534359
Location: 100, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1JE (SE) 181640
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

267 | Name: Citroen Dealership AONW 749 - 534359
Location: 100, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1JE (SE) 181640
Classification: Car Dealers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
267 | Name: Alvin Lee AINE 766 - 534397
Location: 104-106, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1JE (SE) 181651
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

267 | Name: Alvin Lee AINE 766 - 534396
Location: 104-106, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1JE (SE) 181651
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

268 | Name: Canko Environmental Techologies (Europe) Ltd A7SE 702 - 533280
Location: 154, Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 4LN (Sw) 181533
Classification: Machinery - Industrial & Commercial
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

268 | Name: Clean Enviro Services A7SE 702 - 533297
Location: 8 Devonshire Row, City Of London, London, EC2M 4RH (SW) 181528
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

268 | Name: Communisis A7SE 726 - 533277
Location: Devonshire House, 146, Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 4JX (sw) 181508
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

269 | Name: Wawa A18NE 703 - 533950
Location: 1, Ezra Street, London, E2 7RH (N) 182959
Classification: Seating Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

269 | Name: Lupe Digital A18NE 711 - 533954
Location: 7, Ezra Street, London, E2 7RH (N) 182967
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

270 | Name: Tinted Vision A9NW 703 - 534149
Location: 57, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DU (SE) 181566
Classification: Window Tinting
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

270 | Name: Photocopiersxl.Com A9SW 735 - 534124
Location: 7, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DU (SE) 181522
Classification: Photocopiers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

270 | Name: Audiotech Systems Ltd A9SW 749 - 534166
Location: 10-12, WHITECHAPEL ROAD, LONDON, E1 1IEW (SE) 181523
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

270 | Name: Whitechapel Bell Foundry A9SW 749 - 534174
Location: 34, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DY (SE) 181527
Classification: Foundries
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

270 | Name: K Textiles Ltd A9ISW 751 - 534194
Location: 20-22, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1IEW (SE) 181533
Classification: Knitwear Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
271 | Name: City Dry Cleaners A12SW 704 - 532830
Location: Finsbury Square, London, EC2A 1RR (W) 181980
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

271 | Name: Q8 Petroleum (Gb) Ltd A12SW 704 - 532830
Location: Service Station, Finsbury Square, London, EC2A 1RR (W) 181980
Classification: Petrol Filling Stations
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

271 | Name: 1 Quality Photo Wallpapering Service A12SW 725 - 532809
Location: Finsbury Sq, London, EC2A 1AD (W) 181978
Classification: Wallpapers & Wall Coverings
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

271 | Name: O T C Europe LIp A12SW 743 - 532786
Location: 10, FINSBURY SQUARE, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC2A 1AF (W) 181991
Classification: Oil Companies
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

271 | Name: London Metal Exchange A12SW 743 - 532786
Location: 10 Finsbury Square, London, EC2A 1AJ (W) 181991
Classification: Tungsten Tool Manufacturers & Distributors
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

271 | Name: Harigate Al2SW 746 - 532785
Location: 10, Finsbury Square, London, EC2A 1AD (W) 181981
Classification: Road Construction Equipment Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

272 | Name: 3dom Wraps - Car Wrapping Tinting & Paint Protection AONW 705 - 534124
Location: Unit 408, 5-13 Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DU (SE) 181554
Classification: Car Painters & Sprayers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

273 | Name: Best Price Electronics Ltd A19SE 705 - 534487
Location: 348 Bethnal Green Rd, London, E2 OAH (NE) 182623
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

273 | Name: Best Price Ltd A19SE 706 - 534486
Location: 348 Bethnal Green Rd, London, E2 0AH (NE) 182626
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

273 | Name: Just Productions A19SE 738 - 534527
Location: 366, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AH (NE) 182621
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

274 | Name: Speed & Precision Ltd A18NW 706 - 533541
Location: 408, Railway Arches, Long Street, London, E2 8HG (N) 182974
Classification: Print Finishers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

274 | Name: T R Print A18NW 706 - 533541
Location: 405 Railway Arches, Long Street, London, E2 8HG (N) 182974
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

274 | Name: Darwin Print Solutions A18NW 718 - 533539
Location: 405, Railway Arches, Long Street, London, E2 8HG (N) 182986
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

274 | Name: Elva Wholesale Ltd A18NW 718 - 533559
Location: 406, Railway Arches, Long Street, London, E2 8HG (N) 182986
Classification: French Polishing
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

274 | Name: Jvc Casuals A18NW 729 - 533545
Location: Railway Arches, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HB (N) 182997
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

274 | Name: Essential Water Coolers A18NW 730 - 533545
Location: 407, Railway Arches, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HB (N) 182998
Classification: Water Coolers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

274 | Name: Button Finishing Services Ltd A18NW 751 - 533592
Location: 21-26, Gorsuch Street, London, E2 8HA (N) 183019
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

275 | Name: Vector Foiltec Ltd ABSW 707 - 533446
Location: 10 Devonshire Square, City Of London, London, EC2M 4YP S) 181486
Classification: Cladding Suppliers & Installers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

275 | Name: WSP A8SW 718 - 533471
Location: 6, Devonshire Square, London, EC2M 4YE (S) 181470
Classification: Engineers - General
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

276 | Name: C P Ceramics AI9NW 707 - 534045
Location: 150, Columbia Road, London, E2 7RG (NE) 182943
Classification: Pottery Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

276 | Name: Tabyard Reproductions A18NE 727 - 534008
Location: 1 Providence Yard,Ezra St, London, E2 7RJ (NE) 182972
Classification: Furniture - Reproduction
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

277 | Name: Flying Squad A19SE 709 - 534407
Location: Pollard Row, London, E2 6NA (NE) 182736
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

278 | Name: Simpsons A18NW 710 - 533686
Location: 130-150 Hackney Road, London, E2 7QL (N) 182980
Classification: Car Engine Tuning & Diagnostic Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

279 | Name: London Two Way Radio Supplies A8BSW 712 - 533492
Location: 6, DEVONSHIRE SQUARE, LONDON, EC2M 4YE (S) 181473
Classification: Radio Communication Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

279 | Name: Watch Town ABSW 734 - 533517
Location: 12, Harrow Place, London, E1 7DB (S) 181448
Classification: Clocks & Watches - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

279 | Name: Legend Watch Mfg ABSW 734 - 533517
Location: 12, Harrow Place, London, E1 7DB S) 181448
Classification: Clocks & Watches - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

279 | Name: Green Clean Team Ltd A8BSW 742 - 533565
Location: Petticoat Sq, London, E1 7ED (S) 181435
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

279 | Name: Canvastown A8SW 747 - 533503
Location: 9, Harrow Place, London, E1 7DB S) 181436
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

280 | Name: Saracen Utilities Ltd AONW 715 - 534256
Location: 38-44 Whitechapel Rd, London, E1 1JE (SE) 181608
Classification: Electricity Companies
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

280 | Name: Print In Online A9NW 716 - 534256
Location: Unit 303, London, E1 1DU (SE) 181607
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

281 | Name: Julius Hyde A19SW 716 - 534260
Location: 43-44, Durant Street, London, E2 7BP (NE) 182866
Classification: Cabinet Makers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

281 | Name: ocre A19SW 716 - 534260
Location: 43-44, Durant Street, London, E2 7BP (NE) 182866
Classification: Furniture Manufacturers - Home & Office
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

282 | Name: Exclusive Car Service A12NW 716 - 532835
Location: 221, Old Street, London, EC1V 9HE (W) 182538
Classification: Car Dealers - Used
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

283 | Name: T S K Manufacturers A9SW 717 - 534082
Location: 27, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DU (SE) 181527
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

283 | Name: Evita Fashions A9ISW 732 - 534074
Location: 21, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DU (SE) 181509
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

283 | Name: Alpha Fashions A9ISW 736 - 534030
Location: 2-10, Osborn Street, London, E1 6TD (SE) 181494
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
283 | Name: Fatal Attraction A9SW 751 - 534047
Location: 9, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DU (SE) 181483
Classification: Leisure & Sportswear Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

283 | Name: E P Inverness Ltd AISW 751 - 534047
Location: 11, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DU (SE) 181483
Classification: Lingerie & Hosiery Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

283 | Name: CLP A9SW 751 - 534047
Location: Third Floor Studio 310 E1 Studios,7-15 Whitechapel Road, Tower Hamlets, (SE) 181483
London, E1 1DU
Classification: Copying & Duplicating Services
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

283 | Name: Idocz Ltd A9ISW 751 - 534047
Location: 7, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DU (SE) 181483
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

284 | Name: Sybase A12SW 717 - 532778
Location: 32-36, City Road, London, EC1Y 2BD (W) 182152
Classification: Computer Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

284 | Name: The Danwood Group Ltd A12SW 717 - 532780
Location: Parksworth House, 30, City Road, London, EC1Y 2AY W) 182137
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

284 | Name: Adana Graphic Supplies Ltd A12SW 719 - 532781
Location: 18 City Road, London, EC1Y 2AJ (W) 182120
Classification: Printers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

285 | Name: Hampton Uk Ltd A12SW 720 - 532785
Location: 14, City Road, London, EC1Y 2AA W) 182092
Classification: Scrap Metal Merchants
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

285 | Name: Broadview Energy Al12SW 721 - 532784
Location: 14, City Road, London, EC1Y 2AA (W) 182092
Classification: Electricity Generating & Distributing Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

286 | Name: Premiumhomemirrors.Com A14SE 721 - 534545
Location: 24, Castlemain Street, London, E1 5DA (E) 181943
Classification: Mirrors & Decorative Glass
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

286 | Name: Premium Home Decor Al4SE 721 - 534545
Location: 24, Castlemain Street, London, E1 5DA (E) 181943
Classification: Soft Furnishings - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
287 | Name: Jones Dairy A18NE 724 - 534001
Location: 23, Ezra Street, London, E2 7RH (NE) 182970
Classification: Dairies
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

288 | Name: Fresh Collection Ltd A7SE 728 - 533210
Location: 34-37, Liverpool Street, London, EC2M 7PP (SW) 181532
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

289 | Name: Rb Traders Uk Ltd A8BSW 730 - 533636
Location: 11, New Goulston Street, London, E1 7QD (S) 181448
Classification: Mobile Phone Accessories and Car Kits
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

289 | Name: Meet Uk Ltd ABSW 730 - 533636
Location: 13, New Goulston Street, London, E1 7QD S) 181448
Classification: Clocks & Watches - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

289 | Name: G H Cityprint A8BSW 737 - 533600
Location: 58-60, MIDDLESEX STREET, LONDON, E1 7EZ (S) 181439
Classification: Printers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

289 | Name: A & Y Communication ABSW 743 - 533668
Location: New Goulston St, London, E1 7QD S) 181436
Classification: Mobile Phone Accessories and Car Kits
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

289 | Name: President Watch Co A8BSW 743 - 533668
Location: 10, New Goulston Street, London, E1 7QD (S) 181436
Classification: Clocks & Watches - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

289 | Name: Sharef Ltd ABSW 743 - 533668
Location: 10, New Goulston Street, London, E1 7QD (S) 181436
Classification: Clocks & Watches - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

289 | Name: Real Mark Ltd A8SW 743 - 533668
Location: 4, New Goulston Street, London, E1 7QD S) 181436
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

289 | Name: Astoria International Ltd ABSW 746 - 533607
Location: 54, Middlesex Street, London, E1 7EZ (S) 181431
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

289 | Name: Ruby International Ltd A8BSW 767 - 533634
Location: 46, Middlesex Street, London, E1 7EX (S) 181410
Classification: Clocks & Watches - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

290 |Name: Languatec AINE 731 - 534471
Location: 13, Vallance Road, London, E1 5HS (SE) 181788
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
290 |Name: Catering Equipment Direct Ltd AINE 732 - 534472
Location: A, 13, Vallance Road, London, E1 5HS (SE) 181787
Classification: Catering Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

290 |Name: Rebel Dry Cleaners AINE 755 - 534499
Location: 10, Vallance Road, London, E1 5HR (SE) 181785
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

290 | Name: Ss Electronics AINE 757 - 534499
Location: 8, Vallance Road, London, E1 5HR (SE) 181781
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

290 | Name: Ekota AINE 760 - 534474
Location: 193a, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DN (SE) 181743
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

291 | Name: W A G N Railway Comimttee A17SW 735 - 532872
Location: Hertford House, 1, Cranwood Street, London, EC1V 9QS (NW) 182652
Classification: Railways
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

292 | Name: Estel Office A8SE 740 - 533854
Location: 20-24, Commercial Street, London, E1 6LP S) 181473
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

293 | Name: City Copying & Stationery A7TNE 743 - 533107
Location: 74, Old Broad Street, London, EC2M 1QT (sw) 181568
Classification: Photocopiers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

293 | Name: Classic Clean A7NE 756 - 533081
Location: 79, Old Broad Street, London, EC2M 1QP (SW) 181570
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

293 | Name: Colorama Free Film Photo Centres A7SE 758 - 533115
Location: 13, The Arcade, Liverpool Street, London, EC2M 7PN (Sw) 181547
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

293 | Name: Laipeters & Co A7SE 795 - 533050
Location: New Broad Street House, 35, New Broad Street, London, EC2M 1NH (SW) 181544
Classification: Cemeteries & Crematoria
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

294 | Name: Anatomicals Worldwide Plc Al7SW 744 - 532904
Location: 10-12, Baches Street, London, N1 6DN (NW) 182714
Classification: Toiletries
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

294 | Name: Direct Image Systems & Communications Ltd A17SW 752 - 532869
Location: Karen House, 1-11, Baches Street, London, N1 6DL (NW) 182681
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

294 | Name: City Ring Binders A17SW 753 - 532869
Location: Karen House, 1-11, Baches Street, London, N1 6DL (NW) 182681
Classification: PVC-U Products - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

294 | Name: London Legal & Imaging Solutions A17SW 753 - 532869
Location: Karen House, 1-11, Baches Street, London, N1 6DL (NW) 182681
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

295 | Name: Feelclean A17SE 746 - 533013
Location: 85, Buttesland Street, London, N1 6BY (NW) 182834
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

295 | Name: Cleaners Shoreditch A17SE 765 - 533016
Location: 60 Pitfield Street, London, N1 6BU (NW) 182862
Classification: Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

296 | Name: Sellmoor Ltd A8BSW 747 - 533570
Location: 79, Middlesex Street, London, E1 7DA (S) 181430
Classification: Clocks & Watches - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

296 | Name: Sellmoor Ltd ABSW 747 - 533570
Location: 79, Middlesex Street, London, E1 7DA S) 181430
Classification: Clocks & Watches - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

296 | Name: Flamingo Textiles A8BSW 752 - 533579
Location: 75, Middlesex Street, London, E1 7DA (S) 181425
Classification: Knitwear Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

296 | Name: Rita Fancy Goods Ltd ABSW 770 - 533596
Location: 4-6, Gravel Lane, London, E1 7AW (S) 181407
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

296 | Name: X Plus ABSW 775 - 533582
Location: 8, Gravel Lane, London, E1 7AW S) 181401
Classification: Mobile Phone Accessories and Car Kits
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

296 | Name: Pralak Enterprises Ltd ABSW 786 - 533582
Location: 10, Gravel Lane, London, E1 7AW (S) 181391
Classification: Clocks & Watches - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

296 | Name: Kall Kwik ABSW 794 - 533572
Location: 16, Gravel Lane, London, E1 7AW S) 181383
Classification: Copying & Duplicating Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

296 | Name: Kall Kwik A8BSW 797 - 533573
Location: 16, Gravel Lane, London, E1 7AW (S) 181380
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
297 | Name: Langutec Printing Services Ltd A8SE 748 - 533942
Location: 3, Gunthorpe Street, LONDON, E1 7RQ (S) 181469
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

298 | Name: City International Ltd AINE 750 - 534456
Location: 189, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DN (SE) 181736
Classification: Lingerie & Hosiery Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: Rose Digi Graphics Ltd A18NW 753 - 533518
Location: Unit 31 Cremer Business Centre,37 Cremer St, London, E2 8HD (N) 183020
Classification: Lithographic Plate Makers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: J D Camtech A18NW 753 - 533519
Location: Unit22,Cremer Business Centre,37 Cremer St, London, E2 8HD (N) 183020
Classification: Photographic Equipment Repairs
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: T W O Services Ltd AL18NW 753 - 533518
Location: 8 Cremer Business Centre,37 Cremer St, London, E2 8HD (N) 183020
Classification: Cleaning Services - Commercial
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: Outback Printwork A18NW 753 - 533518
Location: 37 Cremer St, London, E2 8HD (N) 183020
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: Loop Management Services A18NW 753 - 533518
Location: 37 Cremer St, London, E2 8HD (N) 183020
Classification: Recycling Centres
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: Tml Tailors A18NW 754 - 533519
Location: Unit 106, 37, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183021
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: Cleaners In Bethnal Green A18NW 754 - 533519
Location: Unit 37, 37, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183021
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: Femade Uk Ltd A18NW 754 - 533519
Location: Unit 5, 37, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183021
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: Colour Magic Ltd A18NW 754 - 533519
Location: Unit 24, 37, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183021
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: Horseshoe Litho A18NW 754 - 533519
Location: Unit 21, 37, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183021
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
299 | Name: The Print Room A18NW 754 - 533519
Location: 37, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183021
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: Allied Communications Uk Ltd A18NW 754 - 533519
Location: Unit 34, 37, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183021
Classification: Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: | G M A Imaging A18NW 754 - 533519
Location: Unit 24, 37, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183021
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: Delta Ltd A18NW 754 - 533519
Location: Unit 24, 37, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183021
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: Dick Doherty Associates Ltd A18NW 754 - 533519
Location: Unit 104, 37, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183021
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: Visual Opinion A18NW 754 - 533518
Location: 37 Cremer St, London, E2 8HD (N) 183021
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: Loop Management Services A18NW 754 - 533519
Location: 37, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183021
Classification: Recycling Centres
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: Jimmie Martin A18NW 754 - 533519
Location: Unit 21, 37, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183021
Classification: Furniture - Repairing & Restoring
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: J K Bone A18NW 754 - 533519
Location: Unit 21, 37, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183021
Classification: Furniture - Repairing & Restoring
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: Loop Management Services Ltd A18NW 755 - 533518
Location: Unit 112,Cremer Business Park,37 Cremer St, London, E2 8HD (N) 183022
Classification: Recycling Centres
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: C G L Hackney Ltd A18NW 778 - 533544
Location: 35, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183046
Classification: Brake & Clutch Service Centres
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: Cremer Garage A18NW 778 - 533544
Location: 35, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183046
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: C G L Hackney Ltd A18NW 778 - 533544
Location: 35, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183046
Classification: Brake & Clutch Service Centres
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

299 | Name: Kinetic A18NW 783 - 533524
Location: Cremer Business Centre, 37, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183050
Classification: Photographic Equipment & Supplies - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

300 | Name: Colorama AL12NW 761 - 532768
Location: 7-8, St. Agnes Well, London, EC1Y 1BE (W) 182484
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

301 |Name: Right Document Solutions Ltd A17SW 762 - 532833
Location: Napier House, 2, Cranwood Street, London, EC1V 9PE (NW) 182640
Classification: Photocopiers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

301 | Name: Right Document Solutions A17SW 762 - 532833
Location: Napier House, 2, Cranwood Street, LONDON, EC1V 9PE (NW) 182640
Classification: Office Equipment Manufacturers & Distributors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

301 |Name: Right Document Solutions A17SW 762 - 532833
Location: Napier House, 2, Cranwood Street, London, EC1V 9PE (NW) 182640
Classification: Photocopiers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

301 | Name: Right Document Solutions A17SW 762 - 532833
Location: Napier House, 2, Cranwood Street, London, EC1V 9PE (NW) 182640
Classification: Photocopiers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

301 |Name: Right Document Solutions A17SW 762 - 532833
Location: Napier House, 2, Cranwood Street, London, EC1V 9PE (NW) 182640
Classification: Photocopiers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

301 | Name: Rentokil Specialist Hygiene A17SW 800 - 532801
Location: 13-27, Brunswick Place, London, N1 6DX (NW) 182661
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

301 |Name: Initial Cleaning Services A17SW 800 - 532801
Location: 13-27, Brunswick Place, London, N1 6DX (NW) 182661
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

301 | Name: Rentokil Pest Control A17SW 800 - 532801
Location: 13-27, Brunswick Place, London, N1 6DX (NW) 182661
Classification: Pest & Vermin Control
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

301 | Name: Rentokil Property Care A17SW 800 - 532801
Location: 13-27, Brunswick Place, London, N1 6DX (NW) 182661
Classification: Damp & Dry Rot Control
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

301 |Name: Family Seat A17SW 802 - 532779
Location: 5-7, CRANWOOD STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC1V 9EE (NW) 182624
Classification: Bathroom Fixtures - Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

301 | Name: Plan B I.T Solutions Ltd Al7SW 802 - 532779
Location: 5-7 Cranwood Street, London, EC1V 9EE (NW) 182624
Classification: Computer Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

301 | Name: Wagner Uk A17SW 802 - 532779
Location: 5-7, CRANWOOD STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC1V 9EE (NW) 182624
Classification: Paint Spraying Equipment & Accessories
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

302 | Name: Medoil International Ltd A12NW 763 - 532743
Location: Sophia House, 76-80, City Road, London, EC1Y 2BJ (W) 182400
Classification: Oil Companies
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

302 | Name: Schenker International AL12NW 773 - 532740
Location: Trans-World House, 86-100, City Road, London, EC1Y 2BP (W) 182430
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

303 | Name: Uk Leather Garments Ltd AINW 765 - 534290
Location: Unit 5 Fieldgate Street, London, E1 1JU (SE) 181570
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

304 | Name: Cory Environmental ATNW 766 - 532857
Location: London, Ec2m 2ef (Sw) 181781
Classification: Waste Disposal Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

305 |Name: Nippon Oil & Exploration A12SW 767 - 532780
Location: Milbank House, 1, Finsbury Square, London, EC2A 1AE W) 181932
Classification: Oil & Gas Exploration Supplies & Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

306 | Name: KV J Fairdeal Ltd A8SE 768 - 534012
Location: 76, Whitechapel High Street, London, E1 7QX (SE) 181458
Classification: Computer Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

307 | Name: Laminart AINE 769 - 534423
Location: 112-116, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1JE (SE) 181673
Classification: Lamination & Encapsulation Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

307 | Name: Asiapack AINE 769 - 534423
Location: 112-116, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1JE (SE) 181673
Classification: Distribution Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

307 | Name: Crestrobe Ltd AINE 781 - 534439
Location: 17 Vine Ct, London, E1 1JH (SE) 181672
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

307 | Name: Bassi Coats & Jackets Manufacturing Ltd AINE 790 - 534451
Location: 124-126, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1JE (SE) 181672
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

307 | Name: Colombo Clothing AINE 795 - 534471
Location: 123, New Road, London, E1 1HJ (SE) 181686
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

307 | Name: Aman Fashions AINE 795 - 534471
Location: 132-134, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1JE (SE) 181686
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

307 | Name: Cambotex Childrens Fashions AINE 795 - 534471
Location: 132-134, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1JE (SE) 181686
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

307 | Name: Design Club Ltd AINE 795 - 534471
Location: 123-127, New Road, London, E1 1HJ (SE) 181686
Classification: Leather Products - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

307 | Name: Clothfield A9NE 799 - 534464
Location: 1a, Vine Court, London, E1 1JH (SE) 181672
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

307 | Name: Hello B D Ltd A9INE 800 - 534465
Location: Unit 3, 1a, Vine Court, London, E1 1JH (SE) 181671
Classification: Cargo Handling Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

307 | Name: Express Shop Fittings A9INE 801 - 534491
Location: 138-140, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1JE (SE) 181700
Classification: Shop Fittings Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

307 | Name: Bella Wholesale AINE 805 - 534494
Location: 133, New Road, London, E1 1HJ (SE) 181696
Classification: Children & Babywear - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

308 | Name: Love Print A18NW 770 - 533453
Location: 93, KINGSLAND ROAD, HACKNEY, LONDON, E2 8AG (N) 183036
Classification: Printers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

308 | Name: Love Print A18NW 770 - 533453
Location: 93, KINGSLAND ROAD, HACKNEY, LONDON, E2 8AG (N) 183036
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

308 | Name: Kings Tyre Garage A18NW 771 - 533450
Location: 93, Kingsland Road, London, E2 8AG (N) 183036
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

308 | Name: Green Power Home Services A18NW 786 - 533454
Location: HACKNEY, LONDON, E2 8AG (N) 183052
Classification: Electricity Generating & Distributing Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

308 | Name: Mpd Digital A18NW 809 - 533472
Location: Kingsland Rd, London, E2 8DY (N) 183076
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

308 | Name: Limpar Cleaning A18NW 814 - 533491
Location: 134A, KINGSLAND ROAD, HACKNEY, LONDON, E2 8DY (N) 183081
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

309 | Name: Amar Electronics Ltd AINE 770 - 534416
Location: 110, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1JE (SE) 181664
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

309 | Name: ARS A9INE 799 - 534439
Location: 5, Vine Court, London, E1 1JH (SE) 181646
Classification: Catering Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

309 | Name: | & S Fashions Ltd A9NE 799 - 534439
Location: 5, Vine Court, London, E1 1JH (SE) 181646
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

310 | Name: Rapid Response Europe Ltd A18NW 771 - 533640
Location: 17-25, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183040
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

310 | Name: Spectrum City A18NW 771 - 533640
Location: 17-25, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183040
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

310 | Name: Card Connection A18NW 785 - 533608
Location: Cremer Street Workshops,Cremer Street Unit 114, London, E2 8HD (N) 183054
Classification: Greeting Card Publishers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

311 | Name: Cleaning Services (Shoreditch) A17NE 774 - 533271
Location: 74, Hoxton Street, London, N1 6LP (NW) 183008
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

311 | Name: Cleaning Services Shoreditch A17NE 774 - 533271
Location: 74, Hoxton Street, London, N1 6LP (NW) 183008
Classification: Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

311 | Name: Print Club (Uk) A17NE 779 - 533270
Location: 76, Hoxton Street, London, N1 6LP (NW) 183012
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

312 | Name: Discount A14NE 775 - 534658
Location: 3a, Railway Arches, Brady Street, London, E1 5DT (E) 182314
Classification: Furniture Manufacturers - Home & Office
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

312 | Name: Madeira Auto Body Repairs Al4NE 775 - 534658
Location: 122-123, Railway Arches, Brady Street, London, E1 5DT (E) 182314
Classification: Car Body Repairs
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

312 | Name: I T C Taxis Ltd A14NE 801 - 534680
Location: 2a, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JL (E) 182352
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

312 | Name: I T C Taxis Ltd Al4NE 801 - 534680
Location: 2A, THREE COLTS LANE, LONDON, E2 6JL (E) 182352
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

313 | Name: Inpex Corporation ATNW 7 - 532936
Location: Park House, 16, Finsbury Circus, London, EC2M 7EB (sw) 181664
Classification: Oil Companies
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

313 | Name: Snappy Snaps ATNW 778 - 532949
Location: 22, Eldon Street, London, EC2M 7LA (SW) 181649
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

314 | Name: Trace Bag A18NE 778 - 533780
Location: 176, Hackney Road, London, E2 7QL (N) 183049
Classification: Bags, Belts & Accessories - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

314 | Name: Trace Bag Ltd A18NE 778 - 533780
Location: 176, Hackney Road, London, E2 7QL (N) 183049
Classification: Bags, Belts & Accessories - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

314 | Name: Nazal A18NE 781 - 533788
Location: 180, Hackney Road, London, E2 7QL (N) 183053
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

314 | Name: Nazal Dry Cleaners A18NE 781 - 533788
Location: 180, HACKNEY ROAD, LONDON, E2 7QL (N) 183053
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

314 | Name: Marna Footwear Uk Ltd A18NE 783 - 533792
Location: 182, Hackney Road, London, E2 7QL (N) 183055
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

315 | Name: Toyama (Europe) Ltd A7SE 779 - 533130
Location: Dashwood House, 69, Old Broad Street, London, EC2M 1QS (sw) 181514
Classification: Chemists' & Pharmacists' Suppliers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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315 |Name: Smartest Energy A7SE 780 - 533120
Location: DASHWOOD HOUSE, 69, OLD BROAD STREET, LONDON, EC2M 1QS (Sw) 181518
Classification: Electricity Companies
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

315 | Name: Mitsubishi Tanabe Pharma Europe Ltd A7SE 780 - 533120
Location: DASHWOOD HOUSE, 69, OLD BROAD STREET, LONDON, EC2M 1QS (Sw) 181518
Classification: Pharmaceutical Manufacturers & Distributors
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

315 | Name: Sasmar A7SE 780 - 533120
Location: DASHWOOD HOUSE, 69, OLD BROAD STREET, LONDON, EC2M 1QS (Sw) 181518
Classification: Pharmaceutical Manufacturers & Distributors
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

315 | Name: Gb Railfreight A7SE 812 - 533098
Location: Broad Street House, 55, Old Broad Street, London, EC2M 1RX (SW) 181494
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

316 | Name: Creative Media Potters Bar Ltd A8BSW 780 - 533646
Location: 40-42, Middlesex Street, London, E1 7EX (S) 181398
Classification: Digital Printing
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

317 | Name: Gazprom Uk Resources ATSE 783 - 533236
Location: 110, Bishopsgate, London, EC2N 4AY (SW) 181462
Classification: Oil & Gas Exploration Supplies & Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

317 | Name: Powa Technologies A7SE 791 - 533256
Location: 110, Bishopsgate, London, EC2N 4AY (sw) 181447
Classification: Cash Registers & Check-Out Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

318 | Name: Sovana Shoes Ltd A18NE 787 - 533831
Location: 190-192, Hackney Road, London, E2 7QL (N) 183059
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

318 | Name: Manhattan Shoes Ltd A18NE 794 - 533811
Location: 186, Hackney Road, London, E2 7QL (N) 183066
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

318 | Name: Sinopol A18NE 801 - 533827
Location: 194, Hackney Road, London, E2 7QL (N) 183073
Classification: Metal Finishing Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

318 | Name: Pams Pet Shop A18NE 801 - 533827
Location: 194, Hackney Road, London, E2 7QL (N) 183073
Classification: Pet Foods & Animal Feeds
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

318 | Name: Sugiarto Electroplaters Ltd A18NE 801 - 533827
Location: 194, Hackney Road, London, E2 7QL (N) 183073
Classification: Metal Finishing Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

318 | Name: Gardone Shoes Ltd A18NE 808 - 533841
Location: 200, Hackney Road, London, E2 7QL (N) 183079
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

319 | Name: ca2cC ABSW 788 - 533426
Location: 115, Houndsditch, London, EC3A 7BR S) 181408
Classification: Railways
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

319 | Name: China Classification Society A8BSW 824 - 533409
Location: 117-119 Houndsditch, London, EC3A 7BT (S) 181375
Classification: Packaging & Wrapping Equipment & Supplies
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

319 |Name: The Hadley Shipping Group Ltd ABSW 828 - 533400
Location: 117, HOUNDSDITCH, LONDON, EC3A 7BT S) 181373
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

319 | Name: Warwick & Esplen Ltd A8BSW 831 - 533404
Location: 117-119, HOUNDSDITCH, LONDON, EC3A 7BT (S) 181369
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

320 |Name: Copypoint Ltd A12NW 788 - 532715
Location: 36-37, Featherstone Street, London, EC1Y 8QZ (W) 182384
Classification: Copying & Duplicating Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

320 | Name: Digital Colourworks Ltd A12NW 788 - 532715
Location: 36-37, Featherstone Street, London, EC1Y 8QZ (W) 182384
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

320 | Name: Integer Research A12NW 813 - 532688
Location: 38-40, Featherstone Street, London, EC1Y 8RE W) 182377
Classification: Cable & Wire Equipment Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

321 | Name: Jvc A18NW 790 - 533561
Location: Unit 112,Cremer St, London, E2 8HD (N) 183058
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

322 | Name: Smart Dry Cleaners A12NW 793 - 532759
Location: 121, CITY ROAD, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC1V 1JB W) 182556
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

322 | Name: Snappy Snaps A12NW 796 - 532758
Location: 123-125, City Road, London, EC1V 1JB (W) 182561
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

323 | Name: 60 Second Laundry A17SW 796 - 532847
Location: 17-21, Corsham Street, London, N1 6DR (NW) 182726
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

323 | Name: Your Junk Ltd A17SW 809 - 532829
Location: 22-24, CORSHAM STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, N1 6DR (NW) 182722
Classification: Waste Disposal Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

323 | Name: Your Junk Ltd A17SW 823 - 532809
Location: 24 Corsham Street, London, N1 6DR (NW) 182719
Classification: Waste Disposal Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

324 | Name: Nrb Exchange Cargo & Travel A9ISW 798 - 534308
Location: 101, Greenfield Road, London, E1 1EJ (SE) 181543
Classification: Cargo Handling Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

324 | Name: Rocky Garments Ltd A9SW 832 - 534315
Location: 77, Greenfield Road, London, E1 1EJ (SE) 181507
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

324 | Name: Passion Fashion A9SW 832 - 534315
Location: 77, Greenfield Road, London, E1 1EJ (SE) 181507
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

325 | Name: Photo House A9SW 804 - 534041
Location: 68, Whitechapel High Street, London, E1 7PL (SE) 181427
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

325 | Name: Ash's A9SW 807 - 534037
Location: 67, Whitechapel High Street, London, E1 7PL (SE) 181423
Classification: Mobile Phone Accessories and Car Kits
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

325 | Name: K S Accessories A9SW 807 - 534057
Location: 3, White Church Lane, London, E1 7QR (SE) 181428
Classification: Lingerie & Hosiery Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

325 | Name: Fashion Warehouse AISW 810 - 534027
Location: 64-65A, WHITECHAPEL HIGH STREET, LONDON, E1 7PL (SE) 181419
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

325 |Name: Senior Style A9SW 821 - 534046
Location: 5-9 Whitechurch Lane, Tower Hamlets, London, E1 7QR (SE) 181411
Classification: Lingerie & Hosiery Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

325 | Name: Wigwam Accessories AISW 834 - 534068
Location: 15, White Church Lane, London, E1 7QR (SE) 181403
Classification: Hats & Caps - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

325 | Name: Domino Clothing Ltd A9ISW 851 - 534056
Location: 7, Manningtree Street, London, E1 1LG (SE) 181382
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

325 |Name: Sidney Leigh & Lynroy A9SW 851 - 534056
Location: 7, Manningtree Street, London, E1 1LG (SE) 181382
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

325 | Name: Sidney Leigh & Lynroy Ltd A9SW 851 - 534056
Location: 8, Manningtree Street, London, E1 1L.G (SE) 181382
Classification: Clothing Accessory Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

325 | Name: Sidney Leigh & Lynroy A9ISW 851 - 534056
Location: 8, Manningtree Street, London, E1 1LG (SE) 181382
Classification: Distribution Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

325 | Name: Quality Dry Cleaners A9SW 855 - 534102
Location: 16, WHITE CHURCH LANE, LONDON, E1 7QR (SE) 181389
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

325 | Name: City Print & Design A9ISW 860 - 534103
Location: 22, White Church Lane, London, E1 7QR (SE) 181384
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

325 | Name: Kgn Hosiery London Ltd A9SW 860 - 534103
Location: 18, White Church Lane, London, E1 7QR (SE) 181384
Classification: Lingerie & Hosiery Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

325 | Name: Quality Dry Cleaners A9ISW 860 - 534103
Location: 16, White Church Lane, London, E1 7QR (SE) 181384
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

325 | Name: Red Eye Trading Ltd A9SW 886 - 534081
Location: 27a, Commercial Road, London, E1 1LD (SE) 181352
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

326 | Name: Steadgroom Ltd AISW 804 - 534180
Location: Cityside House,40 Adler St, London, E1 1EE (SE) 181470
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

327 | Name: Morton Society A7TNW 804 - 532854
Location: 11 South Place, London, EC2M 7EB (SW) 181719
Classification: Catering Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

327 | Name: Cieco Exploration & Production (Uk) Ltd ATNW 834 - 532836
Location: River Plate House, 7-11, Finsbury Circus, London, EC2M 7EA (Sw) 181694
Classification: Oil & Gas Extraction
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

328 | Name: Gale Furs Of London A8SE 806 - 533934
Location: Second Floor, 94a, Whitechapel High Street, London, E1 7RA (S) 181410
Classification: Furriers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

328 | Name: Thalia Furs A8SE 806 - 533934
Location: 94A, WHITECHAPEL HIGH STREET, LONDON, E1 7RA (S) 181410
Classification: Furriers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

328 | Name: Sumeray A8SE 807 - 533934
Location: 94, Whitechapel High Street, London, E1 7RA S) 181410
Classification: Jewellery Manufacturers & Repairers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

328 | Name: Dirt Shine A8SE 814 - 533901
Location: 101, Whitechapel High Street, London, E1 7RA (S) 181401
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

329 | Name: Csb Taxi Al4NE 806 - 534685
Location: 2a, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JL (E) 182361
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

330 | Name: Magnum Uk Environmental Ltd A7SE 812 - 533054
Location: NEW BROAD STREET HOUSE, 35, NEW BROAD STREET, LONDON, (sw) 181521

EC2M 1NH

Classification: Waste Disposal Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

330 |Name: Think Furniture Design Ltd A7SE 812 - 533054
Location: New Broad Street House, 35, New Broad Street, London, EC2M 1NH (SW) 181521
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

330 |Name: Mastercool A7SE 812 - 533054
Location: New Broad Street House, 35, New Broad Street, London, EC2M 1NH (Sw) 181521
Classification: Air Conditioning & Refrigeration Contractors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

331 | Name: Posh Fashion Ltd AISW 814 - 534085
Location: 6, White Church Lane, London, E1 7QR (SE) 181427
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

331 | Name: City Accessories Ltd AISW 814 - 534085
Location: 6, White Church Lane, London, E1 7QR (SE) 181427
Classification: Lingerie & Hosiery Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

332 | Name: lhs Global Ltd ABSW 814 - 533479
Location: 133, Houndsditch, LONDON, EC3A 7BX (S) 181372
Classification: Chemical Engineers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

333 | Name: Konica Business Machines (Uk) Ltd A12SW 815 - 532726
Location: Durrant House, 8-13, Chiswell Street, London, EC1Y 4XE (W) 181941
Classification: Photocopiers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

333 | Name: Borchard Lines Ltd A12SW 823 - 532722
Location: 6th Floor,10 Chiswell Street, Islington, London, EC1Y 4XY (W) 181929
Classification: Cargo Handling Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

333 | Name: Borchard Lines Ltd A12SW 823 - 532722
Location: 10, Chiswell Street, London, EC1Y 4XY (W) 181929
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

333 | Name: Currys A12SW 860 - 532676
Location: LONGBOW HOUSE, 14-20, CHISWELL STREET, ISLINGTON, LONDON, (W) 181948

ECL1Y 4TW

Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

334 | Name: Colin'S Sash Windows A17NE 816 - 533021
Location: 6, Haberdasher Place, London, N1 6BS (NW) 182929
Classification: Window Frames - Sales & Service
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

334 | Name: Shoreditch Carpet Cleaners A17NE 821 - 533019
Location: 7, Haberdasher Place, London, N1 6BS (NW) 182934
Classification: Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

335 | Name: Formana Leathers A9SW 818 - 534342
Location: 42, Fieldgate Street, London, E1 1ES (SE) 181541
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

335 | Name: Miss Kute A9ISW 833 - 534344
Location: 86a, Greenfield Road, London, E1 1EJ (SE) 181524
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

335 |Name: Kids Collection Ltd A9SW 833 - 534344
Location: 86, Greenfield Road, London, E1 1EJ (SE) 181524
Classification: Children & Babywear - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

335 | Name: D M Traders (London) Ltd A9SW 833 - 534344
Location: 86, Greenfield Road, London, E1 1EJ (SE) 181524
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

335 |Name: A B S Autos A9SE 846 - 534383
Location: 53, Settles Street, London, E1 1IN (SE) 181536
Classification: Car Body Repairs
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

336 | Name: Print Britannia A8SE 819 - 533881
Location: 2-2B, COMMERCIAL STREET, LONDON, E1 6LP S) 181395
Classification: Printers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

337 | Name: Minesite ATNW 820 - 532766
Location: 101, Finsbury Pavement, London, EC2A 1RS (Sw) 181832
Classification: Metals - Mining
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

337 | Name: Xerox ATNW 820 - 532754
Location: Veritas House, 125, Finsbury Pavement, London, EC2A 1NQ (W) 181859
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

338 | Name: Citidental Laboratory A17NE 827 - 533206
Location: 29, Myrtle Walk, London, N1 6QF (NW) 183041
Classification: Medical & Dental Laboratories
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

339 | Name: Shell A12NW 829 - 532684
Location: 198-208, Old Street, London, EC1V 9FR (W) 182438
Classification: Petrol Filling Stations
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

339 | Name: Shell AL12NW 830 - 532683
Location: Bentima House,198 Old St, London, EC1V 9BP (W) 182437
Classification: Petrol Filling Stations - 24 Hour
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

339 | Name: Waddie & Co Ltd A11INE 867 - 532644
Location: City Cloisters, 196, Old Street, London, EC1V 9FR (W) 182433
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

340 | Name: Blueprint A12NW 829 - 532721
Location: Unit 3 The Yard,122 East Road, London, N1 6FB (W) 182558
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

340 | Name: Ashford Kent Cleaners Ltd A17SW 843 - 532717
Location: 128 City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX W) 182587
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

340 | Name: Quantech Environmental Ltd A17SW 845 - 532715
Location: Kemp House 124,City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (W) 182587
Classification: Air Conditioning & Refrigeration Contractors
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

340 |Name: Cyber & It Consultancy Ltd A17SW 846 - 532715
Location: 124 City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX W) 182589
Classification: Airfreight Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

340 | Name: Id Freight Ltd A17SW 848 - 532712
Location: 124 City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (W) 182588
Classification: Airfreight Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

340 | Name: Bezaleel Solutions Ltd A17SW 849 - 532711
Location: 124 City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (W) 182587
Classification: Cash Registers & Check-Out Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
340 |Name: Far East Shipping A17SW 850 - 532710
Location: 128 City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (W) 182587
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

340 | Name: Ben Bloom (London) Ltd A17SW 855 - 532705
Location: 124-128, City Road, London, EC1V 2NJ (W) 182587
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

340 | Name: Volta Trucks A17SW 856 - 532704
Location: 124-128 City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (W) 182587
Classification: Commercial Vehicle Manufacturers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

340 |Name: Flyship Logistics Ltd A17SW 859 - 532701
Location: 124 City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (W) 182589
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

341 | Name: Juttla Garage A15NW 833 - 534719
Location: Tapp Street, London, E1 5RE (E) 182243
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

341 | Name: C B Motors A15NW 853 - 534738
Location: 4-5a Tapp Street, London, E1 5RE (E) 182284
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

342 | Name: 3 D Printing London A17SW 836 - 532791
Location: 31a, Corsham Street, London, N1 6DR (NW) 182714
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

342 | Name: Anatomicals A17SW 847 - 532775
Location: 35, Corsham Street, London, N1 6DR (NW) 182709
Classification: Toiletries
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

342 | Name: Original Cleaners A17SW 858 - 532755
Location: 280 High Holborn, London, N1 6AD (NW) 182698
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

342 | Name: Hendi Group A17SW 858 - 532755
Location: New Roman House, 10, East Road, London, N1 6AD (NW) 182698
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

342 | Name: P W Reproprint Ltd A17SW 858 - 532755
Location: New Roman House, 10, East Road, London, N1 6AD (NW) 182698
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

342 | Name: Hendi Systems A17SW 859 - 532754
Location: 10 East Rd, London, N1 6AJ (NW) 182697
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

342 | Name: Victoria House Printing Co A17SW 874 - 532757
Location: 32-42, East Road, London, N1 6AD (NW) 182732
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

342 | Name: Documedia Solutions Ltd A17SW 874 - 532757
Location: 32-42, East Road, London, N1 6AD (NW) 182732
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

342 | Name: Documedia A17SW 874 - 532757
Location: 32-42, East Road, London, N1 6AD (NW) 182732
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

342 | Name: Elements (Uk) Ltd Al7SW 874 - 532757
Location: 32-42, East Road, London, N1 6AD (NW) 182732
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

342 | Name: Inka Print (London) A17SW 874 - 532757
Location: 32-42, East Road, London, N1 6AD (NW) 182732
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

343 | Name: Xargo Leather Products A9SW 837 - 534285
Location: 17-19, Plumbers Row, London, E1 1EQ (SE) 181484
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

343 | Name: S Taub Ltd A9SW 837 - 534285
Location: 17-19, Plumbers Row, London, E1 1EQ (SE) 181484
Classification: Furriers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

343 | Name: Ace Of London AISW 848 - 534332
Location: Unit F Greenfield Rd, London, E1 1EJ (SE) 181498
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

343 | Name: Nayyar Textiles International Plc A9SW 879 - 534320
Location: 75, Greenfield Road, London, E1 1EJ (SE) 181455
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

343 | Name: Jenice Leather International AISW 879 - 534320
Location: 75, Greenfield Road, London, E1 1EJ (SE) 181455
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

343 | Name: Honcho A9SE 910 - 534367
Location: Settles Street, London, E1 1JP (SE) 181447
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

344 | Name: Clarivavit A8SW 840 - 533350
Location: 70, ST MARY AXE, LONDON, EC3A 8BE (S) 181373
Classification: Laboratories
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

345 | Name: New Road Fashions Ltd AINE 848 - 534505
Location: 109, New Road, London, E1 1HJ (SE) 181644
Classification: Children & Babywear - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

345 | Name: Toweridge AINE 862 - 534509
Location: 103, New Road, London, E1 1HJ (SE) 181627
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

345 | Name: Catering City AINE 876 - 534503
Location: 105-109 Fieldgate Street, Tower Hamlets, London, E1 1JU (SE) 181601
Classification: Catering Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

345 | Name: Kids Corner AINE 885 - 534517
Location: 97, New Road, London, E1 1HJ (SE) 181602
Classification: Children & Babywear - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

346 | Name: The Plantation Shutters A9SW 848 - 534244
Location: FLAT 1, ALBANY COURT, 18, PLUMBERS ROW, LONDON, E1 1EP (SE) 181450
Classification: Blinds, Awnings & Canopies
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

346 | Name: Pack & Send A9SW 893 - 534248
Location: 50, Adler Street, London, E1 1EE (SE) 181402
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

347 | Name: Alauddin Sweets A9INE 849 - 534622
Location: 239, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DB (SE) 181806
Classification: Confectionery Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

347 | Name: Anik Uk Ltd A9NE 860 - 534639
Location: 245, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DB (SE) 181814
Classification: Mobile Phone Accessories and Car Kits
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

348 | Name: Kall Kwik A7SE 853 - 533247
Location: 5, Camomile Street, London, EC3A 7BH (SW) 181385
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

348 | Name: All Rubbish Cleared A7SE 853 - 533247
Location: 1, Camomile Street, London, EC3A 7BH (SW) 181385
Classification: Rubbish Clearance
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

348 | Name: Peninsular Electronics Ltd A7SE 864 - 533273
Location: 12-20, Camomile Street, London, EC3A 7AS (Sw) 181366
Classification: Marine Engineers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

348 | Name: Burness Corlett Three Quays Ltd A7SE 864 - 533273
Location: 12-20, Camomile Street, London, EC3A 7AS (sw) 181366
Classification: Marine Engineers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

348 | Name: Fastmarkets A7SE 865 - 533272
Location: 12-20 Camomile St, London, EC3A 7PT (Sw) 181365
Classification: Metal Industries - Primary
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

348 | Name: Sterling Financial Print A7SE 892 - 533218
Location: 16, St. Helen's Place, London, EC3A 6DF (SW) 181353
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

349 | Name: MSD A7TNW 853 - 532782
Location: 120, MOORGATE, LONDON, EC2M 6UR (sw) 181738
Classification: Pharmaceutical Manufacturers & Distributors
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

350 | Name: Leather Grace Ltd A18NE 855 - 534006
Location: 256, Hackney Road, London, E2 7SJ (N) 183102
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

350 | Name: Klaus Kalde A18NE 855 - 534006
Location: 256, Hackney Road, London, E2 7SJ (N) 183102
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

350 | Name: Klaus Kalde A18NE 855 - 534006
Location: 256, Hackney Road, London, E2 7SJ (N) 183102
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

350 | Name: House Of Erlion Ltd A18NE 858 - 534015
Location: 258, Hackney Road, London, E2 7SJ (N) 183103
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

350 | Name: David Kemp A18NE 861 - 534024
Location: 260, Hackney Road, London, E2 7SJ (N) 183104
Classification: Cabinet Makers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

350 |Name: Madni Textile Group ALINW 863 - 534035
Location: 264, Hackney Road, London, E2 7SJ (N) 183105
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

350 |Name: Internal Communications Network Ltd AL9NW 865 - 534046
Location: 268, Hackney Road, London, E2 7SJ (NE) 183105
Classification: Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

350 | Name: MKSC A18NE 890 - 534003
Location: 245, Hackney Road, London, E2 8NA (N) 183139
Classification: Furniture - Reproduction
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

350 | Name: Ray Rose Ltd A19NW 896 - 534036
Location: 257, Hackney Road, London, E2 8NA (N) 183139
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

350 | Name: X9 Services Ltd A19NW 902 - 534032
Location: 255, Hackney Road, London, E2 8NA (N) 183145
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

351 | Name: Hoxton Electronic A17NE 856 - 533276
Location: 104, Hoxton Street, London, N1 6SG (NW) 183093
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

351 | Name: Hoxton Electronic A17NE 856 - 533276
Location: 104, Hoxton Street, London, N1 6SG (NW) 183093
Classification: Electronic Component Manufacturers & Distributors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

351 | Name: City Car Parks A17NE 857 - 533228
Location: 244-278, Crondall Street, LONDON, N1 6JF (NW) 183080
Classification: Car Painters & Sprayers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

351 | Name: Be Smart Dry Cleaners A17NE 891 - 533247
Location: 157, Hoxton Street, London, N1 6PJ (NW) 183123
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

351 | Name: A C Global Media A17NE 891 - 533260
Location: Hoxton St, London, N1 6SH (NW) 183126
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

351 | Name: Star Internet A17NE 898 - 533276
Location: HACKNEY, LONDON, N1 6SH (NW) 183137
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

352 | Name: Powergen Uk Plc A7SW 860 - 532990
Location: 53, New Broad Street, London, EC2M 1SL (SW) 181507
Classification: Electricity Companies
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

352 | Name: Thomas Pink A7TSW 869 - 532964
Location: 16, Blomfield Street, London, EC2M 7AJ (Sw) 181516
Classification: Shirt Makers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

353 | Name: Currys Pc World A12SW 861 - 532676
Location: Longbow House, 14-20, Chiswell Street, London, EC1Y 4TW W) 181948
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

353 | Name: Y K K Europe A12SW 861 - 532676
Location: Longbow House, 14-20, Chiswell Street, London, EC1Y 4TW (W) 181948
Classification: Nuts, Bolts & Fixings
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

353 | Name: Independent Access Inspection Ltd Al11SE 894 - 532642
Location: 24 Chiswell Street, London, EC1Y 4XY (W) 181943
Classification: Scaffolding & Work Platforms
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Order Number: 312081921 1 1

Date: 31-May-2023  rpr_ec_datasheet v53.0

A Landmark Information Group Service  Page 155 of 242



Envirocheck

LANDMARK INFORMATION GROUP*

Industrial Land Use

Quadrant =i g
Map Detail Reference Ds_tlmate c NGR
D etails (Compass - IStanS(':e ontact
Direction) | From Site

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

353 | Name: AV Fuel Al1SE 897 - 532637
Location: Chiswell Street, Islington, London, EC1Y 4YX (W) 181950
Classification: Fuel Dealers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

354 | Name: Woltag Cleaning Services A17SW 862 - 532860
Location: Charles Gardner Court, Haberdasher Street, London, N1 6DS (NW) 182848
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

355 | Name: Art Print Studio AINE 863 - 534486
Location: 4, Feather Mews, London, E1 1DH (SE) 181602
Classification: Printers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

355 | Name: S R Fashion A9NE 863 - 534486
Location: 91-99, Fieldgate Street, London, E1 1JU (SE) 181602
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

355 | Name: Pulo Clothing AINE 863 - 534486
Location: 91-99, Fieldgate Street, London, E1 1JU (SE) 181602
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

355 | Name: Falcon (Gb) Ltd A9NE 876 - 534468
Location: 3 Fieldgate Mansions,Myrdle St, London, E1 1EY (SE) 181568
Classification: Railways
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

355 | Name: All Appliances Low Price AINE 878 - 534468
Location: Flat B, Block 2, Fieldgate Mansions, Myrdle Street, London, E1 1EY (SE) 181564
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

355 | Name: Sunny'S Wholesale A9INE 897 - 534513
Location: 93, New Road, London, E1 1HH (SE) 181581
Classification: Children & Babywear - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

356 | Name: Southern Records A11SE 867 - 532635
Location: 15, Bunhill Row, London, EC1Y 8LP (W) 182099
Classification: Electricity Companies
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

356 | Name: Mcgoff & Vickers Ltd A11SE 867 - 532632
Location: 21, Bunhill Row, London, EC1Y 8UE W) 182117
Classification: Electrical Engineers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

356 | Name: Rulewave Uk Ltd A11SE 867 - 532635
Location: 15, Bunhill Row, London, EC1Y 8LP (W) 182099
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

357 | Name: Nicole Lewis A9SW 868 - 534187
Location: 11 Adler St, London, E1 1EG (SE) 181403
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
357 | Name: Artneedlework Ltd A9SW 870 - 534195
Location: Adler St, London, E1 1EE (SE) 181404
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

357 | Name: Ella Manufacture A9SW 881 - 534186
Location: Unit 25, 1-13, Adler Street, London, E1 1EG (SE) 181389
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

357 | Name: Hsi Leather Ltd A9ISW 881 - 534186
Location: Unit 28B, 1-13, Adler Street, London, E1 1EG (SE) 181389
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

357 | Name: Stylewalk Ltd A9SW 881 - 534186
Location: Unit 25, 1-13, Adler Street, London, E1 1EG (SE) 181389
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

357 | Name: Rovi Manufacturing Co Ltd A9ISW 881 - 534186
Location: Unit 13, 1-13, Adler Street, London, E1 1EG (SE) 181389
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

357 | Name: Ella Manufacture A9SW 881 - 534186
Location: UNIT 25, 1-13, ADLER STREET, LONDON, E1 1EG (SE) 181389
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

357 | Name: The Look Clothing (UK) Ltd A9ISW 881 - 534186
Location: Unit 21-23, 1-13, Adler Street, London, E1 1EG (SE) 181389
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

357 | Name: Artneedlework Ltd A9SW 881 - 534186
Location: Unit 21 1-13 Adler St, London, E1 1EE (SE) 181389
Classification: Textile Manufacturing
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

357 | Name: Print Custom Boxes A9ISW 881 - 534186
Location: No19 1-13 Adler St White Chapel, Tower Hamlets, London, E1 1EG (SE) 181389
Classification: Boxes & Cartons
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

357 | Name: @ Pussy Cat London AISW 881 - 534186
Location: Unit 9, 1-13, Adler Street, London, E1 1EG (SE) 181389
Classification: Clocks & Watches - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

357 | Name: Baide International AISW 882 - 534186
Location: 9 Adler St, London, E1 1EG (SE) 181388
Classification: Plastic Products - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

357 | Name: Neway Trading Co A9ISW 891 - 534160
Location: 9, Assam Street, London, E1 7QS (SE) 181369
Classification: Hosiery Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

357 | Name: Mitra Ltd AISW 891 - 534160
Location: 9, Assam Street, London, E1 7QS (SE) 181369
Classification: Lingerie Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

357 | Name: Bh Tools A9SW 891 - 534160
Location: 6, Kerstein Mansions, Assam Street, London, E1 7QT (SE) 181369
Classification: Garage Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

357 | Name: Woodlands Fashions A9SW 912 - 534146
Location: 33, Commercial Road, London, E1 1LD (SE) 181343
Classification: Leather Merchants & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

357 | Name: Sensations A9SW 912 - 534146
Location: 33, Commercial Road, London, E1 1LD (SE) 181343
Classification: Children & Babywear - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

357 | Name: Woodland Fashion Ltd A9SW 913 - 534145
Location: 33-35 Commercial Rd, London, E1 1LD (SE) 181342
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

358 | Name: Maingot Motors A18NW 870 - 533569
Location: Railway Arch 393, Geffrye Street, London, E2 8HZ (N) 183138
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

359 | Name: Jestar A19NW 875 - 534079
Location: 278, Hackney Road, London, E2 7SJ (NE) 183109
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

359 | Name: Euro Catering AI9NW 878 - 534104
Location: 290, HACKNEY ROAD, LONDON, E2 7SJ (NE) 183106
Classification: Catering Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

359 | Name: Lacey'S Footwear A19NW 906 - 534069
Location: 263-265, HACKNEY ROAD, HACKNEY, LONDON, E2 8NA (NE) 183142
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

359 | Name: London Rebel AL9NW 918 - 534122
Location: 283-285, HACKNEY ROAD, HACKNEY, LONDON, E2 8NA (NE) 183142
Classification: Footwear Manufacturers & Wholesale
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

359 | Name: City Blinds ALINW 918 - 534110
Location: Flat A-b, 279, Hackney Road, London, E2 8NA (NE) 183145
Classification: Blinds, Awnings & Canopies
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

359 | Name: Litvinoff & Fawcett ALINW 918 - 534116
Location: 281, HACKNEY ROAD, HACKNEY, LONDON, E2 8NA (NE) 183144
Classification: Bed & Mattress Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

359 | Name: Al Travel Goods & Accesories A19NW 918 - 534122
Location: 283-285, Hackney Road, London, E2 8NA (NE) 183142
Classification: Bags, Belts & Accessories - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

359 | Name: C & W Global A19NW 918 - 534122
Location: 283-285, Hackney Road, London, E2 8NA (NE) 183142
Classification: Bags, Belts & Accessories - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

360 | Name: Futura (England) Ltd A19SE 877 - 534655
Location: Bethnal Green Rd, London, E2 0AN (NE) 182676
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

360 | Name: Kwik Fit - London - Bethnal Green A19SE 882 - 534644
Location: 387-393, BETHNAL GREEN ROAD, LONDON, E2 OAN (NE) 182706
Classification: Tyre Dealers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

360 | Name: Seebright A19SE 897 - 534670
Location: 395, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AN (NE) 182692
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

361 |Name: Furness Withy Chartering Ltd A7SW 881 - 532915
Location: Finsbury House, 23, Finsbury Circus, London, EC2M 7EA (SW) 181540
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

361 | Name: Eurogulf Minerals & Metals Ltd A7SW 881 - 532915
Location: 2, London Wall Buildings, London, EC2M 5PP (sw) 181540
Classification: Non-Ferrous Metals
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

361 | Name: NBTS A7SW 881 - 532915
Location: 3, London Wall Buildings, London, EC2M 5PD (SW) 181540
Classification: Railways
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

361 | Name: Kentucky Oil & Gas Plc A7SW 902 - 532902
Location: 2, London Wall Buildings, London, EC2M 5UU (Sw) 181523
Classification: Oil & Gas Extraction
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

362 | Name: Romtrac A1INE 886 - 532613
Location: 50 Featherstone St, London, EC1Y 8RT W) 182369
Classification: Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

363 | Name: C & S Taxis London Ltd A15NW 894 - 534774
Location: 130, Railway Arches, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JN (E) 182359
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

363 | Name: C S Taxis Repairs A15NW 901 - 534781
Location: 130-131 Three Colts La, London, E2 6JL (E) 182360
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

364 | Name: Hato Press Ltd A18NE 895 - 533942
Location: 6a Scawfell Street, London, E2 8NG (N) 183156
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Aylajet A17SW 899 - 532691
Location: Kemp House 1160,City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182665
Classification: Cargo Handling Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Xpress Refrigeration A17SW 904 - 532687
Location: Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182668
Classification: Air Conditioning & Refrigeration Contractors
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Amma Payment Solutions A16SE 912 - 532674
Location: Kemp House 152-160, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182660
Classification: Cash Registers & Check-Out Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: G T Sealants A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Kemp House 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NP (NW) 182663
Classification: Sealant Compounds & Applications
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: ALV Services A16SE 018 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Anyclean A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Suite 1889 Kemp House 152-160,City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Stone & Ceramic Solutions Al16SE 918 - 532669
Location: 152 City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Ceramic Manufacturers, Supplies & Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: A B Scientific A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Scientific Apparatus & Instruments - Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Aran Bas Design Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Boatbuilders & Repairers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Ecoclean Floor Care A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NwW) 182663
Classification: Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Carpet Cleaning A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Sole Solutions Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Homefurnishings - Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Intronec A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Mechanical Engineers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Sqeeky Clean Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Ground Floor Suite 3, Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Maid2clean London North & Central A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Ground Floor Suite 3, Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Bixeans Ltd Al6SE 918 - 532669
Location: Ground Floor Suite 3, Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Food Products - Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Instasupply A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Ground Floor Suite 3, Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Computer Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: lgo2clean Solutions A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Kemp House, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Chemassist International Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Chemical Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Kudos Giftwrap A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: 154 City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Packaging Materials Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Printing Services London A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Kemp House,152-160 City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Printers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Kadior A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Kemp House 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NP (NW) 182663
Classification: Road Haulage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Homeclean Domestic Cleaning Ltd A16SE 918 - 532670
Location: Kemp House 152-16,152-160 City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182664
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Unison Moorfields Eye Hospital (M) A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Union Office Kemp House,152-160 City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Hospitals
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Repair Aid London Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Domestic Appliances - Servicing, Repairs & Parts
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: S O S Janitorial Supplies Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Cleaning Materials & Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Jelous London A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Kemp House,160 City Road, London, E6 2AT (NW) 182663
Classification: Paint Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Britsolar Ltd Al6SE 918 - 532669
Location: Kemp House,152-160 City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Electricity Generating & Distributing Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Hydro Cool Water A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Kemp House, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Water Coolers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: A A A Clean - London A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Safepul Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Basement 158, Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NP (NW) 182663
Classification: Commercial Vehicle Servicing, Repairs, Parts & Accessories
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Her Next Smile Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Basement 158, Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NP (NW) 182663
Classification: Jewellery Manufacturers & Repairers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: British Solar Power A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Ground Floor Suite 3, Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: L & M Property & Cleaning Services Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Basement 158, Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NP (NW) 182663
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Optimus Plus A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Basement 158, Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NP (NW) 182663
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
365 | Name: Comcorde Prints A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Printers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Small Custom Boxes A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Basement 158, Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NP (NW) 182663
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: The Laundry Man App A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Laundries & Launderettes
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: lamas Group A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Basement 158, Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NP (NW) 182663
Classification: Electricity Generating & Distributing Equipment
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: City Alloys Group A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Kemp House,152-160 City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Alloys
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: West Ten Travel Al6SE 918 - 532669
Location: Kemp House,152-160 City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Bus & Coach Operators & Stations
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Postra Communications Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Kemp House 160, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Printers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Out Of Hours Cleaning Services A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Cleaners Of London A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: GROUND FLOOR SUITE 3, KEMP HOUSE, 152-160, CITY ROAD, (NW) 182663
ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Zero Degree AC A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Air Conditioning & Refrigeration Contractors
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: J Investment Al6SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Electricity Companies
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Clean Planet Energy A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Recycling Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Uk Foggers A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Mastex A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Coating Specialists
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Sani Swiss A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Cleaning Materials & Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Blue Ocean Yacht Supplies A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Cleaning Materials & Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Love Our Bodyshop A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Car Body Repairs
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Pleasant Care Solution & Cleaning A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Savermerchant A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Cash Registers & Check-Out Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Commercial Boiler Hire A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: GROUND FLOOR SUITE 3, KEMP HOUSE, 152-160, CITY ROAD, (NW) 182663

ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX

Classification: Central Heating Supplies & Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Spotless Facilities Management Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Sanitise Deep Clean A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Vino Master A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Refrigerators & Freezers - Servicing & Repairs
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: The Neat Space Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Hygiene & Cleansing Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Xpress Refrigeration Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Refrigeration Equipment - Commercial
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Trade Price Worktops A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Kitchen Furniture Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Beebeespices A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Food Products - Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Biovantic Pharma A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Chemists' & Pharmacists' Suppliers & Wholesalers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Green Park Cleaners Ltd Al6SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Wyltor Trade Uk A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Lift Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: | F E Foods Limited Uk A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Food Products - Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Shutrak Global Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Footwear - Manufacturers and Suppliers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Beebpay Al16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Cash Registers & Check-Out Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Fusion Hygiene A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Doughboys Pizza A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Frozen Food Processors & Distributors
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Qraft Lighting Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Lighting Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: PJ&E Ltd Al6SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: T L Instant Logistics A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: GROUND FLOOR SUITE 3, KEMP HOUSE, 152-160, CITY ROAD, (NW) 182663

ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX

Classification: Road Haulage Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: MB L Ltd Al6SE 918 - 532669
Location: GROUND FLOOR SUITE 3, KEMP HOUSE, 152-160, CITY ROAD, (NW) 182663

ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX

Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Caliamo A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Call A Trade Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Computer Data Shred Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Recycling Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: A K All Kleen Services Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: D W Force Solutions Al6SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Damp & Dry Rot Control
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Clinitech Medical A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Kemp House,152-160 City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Cleaning Materials & Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
365 | Name: Midan Services A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: GROUND FLOOR SUITE 3, KEMP HOUSE, 152-160, CITY ROAD, (NW) 182663
ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
365 | Name: Fenstone Group Ltd A16SE 018 - 532669
Location: GROUND FLOOR SUITE 3, KEMP HOUSE, 152-160, CITY ROAD, (NW) 182663
ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
365 | Name: Cleann Consultants Ltd A16SE 918 - 532670
Location: Kemp House,152-160 City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182664
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
365 | Name: Maid2clean London North & Central A16SE 918 - 532670
Location: Kemp House,152-160 City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182664
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
365 | Name: Yedaiah Uk Logistics Group Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: Kemp House,152-160 City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
365 | Name: Small Custom Boxes A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: GROUND FLOOR SUITE 3, KEMP HOUSE, 152-160, CITY ROAD, (NW) 182663
ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX
Classification: Boxes & Cartons
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
365 | Name: The Natural Hive A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: GROUND FLOOR SUITE 3, KEMP HOUSE, 152-160, CITY ROAD, (NW) 182663
ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX
Classification: Food Products - Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
365 | Name: Britania Auto Traders Ltd Al6SE 918 - 532669
Location: Kemp House, 128 City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Car Dealers - Used
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
365 | Name: Atelier Kitoko A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: GROUND FLOOR SUITE 3, KEMP HOUSE, 152-160, CITY ROAD, (NW) 182663
LONDON, EC1V 2NX
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
365 | Name: Anyclean Premium Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
365 | Name: S O S On The Spot Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: GROUND FLOOR SUITE 3, KEMP HOUSE, 152-160, CITY ROAD, (NW) 182663
ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: First Approach Pest Control Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Pest & Vermin Control
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Bypest Environmental Services Ltd A16SE 918 - 532669
Location: KEMP HOUSE 152-160, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Classification: Pest & Vermin Control
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Monks Drinks Al6SE 929 - 532655
Location: Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (W) 182659
Classification: Cider Makers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Critterprint A16SE 929 - 532655
Location: Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NP (W) 182659
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Azka Chauffeurs Ltd Al6SE 929 - 532655
Location: 152 City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (W) 182659
Classification: Car Engine Tuning & Diagnostic Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Bluetech Automation Ltd A16SE 929 - 532655
Location: Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (W) 182659
Classification: Automation Systems & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Alltank Al6SE 929 - 532655
Location: Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (W) 182659
Classification: Tanks, Vats & Cisterns
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Merlin Bed Bugs A16SE 929 - 532655
Location: Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX W) 182659
Classification: Pest & Vermin Control
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Action Trading Ltd A16SE 929 - 532655
Location: Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NP (W) 182659
Classification: Cutting Tools & Machinery
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Rolls 4 U A16SE 929 - 532655
Location: Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX W) 182659
Classification: Packaging Materials Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Able Cleaning Services Ltd A16SE 929 - 532655
Location: Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NP (W) 182659
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Baitpoint Pest Control A16SE 929 - 532655
Location: Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (W) 182659
Classification: Pest & Vermin Control
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Lombard Cleaning Services Ltd A16SE 929 - 532655
Location: Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NP (W) 182659
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Euro Services A16SE 929 - 532655
Location: Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (W) 182659
Classification: Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Your Clean Al6SE 929 - 532655
Location: Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (W) 182659
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: World Scope A16SE 929 - 532655
Location: Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (W) 182659
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Teuco Uk A16SE 929 - 532655
Location: 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NP (W) 182659
Classification: Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Auto Mobils Ltd A16SE 941 - 532649
Location: Kemp House 152-160,128 City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182673
Classification: Car Dealers - Used
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

365 | Name: Vincenzo Maurino Al6SE 955 - 532630
Location: 9-11 Bath Street, London, EC1V 9LF (W) 182666
Classification: Hospitals
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

366 | Name: Metroplus Ltd A9INE 902 - 534698
Location: 271a, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1BY (E) 181839
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

366 | Name: Tower Bridge Dry Cleaners A1ONW 910 - 534706
Location: 273, WHITECHAPEL ROAD, LONDON, E1 1BY (E) 181838
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

367 | Name: London Plumbing & Heating Supplies AL9NW 908 - 534181
Location: 322, Hackney Road, London, E2 7AX (NE) 183114
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

368 | Name: Stripe A16SE 908 - 532643
Location: 211C, OLD STREET, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 9NR (W) 182575
Classification: Cash Registers & Check-Out Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

369 | Name: Berry White Ltd A8SE 911 - 533871
Location: Fourth Floor Aldgate Tower,2 Leman Street, London, E1 8FA (S) 181300
Classification: Food Products - Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
370 | Name: Greek Shipping Corp Co A7SE 912 - 533309
Location: THE BALTIC EXCHANGE, 38, ST. MARY AXE, LONDON, EC3A 8EX (S) 181308
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

371 | Name: Abc Blind Co A9SW 913 - 534040
Location: 30, Commercial Road, London, E1 1LN (S) 181316
Classification: Blinds, Awnings & Canopies
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

371 | Name: Sandra Fashions A9SW 916 - 534059
Location: 34, Commercial Road, London, E1 1LN (S) 181317
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

371 | Name: Premier Laser Clinic A9SW 916 - 534059
Location: 34, Commercial Road, London, E1 1LN S) 181316
Classification: Electrolysis
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

371 | Name: Paul Simon A9SW 923 - 534063
Location: 36, Commercial Road, London, E1 1LN (S) 181310
Classification: Leisure & Sportswear Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

372 | Name: M2 Managed Print Services ABSW 915 - 533389
Location: London, Ec3a 7lh (S) 181286
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

373 | Name: Old Street Press Ltd A17SW 918 - 532753
Location: East Rd, London, N1 6AH (NW) 182805
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

373 | Name: Yes Engineering A17SW 954 - 532749
Location: 75, East Road, London, N1 6AH (NW) 182859
Classification: Engineers - General
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

373 | Name: Superfrock Ltd A17SW 955 - 532753
Location: 77, East Road, London, N1 6AH (NW) 182866
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

373 | Name: Old Street Press Ltd A17SW 955 - 532753
Location: 77, East Road, London, N1 6AH (NW) 182866
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

373 | Name: Cardelicious A17SW 955 - 532753
Location: 77, East Road, London, N1 6AH (NW) 182866
Classification: Greeting Card Publishers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

373 | Name: Tassia Ltd A17SW 959 - 532729
Location: International House, 10-18, Vestry Street, London, N1 7RE (NW) 182841
Classification: Leather Products - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

373 | Name: London Damp Proofing A17SW 991 - 532721
Location: 64, NILE STREET, HACKNEY, LONDON, N1 7SR (NW) 182883
Classification: Damp & Dry Rot Control
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

374 | Name: E J Fisher A19NW 920 - 534045
Location: 3, Yorkton Street, London, E2 8NH (N) 183161
Classification: Cabinet Makers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

375 | Name: Tsi Design London Ltd A17NE 920 - 533321
Location: The Printworks,Stanway St, London, N1 6RZ (N) 183170
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

375 | Name: Ac Global Media A17NE 920 - 533320
Location: Stanway Street, London, N1 6RZ (N) 183170
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

376 | Name: W W Dealing Ltd A17SW 923 - 532706
Location: 37, East Road, London, N1 6AZ (NW) 182743
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

376 | Name: J Wernick (Furniture) Ltd A17SW 942 - 532695
Location: 16-30, Provost Street, London, N1 7NG (NW) 182760
Classification: Furniture Manufacturers - Home & Office
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

376 | Name: Blu-Print Media Ltd Al6SE 978 - 532659
Location: 80, Britannia Walk, London, N1 7RH (NW) 182770
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

377 | Name: 1S G Ltd ABSW 926 - 533666
Location: ALDGATE HOUSE, 33, ALDGATE HIGH STREET, LONDON, EC3N 1AG (S) 181253
Classification: Engineers - General
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

377 | Name: Harris Associates Ltd A8SE 961 - 533691
Location: 60, ALDGATE HIGH STREET, LONDON, EC3N 1AL S) 181219
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

377 | Name: City Slickers A8SE 965 - 533692
Location: Rennie House, 57-60, Aldgate High Street, London, EC3N 1AL S) 181215
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

378 | Name: Freshground ATNW 926 - 532729
Location: 4th Floor, 141 Moorgate, London, EC2M 6TX (SW) 181686
Classification: Water Coolers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

378 | Name: D G Robson ATNW 937 - 532697
Location: 45, Moorfields, London, EC2Y 9AE (sw) 181714
Classification: Mechanical Engineers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

378 | Name: Fixnetix Ltd ABNE 954 - 532673
Location: 45 Moorfields, London, EC2Y 9AE (Sw) 181723
Classification: Computer Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

378 | Name: Snappy Shaps ATNW 955 - 532717
Location: 105, Moorgate, London, EC2M 6SL (SW) 181650
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

378 | Name: Robert Dyas ATNW 955 - 532717
Location: 18-20, Moorfields, London, EC2Y 9AA (sw) 181650
Classification: Hardware
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

378 | Name: Currys ATNW 965 - 532688
Location: 33, Moorfields, London, EC2Y 9AE (SW) 181677
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

378 | Name: Fresh Collection ATNW 965 - 532688
Location: Moorgate Station, Moorgate, London, EC2M 6TX (sw) 181677
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

379 | Name: Junior Kids A9NE 926 - 534522
Location: 81, New Road, London, E1 1HH (SE) 181550
Classification: Children & Babywear - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

379 | Name: Fashioncrest A9SE 939 - 534521
Location: 75, New Road, London, E1 1HH (SE) 181531
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

379 | Name: Styles Wear A9SE 950 - 534524
Location: 67-75, New Road, London, E1 1HH (SE) 181519
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

379 | Name: Imexin Ltd A9SE 955 - 534525
Location: 67, New Road, London, E1 1HH (SE) 181513
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

379 | Name: Radtex Ltd A9SE 955 - 534525
Location: 67, New Road, London, E1 1HH (SE) 181513
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

379 | Name: Njw A9SE 955 - 534525
Location: 67, New Road, London, E1 1HH (SE) 181513
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

379 | Name: Blizard Institute A9SE 972 - 534563
Location: Queen Mary University Of London,4 Newark Street, London, E1 2AT (SE) 181526
Classification: Laboratories
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
379 | Name: Bowel & Cancer Research A9SE 972 - 534563
Location: ABERNETHY AND BLIZARD BUILDING, 2-4, NEWARK STREET, LONDON, (SE) 181526
E1 2AT
Classification: Medical & Dental Laboratories
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

379 | Name: Institute Of Cell & Molecular Sciences A9SE 972 - 534563
Location: 2, NEWARK STREET, LONDON, E1 2AT (SE) 181526
Classification: Laboratories
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

380 | Name: Clean-In Domestic Cleaners A19SE 927 - 534634
Location: Flat 5, John Fielden House, Canrobert Street, London, E2 0BJ (NE) 182802
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

381 | Name: Chris King Ltd A17TNW 927 - 532932
Location: 15-25, New North Road, London, N1 6JB (NW) 183002
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

382 | Name: London Cleaning House A10NW 928 - 534733
Location: 285, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1BY (E) 181855
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

382 | Name: Sunnamusk A10NW 931 - 534738
Location: 265-267, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1BY (E) 181859
Classification: Perfume Suppliers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

382 | Name: Monorom Ltd A1ONW 948 - 534757
Location: 295, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1BY (E) 181860
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

383 | Name: Eva Cleaning Services A1INE 929 - 532562
Location: Flat 50, Braithwaite House, Bunhill Row, London, EC1Y 8NE W) 182294
Classification: Cleaning Services - Domestic
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

383 | Name: Sun Hea Al1INE 945 - 532549
Location: Quaker Ct,Banner St, London, EC1Y 8QA (W) 182332
Classification: Toiletries
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

384 | Name: CSMLtd ATSE 929 - 533115
Location: 55, Bishopsgate, London, EC2N 3AS (Sw) 181354
Classification: Air Conditioning Equipment & Systems
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

385 | Name: Tm Lewin ATSW 930 - 532921
Location: 77 London Wall, London, EC2M 5NG (SW) 181471
Classification: Shirt Makers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

386 | Name: Luso Electronics ATNW 931 - 532789
Location: Salisbury House,London Wall, City Of London, London, EC2M 5QQ (Sw) 181597
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

386 | Name: B R S Bulk ATNW 947 - 532775
Location: Salisbury House, London Wall, London, EC2M 5QQ (SW) 181588
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

386 | Name: Harrison How Ltd ATNW 947 - 532775
Location: Salisbury House, London Wall, London, EC2M 5QQ (sw) 181588
Classification: Electrical Engineers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

386 | Name: Sasebo Heavy Industries Co Ltd A7TNW 947 - 532775
Location: Salisbury House, London Wall, London, EC2M 5QQ (SW) 181588
Classification: Boatbuilders & Repairers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

386 | Name: Saharas International Ltd ATNW 948 - 532775
Location: Salisbury House, London Wall, London, EC2M 5QQ (sw) 181588
Classification: Food Products - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

386 | Name: Cleaning & Support Services Association A7TNW 949 - 532786
Location: Salisbury House, London Wall, London, EC2M 5QQ (SW) 181574
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

386 | Name: Jeeves Of Belgravia ATNW 962 - 532747
Location: 80, Moorgate, London, EC2M 6SE (Sw) 181599
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

386 | Name: Jeeves Of Belgravia A7TNW 962 - 532747
Location: 80, Moorgate, London, EC2M 6SE (SW) 181599
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

387 | Name: Saharas International Ltd ATNW 933 - 532807
Location: Salisbury House,London Wall, London, EC2M 5QQ (SW) 181574
Classification: Food Products - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

387 | Name: David Richards A7TSW 965 - 532790
Location: SALISBURY HOUSE, LONDON WALL, LONDON, EC2M 5QQ (SW) 181545
Classification: Printers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

387 | Name: Guavapay A7TSW 965 - 532790
Location: SALISBURY HOUSE, LONDON WALL, LONDON, EC2M 5QQ (SW) 181545
Classification: Cash Registers & Check-Out Equipment
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

388 | Name: Aalmar Surveys Ltd A8BSW 933 - 533484
Location: 32-38, Dukes Place, London, EC3A 7LP (S) 181251
Classification: Marine Engineers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
388 | Name: Interflow T C S Ltd ABSW 933 - 533484
Location: 32-38, DUKES PLACE, LONDON, EC3A 7LP (S) 181251
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

388 | Name: Bateman Cleaning Services ABSW 933 - 533484
Location: Dukes House,Dukes PI, London, EC3A 7LP (S) 181251
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

389 | Name: Reggie & Co Ltd A17SW 935 - 532806
Location: Ragmar House, East Road, London, N1 6AB (NW) 182896
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

389 | Name: Canvas Print Studio Ltd AL7NW 935 - 532838
Location: 1, GREEN MEWS, HACKNEY, LONDON, N1 6AS (NW) 182930
Classification: Printers Textile
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

390 | Name: Hotel & Restaurant Printing Press Ltd A1INE 937 - 532567
Location: 168-172, Old Street, London, EC1V 9BP (W) 182407
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

390 |Name: Consignia A1INE 970 - 532531
Location: Royal Mail House, 148, Old Street, London, EC1V 9HQ (W) 182390
Classification: Distribution Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

391 | Name: Bfs Buttons Ltd AL8NW 938 - 533568
Location: 386, Railway Arches, Geffrye Street, London, E2 8HZ (N) 183206
Classification: Clothing Accessory Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

391 | Name: Allied Cargo Express Ltd A18NW 966 - 533567
Location: 384, Railway Arches, Geffrye Street, London, E2 8HZ (N) 183234
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

392 | Name: London Sports Orthopaedics A7SE 939 - 533042
Location: 31, OLD BROAD STREET, LONDON, EC2N 1HT (SW) 181380
Classification: Hospitals
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

392 | Name: Old Broad Street Hospital A7SE 943 - 533059
Location: 31 Old Broad Street, London, EC2N 1HT (SW) 181366
Classification: Hospitals
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

392 | Name: Williams Lea A7SE 950 - 533037
Location: 30, OLD BROAD STREET, LONDON, EC2N 1HT (SW) 181370
Classification: Printers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
392 | Name: Muse Stancil & Co A7SE 979 - 533044
Location: Tower 42 International Financial Centre, 25 Old Broad Street, London, EC2N (Sw) 181333
1HN
Classification: Oil & Gas Exploration Supplies & Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

392 | Name: Nippon Kaiji Kyokai A7SE 979 - 533039
Location: Tower 42, International Finance Centre, 25, Old Broad Street, London, EC2N (SW) 181336
1HQ
Classification: Cargo Handling Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

392 | Name: Ramsay Uk A7SE 979 - 533044
Location: Tower 42, International Financial Centre, 25, Old Broad Street, London, EC2N (sw) 181333
1HQ
Classification: Hospitals
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

392 | Name: Dialight Plc ATSE 979 - 533044
Location: TOWER 42, INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL CENTRE, 25, OLD BROAD (Sw) 181333
STREET, LONDON, EC2N 1HQ
Classification: Lighting Manufacturers
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

393 | Name: Qemrich A9SW 941 - 534241
Location: 37 Commercial Road, London, E1 1LF (SE) 181347
Classification: Chemical Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

394 | Name: Acclaimed A17NE 942 - 533243
Location: 173, Hoxton Street, London, N1 6PJ (NW) 183174
Classification: Waste Disposal Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

394 | Name: Waste Collection A17NE 956 - 533241
Location: 177, Hoxton Street, London, N1 6PJ (NW) 183187
Classification: Waste Disposal Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

395 | Name: Mander Organs AL9NW 945 - 534360
Location: St Peters Square, London, E2 7AF (NE) 183072
Classification: Musical Instrument - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

396 | Name: Save Service Station A20SW 945 - 534713
Location: 409, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AN (NE) 182711
Classification: Petrol Filling Stations
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

396 | Name: S Singh A20SW 955 - 534726
Location: 419, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AN (NE) 182708
Classification: Lingerie & Hosiery Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

396 | Name: Clean & Tidy A20SW 971 - 534744
Location: 427, Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AN (NE) 182709
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

396 | Name: Mordex A20SW 992 534762
Location: 431-433, BETHNAL GREEN ROAD, LONDON, E2 OAN (NE) 182720
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

397 | Name: The Worshipful Company Of Gunmakers A9SW 949 534147
Location: 48-50, COMMERCIAL ROAD, LONDON, E1 1LP (SE) 181304
Classification: Gunsmiths
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

398 | Name: NY K AGBNE 949 532645
Location: Citypoint, 1, Ropemaker Street, London, EC2Y 9NY (Sw) 181786
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

398 | Name: Nuffield Health Assessment ABNE 951 532647
Location: 1 Ropemaker Street, London, EC2Y 9AW (SW) 181776
Classification: Hospitals
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

398 | Name: Eurosteel Products Ltd ABNE 956 532641
Location: Citypoint, 1, Ropemaker Street, London, EC2Y 9ST (Sw) 181777
Classification: Scrap Metal Merchants
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

398 | Name: Lunchbox Direct ABNE 956 532641
Location: Citypoint, 1, Ropemaker Street, London, EC2Y 9AW (SW) 181777
Classification: Food Products - Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

398 | Name: Brightside Print & Design ABNE 956 532641
Location: CITYPOINT, 1, ROPEMAKER STREET, LONDON, EC2Y 9HT (Sw) 181777
Classification: Printers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

399 |Name: Cleaning Services Victoria ABSW 950 533370
Location: 5-10, Bury Street, London, EC3A 5AT (S) 181255
Classification: Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

399 | Name: Space2.Com A8SW 963 533384
Location: 4-10, Heneage Lane, London, EC3A 5DQ S) 181238
Classification: Office Furniture & Equipment
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

399 |Name: Photographic Wallpaper Services ABSW 963 533384
Location: 4-10, Heneage Lane, London, EC3A 5DQ (S) 181238
Classification: Wallpapers & Wall Coverings
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

399 |Name: Sumitomo Heavy Industries (Europe) Ltd A3NW 996 533373
Location: 31, Bury Street, London, EC3A 5AG S) 181207
Classification: Ship Builders, Repairs & Fittings
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

399 | Name: Toho Titanium Europe Co Ltd A3NW 996 533373
Location: Bury House,31 Bury Street, London, EC3A 5AR (S) 181207
Classification: Distribution Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

400 | Name: Repairs R Us A15NW 950 - 534828
Location: 200, Railway Arches, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JN (E) 182370
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

400 | Name: F & R North A15NW 956 - 534838
Location: 16a Cudworth St, London, E1 5QU (E) 182343
Classification: French Polishing
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

400 | Name: E1 Cab Centre A15NW 956 - 534838
Location: 16A Cudworth St, London, E1 5QU (E) 182343
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

400 | Name: Taxicare A15NW 974 - 534855
Location: RAILWAY ARCH 20A, CUDWORTH STREET, LONDON, E1 5QU (E) 182348
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

400 | Name: Globe Automatic Transmissions Ltd A15NW 979 - 534861
Location: Railway Arch, 9a-10a, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182341
Classification: Gearboxes
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

400 | Name: Prime Glazing A15NW 979 - 534861
Location: Railway Arch 19A, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182341
Classification: Furniture - Reproduction
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

400 | Name: Prime Glazing A15NW 979 - 534861
Location: Railway Arch 19A, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182341
Classification: Furniture - Reproduction
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

400 | Name: A & P Reproductions A15NW 979 - 534861
Location: Railway Arch, 26, Cudworth Street, LONDON, E1 5QU (E) 182341
Classification: Furniture - Reproduction
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

400 | Name: Chet Taxis Ltd A15NW 979 - 534861
Location: Railway Arch, 19a, Cudworth Street, LONDON, E1 5QU (E) 182341
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

400 | Name: Mister Taxi A15NW 979 - 534861
Location: Railway Arch, 21a, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182341
Classification: Mechanical Engineers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

400 | Name: F M Panelcraft Ltd A15NW 980 - 534862
Location: Railway Arch 17A-18A, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182341
Classification: Car Body Repairs
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

400 | Name: Cudworth Street Polishers A15NW 982 - 534863
Location: Railway Arch 19a, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182349
Classification: French Polishing
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
400 | Name: Silver Star Coachworks A15NW 982 - 534863
Location: Railway Arch 19a, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182349
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

400 | Name: Frameright Engineers Ltd A15NW 985 - 534861
Location: 203-204, RAILWAY ARCHES, THREE COLTS LANE, LONDON, E2 6JN (E) 182390
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

400 | Name: Fair Trade Taxi Centre Ltd A15NW 990 - 534873
Location: Railway Arch, 20a, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182339
Classification: Commercial Vehicle Servicing, Repairs, Parts & Accessories
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

400 | Name: Cudworth Taxi Repairs Ltd A15NW 990 - 534873
Location: Railway Arch, 20a, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182339
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

401 | Name: Premier Taxi Centre A15NW 950 - 534828
Location: 198, Railway Arches, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JN (E) 182380
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

401 | Name: Colts Cabs A15NW 950 - 534828
Location: 128, Railway Arches, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JN (E) 182380
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

401 | Name: F M Catering A15NW 950 - 534828
Location: 201, Railway Arches, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JN (E) 182380
Classification: Sheet Metal Work
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

401 | Name: Al Car Care Centre A15NW 950 - 534828
Location: 207, Railway Arches, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JN (E) 182380
Classification: Garage Services
Status: Active

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

401 | Name: D & M Fabrications A15NW 950 - 534828
Location: 201, Railway Arches, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JN (E) 182380
Classification: Sheet Metal Work
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

402 | Name: Royal London Hospital Trust AINE 951 - 534677
Location: Whitechapel Rd, London, E1 1DN (SE) 181700
Classification: Hospitals
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

403 | Name: J M G Cargo & Travel Ltd A9SE 959 - 534435
Location: 8, Fordham Street, London, E1 1HS (SE) 181434
Classification: Cargo Handling Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

403 | Name: J M G Cargo & Travel Ltd A9SE 959 - 534435
Location: 8, Fordham Street, London, E1 1HS (SE) 181434
Classification: Cargo Handling Services
Status: Inactive

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

403 | Name: Redsea Refridgeration & Catering Equipment A9SE 961 - 534472
Location: 44, Myrdle Street, London, E1 1EU (SE) 181460
Classification: Catering Equipment - Servicing & Repairs
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

403 | Name: Skylark Fashions (London) Ltd A9SE 969 - 534455
Location: 16, Fordham Street, London, E1 1HS (SE) 181437
Classification: Children & Babywear - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

403 | Name: Cole A9SE 985 - 534482
Location: 17 Myrdle St, London, E1 1HL (SE) 181437
Classification: Lighting Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

404 | Name: Kwik Foto Ltd A8SW 961 - 533630
Location: 9, Aldgate High Street, London, EC3N 1AH S) 181216
Classification: Photographic Processors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

405 | Name: Imtech Ltd A7SW 962 - 532860
Location: 65, LONDON WALL, LONDON, EC2M 5TU (Sw) 181481
Classification: Engineers - General
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

405 | Name: Createmaster ATSW 969 - 532846
Location: 65, London Wall, London, EC2M 5TU (SW) 181484
Classification: Engineering Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

405 | Name: Transcribe A7SW 981 - 532807
Location: 58, London Wall, London, EC2M 5TR (sw) 181504
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

405 | Name: City Radiology Associates A7SW 991 - 532827
Location: 65, London Wall, London, EC2M 5TU (SW) 181471
Classification: X-Ray Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

405 | Name: Transcribe Ltd A7SW 991 - 532827
Location: 58, London Wall, London, EC2M 5TR (SW) 181472
Classification: Copying & Duplicating Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

405 | Name: Transcribe A7TSW 991 - 532827
Location: 58, London Wall, London, EC2M 5TR (SW) 181472
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

405 | Name: Atpac Agencies (UK) Ltd A7SW 993 - 532826
Location: 65 London Wall, London, EC2M 5TU (sw) 181470
Classification: Marine Equipment & Supplies
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

406 | Name: Lever Care A9SW 964 - 534198
Location: 54-58, Commercial Road, London, E1 1LP (SE) 181305
Classification: T-Shirts
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

407 | Name: Spy Clothing A9SE 966 - 534366
Location: 56, Greenfield Road, London, E1 1EJ (SE) 181381
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

408 | Name: P & O Nedlloyd Ltd ABSE 969 - 533900
Location: Beagle House, Braham Street, London, E1 8EP S) 181246
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

409 | Name: Milky Way London Logistics A7SE 969 - 533293
Location: 30, ST MARY AXE, LONDON, EC3A 8BF (S) 181253
Classification: Road Haulage Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

409 | Name: T Clarke A7SE 969 - 533293
Location: 30, ST MARY AXE, LONDON, EC3A 8BF S) 181253
Classification: Mechanical Engineers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

410 | Name: Raritan Computer Uk Ltd A7SE 970 - 533146
Location: 36, Great St. Helen's, London, EC3A 6AP (sw) 181296
Classification: Computer Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

410 | Name: Mer Uk Connect ATSE 998 - 533123
Location: 19th Floor 22 Bishopsgate, City Of London, London, EC2N 4BQ (SW) 181275
Classification: Meter Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

411 | Name: Angel Services A19NE 971 - 534550
Location: Peachey Edwards House, Teesdale Street, London, E2 6GF (NE) 182964
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

411 | Name: Spotless Dry Cleaners A19NE 987 - 534589
Location: 51, OLD BETHNAL GREEN ROAD, LONDON, E2 6QA (NE) 182948
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

411 | Name: Spotless A19NE 987 - 534589
Location: 51, Old Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6QA (NE) 182948
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

411 | Name: Spotless Dry Cleaners A19NE 987 - 534589
Location: 51, Old Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6QA (NE) 182948
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

411 | Name: Remo Working Bags A19NE 999 - 534575
Location: Unit 9, 5, Durham Yard, London, E2 6QF (NE) 182979
Classification: Bags, Belts & Accessories - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

411 | Name: Image Network A19NE 999 - 534575
Location: Unit 6, 5, Durham Yard, London, E2 6QF (NE) 182979
Classification: Photo & Digital Imaging Bureaus
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Order Number: 312081921_1_1 Date: 31-May-2023  rpr_ec_datasheet v53.0

A Landmark Information Group Service  Page 181 of 242



Envirocheck

LANDMARK INFORMATION GROUP*

Industrial Land Use

Quadrant =i g
Map i Reference Ds_tlmate c G
D Details (Compass : |stanS<_:e ontact NGR
Direction) | From Site

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

412 | Name: Harris & Russell A17TNW 974 - 532863
Location: 124-130, East Road, London, N1 6AF (NW) 183006
Classification: Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

412 | Name: Samaco Paper Ltd AL17TNW 988 - 532880
Location: 43-51, New North Road, London, N1 6JB (NW) 183039
Classification: Paper & Pulp Mills
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

413 | Name: Moorfields Eye Hospital Nhs Foundation Trust A16SE 976 - 532602
Location: 162, City Road, London, EC1V 2PD (W) 182655
Classification: Hospitals
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

413 | Name: Moorfield Eye Hospital A16SE 976 - 532602
Location: 162, CITY ROAD, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1V 2PD (W) 182655
Classification: Hospitals
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

413 | Name: Moorfields Eye Hosp A16SE 976 - 532602
Location: 162-184, CITY ROAD, LONDON, EC1V 2PD (W) 182655
Classification: Hospitals
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

414 | Name: Initial Facilities A7TSW 980 - 532930
Location: 14, Austin Friars, London, EC2N 2HE (SW) 181402
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

414 | Name: Rentokil Pest Control A7SW 980 - 532930
Location: 14, Austin Friars, London, EC2N 2HE (Sw) 181402
Classification: Pest & Vermin Control
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

414 | Name: Oldendorff Carriers Uk A7SW 993 - 532909
Location: 15, AUSTIN FRIARS, LONDON, EC2N 2HE (SW) 181401
Classification: Freight Forwarders
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

415 | Name: Briggs & Forrester A11SE 980 - 532550
Location: 35, Chiswell Street, London, EC1Y 4SE (W) 181956
Classification: Engineering Services
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

416 | Name: N 1 Dry Cleaners AL7NW 985 - 532758
Location: 79, Nile Street, LONDON, N1 7RD (NW) 182918
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

417 | Name: Jamroc Sauces A11SE 988 - 532508
Location: 8, ERROL STREET, ISLINGTON, LONDON, EC1Y 8SE W) 182130
Classification: Food Products - Manufacturers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

418 | Name: GSFLud A19NE 988 - 534550
Location: Unit 3-4 Cornet House, Teesdale Street, London, E2 6GF (NE) 182987
Classification: Commercial Cleaning Services
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

419 | Name: Give & Take A17TNW 991 - 532919
Location: 6, NEW NORTH ROAD, HACKNEY, LONDON, N1 6JE (NW) 183072
Classification: Clocks & Watches - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

420 | Name: Melissa Design Ltd A17NE 992 - 533134
Location: Unit A Arena Industrial Business Centre,Ashford Rd, London, N1 6RB (NW) 183190
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned within the geographical locality
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

421 | Name: Nts Veneers A15NW 995 - 534868
Location: Unit T1-T2 Greenheath Business Centre, Three Colts La, London, E2 6JB (E) 182412
Classification: Veneer Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

422 | Name: Barpess A15NW 998 - 534857
Location: Greenheath Business Centre, Three Colts La, London, E2 6JP (E) 182486
Classification: Leather Products - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

422 | Name: Coco Leatherware A15NW 999 - 534858
Location: 302-304, Greenheath Business Centre, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JB (E) 182487
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

422 | Name: Suzanne Cooper Designs Ltd A15NW 999 - 534858
Location: 410-412, Greenheath Business Centre, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JB (E) 182487
Classification: Millinery Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

422 | Name: Rytech Fabrications A15NW 999 - 534858
Location: Unit T3, Greenheath Business Centre, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JB (E) 182487
Classification: Metal Workers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

422 | Name: Drewz Clothing Ltd A15NW 999 - 534858
Location: 106-108, Greenheath Business Centre, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JB (E) 182487
Classification: Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

422 | Name: JV C Casuals Ltd A15NW 999 - 534858
Location: G/1, Unit, Greenheath Business Centre, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JB (E) 182487
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

422 | Name: Rydex Designs Ltd A15NW 999 - 534858
Location: 301, Greenheath Business Centre, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JB (E) 182487
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

422 | Name: Noir Birdie A15NW 999 - 534858
Location: 103, Greenheath Business Centre, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JB (E) 182487
Classification: Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

422 | Name: Haxfield Ltd A15NW 999 - 534858
Location: 408, Greenheath Business Centre, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JB (E) 182487
Classification: Bags, Belts & Accessories - Manufacturers & Suppliers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
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422 | Name: Atlantic Leathers A15NW 999 - 534858
Location: Unit 306, Greenheath Business Centre, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JB (E) 182487
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
422 | Name: Vital Designs Ltd A15NW 999 - 534858
Location: 109, Greenheath Business Centre, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JB (E) 182487
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
422 | Name: Dom & Ruby A15NW 999 - 534858
Location: 212, Greenheath Business Centre, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JB (E) 182487
Classification: Leather Garments & Products
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
422 | Name: Bethnal Green Metal A15NW 1000 - 534858
Location: Unit 208 Greenheath Business Centre, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JB (E) 182487
Classification: Tungsten Tool Manufacturers & Distributors
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
422 | Name: Dx Limited A15NW 1000 - 534859
Location: 101, Greenheath Business Centre, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JB (E) 182487
Classification: Manufacturers
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
423 | Name: Boxco Uk A16SE 1000 - 532615
Location: FLAT 154, EAGLE POINT, CITY ROAD, HACKNEY, LONDON, EC1V 1AR (NW) 182737
Classification: Boxes & Cartons
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Fuel Station Entries
424 | Name: Co-Op Shoreditch A13NW 129 - 533459
Location: 168-175, Shoreditch High Street , Shoreditch , London, Inner London, E1 6HU (NW) 182390
Brand: TEXACO
Premises Type: Not Applicable
Status: Obsolete
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location
Fuel Station Entries
425 | Name: Asda Bethnal Green Vallance Road Pfs A14SE 542 - 534414
Location: 112, Vallance Road Selby Street (Dead End), Bethnal Green , London, (E) 182134
Greater London, E1 5BW
Brand: Asda
Premises Type: Petrol Station
Status: Open
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Fuel Station Entries
426 | Name: Arch Fuels Al4NE 604 - 534489
Location: 96-99, Railway Arches , Bethnal Green , London, Inner London, E2 6JG (E) 182290
Brand: Unbranded
Premises Type: Not Applicable
Status: Obsolete
Positional Accuracy: Located by supplier to within 100m
Fuel Station Entries
427 | Name: North Eastern Motors Al4NE 644 - 534526
Location: Dunbridge Street , Bethnal Green , London, Inner London, E2 6JG (E) 182324
Brand: UNBRANDED
Premises Type: Not Applicable
Status: Obsolete
Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address
Fuel Station Entries
428 | Name: Shell Whitechapel A9NW 694 - 534321
Location: 139-149, Whitechapel Road Davenant Road, Whitechapel , London, Inner (SE) 181681
London, E1 1DT
Brand: SHELL
Premises Type: Petrol Station
Status: Open
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Order Number: 312081921 1 1 Date: 31-May-2023  rpr_ec_datasheet v53.0 A Landmark Information Group Service Page 184 of 242




Envirocheck

LANDMARK INFORMATION GROUP*® IndUStrla‘I Land Use
Quadrant .
Map . Reference Es_tlmated
D Details (Compass Distance Contact NGR
Direction) | From Site
Fuel Station Entries
429 | Name: Old Street Service Station A12NW 701 - 532839
Location: 252, Old Street , Shoreditch , London, Inner London, EC1V 9HL (W) 182508
Brand: Obsolete
Premises Type: Not Applicable
Status: Obsolete

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Fuel Station Entries

430 | Name: Q8 City Road A12SW 704 - 532830
Location: Finsbury Square , Finsbury , London, Inner London, EC2A 1AD (W) 181980
Brand: Obsolete
Premises Type: Not Applicable
Status: Obsolete

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Fuel Station Entries

431 | Name: Shell Old Street AL12NW 830 - 532683
Location: 198-208, Old Street Mallow Street, Shoreditch , London, Inner London, EC1V (W) 182437
9BP
Brand: SHELL
Premises Type: Petrol Station
Status: Open

Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address or location

Fuel Station Entries

432 | Name: Sainsburys Whitechapel A15SW 919 - 534779
Location: 1, Cambridge Heath Road , Whitechapel , London, Inner London, E1 5SD (E) 182036
Brand: Sainsburys
Premises Type: Not Applicable
Status: Obsolete

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Fuel Station Entries

433 | Name: Save Bethnal Green A20SW 945 - 534713
Location: 409-417, Bethnal Green Road , Bethnal Green , London, Inner London, E2 (NE) 182711
0AN
Brand: Obsolete
Premises Type: Not Applicable
Status: Obsolete

Positional Accuracy: Automatically positioned to the address

Points of Interest - Commercial Services

434 | Name: Hand Car Wash A13sSW 49 11 533599
Location: 1 Quaker Street, London, E1 6SZ (SW) 182128
Category: Personal, Consumer and other Services
Class Code: Vehicle Cleaning Services

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location

Points of Interest - Commercial Services

435 | Name: Bucci Freight Services Ltd A13SW 53 11 533443
Location: 2-4 Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3NW W) 182217
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location

Points of Interest - Commercial Services

435 | Name: Bucci Freight A13SW 53 11 533443
Location: 2-4 Great Eastern Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 3NW (W) 182217
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location

Points of Interest - Commercial Services

436 | Name: S P S London Ltd A13SW 129 11 533522
Location: 8 Elder Street, London, E1 6BT (Sw) 182071
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location

Points of Interest - Commercial Services

437 | Name: Great Eastern Metal Co Ltd AL3NW 167 11 533354
Location: 487 Railway Arches, King John Court, London, EC2A 3EX (W) 182353
Category: Recycling Services
Class Code: Scrap Metal Merchants

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location

Points of Interest - Commercial Services

437 | Name: The American Carwash Co A12NE 204 11 533295
Location: 35 Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3ER (W) 182301
Category: Personal, Consumer and other Services
Class Code: Vehicle Cleaning Services

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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Points of Interest - Commercial Services

437 | Name: American Carwash A12NE 204 11 533295
Location: 35-45 Great Eastern Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 3ER (W) 182301
Category: Personal, Consumer and other Services
Class Code: Vehicle Cleaning Services
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

437 | Name: Idea Digital Imaging Ltd A12NE 260 11 533239
Location: 5 Christina Street, London, EC2A 4PA (W) 182309
Category: Construction Services
Class Code: Metalworkers Including Blacksmiths
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

437 | Name: Diamantis Lemos Ltd A12NE 290 11 533215
Location: 6-8 Luke Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 4XY (W) 182335
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

438 | Name: Corrie Maccoll A13sSW 214 11 533431
Location: 5-7 Folgate Street, London, E1 6BX (sw) 181997
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

439 | Name: Global Logistics Depot A13NE 235 11 533958
Location: Unit 2 158 Bethnal Green Road, 158 Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6DG (NE) 182479
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

440 | Name: Warren Motors A13NE 250 11 533872
Location: 1-11 Shacklewell Street, London, E2 7TEG (NE) 182511
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

441 | Name: Pest & Vermin Control Services A12NE 253 11 533287
Location: 96a Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AA (NW) 182406
Category: Contract Services
Class Code: Pest and Vermin Control
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

441 | Name: Good Company Showroom A12NE 316 11 533232
Location: 35 Charlotte Road, London, EC2A 3PD (NW) 182439
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

442 | Name: Expertplan Ltd A13NW 254 11 533385
Location: 471-473 The Arches, Dereham Place, London, EC2A 3HJ (NW) 182494
Category: Construction Services
Class Code: Metalworkers Including Blacksmiths
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

443 | Name: Seacas International Shipping Ltd A13NW 279 11 533480
Location: 11-12 Cleeve Workshops, Boundary Street, London, E2 7JD (NW) 182546
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

443 | Name: Focus Express Freight Service A13NW 279 11 533494
Location: Unit7 Cleeve Workshops, Boundary St, London, E2 7JD (NW) 182546
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

443 | Name: H & M International Cargo Services Ltd A13NW 280 11 533499
Location: 6-8 Cleeve Workshops, Boundary Street, London, E2 7JD (NW) 182547
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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Points of Interest - Commercial Services

443 | Name: Focus Express Freight Service Ltd A13NW 280 11 533499
Location: 6-8 Cleeve Workshops, Boundary Street, London, E2 7JD (NW) 182547
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

443 | Name: H & M International Cargo Sevices Ltd A13NW 280 11 533499
Location: 6-8 Cleeve Workshops, Boundary Street, London, E2 7JD (NW) 182547
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

444 | Name: Too Good to Go A12SE 291 11 533220
Location: 1 Curtain Road, Hackney, London, EC2A 3JX (W) 182117
Category: Recycling Services
Class Code: Recycling, Reclamation and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

444 | Name: Shipping 360 Ltd A12SE 366 11 533142
Location: 87a Worship Street, London, EC2A 2BE (W) 182119
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

445 | Name: Seacas Freight Services Ltd A18SW 312 11 533572
Location: 9 Calvert Avenue, London, E2 7JP (N) 182580
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

446 | Name: Onsite Valeting Group A13SW 319 11 533392
Location: 288 Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 4QP (Sw) 181899
Category: Personal, Consumer and other Services
Class Code: Vehicle Cleaning Services
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

447 | Name: Above Board Distribution A12NE 322 11 533193
Location: 106 Leonard Street, London, EC2A 4RH (W) 182371
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

447 | Name: G P W Global Distributions Ltd A12NE 393 11 533126
Location: 85 Leonard Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 4QS (W) 182394
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

448 | Name: Ebs Pest Control Ltd A12NE 326 11 533164
Location: Holywell Centre 1, Phipp Street, London, EC2A 4PS (W) 182259
Category: Contract Services
Class Code: Pest and Vermin Control
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

448 | Name: Environmental & Building Services Ltd A12NE 327 11 533163
Location: Unit 210-212, Holywell Centre, Phipp St, London, EC2A 4PS (W) 182258
Category: Contract Services
Class Code: Pest and Vermin Control
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

449 | Name: Pitstop Al4SW 330 11 534210
Location: 57 Pedley Street, London, E1 5ES (E) 182196
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

450 | Name: Platinum Unseen A14SW 362 11 534221
Location: 53 Pedley Street, London, E1 5FQ (E) 182100
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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Points of Interest - Commercial Services

451 | Name: Safe Cargo Ltd ABNE 364 11 533996
Location: Flat 61, Princelet Street, London, E1 5LP (SE) 181870
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

451 | Name: Qureshi ABNE 383 11 534004
Location: Flat 1 64, Princelet Street, London, E1 5LP (SE) 181853
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

452 | Name: Garage ABNE 364 11 533905
Location: 36 Princelet Street, London, E1 5LP (SE) 181851
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

453 | Name: Health & Safety Compliance Partnership Ltd A18SW 367 11 533681
Location: Unit 16 Sunbury Workshops, Swanfield Street, London, E2 7LF (N) 182637
Category: Recycling Services
Class Code: Recycling, Reclamation and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

454 | Name: Options A18SW 368 11 533401
Location: 128-129 Shoreditch High Street, Hackney, London, E1 6JE (NW) 182622
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

455 | Name: Forest Environmental Ltd A12NE 405 11 533177
Location: 14 Garden Walk, London, EC2A 3EQ (NW) 182515
Category: Recycling Services
Class Code: Recycling, Reclamation and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

455 | Name: Forest Environmental Ltd A12NE 405 11 533177
Location: 14 Garden Walk, London, EC2A 3EQ (NW) 182515
Category: Recycling Services
Class Code: Recycling, Reclamation and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

456 | Name: Ideal Autos A14ANW 410 11 534296
Location: Arches 51-61, Vallance Road, London, E1 5BW (E) 182255
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

456 | Name: XIr8 Autoservices A14ANW 411 11 534297
Location: Arches 51-61, Vallance Road, London, E1 5BW (E) 182256
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

457 | Name: Amato Distribution A12NE 430 11 533060
Location: Zetland House, Scrutton St, London, EC2A 4HJ (W) 182262
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

458 | Name: E1 Cycles ABNW 433 11 533629
Location: 97 London Fruit Exchange, Brushfield Street, London, E1 6EP S) 181745
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

458 | Name: Highway Vehicle Maintenance Ltd ABNW 433 11 533629
Location: 97 London Fruit Exchange, Brushfield Street, London, E1 6EP S) 181745
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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458 | Name: C M Los (London) Ltd ABNW 510 11 533659
Location: Coppergate House 16, Brune Street, London, E1 7NJ (S) 181669
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

459 | Name: Triton Shipping Enterprises Ltd A12NE 435 11 533107
Location: 77-79 Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3HU (W) 182458
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

459 | Name: Eurocargo International Ltd A12NE 490 11 533062
Location: 87 Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3HY (W) 182491
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

459 | Name: Eurocargo International Ltd A12NE 490 11 533062
Location: 87 Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3HY (W) 182491
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

459 | Name: Wrong Fuel Doctor A12NE 500 11 533040
Location: 80-84, Paul Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182469
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

459 | Name: Nova Environmental Asbestos Surveys A12NE 505 11 533041
Location: 86-90 Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Category: Recycling Services
Class Code: Recycling, Reclamation and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

459 | Name: Pak Direct Cargo Ltd A12NE 506 11 533041
Location: 86-90 Paul Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

459 | Name: Click Mechanic A12NE 506 11 533041
Location: 86-90, Paul Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

459 | Name: Site 2 Site Solutions Ltd A12NE 506 11 533041
Location: Ground Floor 86-90, Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

459 | Name: Francis Logistics Link Ltd A12NE 506 11 533041
Location: 86-90 Paul Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

460 | Name: Shakez Ltd A19SW 442 11 534175
Location: 235 Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6AB (NE) 182590
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

460 | Name: Planet Cargo A19SW 470 11 534234
Location: 256 Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AA (NE) 182572
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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461 | Name: James W Parsons Ltd A18SW 449 11 533460
Location: 5 Printing House Yard, Hackney Road, London, E2 7PR (NW) 182714
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

461 | Name: James W Parsons Ltd A18SW 449 11 533460
Location: 5 Printing House Yard, Hackney, London, E2 7PR (NW) 182714
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

461 | Name: Fitter Clutch A18SW 462 11 533452
Location: 9 Union Walk, London, E2 8HP (NW) 182727
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

461 | Name: Ultimate Speed Services Ltd A18SW 525 11 533408
Location: 3 Crooked Billet Yard, London, E2 8AF (NW) 182784
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

462 | Name: Secondwind Shipping Ltd ABNW 469 11 533493
Location: Artillery House 35, Atrtillery Lane, London, E1 7LP (S) 181720
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

462 | Name: Offshore Shipbrokers ABNW 469 11 533493
Location: Artillery House 35, Artillery Lane, London, E1 7LP (S) 181720
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

462 | Name: Rulewave UK Ltd ABNW 478 11 533372
Location: 232-238 Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 4QD (Sw) 181739
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

462 | Name: GB Railfreight ABNW 503 11 533416
Location: 15-25 Artillery Lane, London, E1 7HA (SW) 181704
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

462 | Name: O | A Global ABNW 531 11 533380
Location: Umi House, 4-10, Atrtillery Lane, London, E1 7LS (SW) 181683
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

462 | Name: Harper Petersen & Co Ltd ABNW 538 11 533473
Location: 1 Artillery Passage, London, E1 7LJ S) 181654
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

463 | Name: All'in 1 Express ABNE 469 11 533952
Location: 8 Heneage Street, London, E1 5LJ (SE) 181752
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

464 | Name: XIr8 Autoservices Ltd Al4NE 502 11 534387
Location: Arches 65-66, Vallance Road, London, E1 5BW (E) 182283
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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464 | Name: S S Auto Services& MO T Al4NE 534 11 534420
Location: Railway Arch 58, Vallance Road, London, E1 5BW (E) 182268
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

464 | Name: Burdett Metals Ltd A14ANE 534 11 534420
Location: Railway Arch 55, Vallance Road, London, E1 5BW (E) 182268
Category: Recycling Services
Class Code: Scrap Metal Merchants
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

464 | Name: Sundarban Cargo Service Ltd A14ANE 575 11 534459
Location: Railway Arch 71, Dunbridge Street, London, E2 6JG (E) 182303
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

465 | Name: Paperchase A7NE 523 11 533216
Location: Unit 17 The Concourse Liverpool Street Station, Liverpool Street, London, (sw) 181760

EC2M 7PY

Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

466 | Name: Kpm - UK Al4SE 536 11 534416
Location: 114 Vallance Road, London, E1 5BW (E) 182173
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

466 | Name: Asda Bethnal Green Vallance Road Pfs Al4SE 542 11 534414
Location: 112 Vallance Road, London, E1 5BW (E) 182134
Category: Personal, Consumer and other Services
Class Code: Vehicle Cleaning Services
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

466 | Name: Car Wash Al14SE 542 11 534414
Location: 112 Vallance Road, London, E1 5BW (E) 182134
Category: Personal, Consumer and other Services
Class Code: Vehicle Cleaning Services
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

466 | Name: K P M Taxis Al14SE 576 11 534455
Location: 6-8 Hemming Street, London, E1 5BL (E) 182166
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

466 | Name: K P M Automotive Ltd Al14SE 576 11 534455
Location: 6-8 Hemming Street, Stepney, London, E1 5BL (E) 182166
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

466 | Name: K P M (UK) Taxis Plc Al14SE 576 11 534455
Location: Hemming Street, London, E1 5BL (E) 182166
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

466 | Name: Kpm UK Taxis Al14SE 576 11 534455
Location: 6-8 Hemming Street, London, E1 5BL (E) 182166
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

467 | Name: Pest Control Bethnal Green A19SW 539 11 534286
Location: 279 Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 6AH (NE) 182617
Category: Contract Services
Class Code: Pest and Vermin Control
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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468 | Name: Anstone Commercials Ltd A12SW 540 11 532989
Location: 62-64 Wilson Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 2BU (W) 182023
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

469 | Name: 7 Star Motors A14SE 561 11 534383
Location: K S S Building 61, Vallance Road, London, E1 5AB (E) 181971
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

470 | Name: Dial-A-Detail ABNW 573 11 533652
Location: Flat 84 Brune House, Bell Lane, London, E1 7NP (S) 181606
Category: Personal, Consumer and other Services
Class Code: Vehicle Cleaning Services
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

470 | Name: D-A-D Mobile Waterless Valeters ABNW 573 11 533652
Location: Flat 84 Brune House, Bell Lane, London, E1 7NP (S) 181606
Category: Personal, Consumer and other Services
Class Code: Vehicle Cleaning Services
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

470 | Name: D-A-D Mobile Waterless Valeters ABNW 573 11 533652
Location: 84 Brune House, Bell Lane, London, Greater London, E1 7NP (S) 181606
Category: Personal, Consumer and other Services
Class Code: Vehicle Cleaning Services
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

470 | Name: Pal Cargo Services Ltd ABNE 607 11 533702
Location: 36 Toynbee Street, London, E1 7NE S) 181575
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

471 | Name: Widedale Motors A12NW 594 11 532897
Location: 52-58 Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4NJ (W) 182279
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

472 | Name: C M S Distribution Al12SW 618 11 532882
Location: 15 Worship Street, London, EC2A 2DT (W) 182128
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

472 | Name: C M S Distribution Al12SW 618 11 532882
Location: 15 Worship Street, London, EC2A 2DT (W) 182128
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

473 | Name: Link Air & Shipping Agency ABNW 621 11 533562
Location: 23 Leyden Street, London, E1 7LE S) 181556
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

474 | Name: I Claims Expert A14NE 623 11 534506
Location: 81 Dunbridge Street, London, E2 6JG (E) 182312
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

474 | Name: Camden Taxis Co Ltd Al4NE 692 11 534574
Location: 100-101 Railway Arches, Dunbridge Street, London, E2 6JG (E) 182326
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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474 | Name: The Owner Driver Service Centre Ltd Al4NE 709 11 534591
Location: 99 Railway Arches, Dunbridge Street, London, E2 6JG (E) 182327
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

474 | Name: R & R Motors Al4NE 719 11 534602
Location: Railway Arch 100-102, Dunbridge Street, London, E2 6JG (E) 182314
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

474 | Name: London Taxi Care A14ANE 744 11 534626
Location: 103-104 Railway Arches, Dunbridge Street, London, E2 6JG (E) 182333
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

474 | Name: Madeira Auto Body Repairs A14ANE 775 11 534658
Location: 122-123 Railway Arches, Brady Street, London, E1 5DT (E) 182314
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

475 | Name: Community Recycling Network A17SE 642 11 533018
Location: The Grayston Centre 28, Charles Square, London, N1 6HT (NW) 182694
Category: Recycling Services
Class Code: Recycling, Reclamation and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

475 | Name: London Re-use Ltd A17SW 644 11 533007
Location: The Grayston Centre 28, Charles Square, London, N1 6HT (NW) 182684
Category: Recycling Services
Class Code: Recycling, Reclamation and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

476 | Name: L L S Logistics A7TNE 645 11 533329
Location: 1 New Street, London, EC2M 4TP (Sw) 181578
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

476 | Name: Panoceanic Bulk Carriers UK Ltd A8BSW 690 11 533354
Location: 15 Devonshire Square, London, EC2M 4YW (Sw) 181525
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

476 | Name: Vogt & Maguire Ship Broking Ltd ABSW 690 11 533354
Location: 15 Devonshire Square, London, EC2M 4YW (SW) 181525
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

476 | Name: Panoceanic Bulk Carriers UK Ltd ABSW 691 11 533354
Location: 15 Devonshire Square, London, EC2M 4YW (SW) 181524
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

476 | Name: Seawise Chartering Ltd ABSW 691 11 533354
Location: 15 Devonshire Square, London, EC2M 4YW (SW) 181524
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

476 | Name: Rulewave ATSE 726 11 533277
Location: Devonshire House 146, Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 4JX (SW) 181508
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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477 | Name: UK Cargo Service A19SE 652 11 534430
Location: 328 Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AG (NE) 182614
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

478 | Name: Al Services Ltd AONW 665 11 534219
Location: 8-10 Greatorex Street, London, E1 5NF (SE) 181644
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

478 | Name: Momart Ltd AINW 678 11 534290
Location: Unit C 4-6, Davenant Street, London, E1 5AQ (SE) 181677
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

479 | Name: Dynamic Auto Services Ltd ABNE 672 11 534015
Location: 28 Osborn Street, London, E1 6TD (SE) 181556
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

479 | Name: 3Dom Wraps - Car Wrapping Tinting & Paint Protection A9ISW 751 11 534046
Location: Unit 408 5-13, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DU (SE) 181483
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

480 | Name: Holt Accident Repairs A18NW 673 11 533509
Location: Union Walk, London, E2 8HP (N) 182940
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

480 | Name: Femade (UK) Ltd A18NW 754 11 533519
Location: Unit 5 37, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183021
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

480 | Name: Femade UK Ltd A18NW 754 11 533519
Location: Unit 5 37, Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183021
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

480 | Name: C G L Hackney Ltd A18NW 777 11 533544
Location: 35 Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183045
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

480 | Name: Cremer Garage Ltd A18NW 778 11 533544
Location: 35 Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183046
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

480 | Name: K T A Freight Services A18NW 831 11 533493
Location: 134d Kingsland Road, London, E2 8DY (N) 183098
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

481 | Name: Dromon Maritime Agency Ltd ABSW 692 11 533366
Location: 14 Devonshire Square, London, EC2M 4YT (SW) 181521
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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482 | Name: Eggar Forrester A7TNW 728 11 532895
Location: Eden House 23-25, Wilson Street, London, EC2M 2TE (Sw) 181793
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

483 | Name: Denholm Coates Al2SW 733 11 532785
Location: Livingstone House 12, Finsbury Square, Islington, London, EC2A 1AS (W) 182033
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

484 | Name: Sovcomflot UK Ltd Al2SW 766 11 532780
Location: Milbank House 1, Finsbury Square, Islington, London, EC2A 1AE (W) 181936
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

484 | Name: Borchard Lines Ltd Al2SW 815 11 532727
Location: 10 Chiswell Street, Islington, London, EC1Y 4XY (W) 181939
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

484 | Name: Borchard Lines Ltd Al2SW 815 11 532727
Location: 10 Chiswell Street, London, EC1Y 4XY (W) 181939
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

485 | Name: Asiapack AINE 769 11 534422
Location: 112-116 Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1JE (SE) 181672
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

485 | Name: W Motors Ltd AINE 799 11 534434
Location: 7a Vine Court, London, E1 1JH (SE) 181642
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

485 | Name: Hello B D Ltd A9NE 800 11 534464
Location: Unit 3 1a, Vine Court, London, E1 1JH (SE) 181670
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

486 | Name: Scuk Traders Al4SE 772 11 534657
Location: 61 Brady Street, London, E1 5DW (E) 182214
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

486 | Name: Juttla Garage A15NW 833 11 534719
Location: Tapp Street, London, E1 5RE (E) 182243
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

486 | Name: Juttla Garage A15NW 839 11 534724
Location: 6 Tapp Street, London, E1 5RE (E) 182275
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

486 | Name: C B Motors A15NW 839 11 534724
Location: 5 Tapp Street, London, E1 5RE (E) 182275
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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487 | Name: Icap Shipping A7TNW 781 11 532917
Location: 2 Broadgate, London, EC2M 7UR (Sw) 181678
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

488 | Name: I T C Taxis Ltd Al4NE 800 11 534680
Location: 2a Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JL (E) 182351
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

488 | Name: Csb Taxi A14NE 806 11 534685
Location: 2a Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JL (E) 182361
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

488 | Name: Itc Taxis A14NE 806 11 534685
Location: 2a Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JL (E) 182361
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

488 | Name: A G Taxis A14NE 806 11 534685
Location: 2A Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JL (E) 182361
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

488 | Name: A & N Taxi Repairs A15NW 838 11 534717
Location: 2 Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JL (E) 182363
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

489 | Name: London Premier Luggage Ltd A18NE 808 11 533841
Location: 200 Hackney Road, London, E2 7QL (N) 183079
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

490 | Name: GB Railfreight A7SE 812 11 533098
Location: 55 Old Broad Street, London, EC2M 1RX (Sw) 181494
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

491 | Name: Furness Withy Chartering Ltd ATNW 822 11 532954
Location: Finsbury House 23, Finsbury Circus, London, EC2M 7EA (Sw) 181585
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

491 | Name: Frank-symons Ltd A7TSW 881 11 532915
Location: Finsbury House 23, Finsbury Circus, London, EC2M 7UH (SW) 181540
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

491 | Name: Highbury Shipping Services Ltd A7SW 881 11 532915
Location: 3 London Wall Buildings, London, EC2M 5RL (SW) 181540
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

491 | Name: C W Kellock & Co ATSW 909 11 532894
Location: 2 London Wall Buildings, London Wall, London, EC2M 5PP (SW) 181521
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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492 | Name: Warwick & Esplen Ltd ABSW 831 11 533404
Location: 117-119 Houndsditch, London, EC3A 7BT (S) 181369
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

493 | Name: A B S Autos A9SE 846 11 534385
Location: 53 Settles Street, London, E1 1JN (SE) 181537
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

494 | Name: Rulewave (UK) Ltd Al11SE 867 11 532635
Location: 15 Bunhill Row, London, EC1Y 8LP (W) 182099
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

494 | Name: Rulewave UK Ltd Al1SE 869 11 532632
Location: 15 Bunhill Row, Islington, London, EC1Y 8LP (W) 182100
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

495 | Name: Kwik-Fit (GB) Limited A19SE 882 11 534644
Location: 387 Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AN (NE) 182706
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

495 | Name: Kwik-Fit (GB) Limited A19SE 882 11 534644
Location: 387-393 Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AN (NE) 182706
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

495 | Name: Kwik-Fit GB Ltd A19SE 882 11 534644
Location: 387 Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AN (NE) 182706
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

496 | Name: N R B Exchange Cargo & Travel A9SW 884 11 534339
Location: 93-101 Greenfield Road, London, E1 1EJ (SE) 181461
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

497 | Name: C & S Taxis London Ltd A15NW 894 11 534774
Location: 130 Railway Arches, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JN (E) 182359
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

497 | Name: C & S Taxis (London) Ltd A15NW 901 11 534781
Location: 130 Railway Arches, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JN (E) 182360
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

497 | Name: Repairs R Us A15NW 949 11 534828
Location: Railway Arches 200, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JN (E) 182370
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

497 | Name: R & R Motors Ltd A15NW 950 11 534828
Location: 128 Railway Arches, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JN (E) 182380
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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497 | Name: Repairs R Us A15NW 950 11 534828
Location: 200 Railway Arches, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JN (E) 182380
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

497 | Name: D & M Fabrications A15NW 950 11 534828
Location: 201 Railway Arches, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JN (E) 182380
Category: Construction Services
Class Code: Metalworkers Including Blacksmiths
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

497 | Name: Al Car Care Centre A15NW 950 11 534828
Location: Railway Arches, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 0DS (E) 182379
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

497 | Name: R & R Motors A15NW 950 11 534828
Location: 128 Railway Arches, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JN (E) 182380
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

497 | Name: Taxicare A15NW 973 11 534854
Location: Railway Arch Taxicare Ltd 18, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182347
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

497 | Name: C F Taxis A15NW 979 11 534861
Location: Railway Arch 19a, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182341
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

497 | Name: Mister Taxi Ltd A15NW 979 11 534861
Location: Railway Arch 18, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182341
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

497 | Name: E1 Cab Centre A15NW 979 11 534861
Location: Railway Arch 21a, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182341
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

497 | Name: Globe Transmissions A15NW 979 11 534861
Location: Railway Arch 9a-10a, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182341
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

497 | Name: GCLLd AL5NW 981 11 534865
Location: Room 1, 17, Barnsley Street, London, E1 5RB (E) 182308
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

497 | Name: Frameright Engineers Ltd A15NW 985 11 534861
Location: Railway Arch 203-204, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JN (E) 182390
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

497 | Name: Fair Trade Taxi Centre Ltd A15NW 990 11 534873
Location: Railway Arch 20a, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182339
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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497 | Name: Cudworth Taxi Repairs Ltd A15NW 990 11 534871
Location: Railway Arch 20a, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182351
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

498 | Name: Holts Accident Repairs A18NW 905 11 533564
Location: 389 Railway Arches, Geffrye Street, London, E2 8HZ (N) 183173
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

498 | Name: Allied Cargo Express Ltd A18NW 966 11 533567
Location: 384 Railway Arches, Geffrye Street, London, E2 8HZ (N) 183234
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

498 | Name: Allied Cargo Express Ltd A18NW 966 11 533567
Location: 384 Railway Arches, Geffrye Street, London, E2 8HZ (N) 183234
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

499 | Name: Greek Shipping Corp Co A7SE 912 11 533309
Location: The Baltic Exchange 38, St. Mary Axe, London, EC3A 8EX (S) 181308
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

499 | Name: Bray Shipping Ltd A7SE 912 11 533309
Location: 38 St Mary Axe, London, EC3A 8BH (S) 181308
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

499 | Name: Gourdomichalis Company Chartering Ltd A7SE 912 11 533308
Location: The Baltic Exchange 38, St. Mary Axe, London, EC3A 8EX S) 181308
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

499 | Name: Worldscale A8BSW 950 11 533370
Location: 5-10 Bury Street, London, EC3A 5AT S) 181255
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

499 | Name: Milky Way London Logistics A7SE 969 11 533293
Location: 30 St Mary Axe, London, EC3A 8BF S) 181253
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

500 |Name: United European Car Carriers (London) Ltd A7SE 913 11 533184
Location: 17 St. Helen's Place, London, EC3A 6DG (SW) 181344
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

500 |Name: United European Car Carriers A7SE 913 11 533184
Location: 17 St. Helen's Place, London, EC3A 6DG (SW) 181344
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

501 | Name: Maersk ABSE 914 11 533869
Location: 2 Leman Street, London, E1 8FA S) 181296
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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501 |Name: P & O Nedlloyd Ltd A8SE 969 11 533900
Location: Beagle House, Braham Street, London, E1 8EP (S) 181246
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

501 | Name: Arafura Shipping Ltd A8SE 969 11 533899
Location: Beagle House, Braham Street, London, Greater London, E1 8EP (S) 181246
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

501 | Name: Safmarine UK Ltd A8SE 969 11 533900
Location: Maersk House, Braham Street, London, E1 8EP (S) 181246
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

502 | Name: Bypest Environmental Services Ltd A16SE 918 11 532669
Location: Ground Floor Suite 3 Kemp House 152-160, City Road, Islington, London, (NW) 182663

EC1V 2NX

Category: Contract Services
Class Code: Pest and Vermin Control
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

502 | Name: Asbestos Surveying & Removal A16SE 918 11 532669
Location: Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NP (NW) 182663
Category: Recycling Services
Class Code: Recycling, Reclamation and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

502 | Name: Halo Coco Ltd A16SE 918 11 532669
Location: Ground Floor Suite 3, Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V (NW) 182663
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

502 | Name: Ivalet UK North London A16SE 918 11 532669
Location: Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NP (NW) 182663
Category: Personal, Consumer and other Services
Class Code: Vehicle Cleaning Services
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

502 | Name: Kadior A16SE 918 11 532669
Location: Kemp House 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NP (NW) 182663
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

502 | Name: British Solar Power A16SE 918 11 532669
Location: Ground Floor Suite 3, Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V (NW) 182663
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

502 | Name: Love Our Bodyshop A16SE 918 11 532669
Location: Kemp House 152-160, City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NP (NW) 182663
Category: Repair and Servicing
Class Code: Vehicle Repair, Testing and Servicing
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

502 | Name: Clean Planet Energy A16SE 918 11 532669
Location: Ground Floor Suite 3 Kemp House 152-160, City Road, Islington, London, (NW) 182663

EC1V 2NX

Category: Recycling Services
Class Code: Recycling, Reclamation and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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502 | Name: T L Instant Logistics A16SE 918 11 532669
Location: Ground Floor Suite 3 Kemp House 152-160, City Road, Islington, London, (NW) 182663
EC1V 2NX
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services
502 | Name: Computer Data Shred Ltd A16SE 918 11 532669
Location: Ground Floor Suite 3 Kemp House 152-160, City Road, Islington, London, (NW) 182663
EC1V 2NX
Category: Recycling Services
Class Code: Recycling, Reclamation and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services
502 | Name: Flyship Logistics Ltd A16SE 918 11 532669
Location: Ground Floor Suite 3 Kemp House 152-160, City Road, Islington, London, (NW) 182663
EC1V 2NX
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services
502 | Name: Midan Services A16SE 918 11 532669
Location: Ground Floor Suite 3 Kemp House 152-160, City Road, Islington, London, (NW) 182663
EC1V 2NX
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services
502 | Name: Yedaiah UK Logistics Group Ltd A16SE 918 11 532669
Location: Kemp House, 152-160 City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services
502 | Name: Aylajet A16SE 918 11 532669
Location: Kemp House 1160, City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NX (NW) 182663
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services
502 | Name: MBLLtd A16SE 918 11 532669
Location: Ground Floor Suite 3 Kemp House 152-160, City Road, Islington, London, (NW) 182663
EC1V 2NX
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services
502 | Name: B E Moors Ltd A16SE 929 11 532655
Location: Kemp House 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NP (W) 182659
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services
502 | Name: Merlin Bed Bugs A16SE 930 11 532654
Location: Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NP W) 182659
Category: Contract Services
Class Code: Pest and Vermin Control
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services
502 | Name: First Approach Pest Control Ltd A16SE 930 11 532654
Location: Kemp House 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX W) 182659
Category: Contract Services
Class Code: Pest and Vermin Control
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services
503 | Name: Car Wash A15SW 919 11 534779
Location: 1 Cambridge Heath Road, Whitechapel, London, Greater London, E1 5SD (E) 182036
Category: Personal, Consumer and other Services
Class Code: Vehicle Cleaning Services
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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504 | Name: Interflow T C S Ltd ABSW 933 11 533484
Location: 32-38 Dukes Place, London, EC3A 7LP (S) 181251
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

504 | Name: Dennis & Brown Shipping Ltd A8BSW 933 11 533484
Location: 32-38 Dukes Place, London, EC3A 7LP (S) 181251
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

505 | Name: B R S London Ltd ATNW 947 11 532775
Location: Salisbury House, London Wall, London, EC2M 5QQ (sw) 181588
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

505 | Name: B R S Bulk ATNW 947 11 532775
Location: Salisbury House, London Wall, London, EC2M 5QQ (sw) 181588
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

506 | Name: NYK ABNE 949 11 532645
Location: Citypoint 1, Ropemaker Street, London, EC2Y 9NY (Sw) 181786
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

506 | Name: Eurosteel Products Ltd ABNE 949 11 532645
Location: Citypoint 1, Ropemaker Street, London, EC2Y 9ST (sw) 181786
Category: Recycling Services
Class Code: Scrap Metal Merchants
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

507 | Name: Jmg Cargo & Travel Services A9SE 959 11 534435
Location: 8 Fordham Street, London, E1 1HS (SE) 181434
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

507 | Name: J M G Cargo & Travel Ltd A9SE 959 11 534435
Location: 8 Fordham Street, London, E1 1HS (SE) 181434
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

508 | Name: Sempra Metals & Concentrates Ltd A7SW 965 11 533013
Location: 111 Old Broad Street, London, EC2N 1SG (Sw) 181366
Category: Recycling Services
Class Code: Recycling, Reclamation and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

508 | Name: Nippon Kaiji Kyokai A7SE 980 11 533038
Location: Tower 42 International Financial Centre 25, Old Broad Street, London, EC2N (SW) 181335

1HQ

Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

509 | Name: Oldendorff Carriers UK A7SW 993 11 532909
Location: 15 Austin Friars, London, EC2N 2HE (SW) 181401
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

510 |Name: Toho Titanium Europe Co Ltd A3NW 997 11 533373
Location: Bury House 31, Bury Street, London, EC3A 5AR S) 181206
Category: Transport, Storage and Delivery
Class Code: Distribution and Haulage
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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511 | Name: Get Pest A15NW 999 11 534858
Location: G8 Greenheath Business Centre, Three Colts Lane, London, E2 6JB (E) 182487
Category: Contract Services
Class Code: Pest and Vermin Control
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

511 | Name: Nasatlar A15NW 1000 11 534858
Location: Greenheath Business Centre Three Colts Lane, London, Greater London, E2 (E) 182487

6JB

Category: Construction Services
Class Code: Metalworkers Including Blacksmiths
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Education and Health

512 | Name: Mildmay Mission Hospital A18SW 465 11 533590
Location: 19 Tabernacle Gardens, London, E2 7DZ (N) 182733
Category: Health Practitioners and Establishments
Class Code: Hospitals
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Education and Health

513 | Name: Aspen Healthcare Ltd A12SW 601 11 532902
Location: Nicon House, 21, Worship Street, London, EC2A 2DW (W) 182116
Category: Health Practitioners and Establishments
Class Code: Hospitals
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Education and Health

514 | Name: St Clements Hospital A8SE 738 11 533857
Location: 22 Commercial Street, London, E1 6LP (S) 181476
Category: Health Practitioners and Establishments
Class Code: Hospitals
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Education and Health

515 | Name: The Royal London Hospital AINE 930 11 534687
Location: London, E1 (SE) 181756
Category: Health Practitioners and Establishments
Class Code: Hospitals
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Education and Health

515 | Name: Royal London Hospital AINE 950 11 534676
Location: Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1BB (SE) 181700
Category: Health Practitioners and Establishments
Class Code: Hospitals
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Education and Health

515 | Name: The Royal London Hospital A1ONW 950 11 534709
Location: Whitechapel, London, Greater London, E1 1BB (SE) 181755
Category: Health Practitioners and Establishments
Class Code: Hospitals
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Education and Health

515 | Name: The Royal London Hospital A1ONW 950 11 534709
Location: Whitechapel, London, Greater London, E1 1BB (SE) 181755
Category: Health Practitioners and Establishments
Class Code: Accident & Emergency Department
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Education and Health

516 | Name: Moorfields Eye Hospital A16SE 970 11 532623
Location: 162 City Road, London, EC1V 2PD (NwW) 182686
Category: Health Practitioners and Establishments
Class Code: Accident & Emergency Department
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Education and Health

516 | Name: Moorfields Eye Hospital A16SE 976 11 532602
Location: 162-184 City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2PD (W) 182655
Category: Health Practitioners and Establishments
Class Code: Hospitals
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Education and Health

516 | Name: Moorfields Eye Hospital (City Road) A16SE 976 11 532602
Location: 162 City Road, London, EC1V 2PD (W) 182655
Category: Health Practitioners and Establishments
Class Code: Hospitals
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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516 | Name: Moorfields Eye Hospital (City Road) A16SE 976 11 532602
Location: 162 City Road, London, EC1V 2PD (W) 182655
Category: Health Practitioners and Establishments
Class Code: Accident & Emergency Department
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

517 | Name: Works A13NE 51 11 533858
Location: Not Supplied (NE) 182307
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

517 | Name: Works A13NE 51 11 533858
Location: El (NE) 182307
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

518 | Name: Eagle Works A13SE 65 11 533790
Location: El (SE) 182148
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

518 | Name: Eagle Works A13SE 81 11 533739
Location: El (SE) 182131
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

519 | Name: C B Stones A13NE 67 11 533725
Location: 27-33 Bethnal Green Rd, London, E1 6LA (N) 182338
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Stone Quarrying and Preparation
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

519 | Name: C B Stones A13NE 78 11 533726
Location: 27-33 Bethnal Green Road, London, E1 6LA (N) 182349
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Stone Quarrying and Preparation
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

520 |Name: Hackney House A13NW 71 11 533456
Location: 187 Shoreditch High Street, Shadwell, London, E1 6HU (W) 182325
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

521 | Name: Workshop A13SE 138 11 533707
Location: 25 Calvin Street, London, E1 6NW S) 182063
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

522 | Name: The State51 Conspiracy Ltd A13NE 187 11 533808
Location: 8-10 Rhoda Street, London, E2 7EF (NE) 182459
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

523 | Name: Forge & Co A13NW 217 11 533435
Location: 154-158 Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6HU (NW) 182475
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

524 | Name: Works A14SW 221 11 534102
Location: Not Supplied (E) 182212
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
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525 | Name: Works A13SE 233 11 533703
Location: E1l (S) 181957
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

526 | Name: Morrell Business Centre A12NE 253 11 533298
Location: 98 Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AF (NW) 182423
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

526 | Name: A-Z 1st Freeofficefinder.Com A12NE 253 11 533298
Location: 98 Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AF (NW) 182423
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

527 | Name: Works A13NW 266 11 533547
Location: E2 (NW) 182534
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

527 | Name: Works A13NW 267 11 533550
Location: Not Supplied (NW) 182535
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

527 | Name: Workshops A13NW 284 11 533502
Location: E2 (NW) 182551
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

527 | Name: Cleeve Workshops A13NW 285 11 533482
Location: E2 (NW) 182552
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

527 | Name: Cleeve Workshops A13NW 286 11 533481
Location: Not Supplied (NW) 182552
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

527 | Name: Marlow Studio Workshops A18SW 318 11 533563
Location: E2 (N) 182586
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

527 | Name: Marlow Studio Workshops A18SW 320 11 533579
Location: Not Supplied (N) 182588
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

528 | Name: Regus A12SE 278 11 533310
Location: The Broadgate Tower 20, Primrose Street, London, EC2A 2EW (SW) 181997
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

528 | Name: Cieco A12SE 201 11 533302
Location: The Broadgate Tower 20, Primrose Street, London, EC2A 2EW (SW) 181985
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Oil and Gas Extraction, Refinery and Product Manufacture
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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529 | Name: The Space A18SW 309 11 533454
Location: 113 Shoreditch High Street, Hackney, London, E1 6JN (NW) 182573
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

530 | Name: The City Arc A12SE 310 11 533197
Location: 7 Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3LT (W) 182127
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

530 | Name: Broadgate West A12SE 346 11 533190
Location: 9 Appold St, London, EC2A 2AP (W) 182044
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

530 | Name: City Arc A12SE 360 11 533153
Location: 89 Worship Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 2BF (W) 182099
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

530 | Name: Association of Companies Ltd A12SE 364 11 533132
Location: 20 Holywell Row, London, EC2A 4XH (W) 182178
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

531 | Name: 505 Business Centre A13SE 312 11 533916
Location: Flat 7 50a, Hanbury Street, Stepney, London, E1 5JL (SE) 181905
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

532 | Name: London Executive Offices A13SW 319 11 533392
Location: 288 Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 4QP (Sw) 181899
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

532 | Name: Executive Offices Group A13SW 319 11 533393
Location: 288 Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 4QP (Sw) 181900
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

532 | Name: Executive Offices Group A13SW 319 11 533393
Location: 288 Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 4QP (Sw) 181900
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

532 | Name: H Q Global Workplaces A13SW 319 11 533393
Location: 2nd Floor 288, Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 4QP (SW) 181900
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

532 | Name: Palladia A13SW 319 11 533393
Location: 288 Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 4QP (SW) 181900
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

532 | Name: H Q Business Centres A12SE 344 11 533338
Location: Broadgate Court 199, Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 3TY (SW) 181896
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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532 | Name: Executive Offices A12SE 344 11 533338
Location: Broadgate Court 199, Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 3TY (Sw) 181896
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

533 | Name: Sunbury Workshops A18SE 361 11 533692
Location: E2 (N) 182631
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

533 | Name: Sunbury Workshops Al18SE 362 11 533692
Location: Not Supplied (N) 182632
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

534 | Name: Factory Al4NW 368 11 534221
Location: Not Supplied (E) 182406
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

534 | Name: Factory Al4NW 372 11 534225
Location: E2 (E) 182407
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

535 | Name: Works AINW 369 11 534042
Location: 82-102 Hanbury Street, London, E1 5JL (SE) 181884
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

536 | Name: Works ALANW 372 11 534253
Location: E2 (E) 182315
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

536 | Name: Works A1ANW 377 11 534258
Location: Not Supplied (E) 182316
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

536 | Name: Works ALANW 412 11 534294
Location: Not Supplied (E) 182311
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

536 | Name: Works A14NW 431 11 534313
Location: Not Supplied (E) 182313
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

537 | Name: Shore Thing Properties Ltd A12NE 374 11 533177
Location: 64 Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3QR (NW) 182459
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

537 | Name: Evans Davies Ltd A12NE 392 11 533196
Location: 18 Charlotte Road, London, EC2A 3PB (NW) 182518
Category: Farming
Class Code: Livestock Farming
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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538 | Name: Works A12SE 390 11 533176
Location: Not Supplied (Sw) 181981
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

538 | Name: Works Al12SE 392 11 533174
Location: EC2A (Sw) 181980
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

538 | Name: Works A12SE 413 11 533147
Location: Not Supplied (Sw) 181984
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

538 | Name: Works A12SE 413 11 533147
Location: EC2A (Sw) 181984
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

539 | Name: Factory A17SE 394 11 533289
Location: Not Supplied (NW) 182602
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

539 | Name: Factory A17SE 397 11 533283
Location: EC2A (NW) 182601
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

540 | Name: Works ABNE 428 11 533864
Location: 24 Fournier Street, London, E1 6QE (S) 181786
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

540 | Name: Works ABNE 446 11 533877
Location: 49-51 Brick Lane, London, E1 6PU (S) 181769
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

540 | Name: Factory ABNE 477 11 533921
Location: El (SE) 181739
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

540 | Name: Works ABNE 483 11 533939
Location: 2a Heneage Street, London, E1 5LJ (SE) 181736
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

540 | Name: Works ASNE 539 11 533910
Location: 21 Brick Lane, London, E1 6PU S) 181676
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

541 | Name: Grants of Shoreditch Ltd A18SW 469 11 533505
Location: 25 Hackney Road, London, E2 7NX (N) 182736
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Stone Quarrying and Preparation
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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541 | Name: Works A18SW 507 11 533469
Location: E2 (N) 182773
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

541 | Name: Perseverance Works A18SW 509 11 533468
Location: Not Supplied (N) 182775
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

541 | Name: Works A18SW 537 11 533523
Location: E2 (N) 182804
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

542 | Name: Rivington House Business Centre A12NE 490 11 533082
Location: Rivington House 82, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3JF (NW) 182527
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

542 | Name: Rivington House A12NE 490 11 533082
Location: Rivington House 82, Great Eastern Street, London, EC2A 3JF (NW) 182527
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

542 | Name: First Base A12NW 537 11 533010
Location: 140 Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4SD (W) 182493
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

542 | Name: A-Z 1st Freeofficefinder.Com A12NW 537 11 533010
Location: 140 Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4SD (W) 182493
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

542 | Name: First Base A12NW 537 11 533010
Location: 140 Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4SD (W) 182493
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

543 | Name: Shore Thing Properties Al7SE 496 11 533100
Location: 2 Bath Place, London, EC2A 3DR (NW) 182564
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

543 | Name: Bath Place Business Centre Al17SE 496 11 533100
Location: 2 Bath Place, London, EC2A 3DR (NW) 182564
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

544 | Name: Rivington Secretary Service A12SE 509 11 533018
Location: Moorgate House, Dysart Street, London, EC2A 2GU (W) 182034
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

545 | Name: Lenta Business Centres ABNW 510 11 533659
Location: Coppergate House 16, Brune Street, London, E1 7NJ S) 181669
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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545 | Name: Lenta Business Space ABNW 510 11 533659
Location: Coppergate House 16, Brune Street, London, E1 7NJ (S) 181669
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

545 | Name: Works ABNE 532 11 533706
Location: 7 Toynbee Street, London, E1 7NE (S) 181652
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

546 | Name: Works A17SE 512 11 533293
Location: Not Supplied (NW) 182737
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

546 | Name: Works A17SE 512 11 533294
Location: N1 (NW) 182737
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

547 | Name: Works Al4SE 525 11 534404
Location: El (E) 182173
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

547 | Name: Works Al4SE 527 11 534409
Location: Not Supplied (E) 182189
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

547 | Name: Works A14SE 527 11 534409
Location: El (E) 182190
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

547 | Name: Works Al14SE 529 11 534408
Location: Not Supplied (E) 182174
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

548 | Name: Work Life Liverpool Street ATNE 538 11 533068
Location: 4 Crown Place, Hackney, London, EC2A 4BT (SW) 181877
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

548 | Name: Broadgate Financial Ltd A7NE 585 11 533068
Location: 4 Broadgate, London, EC2M 2QS (SW) 181805
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

548 | Name: Broadgate Financial Ltd A7NE 636 11 533066
Location: 4 Broadgate, London, EC2M 2QS (SW) 181734
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

549 | Name: Works A18SW 572 11 533515
Location: E2 (N) 182839
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
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549 | Name: Works A18SW 586 11 533494
Location: Not Supplied (N) 182853
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

549 | Name: Works A18SW 586 11 533491
Location: E2 (N) 182853
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

549 | Name: Workshops A18SW 611 11 533532
Location: E2 (N) 182879
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

549 | Name: Workshops A18SW 617 11 533532
Location: Not Supplied (N) 182885
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

550 | Name: Micro Business Park AONW 585 11 534192
Location: El (SE) 181721
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

551 | Name: Tabernacle Corporate Centre A12NW 594 11 532897
Location: 52-58 Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4NJ (W) 182279
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

552 | Name: Works A19SW 595 11 534335
Location: 64 Squirries Street, London, E2 6AJ (NE) 182645
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

552 | Name: Factory A19SE 658 11 534411
Location: Not Supplied (NE) 182651
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

553 | Name: Factory AINW 636 11 534248
Location: Not Supplied (SE) 181697
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

553 | Name: SSBA AINW 647 11 534210
Location: Unit 5, 7-15 Greatorex Street, Tower Hamlets, London, E1 5NF (SE) 181659
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

553 | Name: Works AINW 650 11 534257
Location: Not Supplied (SE) 181687
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

553 | Name: Greatorex Business Centre AINW 651 11 534216
Location: Unit 2b (1) 8, Greatorex Street, London, E1 5NF (SE) 181658
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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553 | Name: Factory A9NW 667 11 534262
Location: El (SE) 181669
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

553 | Name: Factory AINW 671 11 534269
Location: Not Supplied (SE) 181670
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

553 | Name: The Denim Factory AONW 683 11 534312
Location: E1l (SE) 181688
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

554 | Name: MLS A12SW 639 11 532859
Location: 14 Tabernacle St, London, EC2A 4LU (W) 182138
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

554 | Name: MLS Al2SW 639 11 532860
Location: 14 Tabernacle Street, London, EC2A 4LU (W) 182139
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

554 | Name: Epworth House A12SW 678 11 532813
Location: Epworth House 25, City Road, London, EC1Y 1AA (W) 182202
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

554 | Name: Epworth House A12SW 678 11 532813
Location: Epworth House 25, City Road, London, EC1Y 1AA (W) 182202
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

555 | Name: Works A8SE 642 11 533747
Location: 79 Wentworth Street, London, E1 7TD S) 181547
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

556 | Name: Factory ABNE 655 11 533935
Location: El S) 181562
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

557 | Name: Works A18NW 669 11 533680
Location: Not Supplied (N) 182939
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

557 | Name: Works A18NW 669 11 533680
Location: E2 (N) 182939
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

557 | Name: Works A18NE 696 11 533700
Location: Not Supplied (N) 182966
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
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557 | Name: Works A18NE 697 11 533700
Location: E2 (N) 182967
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

558 | Name: Nippon Oil UK Plc ATNW 670 11 532916
Location: 38 Finsbury Square, London, EC2A 1PX (sw) 181869
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Oil and Gas Extraction, Refinery and Product Manufacture
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

559 | Name: Tank Al4ANE 671 11 534553
Location: E2 (E) 182330
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Tanks (Generic)
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

560 | Name: Works A18NW 671 11 533566
Location: Not Supplied (N) 182939
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

560 | Name: Works AL18NW 671 11 533567
Location: E2 (N) 182939
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

560 | Name: Cremer Business Centre A18NW 726 11 533511
Location: E2 (N) 182993
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

561 | Name: Huckletree A12SW 677 11 532840
Location: 18 Finsbury Square, Islington, London, EC2A 1AH (W) 182045
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

561 | Name: Broadview Energy Al12SW 721 11 532784
Location: 14 City Road, London, EC1Y 2AA (W) 182092
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Energy Production
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

562 | Name: Beauty Stones ABSW 693 11 533626
Location: 10-12 Wentworth Street, London, E1 7TF S) 181484
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Stone Quarrying and Preparation
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

562 | Name: Beauty Stones ABSW 693 11 533626
Location: 10-12 Wentworth Street, London, E1 7TF S) 181484
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Stone Quarrying and Preparation
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

563 | Name: Workspace Group Plc A9NW 695 11 534206
Location: Magenta House 85, Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DU (SE) 181602
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

564 | Name: Works A19SW 697 11 534274
Location: Not Supplied (NE) 182834
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
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565 | Name: Shaft A7SE 723 11 533295
Location: EC2M (Sw) 181506
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Unspecified Quarries Or Mines
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

565 | Name: A S L | B the Association for Information Management A7SE 759 11 533305
Location: Staple Hall, Stone House Court, London, EC3A 7AX (sw) 181466
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

565 | Name: Landmark A7SE 791 11 533256
Location: Heron Tower 110, Bishopsgate, London, EC2N 4AY (sw) 181447
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

566 | Name: Stoned & Plastered A18NE 727 11 533994
Location: A 21 Ezra Street, London, E2 7RH (NE) 182974
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Stone Quarrying and Preparation
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

566 | Name: Stoned & Plastered A18NE 727 11 533994
Location: 21a Ezra Street, London, E2 7RH (NE) 182974
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Stone Quarrying and Preparation
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

567 | Name: E1 Business Studios A9ISW 751 11 534047
Location: 7 Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DU (SE) 181483
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

567 | Name: E1 Business Centre A9ISW 751 11 534047
Location: 7 Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DU (SE) 181483
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

568 | Name: Regus (UK) Ltd A7NE 769 11 533031
Location: 1 Liverpool Street, London, EC2M 7QD (Sw) 181589
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

568 | Name: Regus ATNE 769 11 533031
Location: 1 Liverpool Street, London, EC2M 7QD (SW) 181589
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

568 | Name: Regus A7SE 795 11 533050
Location: New Broad Street House 35, New Broad Street, London, EC2M 1NH (SW) 181544
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

569 | Name: Inpex Corporation ATNW 774 11 532935
Location: Park House 16, Finsbury Circus, London, EC2M 7EB (SW) 181669
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Oil and Gas Extraction, Refinery and Product Manufacture
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

570 |Name: White Collar Factory A12NW 789 11 532725
Location: EC1Y (W) 182435
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
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570 | Name: Works A1INE 851 11 532655
Location: Not Supplied (W) 182406
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

570 | Name: Works A1INE 851 11 532655
Location: EC1V (W) 182406
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

571 | Name: Factory A9SW 797 11 534275
Location: E1l (SE) 181524
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

571 | Name: Factory AISW 799 11 534282
Location: Not Supplied (SE) 181525
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

571 | Name: The Spaceworks A9ISW 859 11 534279
Location: El (SE) 181455
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

572 | Name: Hubworking ATSE 803 11 533187
Location: 5 Wormwood Street, London, EC2M 1RQ (sw) 181460
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

573 | Name: Minesite ATNW 827 11 532765
Location: 101 Finsbury Pavement, Islington, London, EC2A 1RS (sSw) 181819
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Ore Mining
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

574 | Name: 8 Finsbury Circus Building ATNW 840 11 532838
Location: 8 Finsbury Circus, London, EC2M 7AZ (Sw) 181682
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

575 | Name: Business Centre Association Ltd Al11SE 877 11 532637
Location: 3 Bunhill Row, London, EC1Y 8YZ (W) 182038
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

575 | Name: Business Centre Association Ltd A11SE 877 11 532637
Location: 3 Bunhill Row, London, EC1Y 8YZ (W) 182038
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

576 | Name: The City Business Centre A7TSW 881 11 532915
Location: 2 London Wall Buildings, London, EC2M 5UU (SW) 181540
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

576 | Name: City Business Centre A7SW 881 11 532915
Location: 2 London Wall Buildings, London, EC2M 5UU (SW) 181540
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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576 | Name: Monterrico Metals Plc A7TSW 881 11 532915
Location: 2 London Wall Buildings, London, EC2M 5UU (Sw) 181540
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Ore Mining
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

576 | Name: Kentucky Oil & Gas Plc A7SW 902 11 532902
Location: 2 London Wall Buildings, London, EC2M 5UU (sw) 181523
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Oil and Gas Extraction, Refinery and Product Manufacture
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

577 | Name: Hasilwood House ATSE 909 11 533171
Location: Hasilwood House 60-64, Bishopsgate, London, EC2N 4AW (sw) 181352
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

577 | Name: Your Space UK A7SE 939 11 533206
Location: 5-7 St. Helen's Place, London, EC3A 6AU (sw) 181308
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

577 | Name: James Andrew Business Space A7SE 939 11 533206
Location: 5-7 St. Helen's Place, London, EC3A 6AU (sw) 181308
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

578 | Name: IMIF ATSE 912 11 533309
Location: The Baltic Exchange 38, St. Mary Axe, London, EC3A 8EX (S) 181308
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

578 | Name: Regus A7SE 968 11 533301
Location: 30 St. Mary Axe, London, EC3A 8BF S) 181252
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

578 | Name: Abbey Business Centre A7SE 968 11 533301
Location: 30 St. Mary Axe, London, EC3A 8BF S) 181252
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

578 | Name: Abbey Business Centre A7SE 968 11 533301
Location: 30 St. Mary Axe, London, EC3A 8BF S) 181252
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

579 | Name: Shaft ASSE 913 11 533709
Location: EC3N S) 181269
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Unspecified Quarries Or Mines
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

579 | Name: Mis ASSE 947 11 533735
Location: 46 Aldgate High Street, London, EC3N 1AL S) 181237
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

580 | Name: Stone & Ceramic Solutions Ltd A16SE 918 11 532669
Location: Ground Floor Suite 3 Kemp House 152-160, City Road, Islington, London, (NW) 182663

EC1V 2NX

Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Stone Quarrying and Preparation

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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580 | Name: Elite Gold UK Ltd Al6SE 929 11 532655
Location: Kemp House 152-160, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX (W) 182659
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Stone Quarrying and Preparation
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

581 | Name: Angerstein Fund Ltd A8BSW 928 11 533406
Location: Biiba House 14, Bevis Marks, London, EC3A 7NT (S) 181269
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

581 | Name: Knight Frank - Bury House A3NW 996 11 533373
Location: Bury House 31, Bury Street, London, EC3A 5AR (S) 181207
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

582 | Name: Hoxton Works A17NE 931 11 533288
Location: 128 Hoxton Street, London, N1 6SH (NW) 183174
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

583 | Name: Factory A8SE 944 11 534023
Location: Not Supplied (S) 181282
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

583 | Name: Factory A8SE 944 11 534017
Location: El S) 181281
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

583 | Name: Works A9ISW 956 11 534036
Location: Not Supplied (S) 181272
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

583 | Name: Works A9SW 956 11 534032
Location: El S) 181271
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

584 | Name: Tank A155W 945 11 534816
Location: El (E) 182087
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Tanks (Generic)
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

585 | Name: Japanese Chamber of Commerce & Industry A7TNW 947 11 532775
Location: Salisbury House, London Wall, London, EC2M 5QQ (SW) 181588
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

586 | Name: Works A19NE 947 11 534364
Location: E2 (NE) 183072
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

586 | Name: Works A19NE 950 11 534368
Location: Not Supplied (NE) 183073
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
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587 | Name: Regus A6BNE 949 11 532645
Location: Citypoint 1, Ropemaker Street, London, EC2Y 9HT (Sw) 181786
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

588 | Name: Works Al1SE 956 11 532540
Location: Not Supplied (W) 182136
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

588 | Name: Works Al11SE 956 11 532540
Location: EC1Y (W) 182136
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

588 | Name: Works Al1SE 987 11 532511
Location: Not Supplied (W) 182115
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

588 | Name: Works Al1SE 990 11 532508
Location: EC1Y (W) 182112
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

588 | Name: Apostleship of the Sea A11SE 999 11 532506
Location: 15 Lamb's Passage, London, EC1Y 8LE (W) 182067
Category: Farming
Class Code: Livestock Farming
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

589 | Name: Tank AL7TNW 962 11 532847
Location: N1 (NW) 182976
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Tanks (Generic)
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

590 | Name: Regus A7SE 979 11 533039
Location: Tower 42 International Financial Centre 25, Old Broad Street, London, EC2N (Sw) 181336

1HN

Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

591 | Name: Dialbuild Ltd A15NW 979 11 534861
Location: Railway Arch 23, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182341
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Stone Quarrying and Preparation
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

591 | Name: Dialbuild Ltd A15NW 979 11 534861
Location: Railway Arch 23, Cudworth Street, London, E1 5QU (E) 182341
Category: Extractive Industries
Class Code: Stone Quarrying and Preparation
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

592 | Name: Greenheath Business Centre A15NW 995 11 534854
Location: E2 (E) 182486
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Business Parks and Industrial Estates
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

592 | Name: Works A15NW 995 11 534861
Location: E2 (E) 182454
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
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592 | Name: Works A15NW 1000 11 534866
Location: Not Supplied (E) 182455
Category: Industrial Features
Class Code: Unspecified Works Or Factories
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

593 | Name: Shoreditch High Street Rail Station A13NW 0 11 533606
Location: El (W) 182239
Category: Public Transport, Stations and Infrastructure
Class Code: Railway Stations, Junctions and Halts
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

594 | Name: Texaco A13NW 129 11 533459
Location: 168-175 Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6HU (NW) 182390
Category: Road And Rail
Class Code: Petrol and Fuel Stations
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

594 | Name: Somerfield Ldn Shoreditch 3333-2 A13NW 129 11 533459
Location: 168-175 Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6HU (NW) 182390
Category: Road And Rail
Class Code: Petrol and Fuel Stations
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

594 | Name: Texaco A13NW 129 11 533459
Location: 168-175 Shoreditch High Street, London, E1 6HU (NW) 182390
Category: Road And Rail
Class Code: Petrol and Fuel Stations
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

595 | Name: H C T Group Al7SE 408 11 533243
Location: Office First Floor 141-145, Curtain Road, London, EC2A 3AR (NW) 182586
Category: Public Transport, Stations and Infrastructure
Class Code: Bus and Coach Stations, Depots and Companies
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

596 | Name: Junk Removals Group A12NE 506 11 533041
Location: 86-90, Paul Street, Hackney, London, EC2A 4NE (W) 182485
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Waste Storage, Processing and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

597 | Name: London Buses A7TNE 523 11 533216
Location: Liverpool Street Station, Liverpool Street, London, EC2M 7PY (Sw) 181760
Category: Public Transport, Stations and Infrastructure
Class Code: Bus and Coach Stations, Depots and Companies
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

597 | Name: London Liverpool Street Rail Station A7TNE 524 11 533215
Location: Sun Street Passage, EC2M (SW) 181760
Category: Public Transport, Stations and Infrastructure
Class Code: Railway Stations, Junctions and Halts
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

597 | Name: London Liverpool Street (Terminus) A7TNE 524 11 533215
Location: Sun Street Passage, EC2M (sw) 181760
Category: Public Transport, Stations and Infrastructure
Class Code: Railway Stations, Junctions and Halts
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

598 | Name: Brick Lane Police Station ABNE 526 11 533904
Location: Brick Lane Police Station 23-25, Brick Lane, London, E1 6PU S) 181689
Category: Central and Local Government
Class Code: Police Stations
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

599 | Name: Wasteaway Recycling A19SW 538 11 534244
Location: 12 Florida Street, London, E2 6AL (NE) 182657
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Waste Storage, Processing and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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599 | Name: Wasteaway Recycling A19SW 538 11 534244
Location: 12 Florida Street, London, E2 6AL (NE) 182657
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Waste Storage, Processing and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

600 | Name: Vallance Service Station Al4SE 542 11 534414
Location: 112 Vallance Road, London, E1 5BW (E) 182134
Category: Road And Rail
Class Code: Petrol and Fuel Stations
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

600 | Name: Esso A14SE 542 11 534414
Location: 112 Vallance Road, London, E1 5BW (E) 182134
Category: Road And Rail
Class Code: Petrol and Fuel Stations
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

600 | Name: Vallance Service Station Al4SE 542 11 534414
Location: 112 Vallance Road, London, E1 5BW (E) 182134
Category: Road And Rail
Class Code: Petrol and Fuel Stations
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

600 | Name: Asda Bethnal Green Vallance Road Pfs Al4SE 542 11 534414
Location: 112 Vallance Road, London, E1 5BW (E) 182134
Category: Road And Rail
Class Code: Petrol and Fuel Stations
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

601 | Name: Global Waste Disposal A18SW 607 11 533456
Location: 52 Kingsland Road, London, E2 8DP (N) 182872
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Waste Storage, Processing and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

601 | Name: Bassett Waste A18SW 607 11 533455
Location: 52 Kingsland Road, London, E2 8DP (N) 182872
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Waste Storage, Processing and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

602 | Name: Bishopsgate Police Station A7TNE 613 11 533316
Location: Bishopsgate Police Station 182, Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 4NP (Sw) 181615
Category: Central and Local Government
Class Code: Police Stations
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

602 | Name: Bishopsgate Police Station A7TNE 625 11 533331
Location: Police Station 182, Bishopsgate, London, EC2M 4NP (Sw) 181598
Category: Central and Local Government
Class Code: Police Stations
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

603 | Name: Bus Depot ATNE 619 11 533129
Location: EC2M (SW) 181704
Category: Public Transport, Stations and Infrastructure
Class Code: Bus and Coach Stations, Depots and Companies
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

604 | Name: London Community Recycling Network A17SE 642 11 533018
Location: The Grayston Centre 28, Charles Square, London, N1 6HT (NW) 182694
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Recycling Centres
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

605 | Name: Hesus ABSW 661 11 533460
Location: 8 Devonshire Square, London, EC2M S) 181531
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Waste Storage, Processing and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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606 | Name: Shoreditch Fire Station A17SW 663 11 532911
Location: Shoreditch Fire Station 235, Old Street, Hackney, London, EC1V 9EY (NW) 182576
Category: Central and Local Government
Class Code: Fire Brigade Stations

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location

Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

607 | Name: Liverpool Street A7TNE 673 11 533174
Location: EC2M (Sw) 181610
Category: Public Transport, Stations and Infrastructure
Class Code: Railway Stations, Junctions and Halts

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location

Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

608 | Name: Angel Line Junk A8SE 679 11 533906
Location: Dellow Centre 82, Wentworth Street, London, E1 7SA (S) 181536
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Waste Storage, Processing and Disposal

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location

Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

609 | Name: Shell Whitechapel AONW 694 11 534321
Location: 139-149 Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DT (SE) 181681
Category: Road And Rail
Class Code: Petrol and Fuel Stations

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location

Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

609 | Name: Shell Whitechapel AONW 694 11 534321
Location: 139-149 Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DT (SE) 181681
Category: Road And Rail
Class Code: Petrol and Fuel Stations

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location

Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

609 | Name: Shell Service Station AONW 695 11 534321
Location: 139-149 Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DT (SE) 181680
Category: Road And Rail
Class Code: Petrol and Fuel Stations

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location

Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

609 | Name: Shell AINW 701 11 534324
Location: 139-149 Whitechapel Road, London, E1 1DT (SE) 181674
Category: Road And Rail
Class Code: Petrol and Fuel Stations

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location

Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

610 | Name: Cory Environmental ATNW 744 11 532867
Location: 10, Dominion Street, Islington, London, EC2M 2EF (Sw) 181807
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Waste Storage, Processing and Disposal

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location

Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

611 | Name: Loop Management Services A18NW 754 11 533519
Location: 37 Cremer Street, London, E2 8HD (N) 183021
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Recycling Centres

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location

Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

612 | Name: Old Street Rail Station A12NW 762 11 532771
Location: City Road, EC1Y (W) 182498
Category: Public Transport, Stations and Infrastructure
Class Code: Railway Stations, Junctions and Halts

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location

Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

612 | Name: Old Street Station AL12NW 762 11 532771
Location: City Road, EC1Y (W) 182498
Category: Public Transport, Stations and Infrastructure
Class Code: Railway Stations, Junctions and Halts

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location

Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

613 | Name: Jews' Burial Ground A14SE 762 11 534633
Location: El (E) 182105
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Cemeteries and Crematoria

Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
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613 | Name: Jews' Burial Ground A14SE 775 11 534646
Location: Not Supplied (E) 182106
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Cemeteries and Crematoria
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

614 | Name: Tesco Petrol Filling Station A19SE 791 11 534551
Location: 361 Bethnal Green Road, London, E2 0AN (NE) 182684
Category: Road And Rail
Class Code: Petrol and Fuel Stations
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

615 | Name: Bunyan's Tomb A12NW 796 11 532694
Location: EC1Y (W) 182230
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Cemeteries and Crematoria
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

615 | Name: Defoe's Tomb A12NW 798 11 532692
Location: EC1Y (W) 182268
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Cemeteries and Crematoria
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

615 | Name: Bunhill Fields Burial Ground A12NW 814 11 532676
Location: Not Supplied (W) 182258
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Cemeteries and Crematoria
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

615 | Name: Bunhill Fields Burial Ground A1INE 828 11 532662
Location: EC1Y (W) 182254
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Cemeteries and Crematoria
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

616 | Name: Your Junk Ltd A17SW 809 11 532829
Location: Basement James House 22-24, Corsham Street, Hackney, London, N1 6DR (NW) 182722
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Waste Storage, Processing and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

616 | Name: Your Junk Ltd A17SW 809 11 532829
Location: 24 Corsham Street, London, N1 6DR (NW) 182722
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Waste Storage, Processing and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

617 | Name: Magnum UK Environmental Ltd A7SE 812 11 533054
Location: New Broad Street House 35, New Broad Street, London, EC2M 1NH (Sw) 181521
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Waste Storage, Processing and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

618 | Name: Shell Old Street AL2NW 829 11 532684
Location: 198-208 Old Street, London, EC1V 9FR (W) 182438
Category: Road And Rail
Class Code: Petrol and Fuel Stations
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

618 | Name: Shell AL2NW 830 11 532683
Location: 198-208 Old Street, Islington, London, EC1V 9FR (W) 182437
Category: Road And Rail
Class Code: Petrol and Fuel Stations
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

618 | Name: Shell Old Street AL2NW 830 11 532683
Location: 198-208 Old Street, London, EC1V 9FR (W) 182437
Category: Road And Rail
Class Code: Petrol and Fuel Stations
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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619 | Name: Bethnal Green Rail Station A15NW 835 11 534719
Location: Tapp Street, E1 (E) 182314
Category: Public Transport, Stations and Infrastructure
Class Code: Railway Stations, Junctions and Halts
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

619 | Name: Bethnall Green Station A15NW 835 11 534719
Location: Tapp Street, E1 (E) 182314
Category: Public Transport, Stations and Infrastructure
Class Code: Railway Stations, Junctions and Halts
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

620 | Name: All Rubbish Cleared A18NE 840 11 533979
Location: 246 Hackney Road, London, E2 7SJ (N) 183093
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Waste Storage, Processing and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

621 | Name: Whitechapel Fire Station A9ISW 877 11 534059
Location: Whitechapel Fire Station 27, Commercial Road, London, E1 1LD (SE) 181356
Category: Central and Local Government
Class Code: Fire Brigade Stations
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

622 | Name: Hoxton Rail Station A18NW 887 11 533575
Location: Geffrye Street, E2 (N) 183155
Category: Public Transport, Stations and Infrastructure
Class Code: Railway Stations, Junctions and Halts
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

623 | Name: Whitechapel AINE 890 11 534685
Location: El (E) 181840
Category: Public Transport, Stations and Infrastructure
Class Code: Railway Stations, Junctions and Halts
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

624 | Name: West Ten Travel A16SE 918 11 532669
Location: Kemp House, 152-160, City Road, Islington, London, EC1V 2NP (NW) 182663
Category: Public Transport, Stations and Infrastructure
Class Code: Bus and Coach Stations, Depots and Companies
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

625 | Name: Sainsburys Whitechapel A15SW 919 11 534779
Location: 1 Cambridge Heath Road, Whitechapel, London, Greater London, E1 5SD (E) 182036
Category: Road And Rail
Class Code: Petrol and Fuel Stations
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

626 | Name: Acclaimed Waste Disposal Services A17NE 942 11 533243
Location: 173 Hoxton Street, London, N1 6PJ (NW) 183174
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Waste Storage, Processing and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

626 | Name: Waste Collection A17NE 956 11 533241
Location: 177 Hoxton Street, London, N1 6PJ (NW) 183187
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Waste Storage, Processing and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

626 | Name: Waste Collection A17NE 956 11 533241
Location: 177 Hoxton Street, London, N1 6PJ (NW) 183187
Category: Infrastructure and Facilities
Class Code: Waste Storage, Processing and Disposal
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

627 | Name: Moorgate Rail Station A7TNW 965 11 532688
Location: Moorfields, EC2Y (SW) 181676
Category: Public Transport, Stations and Infrastructure
Class Code: Railway Stations, Junctions and Halts
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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627 | Name: Moorgate Station A7TNW 965 11 532688
Location: Moorfields, EC2Y (Sw) 181676
Category: Public Transport, Stations and Infrastructure
Class Code: Railway Stations, Junctions and Halts
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

628 | Name: Playground A13SW 74 11 533643
Location: Not Supplied (S) 182105
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

629 | Name: Play Area A13NW 160 11 533637
Location: Camlet Street, E2 (N) 182429
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

629 | Name: Play Area A13NW 162 11 533638
Location: Not Supplied (N) 182431
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

630 | Name: Playground A13NE 226 11 533882
Location: Shacklewell Street, E2 (NE) 182483
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

630 | Name: Playground A13NE 248 11 533911
Location: Not Supplied (NE) 182502
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

630 | Name: Playground A13NE 257 11 533925
Location: Shacklewell Street, E2 (NE) 182509
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

631 | Name: Play Area A13NE 288 11 533700
Location: Not Supplied (N) 182558
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

632 | Name: Playground Al14SW 297 11 534048
Location: Not Supplied (SE) 181971
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

632 | Name: Playground A14SW 308 11 534031
Location: Not Supplied (SE) 181947
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

632 | Name: Playground Al4SW 308 11 534032
Location: Woodseer Street, E1 (SE) 181948
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

632 | Name: Play Area Al4SW 359 11 534055
Location: Hanbury Street, E1 (SE) 181902
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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633 | Name: Playground A14SW 313 11 534167
Location: Deal Street, E1 (E) 182097
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

633 | Name: Playground A14SW 319 11 534174
Location: Not Supplied (E) 182098
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

634 | Name: Playground A18SE 371 11 533902
Location: Not Supplied (NE) 182629
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

635 | Name: Play Area ABNE 400 11 533986
Location: El (SE) 181829
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

635 | Name: Play Area ABNE 401 11 533988
Location: Not Supplied (SE) 181829
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

635 | Name: Playground AONW 476 11 534027
Location: Heneage Street, E1 (SE) 181763
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

636 | Name: Playground AINW 448 11 534111
Location: Not Supplied (SE) 181832
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

636 | Name: Playground AINW 448 11 534111
Location: Hanbury Street, E1 (SE) 181832
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

637 | Name: Playground ABNE 466 11 533798
Location: Not Supplied (S) 181744
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

637 | Name: Playground ABNE 467 11 533802
Location: Fashion Street, E1 (S) 181744
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

638 | Name: Playground A9NW 483 11 534028
Location: Not Supplied (SE) 181756
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

638 | Name: Playground A9NW 552 11 534100
Location: Not Supplied (SE) 181709
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
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638 | Name: Playground A9NW 552 11 534099
Location: Spelman Street, E1 (SE) 181709
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

639 | Name: Playground A19SW 500 11 534127
Location: Not Supplied (NE) 182693
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

639 | Name: Playground A19SW 502 11 534129
Location: Turin Street, E2 (NE) 182694
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

640 | Name: Playground A17SE 525 11 533345
Location: Not Supplied (NW) 182769
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

640 | Name: Playground A17SE 527 11 533345
Location: Drysdale Place, N1 (NW) 182771
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

641 | Name: Playground A18SW 532 11 533614
Location: Columbia Road, E2 (N) 182801
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

641 | Name: Playground A18SW 533 11 533620
Location: Not Supplied (N) 182802
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

642 | Name: Playground Al14SW 537 11 534338
Location: Nr Coverley Close, E1 (SE) 181938
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

642 | Name: Playground Al14SW 539 11 534339
Location: Not Supplied (SE) 181937
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

642 | Name: Play Area Al4SW 582 11 534359
Location: El (SE) 181888
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

643 | Name: Play Area A18SE 580 11 533749
Location: Not Supplied (N) 182851
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

643 | Name: Playground A18SE 586 11 533703
Location: Not Supplied (N) 182856
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
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643 | Name: Playground A18SW 586 11 533678
Location: Not Supplied (N) 182856
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

644 | Name: Playground ABNE 580 11 533791
Location: Not Supplied (S) 181621
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

645 | Name: Playground Al4SE 603 11 534466
Location: Not Supplied (E) 182082
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

645 | Name: Playground Al4SE 604 11 534467
Location: Trahorn Close, E1 (E) 182084
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

645 | Name: Playground Al4SE 668 11 534517
Location: Not Supplied (E) 182021
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

646 | Name: Playground A19SW 613 11 534271
Location: Roberta Street, E2 (NE) 182732
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

646 | Name: Playground A19SW 618 11 534278
Location: Not Supplied (NE) 182733
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

647 | Name: Playground A18NE 653 11 533888
Location: Ravenscroft Street, E2 (N) 182919
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

647 | Name: Playground A18NE 654 11 533884
Location: Not Supplied (N) 182921
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

647 | Name: Playground A18NE 664 11 533860
Location: Ravenscroft Street, E2 (N) 182933
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

648 | Name: Play Area Al4NE 670 11 534555
Location: Not Supplied (E) 182236
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

648 | Name: Play Area Al4NE 672 11 534557
Location: Granary Road, E1 (E) 182236
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
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649 | Name: Playground A14SE 672 11 534491
Location: Lomas Street, E1 (E) 181941
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

649 | Name: Playground AINE 698 11 534490
Location: Not Supplied (SE) 181879
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

650 | Name: Play Area A17SW 675 11 532995
Location: Not Supplied (NW) 182718
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

651 | Name: Playground A14ANE 686 11 534527
Location: Kelsey Street, E2 (E) 182498
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

651 | Name: Playground A14NE 693 11 534531
Location: Not Supplied (E) 182507
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

652 | Name: Playground A17SE 696 11 533132
Location: Not Supplied (NW) 182860
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

652 | Name: Playground Al17SE 696 11 533133
Location: Ashford Street, N1 (NW) 182860
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

653 | Name: Playground A8SE 731 11 533800
Location: Not Supplied (S) 181467
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

653 | Name: Playground A8SE 731 11 533800
Location: Commercial Street, E1 (S) 181467
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

653 | Name: Playground A8SE 758 11 533731
Location: Old Castle Street, E1 (S) 181427
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

653 | Name: Playground A8SE 759 11 533732
Location: Not Supplied S) 181426
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

654 | Name: Play Area A8BSW 756 11 533528
Location: El S) 181424
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
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Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

655 | Name: Play Area A17SW 822 11 532915
Location: Not Supplied (NW) 182847
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

656 | Name: Playground A19NW 841 11 534260
Location: Not Supplied (NE) 183008
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

656 | Name: Playground A19NW 841 11 534260
Location: Warner Place, E2 (NE) 183008
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

657 | Name: Playground A17NE 845 11 533149
Location: Not Supplied (NW) 183037
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

657 | Name: Playground A17NE 846 11 533149
Location: Crondall Street, N1 (NW) 183038
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

658 | Name: Playground A19SE 862 11 534681
Location: Not Supplied (E) 182588
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

658 | Name: Playground A19SE 862 11 534681
Location: Viaduct Street, E2 (E) 182587
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

659 | Name: Playground A15SW 865 11 534746
Location: Not Supplied (E) 182167
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

659 | Name: Playground A15SW 872 11 534751
Location: Brady Street, E1 (E) 182147
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

660 | Name: Play Area A15NW 889 11 534774
Location: Tapp Street, E1 (E) 182290
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

661 | Name: Playground A11INE 928 11 532562
Location: Chequer Street, EC1Y (W) 182250
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

661 | Name: Playground A11INE 929 11 532561
Location: Not Supplied (W) 182250
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
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Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

661 | Name: Play Area A1INE 955 11 532535
Location: Chequer Street, EC1Y (W) 182255
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

661 | Name: Quaker Garden Play Area A1INE 960 11 532530
Location: Not Supplied (W) 182256
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

662 | Name: Playground A19NW 943 11 534318
Location: Not Supplied (NE) 183093
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

662 | Name: Playground A19NW 944 11 534317
Location: St Peter'S Square, E2 (NE) 183095
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

663 | Name: Play Area A1INE 963 11 532566
Location: EC1V (W) 182512
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

664 | Name: Playground A9SE 969 11 534502
Location: Romford Street, E1 (SE) 181473
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

664 | Name: Playground A9SE 973 11 534504
Location: Not Supplied (SE) 181470
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

665 | Name: Playground A19NE 970 11 534515
Location: Maple Street, E2 (NE) 182993
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

665 | Name: Playground A19NE 973 11 534481
Location: Not Supplied (NE) 183025
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

666 | Name: Rocky Park Playground A19SE 987 11 534692
Location: Not Supplied (NE) 182825
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

666 | Name: Rocky Park Playground A19SE 988 11 534694
Location: Canrobert Street, E2 (NE) 182824
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to address or location
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

667 | Name: Play Area A20SW 998 11 534816
Location: E2 (E) 182616
Category: Recreational
Class Code: Playgrounds
Positional Accuracy: Positioned to an adjacent address or location
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Underground Electrical Cables

668 | Unique Feature 10006542 A12SE 197 12 533316
Identifier: (W) 182128
Cable Status: Electrically Decommissioned
Cable Type: Cable Unknown
Record Last 9th January 2023
Updated:
Underground Electrical Cables

669 | Unique Feature 10006543 A12SE 229 12 533284
Identifier: (W) 182121
Cable Status: Electrically Decommissioned
Cable Type: Cable Unknown
Record Last 9th January 2023
Updated:
Underground Electrical Cables

670 | Unique Feature 10005938 A13SW 302 12 533481
Identifier: (SW) 181898
Cable Status: Electrically Decommissioned
Cable Type: Cable Unknown
Record Last 9th January 2023
Updated:
Underground Electrical Cables

671 | Unique Feature 10006547 A13SW 308 12 533365
Identifier: (sw) 181923
Cable Status: Electrically Decommissioned
Cable Type: Cable Unknown
Record Last 9th January 2023
Updated:
Underground Electrical Cables

672 | Unique Feature 10006600 A12SE 344 12 533268
Identifier: (SW) 181944
Cable Status: Electrically Decommissioned
Cable Type: Cable Unknown
Record Last 9th January 2023
Updated:
Underground Electrical Cables

673 | Unique Feature 10006544 ABNW 395 12 533477
Identifier: (SW) 181801
Cable Status: Electrically Decommissioned
Cable Type: Cable Unknown
Record Last 9th January 2023
Updated:
Underground Electrical Cables

674 | Unique Feature 10006545 ABNW 493 12 533572
Identifier: (S) 181685
Cable Status: Electrically Decommissioned
Cable Type: Cable Unknown
Record Last 9th January 2023
Updated:
Underground Electrical Cables

675 | Unique Feature 10007844 A8SW 651 12 533643
Identifier: (S) 181527
Cable Status: Electrically Decommissioned
Cable Type: Cable Unknown
Record Last 9th January 2023
Updated:
Underground Electrical Cables

676 | Unique Feature 10006546 A8SE 852 12 533753
Identifier: (S) 181335
Cable Status: Electrically Decommissioned
Cable Type: Cable Unknown
Record Last 9th January 2023
Updated:
Underground Electrical Cables

677 | Unique Feature 10006601 A3NE 983 12 533727
Identifier: S) 181200
Cable Status: Electrically Decommissioned
Cable Type: Cable Unknown
Record Last 9th January 2023
Updated:
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Agency & Hydrological Version Update Cycle
Contaminated Land Register Entries and Notices

Environment Agency - Head Office June 2020 Annually
London Borough of Camden - Pollution Projects Team March 2013 Annual Rolling Update
London Borough of Lambeth - Environmental Health Department November 2014 Annual Rolling Update
London Borough of Hackney - Environmental Health Department October 2017 Annual Rolling Update
London Borough of Newham - Environmental Health Department October 2017 Annual Rolling Update

City of London - Environmental Health Department

London Borough of Haringey - Planning and Environmental Health
London Borough of Islington - Public Protection

London Borough of Lewisham - Environmental Health Department
London Borough of Southwark - Pollution Control Unit

London Borough of Tower Hamlets - Environmental Health Department
London Borough of Waltham Forest - Environmental Health Department
Westminster City Council - Environmental Health Department

September 2017
September 2017
September 2017
September 2017
September 2017
September 2017
September 2017
September 2017

Annual Rolling Update
Annual Rolling Update
Annual Rolling Update
Annual Rolling Update
Annual Rolling Update
Annual Rolling Update
Annual Rolling Update
Annual Rolling Update

Discharge Consents

Environment Agency - Thames Region April 2023 Quarterly
Enforcement and Prohibition Notices

Environment Agency - Thames Region March 2013

Integrated Pollution Controls

Environment Agency - Thames Region January 2009

Integrated Pollution Prevention And Control

Environment Agency - South East Region - Kent & South London Area January 2023 Quarterly
Environment Agency - South East Region - North East Thames Area January 2023 Quarterly
Environment Agency - Thames Region January 2023 Quarterly
Local Authority Integrated Pollution Prevention And Control

London Borough of Southwark - Environmental Health Department April 2014 Variable
City of London - Environmental Health Department August 2014 Variable
London Borough of Islington - Environmental Health Department January 2015 Variable
London Borough of Hackney - Environmental Health Department July 2015 Variable
London Borough of Haringey - Planning and Environmental Health June 2014 Variable
London Borough of Newham - Environmental Health Department March 2015 Variable
London Borough of Lambeth - Environmental Health Department May 2016 Variable
Westminster City Council - Environmental Health Department November 2015 Variable
London Borough of Camden - Pollution Projects Team October 2014 Variable
London Borough of Tower Hamlets - Environmental Health Department October 2014 Variable
London Port Health Authority - Environmental Services October 2014 Variable
London Borough of Lewisham - Environmental Health Department September 2014 Variable
London Borough of Waltham Forest - Environmental Health Department September 2014 Variable

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

London Borough of Southwark - Environmental Health Department
City of London - Environmental Health Department

London Borough of Islington - Environmental Health Department
London Borough of Hackney - Environmental Health Department
London Borough of Haringey - Planning and Environmental Health
London Borough of Newham - Environmental Health Department
London Borough of Lambeth - Environmental Health Department
Westminster City Council - Environmental Health Department

London Borough of Camden - Pollution Projects Team

London Borough of Tower Hamlets - Environmental Health Department
London Port Health Authority - Environmental Services

London Borough of Lewisham - Environmental Health Department
London Borough of Waltham Forest - Environmental Health Department

April 2014
August 2014
January 2015

July 2015

June 2014

March 2015
May 2016
November 2015
October 2014
October 2014
October 2014
September 2014
September 2014

Annual Rolling Update
Not Applicable
Annual Rolling Update
Annual Rolling Update
Annual Rolling Update
Annual Rolling Update
Annual Rolling Update
Not Applicable
Annual Rolling Update
Annual Rolling Update
Annual Rolling Update
Annual Rolling Update
Annual Rolling Update
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Agency & Hydrological Version Update Cycle
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control Enforcements

London Borough of Southwark - Environmental Health Department April 2014 Variable
City of London - Environmental Health Department August 2014 Variable
London Borough of Islington - Environmental Health Department January 2015 Variable
London Borough of Hackney - Environmental Health Department July 2015 Variable
London Borough of Haringey - Planning and Environmental Health June 2014 Variable
London Borough of Newham - Environmental Health Department March 2015 Variable
London Borough of Lambeth - Environmental Health Department May 2016 Variable
Westminster City Council - Environmental Health Department November 2015 Variable
London Borough of Camden - Pollution Projects Team October 2014 Variable
London Borough of Tower Hamlets - Environmental Health Department October 2014 Variable
London Port Health Authority - Environmental Services October 2014 Variable
London Borough of Lewisham - Environmental Health Department September 2014 Variable
London Borough of Waltham Forest - Environmental Health Department September 2014 Variable
Nearest Surface Water Feature

Ordnance Survey April 2023

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Environment Agency - Thames Region September 1999

Prosecutions Relating to Authorised Processes

Environment Agency - Thames Region July 2015

Prosecutions Relating to Controlled Waters

Environment Agency - Thames Region March 2013

Registered Radioactive Substances

Environment Agency - Thames Region June 2016 As notified

River Quality
Environment Agency - Head Office

November 2001

Not Applicable

River Quality Biology Sampling Points

Environment Agency - Head Office April 2012

River Quality Chemistry Sampling Points

Environment Agency - Head Office April 2012

Substantiated Pollution Incident Register

Environment Agency - South East Region - Kent & South London Area April 2023 Quarterly
Environment Agency - South East Region - North East Thames Area April 2023 Quarterly
Environment Agency - Thames Region - North East Area April 2023 Quarterly
Environment Agency - Thames Region - South East Area April 2023 Quarterly
Water Abstractions

Environment Agency - Thames Region April 2023 Quarterly
Water Industry Act Referrals

Environment Agency - Thames Region October 2017

Groundwater Vulnerability Map

Environment Agency - Head Office June 2018 As notified
Bedrock Aquifer Designations

Environment Agency - Head Office January 2018 Annually
Superficial Aquifer Designations

Environment Agency - Head Office January 2018 Annually
Source Protection Zones

Environment Agency - Head Office September 2022 Bi-Annually
Extreme Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences

Environment Agency - Head Office February 2023 Quarterly
Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences

Environment Agency - Head Office February 2023 Quarterly
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Agency & Hydrological Version Update Cycle
Areas Benefiting from Flood Defences

Environment Agency - Head Office February 2023 Quarterly
Flood Water Storage Areas

Environment Agency - Head Office February 2023 Quarterly
Flood Defences

Environment Agency - Head Office August 2022 Quarterly
OS Water Network Lines

Ordnance Survey April 2023 Quarterly
Surface Water 1in 30 year Flood Extent

Environment Agency - Head Office May 2018 Annually
Surface Water 1in 100 year Flood Extent

Environment Agency - Head Office May 2018 Annually
Surface Water 1 in 1000 year Flood Extent

Environment Agency - Head Office May 2018 Annually
Surface Water Suitability

Environment Agency - Head Office February 2016 Annually
BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility

British Geological Survey - National Geoscience Information Service May 2013 As notified
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Waste Version Update Cycle
BGS Recorded Landfill Sites

British Geological Survey - National Geoscience Information Service November 2002 As notified
Historical Landfill Sites

Environment Agency - Head Office March 2023 Quarterly

Integrated Pollution Control Registered Waste Sites
Environment Agency - Thames Region

January 2009

Not Applicable

Licensed Waste Management Facilities (Landfill Boundaries)

Environment Agency - South East Region - Kent & South London Area January 2023 Quarterly
Environment Agency - South East Region - North East Thames Area January 2023 Quarterly
Environment Agency - Thames Region - North East Area January 2023 Quarterly
Environment Agency - Thames Region - South East Area January 2023 Quarterly
Licensed Waste Management Facilities (Locations)

Environment Agency - South East Region - Kent & South London Area January 2023 Quarterly
Environment Agency - South East Region - North East Thames Area January 2023 Quarterly
Environment Agency - Thames Region - North East Area January 2023 Quarterly
Environment Agency - Thames Region - South East Area January 2023 Quarterly
Local Authority Landfill Coverage

City of London - Environmental Health Department February 2003 Not Applicable
London Borough of Camden February 2003 Not Applicable
London Borough of Hackney February 2003 Not Applicable
London Borough of Haringey - Planning Department February 2003 Not Applicable
London Borough of Islington - Environmental Health Department February 2003 Not Applicable
London Borough of Lambeth - Environmental Health Department February 2003 Not Applicable
London Borough of Lewisham - Environmental Health Department February 2003 Not Applicable
London Borough of Newham February 2003 Not Applicable
London Borough of Southwark - Environmental Health Department February 2003 Not Applicable
London Borough of Tower Hamlets - Environmental Health Department February 2003 Not Applicable
London Borough of Waltham Forest - Environmental Health Department February 2003 Not Applicable
Westminster City Council - Environmental Health Department February 2003 Not Applicable
Local Authority Recorded Landfill Sites

City of London - Environmental Health Department October 2018

London Borough of Camden October 2018

London Borough of Hackney October 2018

London Borough of Haringey - Planning Department October 2018

London Borough of Islington - Environmental Health Department October 2018

London Borough of Lambeth - Environmental Health Department October 2018

London Borough of Lewisham - Environmental Health Department October 2018

London Borough of Newham October 2018

London Borough of Southwark - Environmental Health Department October 2018

London Borough of Tower Hamlets - Environmental Health Department October 2018

London Borough of Waltham Forest - Environmental Health Department October 2018

Westminster City Council - Environmental Health Department October 2018

Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water)
Landmark Information Group Limited

December 1999

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)
Landmark Information Group Limited

December 1999

Registered Landfill Sites

Environment Agency - Thames Region - North East Area March 2006 Not Applicable
Environment Agency - Thames Region - South East Area March 2006 Not Applicable
Registered Waste Transfer Sites

Environment Agency - Thames Region - North East Area April 2018

Environment Agency - Thames Region - South East Area April 2018
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Waste Version Update Cycle
Registered Waste Treatment or Disposal Sites

Environment Agency - Thames Region - North East Area June 2015

Environment Agency - Thames Region - South East Area June 2015

Hazardous Substances Version Update Cycle
Control of Major Accident Hazards Sites (COMAH)

Health and Safety Executive March 2023 Bi-Annually
Explosive Sites

Health and Safety Executive March 2017 Annually
Notification of Installations Handling Hazardous Substances (NIHHS)

Health and Safety Executive August 2001

Planning Hazardous Substance Enforcements

London Borough of Lewisham - Planning Services April 2015 Variable

City of London April 2023 Variable
London Borough of Newham April 2023 Variable
London Borough of Tower Hamlets April 2023 Variable
London Borough of Camden February 2016 Variable
London Borough of Hackney February 2016 Variable
London Borough of Lambeth - Planning Department February 2016 Variable
Westminster City Council February 2016 Variable
London Borough of Haringey February 2023 Variable
London Borough of Southwark - Regeneration Department February 2023 Variable
London Port Health Authority - Environmental Services January 2008 Annual Rolling Update
London Borough of Waltham Forest - Environmental Services March 2023 Variable
London Borough of Islington October 2015 Variable
Planning Hazardous Substance Consents

London Borough of Lewisham - Planning Services April 2015 Variable

City of London February 2016 Variable
London Borough of Camden February 2016 Variable
London Borough of Hackney February 2016 Variable
London Borough of Haringey February 2016 Variable
London Borough of Lambeth - Planning Department February 2016 Variable
London Borough of Newham February 2016 Variable
London Borough of Southwark - Regeneration Department February 2016 Variable
London Borough of Tower Hamlets February 2016 Variable
Westminster City Council February 2016 Variable
London Port Health Authority - Environmental Services January 2008 Annual Rolling Update
London Borough of Waltham Forest - Environmental Services March 2023 Variable
London Borough of Islington October 2015 Variable
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Geological Version Update Cycle
BGS 1:625,000 Solid Geology

British Geological Survey - National Geoscience Information Service January 2009 As notified
BGS Estimated Soil Chemistry

British Geological Survey - National Geoscience Information Service December 2015 As notified
BGS Recorded Mineral Sites

British Geological Survey - National Geoscience Information Service November 2022 Bi-Annually
BGS Urban Soil Chemistry

British Geological Survey - National Geoscience Information Service December 2015 As notified
BGS Urban Soil Chemistry Averages

British Geological Survey - National Geoscience Information Service December 2015 As notified
CBSCB Compensation District

Cheshire Brine Subsidence Compensation Board (CBSCB) August 2011

Cheshire Brine Subsidence Compensation Board (CBSCB) November 2020 As notified

Coal Mining Affected Areas

The Coal Authority - Property Searches February 2023 Annual Rolling Update
Mining Instability

Ove Arup & Partners June 1998 Not Applicable
Non Coal Mining Areas of Great Britain

British Geological Survey - National Geoscience Information Service May 2015 Not Applicable
Potential for Collapsible Ground Stability Hazards

British Geological Survey - National Geoscience Information Service April 2020 As notified
Potential for Compressible Ground Stability Hazards

British Geological Survey - National Geoscience Information Service January 2019 As notified
Potential for Ground Dissolution Stability Hazards

British Geological Survey - National Geoscience Information Service January 2019 As notified
Potential for Landslide Ground Stability Hazards

British Geological Survey - National Geoscience Information Service January 2019 As notified
Potential for Running Sand Ground Stability Hazards

British Geological Survey - National Geoscience Information Service January 2019 As notified
Potential for Shrinking or Swelling Clay Ground Stability Hazards

British Geological Survey - National Geoscience Information Service January 2019 As notified
Radon Potential - Radon Affected Areas

British Geological Survey - National Geoscience Information Service September 2022 Annually
Radon Potential - Radon Protection Measures

British Geological Survey - National Geoscience Information Service September 2022 Annually
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Thomson Directories April 2023 Quarterly
Fuel Station Entries

Catalist Ltd - Experian February 2023 Quarterly
Gas Pipelines

National Grid October 2021 Bi-Annually
Points of Interest - Commercial Services

PointX March 2023 Quarterly
Points of Interest - Education and Health

PaintX March 2023 Quarterly
Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

PaintX March 2023 Quarterly
Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

PointX March 2023 Quarterly
Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

PointX March 2023 Quarterly
Underground Electrical Cables

National Grid February 2023 Bi-Annually
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Sensitive Land Use Version Update Cycle
Ancient Woodland

Natural England February 2021 Bi-Annually
Areas of Adopted Green Belt

City of London July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Camden July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Hackney July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Haringey July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Islington July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Lambeth July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Lewisham July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Newham July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Southwark July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Tower Hamlets July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Waltham Forest July 2022 Quarterly
Westminster City Council July 2022 Quarterly
Areas of Unadopted Green Belt

City of London July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Camden July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Hackney July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Haringey July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Islington July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Lambeth July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Lewisham July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Newham July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Southwark July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Tower Hamlets July 2022 Quarterly
London Borough of Waltham Forest July 2022 Quarterly
Westminster City Council July 2022 Quarterly
Areas of Outstanding Natural Beauty

Natural England April 2023 Bi-Annually
Environmentally Sensitive Areas

Natural England January 2017

Forest Parks

Forestry Commission May 2023 Not Applicable
Local Nature Reserves

Natural England March 2023 Bi-Annually
Marine Nature Reserves

Natural England April 2023 Bi-Annually
National Nature Reserves

Natural England February 2023 Bi-Annually
National Parks

Natural England February 2018 Bi-Annually
Nitrate Sensitive Areas

Natural England April 2023 Not Applicable
Nitrate Vulnerable Zones

Department for Environment, Food and Rural Affairs (DEFRA - formerly FRCA) April 2016

Environment Agency - Head Office March 2023 Bi-Annually
Ramsar Sites

Natural England March 2023 Bi-Annually
Sites of Special Scientific Interest

Natural England March 2023 Bi-Annually
Special Areas of Conservation

Natural England April 2023 Bi-Annually
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Sensitive Land Use Version Update Cycle
Special Protection Areas

Natural England April 2023 Bi-Annually

World Heritage Sites

Historic England July 2022 Bi-Annually
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A selection of organisations who provide data within this report

Data Suppliers

Data Supplier

Data Supplier Logo

Ordnance Survey

[ N
@5
Map data

Environment Agency

Environment
W Agency

Scottish Environment Protection Agency

——
——
-

SEPAP

The Coal Authority

The Coal
Authority

British Geological Survey

British
Geological Survey

NATURAL ENVIRONMENT RESEARCH COUNCIL

Centre for Ecology and Hydrology

Centre for
@ Ecology & Hydrology

NATURAL ENVIRONMENT RESEARCH COUNCIL

Natural Resources Wales

Cyfoeth
Naturiol
Cymru
Natural
Resources
Wales

Scottish Natural Heritage

SCOTTISH
NATURAL
HERITAGE

(@47

Natural England

ENGLAND

Public Health England

&

Public Health
England

Ove Arup

Stantec UK Ltd

@ Stantec
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Contact Name and Address Contact Details
1 British Geological Survey - Enquiry Service Telephone: 0115 936 3143
Fax: 0115 936 3276
British Geological Survey, Environmental Science Centre, Keyworth, Email: enquiries@bgs.ac.uk
Nottingham, Nottinghamshire, NG12 5GG Website: www.bgs.ac.uk
2 Environment Agency - National Customer Contact Telephone: 03708 506 506
Centre (NCCC) Email: enquiries@environment-agency.gov.uk
PO Box 544, Templeborough, Rotherham, S60 1BY
3 London Borough of Tower Hamlets - Environmental EE|e%h107nleg(l)§%§g4 5000
ax:
Health Department Website: www.towerhamlets.gov.uk
Council Offices, Southern Grove, London, E3 4PN
4 London Borough of Hackney - Environmental Health Telephone: 0208 356 4771
Department Fax: 020 8533 1797
P Website: www.hackney.gov.uk
Dorothy Hodgekins House, 17 Reading Lane, London, E8 1HJ
5 London Borough of Islington - Environmental Health 'T:ele%hzoon%%%gg? 2000
ax:
Department Website: www.islington.gov.uk
159 Upper Street, Islington, London, N1 1RE
6 City of London - Environmental Health Department Telephone: 020 7606 3030
Fax: 020 7332 1623
P O Box 270, Corporation Of London, Guildhall, London, EC2P 2EJ Email: Ehcp.Citypo"ution@Corpoﬂondon.gov.uk
7 Environment Agency - Head Office Telephone: 01454 624400
Fax: 01454 624409
Rio House, Waterside Drive, Aztec West, Almondsbury, Bristol, Avon,
BS32 4UD
8 London Borough of Hackney Telephone: 020 7418 8000
Fax: 020 7418 8087
Hackney Town Hall, Mare Street, London, E8 1EA Website: www.hackney.gov.uk
9 Health and Safety Executive Website: www.hse.gov.uk
5S.2 Redgrave Court, Merton Road, Bootle, L20 7HS
10 Stantec UK Ltd Telephone: 0118 950 0761
Email: pba.reading@stantec.com
Caversham Bridge House, Waterman Place, Reading, RG1 8DN Website: www.stantec.com
11 PointX Website: www.pointx.co.uk
7 Abbey Court, Eagle Way, Sowton, Exeter, Devon, EX2 7THY
12 Landmark Information Group Limited Telephone: 0844 844 9966
Fax: 0844 844 9951
Imperium, Imperial Way, Reading, Berkshire, RG2 0TD Email: helpdesk@landmark.co.uk
Website: www.landmark.co.uk
13 Historic England Telephone: 0370 333 0607
Email: customers@historicengland.org.uk
1 Waterhouse Square, 138 - 142 Holborn, London, EC1N 2ST Website: www.historicengland.org.uk
- Public Health England - Radon Survey, Centre for Telephone: 01235 822622
Radiation, Chemical and Environmental Hazards Fax: 01235 833891
Email: radon@phe.gov.uk
Chilton, Didcot, Oxfordshire, OX11 ORQ Website: www.ukradon.org
- Landmark Information Group Limited Telephone: 0844 844 9952
] ) ) ) Fax: 0844 844 9951
Imperium, Imperial Way, Reading, Berkshire, RG2 0TD Email: customerservices@landmarkinfo.co.uk
Website: www.landmarkinfo.co.uk

Please note that the Environment Agency / Natural Resources Wales / SEPA have a charging policy in place for enquiries.
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Appendix D CIRIA C552 Risk
Methodology



Risk classification methodology

The method of risk evaluation adopted in this document is consistent with CIRIA C552
(2001). Hence, risk is considered to be a function of both the probability (likelihood) of
contamination occurring at the study site and also the potential severity (consequence) of
the environmental impacts associated with this contamination.

The classification system used to define contaminant probability, consequence and risk is
described in the following tables.

Table A: Classification of probability

Definition

Classification

There is a contaminant linkage and an event that appears either very likely in the short
term and almost inevitable over the long term, or there is evidence at the receptor of
harm or pollution.

There is a contaminant linkage and all the elements are present and in the right place,
which means that it is probably that an event will occur.

Circumstances are such that an event is not inevitable, but possible in the short term,
and likely over the long term.

Likely

There is a contaminant linkage and circumstances are possible under which an event
could occur.

However, it is by no means certain that even over a longer period such event would take
place, and is less likely in the shorter term.

Low Likelihood

There is contaminant linkage but circumstances are such that it is improbable that an

Ll event would occur even in the long term.

Table B: Classification of consequence

Classification Receptor Definition Examples
Short-term (acute) risk to human High concentrations of cyanide on the
Humans health likely to result in “significant surface of an informal recreation area
harm” as defined in the CTL
Statutory Guidance
Short-term risk of pollution (note: Major spillage of contaminants from site
Water Resources Act contains no into controlled water
Controlled o R
scope for considering significance
waters . 2
of pollution) of sensitive water
resource
Catastrophic damage to Explosion, causing building collapse
Property buildings/property (can also equate to an acute human
health risk if buildings are occupied)
A short-term risk to a particular Potentially long term derogation of a
Ecology ecosystem, or organism forming designated site or protected species
part of such eco-system
Chronic damage to human health Concentrations of a contaminant from a
H (“significant harm” as defined in the | residential site exceed the site-specific
umans CTL Statutory Guidance) assessment criteria
: Pollution of sensitive water Leaching of contaminants from a site to
Medium Controlled | resources (note: Water Resources a principal or secondary aquifer
waters Act contains no scope for
considering significance of pollution)
Significant damage to crops, Damage to building rendering it unsafe
Property buildings, structures and services to occupy (e.g. foundation damage
resulting in instability).




Classification Receptor Definition Examples
Ecolo A significant change in a particular Death of a species within a designated
9y ecosystem nature reserve
Contamination present although Concentrations of a contaminant from a
Humans unlikely to constitute a significant public access site moderately exceed
chronic health risk the generic assessment criteria
Controlled | Pollution of non-water resources Pollution of non-classified groundwater
waters
Mild Damage to sensitive. Aggressive ground conditions leading to
Property buildings/structures/services potential for long term degradation of
buried concrete
Damage to the environment Localised damage to aquatic habitat
Ecology causing temporary relocation of certain
species
Non-permanent health effects to The presence of contaminants at such
human health (easily prevented by concentrations that protective
Humans . : ; ; . .
means such as personal protective equipment is required during site works.
clothing etc.)
Potential minor release of Short term or low volume release of
Controlled | contamination to local water potentially polluting material to a
waters features secondary surface water course of low
existing quality
Minor Easily reparable effects of damage The loss of plants in a landscaping
to buildings, structures and scheme. Discolouration of concrete
Property services.
Harm which may result in a financial
loss, or expenditure to resolve.
Short term, localised damage may Short term or localised disruption to in
Ecology occur; consequences are spatially situ flora or fauna; no lasting effects

and temporally limited

Table C: Risk classification (comparison of consequence and probability)

Consequence (severity)

Probability (likelihood)

Medium Mild Minor
High risk Moderate risk Low risk
Likely High risk Moderate risk Moderate/low risk Low risk
Low likelihood Moderate risk Moderate/low risk Low risk Very low risk
Unlikely Moderate/low risk Low risk Very low risk Very low risk
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Appendix E Photoplate



Tunnel across Braithwaite Street Tunnel across Braithwaite Street with access to arches east and
west
Project Bishopsgate Goodsyard Date 28/09/23
Project No. P23553 Engineer ACW
Client Temple Group Ltd Comments

yellowsubgeo.com

Registered in England and Wales with Company No. 10888960 at Rabble Studio, 103 Bute Street, Cardiff CF10 5AD.



Project

Project No.

Client

Eastern arches Inside one of the eastern arches

Bishopsgate Goodsyard Date 28/09/23
P23553 Engineer ACW
Temple Group Ltd Comments

yellowsubgeo.com

Registered in England and Wales with Company No. 10888960 at Rabble Studio, 103 Bute Street, Cardiff CF10 5AD.



Through the eastern arches In-situ unused swimming pool on the eastern arches

Project Bishopsgate Goodsyard Date 28/09/23
Project No. P23553 Engineer ACW
Client Temple Group Ltd Comments

yellowsubgeo.com

Registered in England and Wales with Company No. 10888960 at Rabble Studio, 103 Bute Street, Cardiff CF10 5AD.



Old railway in eastern arches built up with gravel fill ' Old power pump for railway line in the eastern arches

Project Bishopsgate Goodsyard Date 28/09/23
Project No. P23553 Engineer ACW
Client Temple Group Ltd Comments

yellowsubgeo.com

Registered in England and Wales with Company No. 10888960 at Rabble Studio, 103 Bute Street, Cardiff CF10 5AD. 4
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Hisotric buildings within the eastern arches Entrance to the western arches

Project Bishopsgate Goodsyard Date 28/09/23
Project No. P23553 Engineer ACW
Client Temple Group Ltd Comments

yellowsubgeo.com

Registered in England and Wales with Company No. 10888960 at Rabble Studio, 103 Bute Street, Cardiff CF10 5AD. 5



-8

waste by entrance to upper level of arches

Old piping and roof of western arches Small area of fly-tippped
Project Bishopsgate Goodsyard Date 28/09/23
Project No. P23553 Engineer ACW
Client Temple Group Ltd Comments

yellowsubgeo.com

Registered in England and Wales with Company No. 10888960 at Rabble Studio, 103 Bute Street, Cardiff CF10 5AD. 6



Project

Project No.

Client

Slight ramp up to the upper level of the arches Upper arches heavily vegetated

Bishopsgate Goodsyard Date 28/09/23
P23553 Engineer ACW
Temple Group Ltd Comments

yellowsubgeo.com

Registered in England and Wales with Company No. 10888960 at Rabble Studio, 103 Bute Street, Cardiff CF10 5AD.



Raised mound on upper arches Bank of fill material

Project Bishopsgate Goodsyard Date 28/09/23
Project No. P23553 Engineer ACW
Client Temple Group Ltd Comments

yellowsubgeo.com

Registered in England and Wales with Company No. 10888960 at Rabble Studio, 103 Bute Street, Cardiff CF10 5AD. 8



Brick and concrete fill material Conifer tress planted as part of the Site’s previous use as an event
space
Project Bishopsgate Goodsyard Date 28/09/23
Project No. P23553 Engineer ACW
Client Temple Group Ltd

Comments

yellowsubgeo.com

Registered in England and Wales with Company No. 10888960 at Rabble Studio, 103 Bute Street, Cardiff CF10 5AD.



Cobble pathway in upper arches Padlocks on palisade gateway at upper northern end of Site off
Braithwaite Street

Project Bishopsgate Goodsyard Date 28/09/23
Project No. P23553 Engineer ACW
Client Temple Group Ltd Comments

yellowsubgeo.com

Registered in England and Wales with Company No. 10888960 at Rabble Studio, 103 Bute Street, Cardiff CF10 5AD.



